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Visual index

General information
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Visual index

Assembled Desks & Returns 
Knock-down tables 

Mounted surfaces 
Legs & supports 

Storage 
Pedestals 

Personnal storage 
Hutches & Top storage 

Supported-pannels 
Tackboards 

Screens 
Back tiles 

Small walls 
Electricity 

Complements
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Assembled Desks & Returns

Assembled Desk

Assembled rectangular desk	 A02

DiU3672	   
DiU3072 
DiU3066 
DiU3060 
DiU2472 
DiU2466 
DiU2460 
DiU2172 
DiU2166 
DiU2160

DiF3672	  
DiF3072 
DiF3066 
DiF3060 
DiF2472 
DiF2466 
DiF2460 
DiF2172 
DiF2166 
DiF2160 

DiY3672	  
DiY3072 
DiY3066 
DiY3060 
DiY2472 
DiY2466 
DiY2460 
DiY2172 
DiY2166 
DiY2160

DiZ3672	   
DiZ3072 
DiZ3066 
DiZ3060 
DiZ2472 
DiZ2466 
DiZ2460 
DiZ2172 
DiZ2166 
DiZ2160

DiS3672	  
DiS3072 
DiS3066 
DiS3060 
DiS2472 
DiS2466 
DiS2460 
DiS2172 
DiS2166 
DiS2160

DiT3672 	  
DiT3072 
DiT3066 
DiT3060 
DiT2472 
DiT2466 
DiT2460 
DiT2172 
DiT2166 
DiT2160

DiV3672	   
DiV3072 
DiV3066 
DiV3060 
DiV2472 
DiV2466 
DiV2460 
DiV2172 
DiV2166 
DiV2160

DiW3672 	  
DiW3072 
DiW3066 
DiW3060 
DiW2472 
DiW2466 
DiW2460 
DiW2172 
DiW2166 
DiW2160

DiP3672 	  
DiP3072 
DiP3066 
DiP3060 
DiP2472 
DiP2466 
DiP2460 
DiP2172 
DiP2166 
DiP2160
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Assembled Desks & Returns

Assembled rectangular desk	 A11

DiM3672 	  
DiM3072 
DiM3066 
DiM3060 
DiM3048 
DiM2472 
DiM2466 
DiM2460 
DiM2448 
DiM2172 
DiM2166 
DiM2160

DiN3672	   
DiN3072 
DiN3066 
DiN3060 
DiN3048 
DiN2472 
DiN2466 
DiN2460 
DiN2448 
DiN2172 
DiN2166 
DiN2160

Assembled bow front desk	 A13

DDU3672 	  
DDU3666 
DDU3660

DDY3672 	  
DDY3666 
DDY3660

DDP3672 	  
DDP3666 
DDP3660

DDS3672 	  
DDS3666 
DDS3660

DDT3672 	  
DDT3666 
DDT3660

DDM3672 	  
DDM3666 
DDM3660

DDN3672	  
DDN3666 
DDN3660
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Assembled Desks & Returns

Assembled returns

Assembled return with full height modesty panel  
(UUF pedestal on right)	 A20

RET2460	  
RET2454 
RET2448 
RET2442 
RET2436 
RET2430 
RET2148 
RET2142 
RET2136 
RET2130

Assembled return with short modesty panel  
(UUF pedestal on right)	 A21

REDT2460	  
REDT2454 
REDT2448 
REDT2442 
REDT2436 
REDT2430 
REDT2148 
REDT2142 
REDT2136 
REDT2130

Assembled return with full height modesty panel  
(UUF pedestal on left)	 A22

RES2460 	  
RES2454 
RES2448 
RES2442 
RES2436 
RES2430 
RES2148 
RES2142 
RES2136 
RES2130

Assembled return with short modesty panel  
(UUF pedestal on left)	 A23

REDS2460 	  
REDS2454 
REDS2448 
REDS2442 
REDS2436 
REDS2430 
REDS2148 
REDS2142 
REDS2136 
REDS2130

Assembled return with full height modesty panel  
(FF pedestal on right)	 A24

REW2460 	  
REW2454 
REW2448 
REW2442 
REW2436 
REW2430 
REW2148 
REW2142 
REW2136 
REW2130

Assembled return with short modesty panel  
(FF pedestal on right)	 A25

REDW2460 	  
REDW2454 
REDW2448 
REDW2442 
REDW2436 
REDW2430 
REDW2148 
REDW2142 
REDW2136 
REDW2130
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Assembled Desks & Returns

Assembled return with full height modesty panel  
(FF pedestal on left)	 A26

REV2460 	  
REV2454 
REV2448 
REV2442 
REV2436 
REV2430 
REV2148 
REV2142 
REV2136 
REV2130

Assembled return with short modesty panel  
(FF pedestal on left)	 A27

REDV2460 	  
REDV2454 
REDV2448 
REDV2442 
REDV2436 
REDV2430 
REDV2148 
REDV2142 
REDV2136 
REDV2130

 
Assembled return (UF pedestal on right)	 A28

REN2460 	  
REN2454 
REN2448 
REN2442 
REN2436 
REN2430 
REN2148 
REN2142 
REN2136 
REN2130

 
Assembled return (UF pedestal on left)	 A29

REM2460 	  
REM2454 
REM2448 
REM2442 
REM2436 
REM2430 
REM2148 
REM2142 
REM2136 
REM2130
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Knock-down tables

Rectangular tables

Rectangular table (full end panels)	 B02

Ti3684-LL 	  
Ti3678-LL 
Ti3672-LL 
Ti3666-LL 
Ti3660-LL 
Ti3654-LL 
Ti3648-LL

Ti3084-LL 
Ti3078-LL 
Ti3072-LL 
Ti3066-LL 
Ti3060-LL 
Ti3054-LL 
Ti3048-LL 
Ti3042-LL 
Ti3036-LL 
Ti3030-LL 
Ti3024-LL

Ti2484-LL 
Ti2478-LL 
Ti2472-LL 
Ti2466-LL 
Ti2460-LL 
Ti2454-LL 
Ti2448-LL 
Ti2442-LL 
Ti2436-LL 
Ti2430-LL 
Ti2424-LL

Ti2184-LL 
Ti2178-LL 
Ti2172-LL 
Ti2166-LL 
Ti2160-LL	  
Ti2154-LL 
Ti2148-LL 
Ti2142-LL 
Ti2136-LL 
Ti2130-LL 
Ti2124-LL

Ti1884-LL 
Ti1878-LL 
Ti1872-LL 
Ti1866-LL 
Ti1860-LL 
Ti1854-LL 
Ti1848-LL 
Ti1842-LL 
Ti1836-LL 
Ti1830-LL 
Ti1824-LL
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Knock-down tables

Rectangular table (recessed end panel)	 B05

Ti3084 …	

CL

 
Ti3078 … 
Ti3072 … 
Ti3066 … 
Ti3060 … 
Ti3054 … 
Ti3048 … 
Ti3042 … 
Ti3036 … 
Ti3030 …	  
Ti3024 …

Ti2484 …	
LC

 
Ti2478 … 
Ti2472 … 
Ti2466 … 
Ti2460 … 
Ti2454 …	  
Ti2448 … 
Ti2442 …	

CC
 

Ti2436 … 
Ti2430 … 
Ti2424 …

Ti2184 … 
Ti2178 … 
Ti2172 … 
Ti2166 … 
Ti2160 … 
Ti2154 … 
Ti2148 … 
Ti2142 … 
Ti2136 … 
Ti2130 … 
Ti2124 …

Ti1884 … 
Ti1878 … 
Ti1872 … 
Ti1866 … 
Ti1860 … 
Ti1854 … 
Ti1848 … 
Ti1842 … 
Ti1836 … 
Ti1830 … 
Ti1824 …

Rectangular table (combined materials end panels)	 B09

TiX3684-LL 	

LL

 
TiX3678-LL 
TiX3672-LL 
TiX3666-LL 
TiX3660-LL 
TiX3654-LL 
TiX3648-LL	

TiX3084 … 
TiX3078 … 
TiX3072 … 
TiX3066 … 
TiX3060 … 
TiX3054 …	

LC
 

TiX3048 … 
TiX3042 … 
TiX3036 … 
TiX3030 … 
TiX3024 …

TiX2484 … 
TiX2478 …	

CL

 
TiX2472 … 
TiX2466 … 
TiX2460 … 
TiX2454 … 
TiX2448 … 
TiX2442 … 
TiX2436 … 
TiX2430 … 
TiX2424 …
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Knock-down tables

Rectangular tables

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)	 B12

TiO3684-LL 	

LL

 
TiO3678-LL 
TiO3672-LL 
TiO3666-LL 
TiO3660-LL 
TiO3654-LL 
TiO3648-LL

TiO3084 … 
TiO3078 … 
TiO3072 … 
TiO3066 … 
TiO3060 … 
TiO3054 …	 LC  
TiO3048 … 
TiO3042 …	  
TiO3036 … 
TiO3030 … 
TiO3024 …

TiO2484 … 
TiO2478 …	

CL

 
TiO2472 … 
TiO2466 … 
TiO2460 … 
TiO2454 … 
TiO2448 … 
TiO2442 … 
TiO2436 … 
TiO2430 … 
TiO2424 …

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)	 B15

TiO3084-CC	  
TiO3078-CC 
TiO3072-CC 
TiO3066-CC 
TiO3060-CC 
TiO3054-CC 
TiO3048-CC 
TiO3042-CC 
TiO3036-CC 
TiO3030-CC 
TiO3024-CC

TiO2484-CC 
TiO2478-CC 
TiO2472-CC 
TiO2466-CC 
TiO2460-CC 
TiO2454-CC 
TiO2448-CC 
TiO2442-CC 
TiO2436-CC 
TiO2430-CC 
TiO2424-CC

Rectangular table with 6" overhang (mixted end panels)	 B17

TiXR3684	  
TiXR3678 
TiXR3672 
TiXR3666 
TiXR3660 
TiXR3654 
TiXR3648

TiXR3084 
TiXR3078 
TiXR3072 
TiXR3066 
TiXR3060 
TiXR3054 
TiXR3048 
TiXR3042 
TiXR3036 
TiXR3030 
TiXR3024		
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Knock-down tables

Rectangular table with 6" overhang (open metal end panels)	 B18

TiOR3684	  
TiOR3678 
TiOR3672 
TiOR3666 
TiOR3660 
TiOR3654 
TiOR3648

TiOR3084 
TiOR3078 
TiOR3072 
TiOR3066 
TiOR3060 
TiOR3054 
TiOR3048 
TiOR3042 
TiOR3036 
TiOR3030 
TiOR3024	

Bow tables

Bow front table	 B19

TD368442-LL 	  
TD367842-LL 
TD367242-LL 
TD308436-LL 
TD307836-LL 
TD307236-LL 
TD306636-LL 
TD306036-LL

Bow front table with curved interior access  
and integrated half-return	 B20

TCL30427224-LL 	  
TCL30427221-LL	  
TCL30427218-LL	  
TCL30426618-LL	

TCR30427224-LL 	  
TCR30427221-LL	  
TCR30427218-LL	  
TCR30426618-LL	

Rectangular table with integrated half-return	 B21

TCOL30488424-LL 	  
TCOL30487824-LL 
TCOL30487224-LL 
TCOL30486624-LL 
TCOL30486024-LL 
TCOL30427224-LL 
TCOL30426624-LL 
TCOL30426024-LL

TCOR30488424-LL 	  
TCOR30487824-LL 
TCOR30487224-LL 
TCOR30486624-LL 
TCOR30486024-LL 
TCOR30427224-LL 
TCOR30426624-LL 
TCOR30426024-LL
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Knock-down tables

Dual depth tables

Dual depth table	 B22

TWL302472 …	

LC

 
TWL302466 … 
TWL302460 … 
TWL302454 … 
TWL302448 … 
TWL302442 … 
TWL302436 … 
TWL302430 … 
TWL302424 …

TWL241872 …	

CC

 
TWL241866 … 
TWL241860 … 
TWL241854 … 
TWL241848 … 
TWL241842 … 
TWL241836 … 
TWL241830 … 
TWL241824 …

TWL211872 … 
TWL211866 … 
TWL211860 … 
TWL211854 … 
TWL211848 … 
TWL211842 … 
TWL211836 … 
TWL211830 … 
TWL211824 …

TWR302472 …	

CL

 
TWR302466 … 
TWR302460 … 
TWR302454 … 
TWR302448 … 
TWR302442 … 
TWR302436 … 
TWR302430 … 
TWR302424 …

TWR241872 …	

CC

 
TWR241866 … 
TWR241860 … 
TWR241854 … 
TWR241848 … 
TWR241842 … 
TWR241836 … 
TWR241830 … 
TWR241824 …

TWR211872 … 
TWR211866 … 
TWR211860 … 
TWR211854 … 
TWR211848 … 
TWR211842 … 
TWR211836 … 
TWR211830 … 
TWR211824 …
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Knock-down tables

Corner tables

90° corner table	 B26

CSL4830-CC 	  
CSL4230-CC 
CSL4824-CC 
CSL4224-CC 
CSL3624-CC 
CSL3618-CC

CSR4830-CC 
CSR4230-CC 
CSR4824-CC 
CSR4224-CC 
CSR3624-CC 
CSR3618-CC

Corner table (open metal "CC" end panels)	 B27

CSOL4830-CC	  
CSOL4230-CC 
CSOL4824-CC 
CSOL4224-CC 
CSOL3624-CC 
CSOL3618-CC

CSOR4830-CC 
CSOR4230-CC 
CSOR4824-CC 
CSOR4224-CC 
CSOR3624-CC 
CSOR3618-CC

90° corner table with curved interior access	 B28

COL48483030 …	

CL

 
COL48483024 … 
COL48482430 … 
COL48482424 … 
COL42422424 … 
COL36362424 … 
COL36361818 …

	

LC

COR48483030 … 
COR48483024 … 
COR48482430 … 
COR48482424 … 
COR42422424 … 
COR36362424 … 
COR36361818 …

	

CC

90° left extended corner table	 B29

COL84483030 …	

LC

CC

CL

 
COL78483030 … 
COL72483030 … 
COL66483030 … 
COL60483030 …

COL84483024 … 
COL78483024 … 
COL72483024 … 
COL66483024 … 
COL60483024 … 
COL84482430 … 
COL84422430 … 
COL78482430 … 
COL78422430 … 
COL72482430 … 
COL72422430 …

COL66482430 … 
COL66422430 … 
COL60482430 … 
COL60422430 … 
COL48422430 …

COL84482424 … 
COL84422424 … 
COL78482424 … 
COL78422424 … 
COL72482424 … 
COL72422424 … 
COL66482424 … 
COL66422424 … 
COL60482424 … 
COL60422424 … 
COL48422424 …
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Knock-down tables

Corner tables

90° right extended corner table	 B29

COR84483030 …	

CL

LC

CC

 
COR78483030 … 
COR72483030 … 
COR66483030 … 
COR60483030… 

COR84483024 …	  
COR78483024 … 
COR72483024 … 
COR66483024 … 
COR60483024 … 
COR84482430 …	  
COR84422430 …	  
COR78482430 …	  
COR78422430 …	  
COR72482430 …	  
COR72422430 …

COR66482430 … 
COR66422430 … 
COR60482430 … 
COR60422430 … 
COR48422430 …

COR84482424 … 
COR84422424 … 
COR78482424 … 
COR78422424 … 
COR72482424 … 
COR72422424 … 
COR66482424 … 
COR66422424 … 
COR60482424 … 
COR60422424 … 
COR48422424 …

90° extended corner table with ergonomic interior access	 B32

CEL72362418 …	

CC

LC

 
CEL66362418 … 
CEL60362418 …

	

CER72362418 …	

CL

CC

 
CER66362418 … 
CER60362418 …
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Knock-down tables

Reversible returns

Reversible return	 B34

RER2460 	  
RER2454 
RER2448 
RER2442 
RER2436 
RER2430 
RER2148 
RER2142 
RER2136 
RER2130 
RER1836 
RER1830

Reversible return (combined material end panel) 	 B35

RERX2460 	  
RERX2454 
RERX2448 
RERX2442 
RERX2436 
RERX2430 
RERX2148 
RERX2142 
RERX2136 
RERX2130 
RERX1848 
RERX1842 
RERX1836 
RERX1830

Reversible return (open metal end panel)	 B36

RERO2460 	  
RERO2454 
RERO2448 
RERO2442 
RERO2436 
RERO2430

RERO2148 
RERO2142 
RERO2136 
RERO2130

RERO1848 
RERO1842 
RERO1836 
RERO1830

Bridge

Bridge return	 B37

REB2448 	  
REB2442 
REB2436 
REB2430

REB2148 
REB2142 
REB2136 
REB2130

REB1848 
REB1842 
REB1836 
REB1830

Bridge-surface	 B38

REBS2448	  
REBS2442 
REBS2436 
REBS2430

REBS2148 
REBS2142 
REBS2136 
REBS2130

REBS1848 
REBS1842 
REBS1836 
REBS1830
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Knock-down tables

Shelves

Countertop (to convert a regular desk into a reception desk)	 B39

RSB128413 	  
RSB127813 
RSB127213 
RSB126613 
RSB126013 
RSB125413 
RSB124813 
RSB124213 
RSB123613 
RSB123013 
RSB122413

RSQ128413 	  
RSQ127813 
RSQ127213 
RSQ126613 
RSQ126013 
RSQ125413 
RSQ124813 
RSQ124213 
RSQ123613 
RSQ123013 
RSQ122413

Extension countertop	 B41

RSR128413 	  
RSR127813 
RSR127213 
RSR126613 
RSR126013 
RSR125413 
RSR124813 
RSR124213 
RSR123613 
RSR123013 
RSR122413

RSL128413 	  
RSL127813 
RSL127213 
RSL126613 
RSL126013 
RSL125413 
RSL124813 
RSL124213 
RSL123613 
RSL123013 
RSL122413
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Knock-down tables

Tables with metal legs and modesty

"D" shaped table with rounded end  
with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B43

DMDA3684	  
DMDA3678 
DMDA3672 
DMDA3666

DMDA3084 
DMDA3078 
DMDA3072 
DMDA3066 
DMDA3060 
DMDA3048

"D" shaped table with arched end  
with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B44

DMAA3684	  
DMAA3678 
DMAA3672 
DMAA3666

DMAA3084 
DMAA3078 
DMAA3072 
DMAA3066 
DMAA3060 
DMAA3048

"D" shaped table with straight end  
with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B45

DMiA3684	  
DMiA3678 
DMiA3672 
DMiA3666

DMiA3084 
DMiA3078 
DMiA3072 
DMiA3066 
DMiA3060 
DMiA3048

"D" shaped table with straight end  
with rounded corners with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B46

DMiAA3684	  
DMiAA3678 
DMiAA3672 
DMiAA3666

DMiAA3084 
DMiAA3078 
DMiAA3072 
DMiAA3066 
DMiAA3060 
DMiAA3048

 
"P" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B47

PMAL364284	  
PMAL364278 
PMAL364272

PMAL303684 
PMAL303678 
PMAL303672 
PMAL303666 
PMAL303660

PMAR364284	  
PMAR364278 
PMAR364272

PMAR303684 
PMAR303678 
PMAR303672 
PMAR303666 
PMAR303660
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Knock-down tables

Convergent tables with metal post leg and modesty

"L" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B48

LMAL54368424	  
LMAL54367824 
LMAL54367224

LMAL48308424 
LMAL48307824 
LMAL48307224 
LMAL48306624 
LMAL48306024

LMAL42307224 
LMAL42306624 
LMAL42306024

LMAR54368424	  
LMAR54367824 
LMAR54367224

LMAR48308424 
LMAR48307824 
LMAR48307224 
LMAR48306624 
LMAR48306024

LMAR42307224 
LMAR42306624 
LMAR42306024

"PL" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)	 B49

PLMAL487224	  
PLMAL487218 
PLMAL486624 
PLMAL486618 
PLMAL486024 
PLMAL486018

PLMAL427224 
PLMAL427218 
PLMAL426624 
PLMAL426618 
PLMAL426024 
PLMAL426018

PLMAR487224	  
PLMAR487218 
PLMAR486624 
PLMAR486618 
PLMAR486024 
PLMAR486018

PLMAR427224 
PLMAR427218 
PLMAR426624 
PLMAR426618 
PLMAR426024 
PLMAR426018

Convergent tables with "T" shaped end panel

"D" shaped table with rounded end with "T" end panel	 B52

DTD3678	  
DTD3672 
DTD3666  
DTD3660

DTD3084 
DTD3078 
DTD3072 
DTD3066 
DTD3060 
DTD3054 
DTD3048

DTD2472 
DTD2466 
DTD2460 
DTD2454 
DTD2448

"D" shaped table with arched end with "T" end panel	 B53

DTA3678	  
DTA3672 
DTA3666  
DTA3660

DTA3084 
DTA3078 
DTA3072 
DTA3066 
DTA3060 
DTA3054 
DTA3048

DTA2472 
DTA2466 
DTA2460 
DTA2454 
DTA2448
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Knock-down tables

Convergent tables with "T" shaped end panel

"D" shaped table with straight end with "T" end panel	 B54

DTi3678	  
DTi3672 
DTi3666  
DTi3660

DTi3084 
DTi3078 
DTi3072 
DTi3066 
DTi3060 
DTi3054 
DTi3048

DTi2472 
DTi2466 
DTi2460 
DTi2454 
DTi2448

"D" shaped table with straight end  
with rounded corners with "T" end panel	 B55

DTiA3678	  
DTiA3672 
DTiA3666  
DTiA3660

DTiA3084 
DTiA3078 
DTiA3072 
DTiA3066 
DTiA3060 
DTiA3054 
DTiA3048

DTiA2472 
DTiA2466 
DTiA2460 
DTiA2454  
DTiA2448

"P" shaped table with "T" end panel	 B56

PTL303672	  
PTL303666 
PTL303660

PTR303672	  
PTR303666 
PTR303660
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Knock-down tables

Rectangular tables with "L" support

Rectangular surface-mounted table with "L" support (laminate end panel)	 B57

DPiL3684 	  
DPiL3678 
DPiL3672 
DPiL3666 
DPiL3660 
DPiL3084 
DPiL3078 
DPiL3072 
DPiL3066 
DPiL3060 
DPiL2484 
DPiL2478 
DPiL2472 
DPiL2466 
DPiL2460

DPiR3684 	  
DPiR3678 
DPiR3672 
DPiR3666 
DPiR3660 
DPiR3084 
DPiR3078 
DPiR3072 
DPiR3066 
DPiR3060 
DPiR2484 
DPiR2478 
DPiR2472 
DPiR2466 
DPiR2460

Rectangular surface-mounted table with "L" support (combined-material end panel)	 B59

DPiXL3684 	  
DPiXL3678 
DPiXL3672 
DPiXL3666 
DPiXL3660 
DPiXL3084 
DPiXL3078 
DPiXL3072 
DPiXL3066 
DPiXL3060 
DPiXL2484 
DPiXL2478 
DPiXL2472 
DPiXL2466 
DPiXL2460

DPiXR3684	  
DPiXR3678 
DPiXR3672 
DPiXR3666 
DPiXR3660 
DPiXR3084 
DPiXR3078 
DPiXR3072 
DPiXR3066 
DPiXR3060 
DPiXR2484 
DPiXR2478 
DPiXR2472 
DPiXR2466 
DPiXR2460

Rectangular surface-mounted table with "L" support (open metal end panel)	 B61

DPiOL3684 	  
DPiOL3678 
DPiOL3672 
DPiOL3666 
DPiOL3660 
DPiOL3084  
DPiOL3078 
DPiOL3072 
DPiOL3066 
DPiOL3060 
DPiOL2484 
DPiOL2478 
DPiOL2472 
DPiOL2466 
DPiOL2460

DPiOR3684	  
DPiOR3678 
DPiOR3672 
DPiOR3666 
DPiOR3660 
DPiOR3084 
DPiOR3078 
DPiOR3072 
DPiOR3066 
DPiOR3060 
DPiOR2484 
DPiOR2478 
DPiOR2472 
DPiOR2466 
DPiOR2460
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Knock-down tables

Rectangular tables with "L" support

Rectangular surface-mounted table with 6" overhang with "L" support (combined-material end panel)	 B63

DPiXRL3684	  
DPiXRL3678 
DPiXRL3672 
DPiXRL3666 
DPiXRL3660 
DPiXRL3084 
DPiXRL3078 
DPiXRL3072 
DPiXRL3066 
DPiXRL3060 

DPiXRR3684	  
DPiXRR3678 
DPiXRR3672 
DPiXRR3666 
DPiXRR3660 
DPiXRR3084 
DPiXRR3078 
DPiXRR3072 
DPiXRR3066 
DPiXRR3060 

Rectangular surface-mounted table with 6" overhang with "L" support (open metal end panel)	 B64

DPiORL3684	  
DPiORL3678 
DPiORL3672 
DPiORL3666 
DPiORL3660 
DPiORL3084 
DPiORL3078 
DPiORL3072 
DPiORL3066 
DPiORL3060

DPiORR3684	 	  
DPiORR3678 
DPiORR3672 
DPiORR3666 
DPiORR3660 
DPiORR3084 
DPiORR3078 
DPiORR3072 
DPiORR3066 
DPiORR3060 

Rectangular returns with "L" support

Rectangular surface-mounted return with "L" support	 B65

REEPL2472	  
REEPL2466 
REEPL2460 
REEPL2172 
REEPL2166 
REEPL2160 
REEPL1872 
REEPL1866 
REEPL1860

REEPR2472	  
REEPR2466 
REEPR2460 
REEPR2172 
REEPR2166 
REEPR2160 
REEPR1872 
REEPR1866 
REEPR1860
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Mounted surfaces

"D" shaped surfaces

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with rounded end with "L" support	 C02

DLDL3684	  
DLDL3678 
DLDL3672

DLDL3084 
DLDL3078 
DLDL3072

DLDL2484 
DLDL2478 
DLDL2472

DLDR3684	  
DLDR3678 
DLDR3672

DLDR3084 
DLDR3078 
DLDR3072

DLDR2484 
DLDR2478 
DLDR2472

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with arched end with "L" support	 C04

DLAL3684	  
DLAL3678 
DLAL3672

DLAL3084 
DLAL3078 
DLAL3072

DLAL2484 
DLAL2478 
DLAL2472	

DLAR3684	  
DLAR3678 
DLAR3672

DLAR3084 
DLAR3078 
DLAR3072

DLAR2484 
DLAR2478 
DLAR2472

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight end with "L" support 	 C06

DLiL3684	  
DLiL3678 
DLiL3672

DLiL3084 
DLiL3078 
DLiL3072

DLiL2484 
DLiL2478 
DLiL2472

DLiR3684	  
DLiR3678 
DLiR3672

DLiR3084 
DLiR3078 
DLiR3072

DLiR2484 
DLiR2478 
DLiR2472
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Mounted surfaces

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight end with rounded corners with "L" support 	 C08

DLiAL3684	  
DLiAL3678 
DLiAL3672

DLiAL3084 
DLiAL3078 
DLiAL3072

DLiAL2484 
DLiAL2478 
DLiAL2472

DLiAR3684	  
DLiAR3678 
DLiAR3672

DLiAR3084 
DLiAR3078 
DLiAR3072

DLiAR2484 
DLiAR2478 
DLiAR2472

Modular "D" shaped surface with rounded end	 D24

DSD3684	  
DSD3678 
DSD3672 
DSD3666 
DSD3660

DSD3084 
DSD3078 
DSD3072 
DSD3066 
DSD3060 
DSD3054 

DSD2484 
DSD2478 
DSD2472 
DSD2466 
DSD2460 
DSD2454 
DSD2448

Modular "D" shaped surface with arched end 	 C12

DSA3684	  
DSA3678 
DSA3672 
DSA3666 
DSA3660 
DSA3654 

DSA3084 
DSA3078 
DSA3072 
DSA3066  
DSA3060 
DSA3054 
DSA3048 

DSA2484 
DSA2478 
DSA2472 
DSA2466 
DSA2460 
DSA2454 
DSA2448 
DSA2442
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Mounted surfaces

"D" shaped surfaces

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end	 C14

DSi3684	  
DSi3678 
DSi3672 
DSi3666 
DSi3660 
DSi3654 

DSi3084 
DSi3078 
DSi3072 
DSi3066 
DSi3060 
DSi3054 
DSi3048

DSi2484 
DSi2478 
DSi2472 
DSi2466 
DSi2460 
DSi2454 
DSi2448 
DSi2442

DSi2184 
DSi2178 
DSi2172 
DSi2166 
DSi2160 
DSi2154 
DSi2148 
DSi2142

DSi1884 
DSi1878 
DSi1872 
DSi1866 
DSi1860 
DSi1854 
DSi1848 
DSi1842

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight  
end with rounded corners 	 C17

DSiA3684	  
DSiA3678 
DSiA3672 
DSiA3666 
DSiA3660 
DSiA3654

DSiA3084 
DSiA3078 
DSiA3072 
DSiA3066 
DSiA3060 
DSiA3054 
DSiA3048

DSiA2484 
DSiA2478 
DSiA2472 
DSiA2466 
DSiA2460 
DSiA2454 
DSiA2448 
DSiA2424
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Mounted surfaces

Modular surfaces

Modular trapezoid surface with rounded corners 	 C19

STRA362484	  
STRA362478 
STRA362472 
STRA362466 
STRA362460

STRA302484 
STRA302478 
STRA302472 
STRA302466 
STRA302460

Modular pebble surface with rounded corners 	 C20

SPEBL3684	  
SPEBL3678 
SPEBL3672 
SPEBL3666 
SPEBL3660

SPEBL3084 
SPEBL3078 
SPEBL3072 
SPEBL3066 
SPEBL3060

SPEBR3684	  
SPEBR3678 
SPEBR3672 
SPEBR3666 
SPEBR3660

SPEBR3084 
SPEBR3078 
SPEBR3072 
SPEBR3066 
SPEBR3060

Modular rectangular surface  	 C22

SSi3684	  
SSi3678 
SSi3672 
SSi3666 
SSi3660

SSi3084 
SSi3078 
SSi3072 
SSi3066 
SSi3060 
SSi3054 
SSi3048 
SSi3042 
SSi3036 
SSI3030

SSi2484 
SSi2478 
SSi2472 
SSi2466 
SSi2460 
SSi2454 
SSi2448 
SSi2442 
SSi2436 
SSI2430

SSi2184 
SSi2178 
SSi2172  
SSi2166 
SSi2160 
SSi2154 
SSi2148 
SSi2142 
SSi2136 
SSI2130

SSi1884 
SSi1878 
SSi1872 
SSi1866 
SSi1860 
SSi1854 
SSi1848 
SSi1842 
SSi1836 
SSi1830
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Mounted surfaces

Modular rectangular surface (with grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the recessed depth)	 C27

SSiR3684	  
SSiR3678 
SSiR3672 
SSiR3666 
SSiR3660

SSiR3084 
SSiR3078 
SSiR3072 
SSiR3066 
SSiR3060 
SSiR3054 
SSiR3048 
SSiR3042

Modular surfaces

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners 	 C28

SSiA3684	  
SSiA3678 
SSiA3672 
SSiA3666 
SSiA3660

SSiA3084 
SSiA3078 
SSiA3072 
SSiA3066 
SSiA3060 
SSiA3054 
SSiA3048 
SSiA3042 
SSiA3036 
SSIA3030

SSiA2484 
SSiA2478 
SSiA2472 
SSiA2466 
SSiA2460 
SSiA2454 
SSiA2448 
SSiA2442 
SSiA2436 
SSIA2430

SSiA2184 
SSiA2178 
SSiA2172  
SSiA2166 
SSiA2160 
SSiA2154 
SSiA2148 
SSiA2142 
SSiA2136 
SSIA2130

SSiA1884 
SSiA1878 
SSiA1872 
SSiA1866 
SSiA1860 
SSiA1854 
SSiA1848 
SSiA1842 
SSiA1836 
SSiA1830
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Mounted surfaces

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners (with grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the recessed depth)	 C32

SSiAR3684	  
SSiAR3678 
SSiAR3672 
SSiAR3666 
SSiAR3660

SSiAR3084 
SSiAR3078 
SSiAR3072 
SSiAR3066 
SSiAR3060 
SSiAR3054 
SSiAR3048 
SSiAR3042

 
 
Surface-attached "teardrop" surface	 C33

SXGL3637	  
SXGL3034 
SXGL2432

SXGR3637	  
SXGR3034 
SXGR2432

Surface-attached semi-circle meeting surface 	 C34

SXDC3660	  
SXDC3354 
SXDC3048
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Legs & supports

Supports

"T" shaped laminate support for surface-mounted table and surface	 D02

STDLTL360905	  
STDLTL300905 
STDLTL240905 
STDLTL210905 
STDLTL180905

STDLTL340905 
STDLTL280905 
STDLTL220905 
STDLTL190905 
STDLTL160905

STDLTR360905	  
STDLTR300905 
STDLTR240905 
STDLTR210905 
STDLTR180905

STDLTR340905 
STDLTR280905 
STDLTR220905 
STDLTR190905 
STDLTR160905

Metal support for surface-mounted table and surface	 D04

STDM200905	 	   
STDM140905 
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Legs & supports

Legs

Monolithic laminate leg	 D05

LEMO120528	  
 
 
 

Round telescopic metal post leg	 D06

AC-LETELT4	  

Straight ALU post leg	 D07

AC-LEDA28	

 

 
AC-LEDACA28	

Angled ALU post leg	 D09

AC-LEAA28	

 

Round tubular metal post leg	 D10

AC-LER28	  
 
 
 

Square tubular metal post leg	 D11

AC-LES28	  

Angled wood post leg	 D12

AC-LEAW28	

 

Angled metal post leg	 D13

AC-LEAM28	

Folded metal corner post leg	 D14

AC-LECMS28	
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Legs & supports

Legs

Techno double metal leg  
for straight edged surfaces 	 D15

AC-LE2T3628	  
AC-LE2T3028 
AC-LE2T2428 
AC-LE2T2128 
AC-LE2T1828 
 
	

Techno double metal leg for surfaces  
with reverse edges. 	 D16

AC-LE2T3428	  
AC-LE2T2828 
AC-LE2T2228 
AC-LE2T1928 
AC-LE2T1628 
 
	

Single metal techno leg for surface 	 D17

AC-LE1T28	  
 
 
 
 
 

Single adjustable metal techno leg for surfaces 	 D18

AC-LA1T28	 		

Techno double "O" metal leg 	 D19

AC-LEO3628	  
AC-LEO3028 
AC-LEO2428 
AC-LEO2128 
AC-LEO1828

AC-LEO3428	  
AC-LEO2828  
AC-LEO2228 
AC-LEO1928 
AC-LEO1628

"T" shaped laminate end panel 	 D21

TEPL360928	  
TEPL300928  
TEPL240928  
TEPL210928 
TEPL180928	

TEPL340928	   
TEPL280928 
TEPL220928 
TEPL190928 
TEPL160928 

TEPR360928	 	  
TEPR300928  
TEPR240928 
TEPR210928 
TEPR180928 

TEPR340928		   
TEPR280928 
TEPR220928 
TEPR190928 
TEPR160928  

Pillar leg	 D23

AC-LEPF150428	  
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Storage

Storage 23" high

Open credenza - 23" high	 E02

CZOO247223	  
CZOO246023 
CZOO217223 
CZOO216023

Credenza with 2 drawers - 23" high 	 E03

CZUFO247223	  
CZUFO246023 
CZUFO217223 
CZUFO216023

CZOUF247223	  
CZOUF246023 
CZOUF217223 
CZOUF216023

 
 

Combined storage credenza - 23" high	 E04

CZDUFO247223	  
CZDUFO246023 
CZDUFO217223 
CZDUFO216023

CZOUFD247223	  
CZOUFD246023 
CZOUFD217223 
CZOUFD216023

Credenza - 23" high	 E05 

CZUFUF247223	  
CZUFUF246023 
CZUFUF217223 
CZUFUF216023

 
CZ4D247223	  
CZ4D246023 
CZ4D217223 
CZ4D216023

 

CZUFDD247223	  
CZUFDD246023 
CZUFDD217223 
CZUFDD216023

CZDDUF247223	  
CZDDUF246023 
CZDDUF217223 
CZDDUF216023
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Storage

Storage 23" high

Storage unit - 23" high	 E08

CZO243623	  
CZO243023 
CZO213623 
CZO213023

CZDD243623	  
CZDD243023 
CZDD213623 
CZDD213023

CZUF243623	  
CZUF243023 
CZUF213623 
CZUF213023

Storage 29" high

Assembled credenza - 29" high	 E11

CZFFDD247229	  
CZFFDD246029 
CZFFDD217229 
CZFFDD216029

CZDDFF247229	  
CZDDFF246029 
CZDDFF217229 
CZDDFF216029

CZ4D247229	  
CZ4D246029 
CZ4D217229 
CZ4D216029

CZ4F247229	  
CZ4F246029 
CZ4F217229 
CZ4F216029

CZFFO247229	  
CZFFO246029 
CZFFO217229 
CZFFO216029

CZOFF247229	  
CZOFF246029 
CZOFF217229 
CZOFF216029

CZCO247229	  
CZCO246029 
CZCO217229 
CZCO216029

CZOC247229	  
CZOC246029 
CZOC217229 
CZOC216029

CZFFE247229	  
CZFFE246029 
CZFFE217229 
CZFFE216029

CZEFF247229	  
CZEFF246029 
CZEFF217229 
CZEFF216029

CZCE247229	  
CZCE246029 
CZCE217229 
CZCE216029

CZEC247229	  
CZEC246029 
CZEC217229 
CZEC216029
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Storage

Storage 29" high

Storage unit - 29" high	 E18

SFF243629	  
SFF243029 
SFF213629 
SFF213029

SUUFF243629	  
SUUFF243029 
SUUFF213629 
SUUFF213029

SDD243629	  
SDD243029 
SDD213629 
SDD213029

Single cabinets 29", 35" and 41" high	 E21

SDL241841	  
SDL241835 
SDL241829 
SDL241241 
SDL211841 
SDL211835 
SDL211829 
SDL211241

SDR241841	  
SDR241835 
SDR241829 
SDR241241 
SDR211841 
SDR211835 
SDR211829 
SDR211241

Storage 35" high

Assembled credenza - 35" high	 E22

CZ4D247235	  
CZ4D246035 
CZ4D217235 
CZ4D216035

CZ2U4D247235	  
CZ2U4D246035 
CZ2U4D217235 
CZ2U4D216035

 
 
Storage unit - 35" high	 E24

SDD243635	  
SDD243035 
SDD213635 
SDD213035

SUDD243635	  
SUDD243035 
SUDD213635 
SUDD213035
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Storage

Storage 41" high

Storage unit - 41" high	 E26

SFFF243641	  
SFFF243041 
SFFF213641 
SFFF213041

SDD243641	  
SDD243041 
SDD213641 
SDD213041

Storage 53" high

Lateral file cabinets with 4 drawers - 53" high	 E28

S4F243653	  
S4F243053 
S4F213653 
S4F213053

 

 
 
 

22" high storage unit without top

22" high storage unit without top	 E29

LBKN243622	  
LBKN243022 
LBKN213622 

LBKN213022 
LBKN183622 
LBKN183022

 
 
22" high storage unit without top	 E30

LDDN243622	  
LDDN243022 
LDDN213622 
LDDN213022 
LDDN183622 
LDDN183022

LUFN243622	  
LUFN243022 
LUFN213622 
LUFN213022 
LUFN183622 
LUFN183022	  
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Storage

28" high storage unit without top

28" high storage unit without top	 E32

LBKN243628	  
LBKN243028 
LBKN213628 
LBKN213028 
LBKN183628 
LBKN183028 

28" high storage unit without top	 E33

LDDN243628	   
LDDN243028 
LDDN213628 
LDDN213028 
LDDN183628 
LDDN183028

28" high storage unit without top	 E34

LUDDN243628	  
LUDDN243028 
LUDDN213628 
LUDDN213028 
LUDDN183628 
LUDDN183028

Lateral file cabinets without top	 E35

L2FN243628	   
L2FN243028 
L2FN213628 
L2FN213028 
L2FN183628 
L2FN183028

Combined storage unit without top	 E36

LCNL243628 	  
LCNL243028 
LCNL213628 
LCNL213028 
LCNL183628 
LCNL183028

34" high storage unit without top

34" high storage unit without top	 E37

LDDN243634	  
LDDN243034 
LDDN213634 
LDDN213034 
LDDN183634 
LDDN183034

 

LUDDN243634	  
LUDDN243034 
LUDDN213634 
LUDDN213034 
LUDDN183634 
LUDDN183034
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Storage

40" high storage unit without top

40" high storage unit without top	 E38

LBKN243640	  
LBKN243040 
LBKN213640 
LBKN213040 
LBKN183640 
LBKN183040

LDDN243640	  
LDDN243040 
LDDN213640 
LDDN213040 
LDDN183640 
LDDN183040

L3FN243640	  
L3FN243040 
L3FN213640 
L3FN213040 
L3FN183640 
L3FN183040
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Storage

Rectangular surfaces

Rectangular surface for laminate storage without top	 E42

LTOP42108	  
LTOP42102 
LTOP4296 
LTOP4290 
LTOP4284 
LTOP4278 
LTOP4272 
LTOP4266 
LTOP4260 
LTOP4254 
LTOP4248 
LTOP4242 
LTOP4236 
LTOP4230 
LTOP4224

LTOP36108 
LTOP36102 
LTOP3696 
LTOP3690 
LTOP3684 
LTOP3678 
LTOP3672 
LTOP3666 
LTOP3660 
LTOP3654 
LTOP3648 
LTOP3642 
LTOP3636 
LTOP3630 
LTOP3624

LTOP30108 
LTOP30102 
LTOP3096 
LTOP3090 
LTOP3084 
LTOP3078 
LTOP3072 
LTOP3066 
LTOP3060 
LTOP3054 
LTOP3048 
LTOP3042 
LTOP3036 
LTOP3030 
LTOP3024

LTOP24108	  
LTOP24102 
LTOP2496 
LTOP2490  
LTOP2484 
LTOP2478 
LTOP2472 
LTOP2466 
LTOP2460 
LTOP2454 
LTOP2448 
LTOP2442 
LTOP2436 
LTOP2430 
LTOP2424

LTOP21108 
LTOP21102 
LTOP2196  
LTOP2190 
LTOP2184 
LTOP2178 
LTOP2172 
LTOP2166 
LTOP2160 
LTOP2154 
LTOP2148 
LTOP2142 
LTOP2136 
LTOP2130 
LTOP2124

LTOP18108 
LTOP18102  
LTOP1896  
LTOP1890 
LTOP1884 
LTOP1878 
LTOP1872 
LTOP1866 
LTOP1860 
LTOP1854  
LTOP1848  
LTOP1842 
LTOP1836 
LTOP1830 
LTOP1824
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Rectangular surfaces

Rectangular surface for metal storage	 E48

MTOP36108	  
MTOP36102 
MTOP3696 
MTOP3690 
MTOP3684 
MTOP3678 
MTOP3672 
MTOP3666 
MTOP3660 
MTOP3654 
MTOP3648 
MTOP3642 
MTOP3636 
MTOP3630

MTOP18108 
MTOP18102  
MTOP1896  
MTOP1890 
MTOP1884 
MTOP1878 
MTOP1872 
MTOP1866 
MTOP1860 
MTOP1854  
MTOP1848  
MTOP1842 
MTOP1836 
MTOP1830

Compact consoles

Open compact console with central divider - 23" high 	 E50

CCOO157223	  
CCOO156623  
CCOO156023 
CCOO155423  
CCOO154823 

 
Open compact console - 23" high 	 E51

CCO154223 	  
CCO153623  
CCO153023  
 

Open compact console with central divider - 29" high	 E52

CCOO157229	  
CCOO156629  
CCOO156029 
CCOO155429  
CCOO154829 

Open compact console - 29" high 	 E53

CCO154229 	  
CCO153629  
CCO153029 
  

Compact console without top with one open  
section and one sliding door - 22" high 	 E54

CCOSN157222	 	  
CCOSN156622  
CCOSN156022  
CCOSN155422 
CCOSN154822 
CCOSN154222 
CCOSN153622 
CCOSN153022
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Compact consoles

Compact console without top with one sliding  
door and one open section - 22" high 	 E55

CCSON157222	 	  
CCSON156622  
CCSON156022  
CCSON155422 
CCSON154822 
CCSON154222  
CCSON153622 
CCSON153022 

Compact console without top with one open  
section and one sliding door - 28" high	 E56

CCOSN157228	 	  
CCOSN156628  
CCOSN156028  
CCOSN155428 
CCOSN154828 
CCOSN154228 
CCOSN153628  
CCOSN153028

 
Compact console without top with one sliding  
door and one open section - 28" high 	 E57

CCSON157228	 	  
CCSON156628  
CCSON156028  
CCSON155428 
CCSON154828 
CCSON154228 
CCSON153628 
CCSON153028

 
Compact console without top  
with hinged doors - 22" high	 E58

CC4DN157222	 	  
CC4DN156622  
CC4DN156022  
CC4DN155422 
CC3DN154822 
CC3DN154222 
CC2DN153622 
CC2DN153022

Compact console without top  
with hinged doors - 28" high	 E59

CC4DN157228	 	  
CC4DN156628  
CC4DN156028  
CC4DN155428 
CC3DN154828 
CC3DN154228 
CC2DN153628 
CC2DN153028 

 
Rectangular surface for compact console	 E60

LTOPCC1572	  
LTOPCC1566 
LTOPCC1560 
LTOPCC1554 
LTOPCC1548 
LTOPCC1542 
LTOPCC1536 
LTOPCC1530

Compact console without top with one open  
section and one sliding door, with pneumatic  
mecanism - 22" high	 E61

CCPOPOSN157222	  
CCPOPOSN156622 
CCPOPOSN156022 
CCPOPOSN155422 
CCPOPOSN154822 
 
 

Compact console without top with one sliding  
door and one open section, with pneumatic  
mecanism - 22" high	 E62

CCPOPSON157222	  
CCPOPSON156622 
CCPOPSON156022 
CCPOPSON155422 
CCPOPSON154822 
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Compact consoles

Compact console without top with hinged doors,  
with pneumatic mecanism on right - 22" high	 E63

CCPOP4DNR157222	  
CCPOP4DNR156622 
CCPOP4DNR156022 
CCPOP4DNR155422 
CCPOP3DNR154822

Compact console without top with hinged doors,  
with pneumatic mecanism on left - 22" high	 E64

CCPOP4DNL157222	  
CCPOP4DNL156622 
CCPOP4DNL156022 
CCPOP4DNL155422 
CCPOP3DNL154822 

Tops and  surfaces for compact console with pneumatic mecanism

Rectangular surface for compact console  
with pneumatic mecanism on right	 E65

LTOPCCPOPR1572	  
LTOPCCPOPR1566 
LTOPCCPOPR1560 
LTOPCCPOPR1554 
LTOPCCPOPR1548

Rectangular surface for compact console  
with pneumatic mecanism on left	 E66

LTOPCCPOPL1572	  
LTOPCCPOPL1566 
LTOPCCPOPL1560 
LTOPCCPOPL1554 
LTOPCCPOPL1548

 
Rectangular surface for pneumatic mecanism  
of compact console	 E67

SSiPOP2034	  
SSiPOP2028 
SSiPOP2022

Rectangular surface with rounded corners  
for pneumatic mecanism of compact console	 E68

SSiAPOP2034	  
SSiAPOP2028 
SSiAPOP2022 
 

Rectangular meeting surface for pneumatic mecanism  
of compact console	 E69

SSiPOPM2734	  
SSiPOPM2728 

 

Rectangular meeting surface with rounded corners  
for pneumatic mecanism of compact console	 E70

SSiAPOPM2734	  
SSiAPOPM2728

Round meeting surface for pneumatic mecanism  
of compact console	 E71

SSRPOPM3434	  
SSRPOPM2828
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Cushion for storage units

Fabric cushion for storage units	 E72

CUST2472 	  
CUST2460 
CUST2436 
CUST2430

CUST2172 
CUST2160 
CUST2136 
CUST2130

CUST1872 
CUST1860 
CUST1836 
CUST1830

CUST1572 
CUST1566  
CUST1560 
CUST1554  
CUST1548  
CUST1542  
CUST1536 
CUST1530

Felt cushion for storage units	 E74

CUSF2472 	  
CUSF2460 
CUSF2436 
CUSF2430

CUSF2172 
CUSF2160 
CUSF2136 
CUSF2130

CUSF1872 
CUSF1860 
CUSF1836 
CUSF1830 
CUSF1572

CUSF1566  
CUSF1560 
CUSF1554  
CUSF1548  
CUSF1542  
CUSF1536 
CUSF1530
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Waste management storage

Waste management unit with hinged doors - 41" high	 E75

SDDWM243641	  
SDDWM243041	  
SDDWM213641	  
SDDWM213041	  
SDDWM183641	  
SDDWM183041 
	

Waste management unit with hinged doors,  
without top - 40" high	 E76

LDDWMN243640	  
LDDWMN243040	  
LDDWMN213640	  
LDDWMN213040	  
LDDWMN183640	  
LDDWMN183040 
	

Garbage sticker	 E77

AP	  
 
	  
 
 

Recycling sticker	 E77

AR	  
 
	  

Combined storage

Combined storage unit with laminate hinged  
doors and 3 lateral file drawers	 E78

ADD3F243672	  
ADD3F243072 
ADD3F213672 
ADD3F213072

ADD3F243666 
ADD3F243066 
ADD3F213666 
ADD3F213066

Combined storage unit with open section  
on top and 2 lateral file drawers	 E79

AOFF243672	  
AOFF243072 
AOFF213672 
AOFF213072

AOFF243666 
AOFF243066 
AOFF213666 
AOFF213066

Combined storage unit with open section  
on top and 2 lateral file drawers	 E80

AOFF243654	  
AOFF243054 
AOFF213654 
AOFF213054 
 

 

Combined storage unit with laminate hinged  
doors and 2 lateral file drawers	 E81

ADDFF243672	  
ADDFF243072 
ADDFF213672 
ADDFF213072

ADDFF243666 
ADDFF243066 
ADDFF213666 
ADDFF213066
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Combined storage unit with open section  
on top and 2 hinged doors	 E82

AODD243672	  
AODD243072 
AODD213672 
AODD213072

AODD243666 
AODD243066 
AODD213666 
AODD213066 
 

Combined storage unit with open section  
on top and 2 hinged doors	 E83

AODD243654	  
AODD243054 
AODD213654 
AODD213054

 
Storage unit with 2 hinged doors with shelves	 E84

SHELVES

ADD243672	  
ADD243072 
ADD213672 
ADD213072

ADD243666 
ADD243066 
ADD213666	  
ADD213066 

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors with shelves	 E85

SHELVES 	

ADD243654 
ADD243054 
ADD213654 
ADD213054 
 

Wardrobe storage

Combined storage unit with 2 hinged doors (wardrobe and shelves)	 E86

WARDROBE ON THE LEFT

AWD243672	  
AWD243072 
AWD213672 
AWD213072

AWD243666	  
AWD243066 
AWD213666 
AWD213066	

WARDROBE ON THE RIGHT

ADW243672	  
ADW243072 
ADW213672 
ADW213072

ADW243666 
ADW243066 
ADW213666 
ADW213066	
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Storage unit

 
Wardrobe unit with 2 hinged doors	 E87

AW243672	 	  
AW243072 
AW213672 
AW213072

AW243666	  
AW243066 
AW213666	  
AW213066 
 
 
 
 
 

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves  
(hinges on left)	 E88

ADL242472	  
ADL212472 
ADL242466

ADL212466 
ADL241866 
ADL211866 

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves  
(hinges on left)	 E89

ADL241854	  
ADL211854

ADL241254 
ADL211254

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves  
(hinges on right)	 E90

ADR242472	  
ADR212472

ADR242466 
ADR212466 
ADR241866 
ADR211866 

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves  
(hinges on right)	 E91

ADR241854	  
ADR211854

ADR241254 
ADR211254

 
Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on left)	 E92

AWL242472	  
AWL212472

AWL242466 
AWL212466 
AWL241866 
AWL211866 

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on left)	 E93

AWL241854	  
AWL211854

AWL241254 
AWL211254 
 
 

 
Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on right)	 E94

AWR242472	  
AWR212472

AWR242466 
AWR212466 
AWR241866 
AWR211866

 
Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on right)	 E95

AWR241854	  
AWR211854

AWR241254 
AWR211254 
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Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UF drawers 	 E96

AWDUF242454	  
AWDUF212454 

 

ADUFW242454	  
ADUFW212454 

 

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UUF drawers	 E97

AWDUUF242466	  
AWDUUF212466

ADUUFW242466	  
ADUUFW212466

 
Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and FF drawers 	 E98

AWDFF242466	  
AWDFF212466

ADFFW242466	  
ADFFW212466

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UFF drawers 	 E99 

AWDUFF242472	  
AWDUFF212472

ADUFFW242472	  
ADUFFW212472
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Bookcases

Bookcase 84" high	 E100

BK243684	  
BK243084 
BK213684  
BK213084  
BK183684  
BK183084  
BK153684  
BK153084  
BK123684  
BK123084  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bookcase 72" and 66" high	 E101

BK243672	 	  
BK243072 
BK213672 
BK213072 
BK183672 
BK183072 
BK153672 
BK153072  
BK123672 
BK123072

BK243666	  
BK243066 
BK213666 
BK213066 
BK183666 
BK183066 
BK153666 
BK153066 
BK123666 
BK123066

Bookcase 54" high	 E102

BK243654	 	  
BK243054 
BK213654 
BK213054 
BK183654 
BK183054 
BK153654 
BK153054 
BK123654 
BK123054 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bookcase 41" and 29" high	 E103

BK243641	  
BK243041 
BK213641 
BK213041 
BK183641 
BK183041 
BK153641 
BK153041 
BK123641 
BK123041

BK243629	  
BK243029 
BK213629 
BK213029 
BK183629 
BK183029 
BK153629 
BK153029 
BK123629 
BK123029
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Adjustable shelves

Extra adjustable shelf for storage units with 1 door	 E104

SHEA2222 	  
SHEA1922 
SHEA2216	  
SHEA1916 
SHEA2210 
SHEA1910

Extra adjustable shelf for storage units  
with 2 doors and with open section	 E105

SHEB2234	  
SHEB1934 
SHEB1634 
SHEB2228 
SHEB1928 
SHEB1628 

Extra adjustable shelf for combined  
wardrobe storage units with 2 doors	 E106

SHEC2217	  
SHEC1917 
SHEC2214 
SHEC1914 

Extra adjustable shelf for combined  
wardrobe storage units	 E107

SHED2214	  
SHED1914 

Extra adjustable shelf for bookcases	 E108

SHEBK2334	  
SHEBK2328 
SHEBK2034 
SHEBK2028 
SHEBK1734 
SHEBK1728 
SHEBK1434 
SHEBK1428 
SHEBK1134 
SHEBK1128
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Drawer for surface-mounted table	 F02

TTD181605	

 
 

 
 
 
 

Suspended pedestal

Suspended UF pedestal	 F03

SPUF181618 
	  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Freestanding pedestals

Freestanding UUF pedestal - without top	 F04

FPUUF181628 
	  

 

Freestanding FF pedestal - without top	 F05

FPFF181628	  
 
 
	

Support pedestals

Support UUF pedestal with finished back - without top	 F06

FSPUUF301628	  
FSPUUF241628 
FSPUUF211628 
FSPUUF181628

FSPUUF301228 
FSPUUF241228 
FSPUUF211228 
FSPUUF181228

Support FF pedestal with finished back - without top	 F07

FSPFF301628	  
FSPFF241628 
FSPFF211628 
FSPFF181628

FSPFF301228 
FSPFF241228 
FSPFF211228 
FSPFF181228
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Mobile pedestals

Mobile UUF pedestal	 F08

MPUUF181627	  
	

Mobile FF pedestal	 F09

MPFF181627	  
	

 
 

Mobile UF pedestal	 F10

MPUF181621	  
	

Cushion for mobile pedestal

Fabric cushion for mobile pedestal	 F11

CUST1816	

 

Felt cushion for mobile pedestal	 F12

CUSF1816	

Pedestals for floating modular surface

Open pedestal with finished back with spacer  
for floating modular surface	 F13

PFTO301627	  
PFTO241627 
PFTO211627 
PFTO181627

PFTO301227 
PFTO241227 
PFTO211227 
PFTO181227

UUF pedestal with finished back with spacer  
for floating modular surface	 F14

PFTUUF301627	  
PFTUUF241627 
PFTUUF211627 
PFTUUF181627

PFTUUF301227 
PFTUUF241227 
PFTUUF211227 
PFTUUF181227

FF pedestal with finished back  
with spacer for floating modular surface	 F15

PFTFF301627	  
PFTFF241627 
PFTFF211627 
PFTFF181627

PFTFF301227 
PFTFF241227 
PFTFF211227 
PFTFF181227

 
Laminate spacer for floating surface	 F16

SPFT2005	  
SPFT1405
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Mobile storage with openings  
and hinged doors at the bottom	 G02

MSOODD152440	  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Felt tile for mobile storage with openings  
and hinged doors at the bottom	 G03

TMSOODDF2237	  
TMSOODDF2210

 
 
 
 

 
Mobile personal storage	 G04

PSMOTOS201221	  
 
 
 
 

PSMOTDL201221	  

 
 

PSMOTDR201221	  
 
 
 
 
 
PSMDL201221	  
 
 
 
 
 
 
PSMDR201221	
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Fabric cushion for mobile personal storage	 G07

PSCUST2012	  
 

Felt cushion for mobile personal storage	 G08

PSCUSF2012	  

Metal tool box	 G09

PSTBOX	  

Personal suspended metal storage	 G10

PSMS	  
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Hutches with laminate support legs

Open hutch with laminate support legs	 H02

HLO148443 	  
HLO147843 
HLO147243 
HLO146643 
HLO146043 
HLO145443 
HLO144843 
HLO144243 
HLO143643 
HLO143043 
HLO142443

HLO148437 
HLO147837 
HLO147237 
HLO146637 
HLO146037 
HLO145437 
HLO144837 
HLO144237 
HLO143637 
HLO143037 
HLO142437

Hutch with hinged doors and laminate support legs	 H04

HLD148443 	  
HLD147843 
HLD147243 
HLD146643 
HLD146043 
HLD145443 
HLD144843 
HLD144243 
HLD143643 
HLD143043 
HLD142443

HLD148437 
HLD147837 
HLD147237 
HLD146637 
HLD146037 
HLD145437 
HLD144837 
HLD144237 
HLD143637 
HLD143037 
HLD142437

Hutch with hinged doors and laminate support legs ("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)	 H06

HLDCA148443	   
HLDCA147843 
HLDCA147243 
HLDCA146643 
HLDCA146043 
HLDCA145443 
HLDCA144843 
HLDCA144243 
HLDCA143643 
HLDCA143043 
HLDCA142443

HLDCA148437 
HLDCA147837 
HLDCA147237 
HLDCA146637 
HLDCA146037 
HLDCA145437 
HLDCA144837 
HLDCA144237 
HLDCA143637 
HLDCA143037 
HLDCA142437
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Hutches with laminate support legs

Hutch with hinged doors and laminate support legs ("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel) 	 H08

HLDCO148443	   
HLDCO147843 
HLDCO147243 
HLDCO146643 
HLDCO146043 
HLDCO145443 
HLDCO144843 
HLDCO144243 
HLDCO143643 
HLDCO143043 
HLDCO142443

HLDCO148437 
HLDCO147837 
HLDCO147237 
HLDCO146637 
HLDCO146037 
HLDCO145437 
HLDCO144837 
HLDCO144237 
HLDCO143637 
HLDCO143037 
HLDCO142437

Hutch with hinged doors, central opening and laminate support legs	 H10

HLH147243 	  
HLH146643 
HLH146043 
HLH145443 
HLH144843 
HLH144243

HLH147237 
HLH146637 
HLH146037 
HLH145437 
HLH144837 
HLH144237

 
 
Hutch with flipper door(s) and laminate support legs (standard mecanism)	 H11

HLFTD147243	  
HLFTD146643 
HLFTD146043 
HLFTD145443 
HLFTD144843 
HLFTD144243 
HLFTD143643 
HLFTD143043 
HLFTD142443

HLFTD147237 
HLFTD146637 
HLFTD146037 
HLFTD145437 
HLFTD144837 
HLFTD144237 
HLFTD143637 
HLFTD143037 
HLFTD142437
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Hutch with flipper door(s) with laminate support legs ("Easy-down" mechanism)	 H13

HLFDW147243	  
HLFDW146643 
HLFDW146043 
HLFDW145443 
HLFDW144843 
HLFDW144243 
HLFDW143643 
HLFDW143043 
HLFDW142443

HLFDW147237 
HLFDW146637 
HLFDW146037 
HLFDW145437 
HLFDW144837 
HLFDW144237 
HLFDW143637 
HLFDW143037 
HLFDW142437

 
 
Horizontal pigeonhole unit	 H15

PiH118205 	  
PiH117605 
PiH117005 
PiH116405 
PiH115805 
PiH115205 
PiH114605 
PiH114005 
PiH113405 
PiH112805 
PiH112205 

Hutches with metal support legs

Open hutch with open metal support legs	 H16 

HMO148443 	  
HMO147843 
HMO147243 
HMO146643 
HMO146043 
HMO145443 
HMO144843 
HMO144243 
HMO143643 
HMO143043 
HMO142443

HMO148437 
HMO147837 
HMO147237 
HMO146637 
HMO146037 
HMO145437 
HMO144837 
HMO144237 
HMO143637 
HMO143037 
HMO142437
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Hutches with metal support legs

Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs	 H18 

HMD148443 	  
HMD147843 
HMD147243 
HMD146643 
HMD146043 
HMD145443 
HMD144843 
HMD144243 
HMD143643 
HMD143043 
HMD142443

HMD148437 
HMD147837 
HMD147237 
HMD146637 
HMD146037 
HMD145437 
HMD144837 
HMD144237 
HMD143637 
HMD143037 
HMD142437

Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs ("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)	 H20

HMDCA148443 	  
HMDCA147843 
HMDCA147243 
HMDCA146643 
HMDCA146043 
HMDCA145443 
HMDCA144843 
HMDCA144243 
HMDCA143643 
HMDCA143043 
HMDCA142443

HMDCA148437 
HMDCA147837 
HMDCA147237 
HMDCA146637 
HMDCA146037 
HMDCA145437 
HMDCA144837 
HMDCA144237 
HMDCA143637 
HMDCA143037 
HMDCA142437

 
Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs ("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel)	 H22

HMDCO148443 	  
HMDCO147843 
HMDCO147243 
HMDCO146643 
HMDCO146043 
HMDCO145443 
HMDCO144843 
HMDCO144243 
HMDCO143643 
HMDCO143043 
HMDCO142443

HMDCO148437 
HMDCO147837 
HMDCO147237 
HMDCO146637 
HMDCO146037 
HMDCO145437 
HMDCO144837 
HMDCO144237 
HMDCO143637 
HMDCO143037 
HMDCO142437



IV58
REV.01-2025

Canada

Take Off  Freestanding visual index

Hutches & Top storage

Hutch with hinged doors with central opening with open metal support legs	 H24 

HMH147243 	  
HMH146643 
HMH146043 
HMH145443 
HMH144843 
HMH144243

HMH147237 
HMH146637 
HMH146037 
HMH145437 
HMH144837 
HMH144237

 
 
Hutch with flipper door(s) with open metal support legs (standard mecanism)	 H25 

HMFTD147243 	  
HMFTD146643 
HMFTD146043 
HMFTD145443 
HMFTD144843 
HMFTD144243 
HMFTD143643 
HMFTD143043 
HMFTD142443

HMFTD147237 
HMFTD146637 
HMFTD146037 
HMFTD145437 
HMFTD144837 
HMFTD144237 
HMFTD143637 
HMFTD143037 
HMFTD142437

Hutch with flipper door(s) with open metal support legs ("Easy-down" mecanism)	 H27 

HMFDW147243 	  
HMFDW146643 
HMFDW146043 
HMFDW145443 
HMFDW144843 
HMFDW144243 
HMFDW143643 
HMFDW143043 
HMFDW142443

HMFDW147237 
HMFDW146637 
HMFDW146037 
HMFDW145437 
HMFDW144837 
HMFDW144237 
HMFDW143637 
HMFDW143037 
HMFDW142437
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Wall mounted hutches

 
Open wall mounted hutch	 H29

HWO147217 	  
HWO146617 
HWO146017 
HWO145417 
HWO144817 
HWO144217  
HWO143617 
HWO143017 
HWO142417 
 

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors	 H30

HWD147217 	  
HWD146617 
HWD146017 
HWD145417 
HWD144817 
HWD144217 
HWD143617 
HWD143017 
HWD142417

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors ("contemporary"  
aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)	 H31

ACRYLIQUE GIVRÉ

HWDCA147217 	  
HWDCA146617 
HWDCA146017 
HWDCA145417 
HWDCA144817 
HWDCA144217 
HWDCA143617 
HWDCA143017 
HWDCA142417

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors ("contemporary"  
aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel) 	 H32

OPAQUE ACRYLIC

HWDCO147217 	  
HWDCO146617 
HWDCO146017 
HWDCO145417 
HWDCO144817 
HWDCO144217 
HWDCO143617 
HWDCO143017 
HWDCO142417

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors  
and a central opening	 H33

HWH147217	  
HWH146617 
HWH146017 
HWH145417 
HWH144817 
HWH144217

Wall mounted hutch with flipper door(s)  
(standard mechanism)	 H34

HWFTD147217 	  
HWFTD146617 
HWFTD146017 
HWFTD145417 
HWFTD144817 
HWFTD144217 
HWFTD143617 
HWFTD143017 
HWFTD142417

Wall mounted hutch with flipper door(s)  
("Easy-down" mechanism)	 H35

HWFDW147217 	  
HWFDW146617 
HWFDW146017 
HWFDW145417 
HWFDW144817 
HWFDW144217 
HWFDW143617 
HWFDW143017 
HWFDW142417
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Open wall mounted module	 H36

HWB107208 	  
HWB106608 
HWB106008 
HWB105408 
HWB104808 
HWB104208 
HWB103608 
HWB103008 
HWB102408

Bookcase hutch	 H37

HBK143643 	  
HBK143043 
HBK143637 
HBK143037

Bookcase hutch with door(s)	 H38

HPDD143643 	  
HPDD143043 
HPDD143637 
HPDD143037

HPDO143643	  
HPDO143043 
HPDO143637 
HPDO143037

HPOD143643	  
HPOD143043 
HPOD143637 
HPOD143037
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Storage-supported panels for storage 23” H.

 
Storage-supported laminate panel	 i02

PDL847223	  
PDL787223 
PDL727223 
PDL667223 
PDL607223 
PDL547223 
PDL487223 
PDL427223 
PDL367223 
PDL307223 
PDL247223

PDL846623 
PDL786623 
PDL726623 
PDL666623 
PDL606623 
PDL546623 
PDL486623 
PDL426623 
PDL366623 
PDL306623 
PDL246623

PDL845423 
PDL785423 
PDL725423 
PDL665423 
PDL605423 
PDL545423 
PDL485423 
PDL425423 
PDL365423 
PDL305423 
PDL245423

Storage-supported laminate panel  
with shelf cut-outs (single shelf)	 i04

PDL1T847223	  
PDL1T787223 
PDL1T727223 
PDL1T667223 
PDL1T607223 
PDL1T547223 
PDL1T487223 
PDL1T427223 
PDL1T367223 
PDL1T307223 
PDL1T247223

PDL1T846623 
PDL1T786623 
PDL1T726623 
PDL1T666623 
PDL1T606623 
PDL1T546623 
PDL1T486623 
PDL1T426623 
PDL1T366623 
PDL1T306623 
PDL1T246623

PDL1T845423 
PDL1T785423 
PDL1T725423 
PDL1T665423 
PDL1T605423 
PDL1T545423 
PDL1T485423 
PDL1T425423 
PDL1T365423 
PDL1T305423 
PDL1T245423
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Storage-supported laminate panel  
with shelves cut-outs (two shelves)	 i06

PDL2T847223	  
PDL2T787223 
PDL2T727223 
PDL2T667223 
PDL2T607223 
PDL2T547223 
PDL2T487223 
PDL2T427223 
PDL2T367223 
PDL2T307223 
PDL2T247223

PDL2T846623 
PDL2T786623 
PDL2T726623 
PDL2T666623 
PDL2T606623 
PDL2T546623 
PDL2T486623 
PDL2T426623 
PDL2T366623 
PDL2T306623 
PDL2T246623

Storage-supported laminate panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.	 i07

PDLH845523	  
PDLH785523 
PDLH725523 
PDLH665523 
PDLH605523 
PDLH545523 
PDLH485523 
PDLH425523 
PDLH365523 
PDLH305523 
PDLH245523

Storage-supported laminate panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed 
at 72" H., with shelf cut-out	 i08

PDLH1T845523	 	  
PDLH1T785523 
PDLH1T725523 
PDLH1T665523 
PDLH1T605523 
PDLH1T545523 
PDLH1T485523 
PDLH1T425523 
PDLH1T365523 
PDLH1T305523 
PDLH1T245523

Storage-supported felt panel	 i09

PDF427223	  
PDF367223 
PDF307223 
PDF247223

PDF426623 
PDF366623 
PDF306623 
PDF246623

PDF425423 
PDF365423 
PDF305423 
PDF245423

Storage-supported tackable felt panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.	 i10

PDFH425523	  
PDFH365523 
PDFH305523 
PDFH245523
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Storage-supported tackable fabric-covered panel	 i11

PDT427223	  
PDT367223 
PDT307223 
PDT247223

PDT426623 
PDT366623 
PDT306623 
PDT246623

PDT425423 
PDT365423 
PDT305423 
PDT245423

Storage-supported fabric-covered panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.	 i12

PDTH425523	  
PDTH365523 
PDTH305523 
PDTH245523

Storage-supported panels for storage 29” H.

 
Storage-supported laminate panel	 i13

PDL847229	  
PDL787229 
PDL727229 
PDL667229 
PDL607229 
PDL547229 
PDL487229 
PDL427229 
PDL367229 
PDL307229 
PDL247229

PDL846629 
PDL786629 
PDL726629 
PDL666629 
PDL606629 
PDL546629 
PDL486629 
PDL426629 
PDL366629 
PDL306629 
PDL246629

PDL845429 
PDL785429 
PDL725429 
PDL665429 
PDL605429 
PDL545429 
PDL485429 
PDL425429 
PDL365429 
PDL305429 
PDL245429

Storage-supported laminate panel  
with shelf cut-outs (single shelf)	 i15

PDL1T847229	  
PDL1T787229 
PDL1T727229 
PDL1T667229 
PDL1T607229 
PDL1T547229 
PDL1T487229 
PDL1T427229 
PDL1T367229 
PDL1T307229 
PDL1T247229

PDL1T846629 
PDL1T786629 
PDL1T726629 
PDL1T666629 
PDL1T606629 
PDL1T546629 
PDL1T486629 
PDL1T426629 
PDL1T366629 
PDL1T306629 
PDL1T246629

PDL1T845429 
PDL1T785429 
PDL1T725429 
PDL1T665429 
PDL1T605429 
PDL1T545429 
PDL1T485429 
PDL1T425429 
PDL1T365429 
PDL1T305429 
PDL1T245429
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Storage-supported laminate panel  
with shelves cut-outs (two shelves)	 i17

PDL2T847229	  
PDL2T787229 
PDL2T727229 
PDL2T667229 
PDL2T607229 
PDL2T547229 
PDL2T487229 
PDL2T427229 
PDL2T367229 
PDL2T307229 
PDL2T247229

PDL2T846629 
PDL2T786629 
PDL2T726629 
PDL2T666629 
PDL2T606629 
PDL2T546629 
PDL2T486629 
PDL2T426629 
PDL2T366629 
PDL2T306629 
PDL2T246629

Storage-supported laminate panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.	 i18

PDLH845529	  
PDLH785529 
PDLH725529 
PDLH665529 
PDLH605529 
PDLH545529 
PDLH485529 
PDLH425529 
PDLH365529 
PDLH305529 
PDLH245529 

Storage-supported laminate panel for wall-mounted hutch 
installed at 72" H., with shelf cut-out	 i19

PDLH1T845529	  
PDLH1T785529 
PDLH1T725529 
PDLH1T665529 
PDLH1T605529 
PDLH1T545529 
PDLH1T485529 
PDLH1T425529 
PDLH1T365529 
PDLH1T305529 
PDLH1T245529

Storage-supported felt panel	 i20

PDF427229	  
PDF367229 
PDF307229 
PDF247229

PDF426629 
PDF366629 
PDF306629 
PDF246629

PDF425429 
PDF365429 
PDF305429 
PDF245429

Storage-supported tackable felt panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.	 i21

PDFH425529	  
PDFH365529 
PDFH305529 
PDFH245529
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Storage-supported tackable fabric-covered panel	 i22

PDT427229	  
PDT367229 
PDT307229 
PDT247229

PDT426629 
PDT366629 
PDT306629 
PDT246629

PDT425429 
PDT365429 
PDT305429 
PDT245429

Storage-supported fabric-covered panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.	 i23

PDTH425529	  
PDTH365529 
PDTH305529 
PDTH245529

Laminate shelf (square corners)  
for storage-supported laminate panel	 i24

SHELPDL1182	  
SHELPDL1176 
SHELPDL1170 
SHELPDL1164 
SHELPDL1158 
SHELPDL1152 
SHELPDL1146 
SHELPDL1140 
SHELPDL1134 
SHELPDL1128 
SHELPDL1122

Laminate shelf (round corners)  
for storage-supported laminate panel	 i25

SHELPDLA1182	  
SHELPDLA1176 
SHELPDLA1170 
SHELPDLA1164 
SHELPDLA1158 
SHELPDLA1152 
SHELPDLA1146 
SHELPDLA1140 
SHELPDLA1134 
SHELPDLA1128 
SHELPDLA1122

Metal shelf shelf for storage-supported laminate panel	 i26

SHEMPDL0578	  
SHEMPDL0572 
SHEMPDL0566 
SHEMPDL0560 
SHEMPDL0554 
SHEMPDL0548 
SHEMPDL0542 
SHEMPDL0536 
SHEMPDL0530 
SHEMPDL0524 
SHEMPDL0518
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Tackboard for 43" high hutches

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J02

BT8226	  
BT7626 
BT7026 
BT6426 
BT5826 
BT5226 
BT4626 
BT4026 
BT3426 
BT2826 
BT2226

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J03

BF8226	  
BF7626 
BF7026 
BF6426 
BF5826 
BF5226 
BF4626 
BF4026 
BF3426 
BF2826 
BF2226

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J04

BT8225	  
BT7625 
BT7025 
BT6425 
BT5825 
BT5225 
BT4625 
BT4025 
BT3425 
BT2825 
BT2225

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches without  
horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J05

BF8225	  
BF7625 
BF7025 
BF6425 
BF5825 
BF5225 
BF4625 
BF4025 
BF3425 
BF2825 
BF2225

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J06

BT8222	  
BT7622 
BT7022 
BT6422 
BT5822 
BT5222 
BT4622 
BT4022 
BT3422 
BT2822 
BT2222

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J07

BF8222	  
BF7622 
BF7022 
BF6422 
BF5822 
BF5222 
BF4622 
BF4022 
BF3422 
BF2822 
BF2222
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Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J08

BT8221	  
BT7621 
BT7021 
BT6421 
BT5821 
BT5221 
BT4621 
BT4021 
BT3421 
BT2821 
BT2221

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J09

BF8221	  
BF7621 
BF7021 
BF6421 
BF5821 
BF5221 
BF4621 
BF4021 
BF3421 
BF2821 
BF2221

Tackboard for 43" high hutches

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J10

BT8220	  
BT7620 
BT7020 
BT6420 
BT5820 
BT5220 
BT4620 
BT4020 
BT3420 
BT2820 
BT2220

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without  
horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J11

BF8220	  
BF7620 
BF7020 
BF6420 
BF5820 
BF5220 
BF4620 
BF4020 
BF3420 
BF2820 
BF2220

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J12

BT8219	  
BT7619 
BT7019 
BT6419 
BT5819 
BT5219 
BT4619 
BT4019 
BT3419 
BT2819 
BT2219

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without  
horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J13

BF8219	  
BF7619 
BF7019 
BF6419 
BF5819 
BF5219 
BF4619 
BF4019 
BF3419 
BF2819 
BF2219
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Tackboard for 37" high hutches 

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J14

BT8216	  
BT7616 
BT7016 
BT6416 
BT5816 
BT5216 
BT4616 
BT4016 
BT3416 
BT2816 
BT2216

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet	 J15

BF8216	  
BF7616 
BF7016 
BF6416 
BF5816 
BF5216 
BF4616 
BF4016 
BF3416 
BF2816 
BF2216

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J16

BT8215	  
BT7615 
BT7015 
BT6415 
BT5815 
BT5215 
BT4615 
BT4015 
BT3415 
BT2815 
BT2215

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal  
pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet	 J17

BF8215	  
BF7615 
BF7015 
BF6415 
BF5815 
BF5215 
BF4615 
BF4015 
BF3415 
BF2815 
BF2215

Wall-mounted tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 72" high

Wall-mounted fabric tackboard for wall-mounted  
hutches installed 72" high	 J18

WBT7226	  
WBT6626 
WBT6026 
WBT5426 
WBT4826 
WBT4226 
WBT3626 
WBT3026 
WBT2426

Wall-mounted felt tackboard for wall-mounted  
hutches installed 72" high	 J19

WBF7226	  
WBF6626 
WBF6026 
WBF5426 
WBF4826 
WBF4226 
WBF3626 
WBF3026 
WBF2426
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Wall-mounted tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 66" high

Wall-mounted fabric tackboard for wall-mounted 
hutches installed 66" high	 J20

WBT7220	  
WBT6620 
WBT6020 
WBT5420 
WBT4820 
WBT4220 
WBT3620 
WBT3020 
WBT2420

Wall-mounted felt tackboard for wall-mounted  
hutches installed 66" high	 J21

WBF7220	  
WBF6620 
WBF6020 
WBF5420 
WBF4820 
WBF4220 
WBF3620 
WBF3020 
WBF2420

Mounting brackets for hutch-type tackboard

Mounting brackets for hutch-type fabric tackboard	 J22

AC-HKBT	

 

Mounting brackets for hutch-type felt tackboard	 J22

AC-HKBF	
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Laminate privacy screen 	 K02

PPOVL7215 	  
PPOVL6615 
PPOVL6015 
PPOVL5415 
PPOVL4815 
PPOVL4215 
PPOVL3615 
PPOVL3015 
PPOVL2415 
PPOVL2115  
PPOVL1815 

PPOVL7213  
PPOVL6613 
PPOVL6013 
PPOVL5413 
PPOVL4813 
PPOVL4213 
PPOVL3613 
PPOVL3013 
PPOVL2413 
PPOVL2113  
PPOVL1813

Laminate privacy screen, exceeding in front of the surface	 K03

PPOVLEL3815	  
PPOVLEL3215	  
PPOVLEL3813	  
PPOVLEL3213 
	

PPOVLER3815	  
PPOVLER3215	  
PPOVLER3813	  
PPOVLER3213	

 

Laminate double privacy screen	 K04

PPFRL7229 	  
PPFRL6629 
PPFRL6029 
PPFRL5429 
PPFRL4829 
PPFRL4229 
PPFRL3629 
PPFRL3029 
PPFRL2429

PPFRL7227  
PPFRL6627 
PPFRL6027 
PPFRL5427 
PPFRL4827 
PPFRL4227 
PPFRL3627 
PPFRL3027 
PPFRL2427

Laminate modesty panel	 K05

PPUNL7223	  
PPUNL6623 
PPUNL6023 
PPUNL5423 
PPUNL4823 
PPUNL4223 
PPUNL3623 
PPUNL3023 
PPUNL2423

PPUNL7213 
PPUNL6613 
PPUNL6013 
PPUNL5413 
PPUNL4813 
PPUNL4213 
PPUNL3613 
PPUNL3013 
PPUNL2413
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Screens 

 
Felt privacy screen with rounded corners	 K06

PPOVFA7225 	  
PPOVFA6625	  
PPOVFA6025 
PPOVFA5425 
PPOVFA4825 
PPOVFA4225 
PPOVFA3625 
PPOVFA3025 
PPOVFA2425 
PPOVFA2125  
PPOVFA1825

PPOVFA7215  
PPOVFA6615 
PPOVFA6015 
PPOVFA5415 
PPOVFA4815 
PPOVFA4215 
PPOVFA3615 
PPOVFA3015 
PPOVFA2415 
PPOVFA2115  
PPOVFA1815

PPOVFA7213  
PPOVFA6613 
PPOVFA6013 
PPOVFA5413 
PPOVFA4813 
PPOVFA4213 
PPOVFA3613 
PPOVFA3013 
PPOVFA2413 
PPOVFA2113  
PPOVFA1813

Felt privacy screen with rounded corners,  
exceeding in front of the surface	 K08

PPOVFAEL3825	  
PPOVFAEL3225 
PPOVFAEL3815	  
PPOVFAEL3215 
PPOVFAEL3813	  
PPOVFAEL3213	

PPOVFAER3825	  
PPOVFAER3225 
PPOVFAER3815	  
PPOVFAER3215 
PPOVFAER3813	  
PPOVFAER3213	

Felt double privacy screen with rounded corners	 K09

PPFRFA7239	  
PPFRFA6639 
PPFRFA6039 
PPFRFA5439 
PPFRFA4839 
PPFRFA4239 
PPFRFA3639 
PPFRFA3039 
PPFRFA2439

PPFRFA7229  
PPFRFA6629 
PPFRFA6029 
PPFRFA5429 
PPFRFA4829 
PPFRFA4229 
PPFRFA3629 
PPFRFA3029 
PPFRFA2429

PPFRFA7227  
PPFRFA6627 
PPFRFA6027 
PPFRFA5427 
PPFRFA4827 
PPFRFA4227 
PPFRFA3627 
PPFRFA3027 
PPFRFA2427
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Felt modesty panel with rounded corners	 K11

PPUNFA7223 	  
PPUNFA6623 
PPUNFA6023 
PPUNFA5423 
PPUNFA4823 
PPUNFA4223 
PPUNFA3623 
PPUNFA3023 
PPUNFA2423

PPUNFA7213 	  
PPUNFA6613 
PPUNFA6013 
PPUNFA5413 
PPUNFA4813 
PPUNFA4213 
PPUNFA3613 
PPUNFA3013 
PPUNFA2413

Translucent acrylic privacy screen	 K12

PPOVA7225	  
PPOVA6625 
PPOVA6025 
PPOVA5425 
PPOVA4825 
PPOVA4225 
PPOVA3625 
PPOVA3025 
PPOVA2425 
PPOVA2125  
PPOVA1825

PPOVA7215	  
PPOVA6615 
PPOVA6015 
PPOVA5415 
PPOVA4815 
PPOVA4215 
PPOVA3615 
PPOVA3015 
PPOVA2415 
PPOVA2115  
PPOVA1815

PPOVA7213	  
PPOVA6613 
PPOVA6013 
PPOVA5413 
PPOVA4813 
PPOVA4213 
PPOVA3613 
PPOVA3013 
PPOVA2413 
PPOVA2113  
PPOVA1813

Translucent acrylic privacy screen, exceeding  
in front of the surface	 K14

PPOVAEL3825	  
PPOVAEL3225 
PPOVAEL3815	  
PPOVAEL3215 
PPOVAEL3813	  
PPOVAEL3213

PPOVAER3825	  
PPOVAER3225 
PPOVAER3815	  
PPOVAER3215 
PPOVAER3813 
PPOVAER3213	
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Translucent acrylic double privacy screen	 K15

PPFRA7239	  
PPFRA6639 
PPFRA6039 
PPFRA5439 
PPFRA4839 
PPFRA4239 
PPFRA3639 
PPFRA3039 
PPFRA2439

PPFRA7229	  
PPFRA6629 
PPFRA6029 
PPFRA5429 
PPFRA4829 
PPFRA4229 
PPFRA3629 
PPFRA3029 
PPFRA2429

PPFRA7227	  
PPFRA6627 
PPFRA6027 
PPFRA5427 
PPFRA4827 
PPFRA4227 
PPFRA3627 
PPFRA3027 
PPFRA2427

Translucent acrylic modesty 	 K17

PPUNA7223	  
PPUNA6623 
PPUNA6023 
PPUNA5423 
PPUNA4823 
PPUNA4223 
PPUNA3623 
PPUNA3023 
PPUNA2423

PPUNA7213	  
PPUNA6613 
PPUNA6013 
PPUNA5413 
PPUNA4813 
PPUNA4213 
PPUNA3613 
PPUNA3013 
PPUNA2413

Felt rounded corner privacy screen	 K18

PPFRFACAL307239	  
PPFRFACAL306639 
PPFRFACAL306039 
PPFRFACAL305439 
PPFRFACAL304839 
PPFRFACAL304239 
PPFRFACAL303639

PPFRFACAR307239	  
PPFRFACAR306639 
PPFRFACAR306039 
PPFRFACAR305439 
PPFRFACAR304839 
PPFRFACAR304239 
PPFRFACAR303639

PPFRFACAL247239 
PPFRFACAL246639 
PPFRFACAL246039 
PPFRFACAL245439 
PPFRFACAL244839 
PPFRFACAL244239 
PPFRFACAL243639

PPFRFACAR247239 
PPFRFACAR246639 
PPFRFACAR246039 
PPFRFACAR245439 
PPFRFACAR244839 
PPFRFACAR244239 
PPFRFACAR243639

PPFRFACAL187239 
PPFRFACAL186639 
PPFRFACAL186039 
PPFRFACAL185439 
PPFRFACAL184839 
PPFRFACAL184239 
PPFRFACAL183639

PPFRFACAR187239 
PPFRFACAR186639 
PPFRFACAR186039 
PPFRFACAR185439 
PPFRFACAR184839 
PPFRFACAR184239 
PPFRFACAR183639

PPFRFACAL307229 
PPFRFACAL306629 
PPFRFACAL306029 
PPFRFACAL305429 
PPFRFACAL304829 
PPFRFACAL304229 
PPFRFACAL303629
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Screens 

Felt rounded corner privacy screen 	 K19

PPFRFACAR307229	  
PPFRFACAR306629 
PPFRFACAR306029 
PPFRFACAR305429 
PPFRFACAR304829 
PPFRFACAR304229 
PPFRFACAR303629

PPFRFACAL247229	  
PPFRFACAL246629 
PPFRFACAL246029 
PPFRFACAL245429 
PPFRFACAL244829 
PPFRFACAL244229 
PPFRFACAL243629

PPFRFACAR247229 
PPFRFACAR246629 
PPFRFACAR246029 
PPFRFACAR245429 
PPFRFACAR244829 
PPFRFACAR244229 
PPFRFACAR243629

PPFRFACAL187229 
PPFRFACAL186629 
PPFRFACAL186029 
PPFRFACAL185429 
PPFRFACAL184829 
PPFRFACAL184229 
PPFRFACAL183629

PPFRFACAR187229 
PPFRFACAR186629 
PPFRFACAR186029 
PPFRFACAR185429 
PPFRFACAR184829 
PPFRFACAR184229 
PPFRFACAR183629

PPFRFACAL307227 
PPFRFACAL306627 
PPFRFACAL306027 
PPFRFACAL305427 
PPFRFACAL304827 
PPFRFACAL304227 
PPFRFACAL303627

PPFRFACAR307227 
PPFRFACAR306627 
PPFRFACAR306027 
PPFRFACAR305427 
PPFRFACAR304827 
PPFRFACAR304227 
PPFRFACAR303627

PPFRFACAL247227 
PPFRFACAL246627 
PPFRFACAL246027 
PPFRFACAL245427 
PPFRFACAL244827 
PPFRFACAL244227 
PPFRFACAL243627

PPFRFACAR247227 
PPFRFACAR246627 
PPFRFACAR246027 
PPFRFACAR245427 
PPFRFACAR244827 
PPFRFACAR244227 
PPFRFACAR243627

PPFRFACAL187227 
PPFRFACAL186627 
PPFRFACAL186027 
PPFRFACAL185427 
PPFRFACAL184827 
PPFRFACAL184227 
PPFRFACAL183627

PPFRFACAR187227 
PPFRFACAR186627 
PPFRFACAR186027 
PPFRFACAR185427 
PPFRFACAR184827 
PPFRFACAR184227 
PPFRFACAR183627

Felt symmetric rounded corner privacy screen	 K24

PPFRFACA303039	  
PPFRFACA242439

PPFRFACA303029 
PPFRFACA242429

PPFRFACA303027 
PPFRFACA242427
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Screens 

Felt square corner privacy screen	 K22

PPFRFACL307239	  
PPFRFACL306639 
PPFRFACL306039 
PPFRFACL305439 
PPFRFACL304839 
PPFRFACL304239 
PPFRFACL303639

PPFRFACR307239	  
PPFRFACR306639 
PPFRFACR306039 
PPFRFACR305439 
PPFRFACR304839 
PPFRFACR304239 
PPFRFACR303639

PPFRFACL247239 
PPFRFACL246639 
PPFRFACL246039 
PPFRFACL245439 
PPFRFACL244839 
PPFRFACL244239 
PPFRFACL243639

PPFRFACR247239 
PPFRFACR246639 
PPFRFACR246039 
PPFRFACR245439 
PPFRFACR244839 
PPFRFACR244239 
PPFRFACR243639

PPFRFACL187239 
PPFRFACL186639 
PPFRFACL186039 
PPFRFACL185439 
PPFRFACL184839 
PPFRFACL184239 
PPFRFACL183639

PPFRFACR187239 
PPFRFACR186639 
PPFRFACR186039 
PPFRFACR185439 
PPFRFACR184839 
PPFRFACR184239 
PPFRFACR183639

PPFRFACL307229 
PPFRFACL306629 
PPFRFACL306029 
PPFRFACL305429 
PPFRFACL304829 
PPFRFACL304229 
PPFRFACL303629

PPFRFACR307229 
PPFRFACR306629 
PPFRFACR306029 
PPFRFACR305429 
PPFRFACR304829 
PPFRFACR304229 
PPFRFACR303629

PPFRFACL247229 
PPFRFACL246629 
PPFRFACL246029 
PPFRFACL245429 
PPFRFACL244829 
PPFRFACL244229 
PPFRFACL243629

PPFRFACR247229 
PPFRFACR246629 
PPFRFACR246029 
PPFRFACR245429 
PPFRFACR244829 
PPFRFACR244229 
PPFRFACR243629

PPFRFACL187229 
PPFRFACL186629 
PPFRFACL186029 
PPFRFACL185429 
PPFRFACL184829 
PPFRFACL184229 
PPFRFACL183629

PPFRFACR187229 
PPFRFACR186629 
PPFRFACR186029 
PPFRFACR185429 
PPFRFACR184829 
PPFRFACR184229 
PPFRFACR183629

PPFRFACL307227 
PPFRFACL306627 
PPFRFACL306027 
PPFRFACL305427 
PPFRFACL304827 
PPFRFACL304227 
PPFRFACL303627

PPFRFACR307227 
PPFRFACR306627 
PPFRFACR306027 
PPFRFACR305427 
PPFRFACR304827 
PPFRFACR304227 
PPFRFACR303627
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Screens 

Felt square corner privacy screen	 K24

PPFRFACL247227	  
PPFRFACL246627 
PPFRFACL246027 
PPFRFACL245427 
PPFRFACL244827 
PPFRFACL244227 
PPFRFACL243627

PPFRFACR247227	  
PPFRFACR246627 
PPFRFACR246027 
PPFRFACR245427 
PPFRFACR244827 
PPFRFACR244227 
PPFRFACR243627

PPFRFACL187227 
PPFRFACL186627 
PPFRFACL186027 
PPFRFACL185427 
PPFRFACL184827 
PPFRFACL184227 
PPFRFACL183627

PPFRFACR187227 
PPFRFACR186627 
PPFRFACR186027 
PPFRFACR185427 
PPFRFACR184827 
PPFRFACR184227 
PPFRFACR183627

Felt symmetric square corner privacy screen	 K25

PPFRFAC303039	  
PPFRFAC242439

PPFRFAC303029 
PPFRFAC242429

PPFRFAC303027 
PPFRFAC242427

Metal bridge connector for felt privacy panel -  
for straight-line junction	 K26

BCPPFS	

Metal bridge connector for felt privacy panel -  
for corner junction	 K27

BCPPFL	

Plastic bridge connector for acrylic privacy panel -  
for straight-line junction	 K28

BCPPAS	

Plastic bridge connector for acrylic privacy panel -  
for corner junction	 K29

BCPPAL	
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Back tiles for storage unit

Laminate back tiles

Laminate back tile (for 22" and 23" high units)	 L02

TDL1791X0515	 	  
TDL1638X0515 
TDL1486X0515 
TDL1334X0515 
TDL1181X0515 
TDL1029X0515 
TDL0876X0515 
TDL0724X0515

Laminate back tile (for 28" and 29" high units)	 L03

TDL1791X0667	  
TDL1638X0667 
TDL1486X0667 
TDL1334X0667 
TDL1181X0667 
TDL1029X0667 
TDL0876X0667 
TDL0860X0667 
TDL0724X0667 
TDL0708X0667 
TDL0419X0667 

Laminate back tile (for 34" and 35" high units)	 L04

TDL1791X0819	  
TDL1486X0819 
TDL0876X0819 
TDL0724X0819 
TDL0419X0819

 

Laminate back tile (for 40" and 41" high units)	 L05

TDL0876X0987	  
TDL0860X0987 
TDL0724X0987 
TDL0708X0987 
TDL0419X0987 
TDL0267X0987

Laminate back tile (for 53" high units)	 L06

TDL0876X1275	  
TDL0724X1275 
 
 
 
 
 

Laminate back tile (for 54" high units)	 L07

TDL0876X1290	  
TDL0860X1290 
TDL0724X1290 
TDL0708X1290 
TDL0571X1290 
TDL0419X1290 
TDL0267X1290 
 
 
 
 

Laminate back tile (for 66" high units)	 L08

TDL0876X1609	  
TDL0860X1609 
TDL0724X1609 
TDL0708X1609 
TDL0571X1609 
TDL0419X1609

TDL0876X1595 
TDL0860X1595 
TDL0724X1595 
TDL0708X1595 
TDL0571X1595 
TDL0419X1595
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Back tiles for storage unit

Laminate back tile (for 72" high units)	 L09

TDL0876X1761	  
TDL0860X1761 
TDL0724X1761 
TDL0708X1761 
TDL0571X1761

TDL0876X1747 
TDL0860X1747 
TDL0724X1747 
TDL0708X1747 
TDL0571X1747

Laminate back tile (for 84" high units)	 L10

TDL0860X2068	  
TDL0708X2068

 
 
 
 
 
 

Laminate back tile (for 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch)	 L11

TDL1775X0905	  
TDL1622X0905 
TDL1470X0905 
TDL1318X0905 
TDL1165X0905 
TDL1013X0905 
TDL0860X0905 
TDL0708X0905 
TDL0555X0905

TDL2080X0900 
TDL1927X0900 
TDL1775X0900 
TDL1622X0900 
TDL1470X0900 
TDL1318X0900 
TDL1165X0900 
TDL1013X0900 
TDL0876X0900 
TDL0860X0900 
TDL0724X0900 
TDL0708X0900 
TDL0555X0900

Laminate back tile (for 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch)	 L12

TDL1775X1058	  
TDL1622X1058 
TDL1470X1058 
TDL1318X1058 
TDL1165X1058 
TDL1013X1058 
TDL0860X1058 
TDL0708X1058 
TDL0555X1058

TDL2080X1053 
TDL1927X1053 
TDL1775X1053 
TDL1622X1053 
TDL1470X1053 
TDL1318X1053 
TDL1165X1053 
TDL1013X1053 
TDL0876X1053 
TDL0860X1053 
TDL0724X1053 
TDL0708X1053 
TDL0555X1053
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Back tiles for storage unit

Felt back tile

Felt back tile (for 22" and 23" high units)	 L13

TDF1791X0515	  
TDF1638X0515 
TDF1486X0515 
TDF1334X0515 
TDF1181X0515 
TDF1029X0515 
TDF0876X0515 
TDF0724X0515 
 

Felt back tile (for 28" and 29" high units)	 L14

TDF1791X0667	  
TDF1638X0667 
TDF1486X0667 
TDF1334X0667 
TDF1181X0667 
TDF1029X0667 
TDF0876X0667 
TDF0860X0667 
TDF0724X0667 
TDF0708X0667 
TDF0419X0667

Felt back tile (for 34" and 35" high units)	 L15

TDF1791X0819	  
TDF1486X0819 
TDF0876X0819 
TDF0724X0819 
TDF0419X0819

 

Felt back tile (for 40" and 41" high units)	 L16

TDF0876X0987	  
TDF0860X0987 
TDF0724X0987 
TDF0708X0987 
TDF0419X0987 
TDF0267X0987

Felt back tile (for 53" high units)	 L17

TDF0876X1275	  
TDF0724X1275 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Felt back tile (for 54" high units)	 L18

TDF0876X1290	  
TDF0860X1290 
TDF0724X1290 
TDF0708X1290 
TDF0571X1290 
TDF0419X1290 
TDF0267X1290 
 
 
 

Felt back tile (for 66" high units)	 L19

TDF0876X1609	  
TDF0860X1609 
TDF0724X1609 
TDF0708X1609 
TDF0571X1609 
TDF0419X1609

TDF0876X1595 
TDF0860X1595 
TDF0724X1595 
TDF0708X1595 
TDF0571X1595 
TDF0419X1595
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Back tiles for storage unit

Felt back tile (for 72" high units)	 L20

TDF0876X1761	  
TDF0860X1761 
TDF0724X1761 
TDF0708X1761 
TDF0571X1761

TDF0876X1747 
TDF0860X1747 
TDF0724X1747 
TDF0708X1747 
TDF0571X1747

Felt back tile (for 84" high units)	 L21

TDF0860X2068	  
TDF0708X2068

 
 
 
 

Felt back tile (for 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch)	 L22

TDF1775X0905	  
TDF1622X0905 
TDF1470X0905 
TDF1318X0905 
TDF1165X0905 
TDF1013X0905 
TDF0860X0905 
TDF0708X0905 
TDF0555X0905

TDF2080X0900 
TDF1927X0900 
TDF1775X0900 
TDF1622X0900 
TDF1470X0900 
TDF1318X0900 
TDF1165X0900 
TDF1013X0900 
TDF0876X0900 
TDF0860X0900 
TDF0724X0900 
TDF0708X0900 
TDF0555X0900

Felt back tile (for 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch)	 L23

TDF1775X1058	  
TDF1622X1058 
TDF1470X1058 
TDF1318X1058 
TDF1165X1058 
TDF1013X1058 
TDF0860X1058 
TDF0708X1058 
TDF0555X1058

TDF2080X1053 
TDF1927X1053 
TDF1775X1053 
TDF1622X1053 
TDF1470X1053 
TDF1318X1053 
TDF1165X1053 
TDF1013X1053 
TDF0876X1053 
TDF0860X1053 
TDF0724X1053 
TDF0708X1053 
TDF0555X1053
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Back tiles for storage unit

Acrylic back tile

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 22" and 23" high units)	 L24

TDA1791X0515	  
TDA1638X0515 
TDA1486X0515 
TDA1334X0515 
TDA1181X0515 
TDA1029X0515 
TDA0876X0515 
TDA0724X0515 
 

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 28" and 29" high units)	 L25

TDA1791X0667	  
TDA1638X0667 
TDA1486X0667 
TDA1334X0667 
TDA1181X0667 
TDA1029X0667 
TDA0876X0667 
TDA0860X0667 
TDA0724X0667 
TDA0708X0667 
TDA0419X0667

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 34" and 35" high units)	 L26

TDA1791X0819	  
TDA1486X0819 
TDA0876X0819 
TDA0724X0819 
TDA0419X0819

 
 

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 40" and 41" high units)	 L27

TDA0876X0987	  
TDA0860X0987 
TDA0724X0987 
TDA0708X0987 
TDA0419X0987 
TDA0267X0987

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 53" high units)	 L28

TDA0876X1275	  
TDA0724X1275 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 54" high units)	 L29

TDA0876X1290	  
TDA0860X1290 
TDA0724X1290 
TDA0708X1290 
TDA0571X1290 
TDA0419X1290 
TDA0267X1290 
 
 
 

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 66" high units)	 L30

TDA0876X1609	  
TDA0860X1609 
TDA0724X1609 
TDA0708X1609 
TDA0571X1609 
TDA0419X1609

TDA0876X1595 
TDA0860X1595 
TDA0724X1595 
TDA0708X1595 
TDA0571X1595 
TDA0419X1595
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Back tiles for storage unit

 
Opaque acrylic back tile (for 72" high units)	 L31

TDA0876X1761	  
TDA0860X1761 
TDA0724X1761 
TDA0708X1761 
TDA0571X1761

TDA0876X1747 
TDA0860X1747 
TDA0724X1747 
TDA0708X1747 
TDA0571X1747

Opaque acrylic back tile (for 84" high units)	 L32

TDA0860X2068	  
TDA0708X2068

Opaque acrylic back tile  
(for 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch)	 L33

TDA1775X0905	  
TDA1622X0905 
TDA1470X0905 
TDA1318X0905 
TDA1165X0905 
TDA1013X0905 
TDA0860X0905 
TDA0708X0905 
TDA0555X0905

TDA2080X0900 
TDA1927X0900 
TDA1775X0900 
TDA1622X0900 
TDA1470X0900 
TDA1318X0900 
TDA1165X0900 
TDA1013X0900 
TDA0876X0900 
TDA0860X0900 
TDA0724X0900 
TDA0708X0900 
TDA0555X0900

Opaque acrylic back tile  
(for 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch)	 L34

TDA1775X1058	  
TDA1622X1058 
TDA1470X1058 
TDA1318X1058 
TDA1165X1058 
TDA1013X1058 
TDA0860X1058 
TDA0708X1058 
TDA0555X1058 
TDA2080X1053

TDA1927X1053 
TDA1775X1053 
TDA1622X1053 
TDA1470X1053 
TDA1318X1053 
TDA1165X1053 
TDA1013X1053 
TDA0876X1053 
TDA0860X1053 
TDA0724X1053 
TDA0708X1053 
TDA0555X1053
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Small walls

Small walls

Freestanding small wall	 M02

FSW157240	  
FSW156640 
FSW156040 
FSW155440 
FSW154840 
FSW154240 
FSW153640 
FSW153040 
FSW152440

FSW157228 
FSW156628 
FSW156028 
FSW155428 
FSW154828 
FSW154228 
FSW153628 
FSW153028 
FSW152428

FSW157217 
FSW156617 
FSW156017 
FSW155417 
FSW154817 
FSW154217 
FSW153617 
FSW153017 
FSW152417 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mobile small wall	 M04

MSW157240	  
MSW156640 
MSW156040 
MSW155440 
MSW154840 
MSW154240 
MSW153640 
MSW153040 
MSW152440

MSW157228 
MSW156628 
MSW156028 
MSW155428 
MSW154828 
MSW154228 
MSW153628 
MSW153028 
MSW152428 

MSW157217 
MSW156617 
MSW156017 
MSW155417 
MSW154817 
MSW154217 
MSW153617 
MSW153017 
MSW152417



IV84
REV.01-2025

Canada

Take Off  Freestanding visual index

Small walls

Tiles for small wall

Felt tile for freestanding small wall	 M06

TFSWF7039	  
TFSWF6439 
TFSWF5839 
TFSWF5239 
TFSWF4639 
TFSWF4039 
TFSWF3439 
TFSWF2839 
TFSWF2239

TFSWF7026 
TFSWF6426 
TFSWF5826 
TFSWF5226 
TFSWF4626 
TFSWF4026 
TFSWF3426 
TFSWF2826 
TFSWF2226

TFSWF7016 
TFSWF6416 
TFSWF5816 
TFSWF5216 
TFSWF4616 
TFSWF4016 
TFSWF3416 
TFSWF2816 
TFSWF2216

Felt tile for mobile small wall	 M08

TMSWF7037	  
TMSWF6437 
TMSWF5837 
TMSWF5237 
TMSWF4637 
TMSWF4037 
TMSWF3437 
TMSWF2837 
TMSWF2237

TMSWF7024 
TMSWF6424 
TMSWF5824 
TMSWF5224 
TMSWF4624 
TMSWF4024 
TMSWF3424 
TMSWF2824 
TMSWF2224

TMSWF7013 
TMSWF6413	  
TMSWF5813 
TMSWF5213 
TMSWF4613 
TMSWF4013 
TMSWF3413 
TMSWF2813 
TMSWF2213
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Small walls

Accessories

Shelf for small wall	 M10

SHESW1536	  
SHESW1533 
SHESW1530 
SHESW1527 
SHESW1524 
SHESW1521 
SHESW1518 
SHESW1515 
SHESW1512

Tray	 M11

BB1210	

Bench	 M12

BE157218	  
BE156618 
BE156018 
BE155418 
BE154818 
BE154218 
BE153618 
BE153018 
BE152418
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Electricity

Single-sided electrical system	 N02

WCMA1605	   
 
 
 
 
 

Double-sided electrical system	 N03

WCMB1605	   
 
 
 
 
 

Cabling support for electrical system	 N04

WCMAS0216	  
 
 
 
 

Duplex outlet	 N05

DO1	  
DO2	  
DO3	  
DO4	

Double USB outlet	 N06

USB1	  
USB2	  
USB3	  
USB4	  

Jumpers	 N07

EJS216	  
EJS96 
EJS82 
EJS72 
EJS66 
EJS60 
EJS54 
EJS48 
EJS42 
EJS36 
EJS30 
EJS24 
 
 
 
 
 

Coupling	 N07

HR	  
 
 
 
 

Junction box cover	 N08

ECWD	  
 
 
 
 

Power feed cable 	 N08

EC216	  
EC180 
EC72 
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Take Off  Freestanding visual index

Electricity

Fastener for jumper	 N08

EJB5	  
 
 
 

Cable pole for credenza	 N09

CPC33120	  
CPC13120

Cable pole divider	 N10

CPD33	

CPD13	
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Canada

Take Off  Freestanding visual index

Complements

Corner shelf	 O02

JC1414	  
 
 
 
 
 

Stiffener	 O03

AC-RSTF64	  
AC-RSTF58 
AC-RSTF52 
AC-RSTF46 
AC-RSTF40 
AC-RSTF34

 
Junction bar	 O03

AC-RSTi18	

 
 
 

Junction plates for surfaces with straight edge	 O04

AC-FJP2	  
 
 
 

Junction plates for surfaces with reversed edge	 O04

AC-FJPV2	
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Finish choices



IG01
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IG02 
IG02 
IG03 
IG03 
IG04 
IG04 
IG04 
IG04 
IG05 
IG06

Canada

Take Off  Freestanding general information

Finish choices

Surfaces 
Edges 
Bases 
Fronts 

Felt 
Acrylic 
Wood 
Fabric 
Metal 
Pulls 
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Take Off  Freestanding general information

The different types of finishes

Surfaces

Edges

T.F.L. & H.P.L.

Regular

FENIX H.P.L.

FENIX

DOLOMITE FINISH AURA FINISH

SUEDE FINISH

SUPERMAT FINISH KARISMA FINISH

Charcoal F

White BW

Bianco Kos BK

Bianco kos BK

Galaxy GX

Galaxy GX

Carbon CB

Carbon CB

Grigio Bromo GB

Grigio bromo GB

White BW

Frost A

Lago LA

Tobacco Cherry TC

Willow Grey WG

Moka PM

Dalia DA

Dalia DA

Sea Salt SM

Sea Salt SM

Maritime Maple EM

Maritime Maple EM

Honey HO  * *

Honey HO

First Class ST *

Sheer beauty BN

Grigio Londra GL

Grigio londra GL

Ginger Root GG

Ginger Root GG

Cayenne Maple CM

Cherry CH

Nero Ingo FN

Nero ingo FN

Moka PM

Willow Grey WG

Chestnut CG

Chestnut CG

Sheer Beauty BN *

First Class ST

Cherry CH

Cayenne Maple CM

Sesame SE

Sesame SE

Free Spirit EL *

Free spirit EL

Black N

Tobacco Cherry TC

Lago LA

Frost A

Charcoal F

Baltic Birch Plywood MR

ATTENTION :  
FENIX ​​edges are not available in 1 1/2"

ATTENTION :  
FENIX surfaces are not available in 1 1/2"

* �Finishes not available for H.P.L. surfaces 108" and longer.

** �Suede finish for T.F.L. and Dolomite finish for the H.P.L.
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Take Off  Freestanding general information

Lago LA

Lago LA

Willow Grey WG

Willow Grey WG

Maritime Maple EM

Maritime Maple EM

Honey HO

Honey HO

First Class ST

First Class ST

Cayenne Maple CM

Cayenne Maple CM

Moka PM

Moka PM

Chestnut CG

Chestnut CG

Sheer Beauty BN

Sheer Beauty BN

Cherry CH

Cherry CH

Free Spirit EL

Free Spirit EL

Tobacco Cherry TC

Tobacco Cherry TC

Base 1 & Fronts

T.F.L.

T.F.L. 

FENIX H.P.L.

DOLOMITE FINISH

Dolomite finish

AURA FINISH

AURA FINISH

SUEDE FINISH

SUEDE FINISH

SUPERMAT FINISH

SUPERMAT FINISH

KARISMA FINISH

KARISMA FINISH

White BW

White BW

Bianco Kos BK

Galaxy GX

Galaxy GX

Carbon CB

Carbon CB

Grigio Bromo GB

Frost A

Frost A

Black N

Black N

Dalia DA

Dalia DA

Sea Salt SM

Sea Salt SM

Grigio Londra GL

Ginger Root GG

Ginger Root GG Nero Ingo FN

Sesame SE

Sesame SE

Charcoal F

Charcoal F

The different types of finishes

Bases
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Take Off  Freestanding general information

The different types of finishes

Felt

Acrylic

Wood

Fabric

Opaque acrylic (hutch doors) Acrylic (others)

Charcoal A1

Natural 300

Refer to the current Artopex panels fabric chart (privacy panels, tackboards and storage back tiles).

Frosted Gi

Grey A3

White A2

Black 306

Refer to the current Artopex seating fabric card (cushions).

Clear CL

Sand A4

Wood grain finish film

Sheer beauty BN

Mist FE11 Storm FE36

Shadow FE03 Dune FE12
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Take Off  Freestanding general information

The different types of finishes

Metal

4 neutrals

34 colors

Pneumatic mechanism base

Silver 3090

Abyss 3113 Cherry 3111

Frost 3065Black 3067

Bianco Kos 3488 *

Poppy 3110Grey 3063

Smoothie 3109

Silver 9090Charcoal 3064

Silver 3090Lemon 3104

Grigio Londra 3486 *

Sand 3009

Polar White 3002

* Hypermats metallic colors

Espresso 3076

Navy 3050 Suede 3023

China Blue 3048

Cactus 310 5

Fossil 3102

Charcoal 3064

Mimosa 3114

Moka 3075

Tangerine 3020

Polar White 3002

Amber 3108

Champagne 3311

Grigio Bromo 3485 *

Shadow 3101

Antique White 3004 Eggshell 3005

Warm Grey 3061

Source 3106

White 9002

Black 9067Black 3067

Ashen 3370

Grenadine 3044

Nero Ingo 3487 *
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Pulls

The different styles of pulls

TN - Nickel TECHNO

DN - Nickel DECOJ - Satin Chrome

YN - Brushed Nickel YA - Antique Nickel  

MB - Matte Black TECHNO

YB - Brushed Bronze  

ML - "L" Matte Black  

WT - White TECHNO

WL - "L" White   

X - Aluminum
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Assembled Desks &  
Returns



A01
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A02 
A13 
A20

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled Desks & Returns

Assembled rectangular desks 
Assembled bow front desks 

Assembled returns
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TZ- - -  /   /  -- -- -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

 OPTIONS

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UUF pedestal on left and UUF pedestal on right. 
Desks with depths of 21" and 24" can be used as credenzas. 
Pencil tray included in one of the 6" top drawers. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock the 4 bottom drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiU3672 1943 2510 2740 50.3 297 337

30 72 28 7/8 DiU3072 1897 2426 2639 42.5 286 321

30 66 28 7/8 DiU3066 1844 2360 2570 39.0 253 284

30 60 28 7/8 DiU3060 1826 2230 2436 39.0 242 271

24 72 28 7/8 DiU2472 1804 2196 2380 34.0 264 293

24 66 28 7/8 DiU2466 1767 2136 2321 31.2 257 282

24 60 28 7/8 DiU2460 1669 2075 2259 28.4 249 273

21 72 28 7/8 DiU2172 1775 2105 2281 30.7 244 266

21 66 28 7/8 DiU2166 1728 2051 2228 30.7 238 257

21 60 28 7/8 DUi2160 1632 1998 2174 25.6 218 251

 SPECIFY

Edge

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code Base

 OPTIONS

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UUF pedestal on left and FF pedestal on left and right. 
Desks with depths of 21" and 24" can be used as credenzas. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock the bottom 2 drawers on left and both drawers on right). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiF3672 1943 2510 2740 50.3 299 341

30 72 28 7/8 DiF3072 1897 2426 2639 42.5 277 310

30 66 28 7/8 DiF3066 1844 2360 2570 39.0 268 299

30 60 28 7/8 DiF3060 1826 2230 2436 39.0 260 288

24 72 28 7/8 DiF2472 1804 2196 2380 34.0 253 282

24 66 28 7/8 DiF2466 1767 2136 2321 31.2 246 271

24 60 28 7/8 DiF2460 1669 2075 2259 28.4 240 262

21 72 28 7/8 DiF2172 1775 2105 2281 30.7 233 255

21 66 28 7/8 DiF2166 1728 2051 2228 30.7 227 249

21 60 28 7/8 DiF2160 1632 1998 2174 25.6 220 240

 SPECIFY

L1/S1/S15 Surface Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UUF pedestal on left and FF pedestal on right. 
Desks with depths of 21" and 24" can be used as credenzas. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock both drawers on left and the bottom 2 drawers on right). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiY3672 1943 2510 2740 50.3 304 345

30 72 28 7/8 DiY3072 1897 2426 2639 42.5 282 315

30 66 28 7/8 DiY3066 1844 2360 2570 39.0 273 304

30 60 28 7/8 DiY3060 1826 2230 2436 39.0 264 293

24 72 28 7/8 DiY2472 1804 2196 2380 34.0 260 286

24 66 28 7/8 DiY2466 1767 2136 2321 31.2 251 277

24 60 28 7/8 DiY2460 1669 2075 2259 28.4 244 266

21 72 28 7/8 DiY2172 1775 2105 2281 30.7 238 262

21 66 28 7/8 DiY2166 1728 2051 2228 30.7 233 253

21 60 28 7/8 DiY2160 1632 1998 2174 25.6 227 244

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with FF pedestal on left and UUF pedestal on right. 
Desks with depths of 21" and 24" can be used as credenzas. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock both drawers on left and the bottom 2 drawers on right).. 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiZ3672 1943 2510 2740 50.3 304 345

30 72 28 7/8 DiZ3072 1897 2426 2639 42.5 282 315

30 66 28 7/8 DiZ3066 1844 2360 2570 39.0 273 304

30 60 28 7/8 DiZ3060 1826 2230 2436 39.0 264 293

24 72 28 7/8 DiZ2472 1804 2196 2380 34.0 260 286

24 66 28 7/8 DiZ2466 1767 2136 2321 31.2 251 277

24 60 28 7/8 DiZ2460 1669 2075 2259 28.4 244 266

21 72 28 7/8 DiZ2172 1775 2105 2281 30.7 238 262

21 66 28 7/8 DiZ2166 1728 2051 2228 30.7 233 253

21 60 28 7/8 DiZ2160 1632 1998 2174 25.6 227 244

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UUF pedestal on left. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), centered …C and/or at right …R.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiS3672 1433 1904 2082 50.3 246 288

30 72 28 7/8 DiS3072 1375 1817 1973 42.5 218 253

30 66 28 7/8 DiS3066 1334 1758 1917 39.0 207 238

30 60 28 7/8 DiS3060 1247 1646 1792 39.0 196 224

24 72 28 7/8 DiS2472 1221 1611 1745 34.0 222 249

24 66 28 7/8 DiS2466 1136 1494 1618 31.2 213 240

24 60 28 7/8 DiS2460 1089 1407 1519 28.4 207 229

21 72 28 7/8 DiS2172 1142 1476 1594 30.7 200 224

21 66 28 7/8 DiS2166 1062 1369 1479 30.7 194 216

21 60 28 7/8 DiS2160 1028 1314 1414 25.6 176 207

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UUF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), at left …L and/or centered …C.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiT3672 1433 1904 2082 50.3 246 288

30 72 28 7/8 DiT3072 1375 1817 1973 42.5 218 253

30 66 28 7/8 DiT3066 1334 1758 1917 39.0 207 238

30 60 28 7/8 DiT3060 1247 1646 1792 39.0 196 224

24 72 28 7/8 DiT2472 1221 1611 1745 34.0 222 249

24 66 28 7/8 DiT2466 1136 1494 1618 31.2 213 240

24 60 28 7/8 DiT2460 1089 1407 1519 28.4 207 229

21 72 28 7/8 DiT2172 1142 1476 1594 30.7 200 224

21 66 28 7/8 DiT2166 1062 1369 1479 30.7 194 216

21 60 28 7/8 DiT2160 1028 1314 1414 25.6 176 207

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with FF pedestal on left. 
12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), centered …C and/or at right …R.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiV3672 1433 1904 2082 50.3 251 293

30 72 28 7/8 DiV3072 1375 1817 1973 42.5 229 264

30 66 28 7/8 DiV3066 1334 1758 1917 39.0 220 253

30 60 28 7/8 DiV3060 1247 1646 1792 39.0 211 240

24 72 28 7/8 DiV2472 1221 1611 1745 34.0 207 233

24 66 28 7/8 DiV2466 1136 1494 1618 31.2 200 224

24 60 28 7/8 DiV2460 1089 1407 1519 28.4 191 216

21 72 28 7/8 DiV2172 1142 1476 1594 30.7 187 209

21 66 28 7/8 DiV2166 1062 1369 1479 30.7 180 200

21 60 28 7/8 DiV2160 1028 1314 1414 25.6 174 191

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



A09
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /   /  -- -- -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with FF pedestal on right. 
12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), at left …L and/or centered …C.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiW3672 1433 1904 2082 50.3 251 293

30 72 28 7/8 DiW3072 1375 1817 1973 42.5 229 264

30 66 28 7/8 DiW3066 1334 1758 1917 39.0 220 253

30 60 28 7/8 DiW3060 1247 1646 1792 39.0 211 240

24 72 28 7/8 DiW2472 1221 1611 1745 34.0 207 233

24 66 28 7/8 DiW2466 1136 1494 1618 31.2 200 224

24 60 28 7/8 DiW2460 1089 1407 1519 28.4 191 216

21 72 28 7/8 DiW2172 1142 1476 1594 30.7 187 209

21 66 28 7/8 DiW2166 1062 1369 1479 30.7 180 200

21 60 28 7/8 DiW2160 1028 1314 1414 25.6 174 191

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UF pedestal on left and UF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in one of the 6" drawers. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiP3672 1674 2189 2415 50.3 264 304

30 72 28 7/8 DiP3072 1609 2104 2304 42.5 229 264

30 66 28 7/8 DiP3066 1575 2049 2247 39.0 222 253

30 60 28 7/8 DiP3060 1496 1944 2128 39.0 211 240

24 72 28 7/8 DiP2472 1486 1939 2096 34.0 224 251

24 66 28 7/8 DiP2466 1451 1848 2009 31.2 216 242

24 60 28 7/8 DiP2460 1362 1763 1907 28.4 209 231

21 72 28 7/8 DiP2172 1472 1919 2078 30.7 187 211

21 66 28 7/8 DiP2166 1419 1835 1976 30.7 180 196

21 60 28 7/8 DiP2160 1354 1741 1880 25.6 174 189

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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REV.01-2025
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UF pedestal on left. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), centered …C and/or at right …R.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiM3672 1296 1747 1925 50.3 231 273

30 72 28 7/8 DiM3072 1267 1672 1830 42.5 205 240

30 66 28 7/8 DiM3066 1242 1616 1771 39.0 191 222

30 60 28 7/8 DiM3060 1106 1482 1627 39.0 180 209

30 48 28 7/8 DiM3048 1031 1494 1508 28.7 161 183

24 72 28 7/8 DiM2472 1237 1454 1590 34.0 191 220

24 66 28 7/8 DiM2466 1056 1422 1547 31.2 185 209

24 60 28 7/8 DiM2460 1038 1389 1519 28.4 176 200

24 48 28 7/8 DiM2448 958 1283 1394 23.4 136 156

21 72 28 7/8 DiM2172 1069 1457 1479 30.7 158 183

21 66 28 7/8 DiM2166 1007 1369 1401 30.7 150 165

21 60 28 7/8 DiM2160 991 1330 1499 25.6 143 156

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled rectangular desk

Rectangular desk with UF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), at left …L and/or centered …C.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 72 28 7/8 DiN3672 1296 1747 1925 50.3 231 273

30 72 28 7/8 DiN3072 1267 1672 1830 42.5 205 240

30 66 28 7/8 DiN3066 1242 1616 1771 39.0 191 222

30 60 28 7/8 DiN3060 1106 1482 1627 39.0 180 209

30 48 28 7/8 DiN3048 1031 1494 1508 28.7 161 183

24 72 28 7/8 DiN2472 1237 1454 1590 34.0 191 220

24 66 28 7/8 DiN2466 1056 1422 1547 31.2 185 209

24 60 28 7/8 DiN2460 1038 1389 1519 28.4 176 200

24 48 28 7/8 DiN2448 958 1283 1394 23.4 136 156

21 72 28 7/8 DiN2172 1069 1457 1479 30.7 158 183

21 66 28 7/8 DiN2166 1007 1369 1401 30.7 150 165

21 60 28 7/8 DiN2160 991 1330 1499 25.6 143 156

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UUF pedestal on left and UUF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in one of the 6" top drawers. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock the 4 bottom drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDU3672 1933 2494 2730 50.3 275 315

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDU3666 1901 2446 2671 50.3 264 299

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDU3660 1832 2351 2564 42.1 253 284

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UUF pedestal on left and FF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in one of the 6" top drawers. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock the bottom 2 drawers on left and both drawers on right). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDY3672 1933 2494 2730 50.3 273 308

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDY3666 1901 2446 2671 50.3 264 297

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDY3660 1832 2351 2564 42.1 255 286

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne
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Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UF pedestal on left and UF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in one of the 6" drawers. 12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of multi-outlet, centered (UNC add $351), (WBC / WNC add $661) or (XBC / XNC add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDP3672 1659 2163 2378 50.3 244 284

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDP3666 1634 2129 2351 50.3 233 268

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDP3660 1550 2024 2254 42.1 222 253

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Locks  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UUF pedestal on left. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), centered …C and/or at right …R.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDS3672 1418 1889 2071 50.3 231 268

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDS3666 1386 1846 2013 50.3 218 253

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDS3660 1299 1723 1888 42.1 207 240

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne
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Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UUF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), at left …L and/or centered …C.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDT3672 1418 1889 2071 50.3 231 268

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDT3666 1386 1846 2013 50.3 218 253

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDT3660 1299 1723 1888 42.1 207 240

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UF pedestal on left. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDM3672 1289 1738 1913 50.3 216 253

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDM3666 1237 1669 1833 50.3 202 238

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDM3660 1187 1598 1752 42.1 191 224

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.			 

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), centered …C and/or at right …R.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled bow front desk

Bow-front desk with UF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 DDN3672 1289 1738 1913 50.3 216 253

30 36 66 28 7/8 DDN3666 1237 1669 1833 50.3 202 238

30 36 60 28 7/8 DDN3660 1187 1598 1752 42.1 191 224

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet UN… (+$351 each), WB/WN. (+$651 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each), at left …L and/or centered …C.
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with full height modesty panel (UUF pedestal on right)

Return with a UUF pedestal on right, full height modesty panel. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• �42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) at left ...L and/or centered ...C.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at left (UNL / WBL / WNL/ XBL / XNL).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 RET2460 1107 1483 1511 28.9 145 167

24 54 28 7/8 RET2454 1076 1436 1462 26.1 139 158

24 48 28 7/8 RET2448 1046 1389 1414 23.4 134 152

24 42 28 7/8 RET2442 1016 1344 1364 23.4 125 141

24 36 28 7/8 RET2436 1000 1293 1310 17.8 119 134

24 30 28 7/8 RET2430 982 1247 1254 14.8 112 123

21 48 28 7/8 RET2148 1026 1361 1364 20.5 128 143

21 42 28 7/8 RET2142 998 1314 1321 18.3 119 134

21 36 28 7/8 RET2136 981 1272 1278 15.8 112 125

21 30 28 7/8 RET2130 968 1231 1236 13.2 106 114

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with short modesty panel (UUF pedestal on right)

Return with a UUF pedestal on right, short modesty panel. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• �42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) at left ...L and/or centered ...C.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at left (UNL / WBL / WNL/ XBL / XNL).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REDT2460 1107 1483 1511 27.7 112 136

24 54 28 7/8 REDT2454 1076 1436 1462 25.0 108 128

24 48 28 7/8 REDT2448 1046 1389 1414 22.3 101 119

24 42 28 7/8 REDT2442 1016 1344 1364 19.6 97 112

24 36 28 7/8 REDT2436 1000 1293 1310 16.9 90 103

24 30 28 7/8 REDT2430 982 1247 1254 14.2 86 97

21 48 28 7/8 REDT2148 1026 1361 1364 19.7 92 108

21 42 28 7/8 REDT2142 998 1314 1321 17.3 88 101

21 36 28 7/8 REDT2136 981 1272 1278 14.9 81 92

21 30 28 7/8 REDT2130 968 1231 1236 12.5 77 86

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetModestyLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with full height modesty panel (UUF pedestal on left) 

Return with a UUF pedestal on left, full height modesty panel.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing.
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right.
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• �42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) at left ...L and/or centered ...C.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at left (UNL / WBL / WNL/ XBL / XNL).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 RES2460 1107 1483 1511 28.9 145 167

24 54 28 7/8 RES2454 1076 1436 1462 26.1 139 158

24 48 28 7/8 RES2448 1046 1389 1414 23.4 134 152

24 42 28 7/8 RES2442 1016 1344 1364 23.4 125 141

24 36 28 7/8 RES2436 1000 1293 1310 17.8 119 134

24 30 28 7/8 RES2430 982 1247 1254 14.8 112 123

21 48 28 7/8 RES2148 1026 1361 1364 20.5 128 143

21 42 28 7/8 RES2142 998 1314 1321 18.3 119 134

21 36 28 7/8 RES2136 981 1272 1278 15.8 112 125

21 30 28 7/8 RES2130 968 1231 1236 13.2 106 114

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Surface Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Edge

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with short modesty panel (UUF pedestal on left)

Return with a UUF pedestal on left, full short modesty panel. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) centered ...C and/or at right ...R.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at right (UNR / WBR / WNR/ XBR / XNR).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REDS2460 1107 1483 1511 27.7 112 136

24 54 28 7/8 REDS2454 1076 1436 1462 25.0 108 128

24 48 28 7/8 REDS2448 1046 1389 1414 22.3 101 119

24 42 28 7/8 REDS2442 1016 1344 1364 19.6 97 112

24 36 28 7/8 REDS2436 1000 1293 1310 16.9 90 103

24 30 28 7/8 REDS2430 982 1247 1254 14.2 86 97

21 48 28 7/8 REDS2148 1026 1361 1364 19.7 92 108

21 42 28 7/8 REDS2142 998 1314 1321 17.3 88 101

21 36 28 7/8 REDS2136 981 1272 1278 14.9 81 92

21 30 28 7/8 REDS2130 968 1231 1236 12.5 77 86

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetModestyLock Pull

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with full height modesty panel (FF pedestal on right)

Return with a FF pedestal on right, full height modesty panel. 
12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) at left ...L and/or centered ...C.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at left (UNL / WBL / WNL/ XBL / XNL).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REW2460 1107 1483 1511 28.9 150 172

24 54 28 7/8 REW2454 1076 1436 1462 26.1 143 163

24 48 28 7/8 REW2448 1046 1389 1414 23.4 134 152

24 42 28 7/8 REW2442 1016 1344 1364 23.4 125 141

24 36 28 7/8 REW2436 1000 1293 1310 17.8 119 134

24 30 28 7/8 REW2430 982 1247 1254 14.8 110 123

21 48 28 7/8 REW2148 1026 1361 1364 20.5 128 143

21 42 28 7/8 REW2142 998 1314 1321 18.3 119 134

21 36 28 7/8 REW2136 981 1272 1278 15.8 112 125

21 30 28 7/8 REW2130 968 1231 1236 13.2 106 114

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with short modesty panel (FF pedestal on right)

Return with a FF pedestal on right, short modesty panel. 
12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) at left ...L and/or centered ...C.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at left (UNL / WBL / WNL/ XBL / XNL).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REDW2460 1107 1483 1511 27.7 114 136

24 54 28 7/8 REDW2454 1076 1436 1462 25.0 108 128

24 48 28 7/8 REDW2448 1046 1389 1414 22.3 101 121

24 42 28 7/8 REDW2442 1016 1344 1364 19.6 97 112

24 36 28 7/8 REDW2436 1000 1293 1310 16.9 90 103

24 30 28 7/8 REDW2430 982 1247 1254 14.2 86 97

21 48 28 7/8 REDW2148 1026 1361 1364 19.7 92 108

21 42 28 7/8 REDW2142 998 1314 1321 17.3 88 101

21 36 28 7/8 REDW2136 981 1272 1278 14.9 81 95

21 30 28 7/8 REDW2130 968 1231 1236 12.5 77 86

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetModestyLock Pull

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with full height modesty panel (FF pedestal on left)

Return with a FF pedestal on left, full height modesty panel. 
12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) centered ...C and/or at right ...R.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at right (UNR / WBR / WNR/ XBR / XNR).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REV2460 1107 1483 1511 28.9 150 172

24 54 28 7/8 REV2454 1076 1436 1462 26.1 143 163

24 48 28 7/8 REV2448 1046 1389 1414 23.4 134 152

24 42 28 7/8 REV2442 1016 1344 1364 23.4 125 141

24 36 28 7/8 REV2436 1000 1293 1310 17.8 119 134

24 30 28 7/8 REV2430 982 1247 1254 14.8 110 123

21 48 28 7/8 REV2148 1026 1361 1364 20.5 128 143

21 42 28 7/8 REV2142 998 1314 1321 18.3 119 134

21 36 28 7/8 REV2136 981 1272 1278 15.8 112 125

21 30 28 7/8 REV2130 968 1231 1236 13.2 106 114

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



A27
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /   /  --- -- -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return with short modesty panel (ff pedestal on left)

Return with a FF pedestal on left, short modesty panel. 
12" drawers include a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) centered ...C and/or at right ...R.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at right (UNR / WBR / WNR/ XBR / XNR).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REDV2460 1107 1483 1511 27.7 114 136

24 54 28 7/8 REDV2454 1076 1436 1462 25.0 108 128

24 48 28 7/8 REDV2448 1046 1389 1414 22.3 101 121

24 42 28 7/8 REDV2442 1016 1344 1364 19.6 97 112

24 36 28 7/8 REDV2436 1000 1293 1310 16.9 90 103

24 30 28 7/8 REDV2430 982 1247 1254 14.2 86 97

21 48 28 7/8 REDV2148 1026 1361 1364 19.7 92 108

21 42 28 7/8 REDV2142 998 1314 1321 17.3 88 101

21 36 28 7/8 REDV2136 981 1272 1278 14.9 81 95

21 30 28 7/8 REDV2130 968 1231 1236 12.5 77 86

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

 SPECIFY

Edge Front M-outletGrommetModestyLock Pull

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



A28
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /   /  -- -- - -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return (UF pedestal on right)

Return with a UF pedestal on right. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) at left ...L and/or centered ...C.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at left (UNL / WBL / WNL/ XBL / XNL).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REN2460 968 1314 1468 28.9 134 156

24 54 28 7/8 REN2454 934 1271 1411 26.1 128 147

24 48 28 7/8 REN2448 901 1227 1355 23.4 123 141

24 42 28 7/8 REN2442 867 1185 1299 23.4 117 132

24 36 28 7/8 REN2436 851 1135 1239 17.8 108 123

24 30 28 7/8 REN2430 834 1088 1187 14.8 101 112

21 48 28 7/8 REN2148 867 1186 1303 20.5 117 134

21 42 28 7/8 REN2142 855 1142 1254 18.3 110 123

21 36 28 7/8 REN2136 838 1100 1203 15.8 103 114

21 30 28 7/8 REN2130 823 1060 1155 13.2 95 106

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Assembled Desks & Returns price list

Assembled return (UF pedestal on left)

Return with a UF pedestal on left. 
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer. 12" drawer includes a filing bar for side-to-side filing. 
Returns 42" and more in length have the option to add a grommet on left, centered and/or right. 
Returns 36" and less have the option to add a grommet on the opposite side of the pedestal. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers). 
*For 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Multi-outlets:
• 42" and more: Standard multi-outlet option (UN… / WB... / WN.../ XB... / XN...) centered ...C and/or at right ...R.
• 36": Standard multi-outlet option at right (UNR / WBR / WNR/ XBR / XNR).
• 30": Multi-outlet option not available.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 REM2460 968 1314 1468 28.9 134 156

24 54 28 7/8 REM2454 934 1271 1411 26.1 128 147

24 48 28 7/8 REM2448 901 1227 1355 23.4 123 141

24 42 28 7/8 REM2442 867 1185 1299 23.4 117 132

24 36 28 7/8 REM2436 851 1135 1239 17.8 108 123

24 30 28 7/8 REM2430 834 1088 1187 14.8 101 112

21 48 28 7/8 REM2148 867 1186 1303 20.5 117 134

21 42 28 7/8 REM2142 855 1142 1254 18.3 110 123

21 36 28 7/8 REM2136 838 1100 1203 15.8 103 114

21 30 28 7/8 REM2130 823 1060 1155 13.2 95 106

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.84-85.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  
and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, as per above specifications, (UN add $351), (WB / WN, add $661) or (XB / XN, add $427).
Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Modesty: Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge Front M-outletGrommetLock Pull Modesty

Lock  
Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



Knock-down tables



B01
REV.01-2025

B02 
B19 
B22 
B26 
B34 
B37 
B39 
B43 
B52 
B57 
B63 

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Knock-down tables

Rectangular tables 
Bow tables 

Dual dept tables 
Corner tables 

Reversible returns 
Bridges 
Shelves 

Convergent tables with metal post leg and modesty 
Convergent tables with "T" shaped end panel 

Rectangular tables with "L" support 
Rectangular returns with "L" support 



B02
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  -- - -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (full end panels)

Rectangular table with full end panels. 
Recessed (11") modesty panel on tables 36" deep ("A" dimension). 
Tables 30" deep can be ordered with a recessed modesty panel. Option R, U18R or U10R. 
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list. 
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 Ti3684-LL 932 1439 2734 1590 11.1 194 240

36 78 28 7/8 Ti3678-LL 909 1372 2607 1509 10.5 183 227

36 72 28 7/8 Ti3672-LL 887 1303 2476 1432 9.8 174 213

36 66 28 7/8 Ti3666-LL 821 1267 2406 1383 9.2 163 200

36 60 28 7/8 Ti3660-LL 781 1200 2279 1305 8.6 154 187

36 54 28 7/8 Ti3654-LL 741 1140 2165 1248 8.0 143 174

36 48 28 7/8 Ti3648-LL 703 1076 2046 1189 7.4 134 161

30 84 28 7/8 Ti3084-LL 861 1316 2370 1445 9.2 167 209

30 78 28 7/8 Ti3078-LL 840 1258 2264 1379 8.7 158 196

30 72 28 7/8 Ti3072-LL 819 1203 2166 1315 8.1 150 185

30 66 28 7/8 Ti3066-LL 780 1151 2070 1244 7.6 141 174

30 60 28 7/8 Ti3060-LL 742 1092 1966 1177 7.1 134 163

30 54 28 7/8 Ti3054-LL 710 1042 1877 1132 6.6 125 150

30 48 28 7/8 Ti3048-LL 673 989 1780 1084 6.1 117 139

30 42 28 7/8 Ti3042-LL 629 932 1678 1003 5.6 108 128

30 36 28 7/8 Ti3036-LL 590 872 1571 932 5.1 99 117

30 30 28 7/8 Ti3030-LL 582 826 1486 884 4.6 90 103

30 24 28 7/8 Ti3024-LL 561 769 1384 828 4.1 79 92

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Modesty options : 18" high (U18), 10" high (U10), recessed (R) , 18" high and recessed (U18R) or 10" high and recessed (U10R),  
no charge. The R, U18R and U10R options : Offered on tables where dimension "A" is 30".  
The modesty panel will be recessed by 5".

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B03
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  -- - -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (full end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 84 28 7/8 Ti2484-LL 780 1188 2137 1295 7.4 143 176

24 78 28 7/8 Ti2478-LL 761 1140 2052 1242 7.0 136 165

24 72 28 7/8 Ti2472-LL 745 1098 1976 1189 6.5 128 156

24 66 28 7/8 Ti2466-LL 718 1039 1870 1128 6.1 121 145

24 60 28 7/8 Ti2460-LL 671 989 1780 1065 5.7 112 136

24 54 28 7/8 Ti2454-LL 640 943 1698 1016 5.3 106 125

24 48 28 7/8 Ti2448-LL 617 908 1636 979 4.9 97 117

24 42 28 7/8 Ti2442-LL 574 849 1527 908 4.5 90 106

24 36 28 7/8 Ti2436-LL 535 791 1423 863 4.1 84 97

24 30 28 7/8 Ti2430-LL 504 748 1346 843 3.7 75 86

24 24 28 7/8 Ti2424-LL 475 706 1270 800 3.3 68 77

21 84 28 7/8 Ti2184-LL 752 1129 1918 1223 6.7 121 147

21 78 28 7/8 Ti2178-LL 735 1090 1853 1175 6.3 114 139

21 72 28 7/8 Ti2172-LL 720 1050 1783 1129 5.9 108 130

21 66 28 7/8 Ti2166-LL 694 993 1687 1073 5.6 101 121

21 60 28 7/8 Ti2160-LL 649 948 1610 1016 5.2 95 114

21 54 28 7/8 Ti2154-LL 619 905 1539 970 4.9 88 106

21 48 28 7/8 Ti2148-LL 596 873 1485 940 4.5 81 97

21 42 28 7/8 Ti2142-LL 556 819 1393 872 4.2 75 88

21 36 28 7/8 Ti2136-LL 517 784 1333 829 3.8 68 79

21 30 28 7/8 Ti2130-LL 488 725 1233 815 3.4 62 73

21 24 28 7/8 Ti2124-LL 461 690 1173 786 3.1 55 64

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.	

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 

Surface Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (full end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18 84 28 7/8 Ti1884-LL 721 1067 1814 1152 6.0 110 132

18 78 28 7/8 Ti1878-LL 710 1031 1753 1108 5.7 103 125

18 72 28 7/8 Ti1872-LL 696 997 1695 1068 5.3 97 117

18 66 28 7/8 Ti1866-LL 671 945 1607 1017 5.0 92 110

18 60 28 7/8 Ti1860-LL 626 905 1539 964 4.7 86 101

18 54 28 7/8 Ti1854-LL 602 869 1477 941 4.4 79 95

18 48 28 7/8 Ti1848-LL 575 842 1431 899 4.1 73 86

18 42 28 7/8 Ti1842-LL 538 791 1345 854 3.8 68 79

18 36 28 7/8 Ti1836-LL 503 759 1291 819 3.5 62 70

18 30 28 7/8 Ti1830-LL 475 700 1191 786 3.2 55 64

18 24 28 7/8 Ti1824-LL 449 668 1136 755 2.9 51 57

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.	

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

CL

LC

CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (recessed end panel)

Rectangular table with with one recessed end panel and one full end-panel (CL/LC) or 2 recessed end panels (CC). 
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list. 
1 junction plate included on tables with LC-CL end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 Ti3084 861 1316 2370 1445 9.2 154 194

30 78 28 7/8 Ti3078 840 1258 2264 1379 8.7 145 183

30 72 28 7/8 Ti3072 819 1203 2166 1315 8.1 136 172

30 66 28 7/8 Ti3066 780 1151 2070 1244 7.6 128 158

30 60 28 7/8 Ti3060 742 1092 1966 1177 7.1 119 147

30 54 28 7/8 Ti3054 710 1042 1877 1132 6.6 110 136

30 48 28 7/8 Ti3048 673 989 1780 1084 6.1 101 125

30 42 28 7/8 Ti3042 629 932 1678 1003 5.6 92 114

30 36 28 7/8 Ti3036 590 872 1571 932 5.1 86 101

30 30 28 7/8 Ti3030 582 826 1486 884 4.6 77 90

30 24 28 7/8 Ti3024 561 769 1384 828 4.1 66 79

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

CL

LC

CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (recessed end panel)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 84 28 7/8 Ti2484 780 1188 2137 1295 7.4 134 167

24 78 28 7/8 Ti2478 761 1140 2052 1242 7.0 125 156

24 72 28 7/8 Ti2472 745 1098 1976 1189 6.5 119 145

24 66 28 7/8 Ti2466 718 1039 1870 1128 6.1 112 136

24 60 28 7/8 Ti2460 671 989 1780 1065 5.7 103 125

24 54 28 7/8 Ti2454 640 943 1698 1016 5.3 97 117

24 48 28 7/8 Ti2448 617 908 1636 979 4.9 88 108

24 42 28 7/8 Ti2442 574 849 1527 908 4.5 81 97

24 36 28 7/8 Ti2436 535 791 1423 863 4.1 73 88

24 30 28 7/8 Ti2430 504 748 1346 843 3.7 66 77

24 24 28 7/8 Ti2424 475 706 1270 800 3.3 59 68

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B07
REV.01-2025

TZ- -- -  /  -- - -

Code

CL

LC

CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (recessed end panel)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

21 84 28 7/8 Ti2184 752 1129 1918 1223 6.7 114 141

21 78 28 7/8 Ti2178 735 1090 1853 1175 6.3 108 132

21 72 28 7/8 Ti2172 720 1050 1783 1129 5.9 101 123

21 66 28 7/8 Ti2166 694 993 1687 1073 5.6 95 117

21 60 28 7/8 Ti2160 649 948 1610 1016 5.2 88 108

21 54 28 7/8 Ti2154 619 905 1539 970 4.9 81 99

21 48 28 7/8 Ti2148 596 873 1485 940 4.5 75 90

21 42 28 7/8 Ti2142 556 819 1393 872 4.2 68 81

21 36 28 7/8 Ti2136 517 784 1333 829 3.8 62 75

21 30 28 7/8 Ti2130 488 725 1233 815 3.4 55 66

21 24 28 7/8 Ti2124 461 690 1173 786 3.1 51 57

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B08
REV.01-2025

TZ- -- -  /  -- - -

Code

CL

LC

CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (recessed end panel)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18 84 28 7/8 Ti1884 721 1067 1814 1152 6.0 106 128

18 78 28 7/8 Ti1878 710 1031 1753 1108 5.7 99 121

18 72 28 7/8 Ti1872 696 997 1695 1068 5.3 92 112

18 66 28 7/8 Ti1866 671 945 1607 1017 5.0 88 106

18 60 28 7/8 Ti1860 626 905 1539 964 4.7 81 97

18 54 28 7/8 Ti1854 602 869 1477 941 4.4 75 90

18 48 28 7/8 Ti1848 575 842 1431 899 4.1 68 81

18 42 28 7/8 Ti1842 538 791 1345 854 3.8 64 75

18 36 28 7/8 Ti1836 503 759 1291 819 3.5 57 66

18 30 28 7/8 Ti1830 475 700 1191 786 3.2 51 59

18 24 28 7/8 Ti1824 449 668 1136 755 2.9 46 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommet 
Multi-outlets



B09
REV.01-2025

TZ- -- LL -  /  -- - - -

Code

LL

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (combined materials end panels)

Rectangular table with combined-material (metal-laminate) end panels, with 2 full end panels (LL),  
full / recessed end panels (LC) or recessed / full end panels (CL).
Tables 36" deep are only available with full end panels (LL) on each side. Tables with 2 recessed end panels (CC) can be found at page B12.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor. Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only.
1 junction plate included on tables with LC-CL end panels.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8

LL
 e

nd
 p

an
el

s o
nl

y

TiX3684 1382 1855 3150 2005 11.1 194 240

36 78 28 7/8 TiX3678 1358 1790 3025 1927 10.5 183 227

36 72 28 7/8 TiX3672 1332 1722 2895 1848 9.8 174 213

36 66 28 7/8 TiX3666 1260 1683 2822 1799 9.2 163 200

36 60 28 7/8 TiX3660 1216 1618 2698 1723 8.6 154 187

36 54 28 7/8 TiX3654 1175 1558 2583 1666 8.0 143 174

36 48 28 7/8 TiX3648 1133 1492 2461 1605 7.4 134 161

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

ATTENTION:  
The recessed end panel always has an "open" design.



B10
REV.01-2025

TZ- -- -  /  -- - - -

Code

LL

LC

CL

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (combined materials end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 TiX3084 1260 1687 2741 1815 9.2 167 209

30 78 28 7/8 TiX3078 1240 1628 2635 1748 8.7 158 196

30 72 28 7/8 TiX3072 1216 1574 2537 1683 8.1 150 185

30 66 28 7/8 TiX3066 1174 1517 2437 1612 7.6 141 174

30 60 28 7/8 TiX3060 1133 1462 2335 1548 7.7 134 163

30 54 28 7/8 TiX3054 1097 1414 2247 1503 6.6 125 150

30 48 28 7/8 TiX3048 1058 1359 2150 1453 6.1 117 139

30 42 28 7/8 TiX3042 1012 1301 2047 1372 5.6 108 128

30 36 28 7/8 TiX3036 972 1242 1939 1301 5.1 99 117

30 30 28 7/8 TiX3030 960 1197 1857 1254 4.6 90 103

30 24 28 7/8 TiX3024 938 1139 1754 1199 4.1 79 92

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LL), (LC) or (CL).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

ATTENTION:  
The recessed end panel always has an "open" design.



B11
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Code

LL

LC

CL

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (combined materials end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 84 28 7/8 TiX2484 1131 1508 2458 1618 7.4 143 176

24 78 28 7/8 TiX2478 1114 1464 2376 1565 7.0 136 165

24 72 28 7/8 TiX2472 1095 1418 2297 1509 6.5 128 156

24 66 28 7/8 TiX2466 1066 1361 2193 1449 6.1 121 145

24 60 28 7/8 TiX2460 1012 1313 2104 1388 5.7 112 136

24 54 28 7/8 TiX2454 980 1267 2021 1339 5.3 106 125

24 48 28 7/8 TiX2448 955 1230 1957 1301 4.9 97 117

24 42 28 7/8 TiX2442 909 1170 1849 1230 4.5 90 106

24 36 28 7/8 TiX2436 867 1112 1745 1185 4.1 84 97

24 30 28 7/8 TiX2430 835 1069 1668 1165 3.7 75 86

24 24 28 7/8 TiX2424 802 1030 1594 1124 3.7 68 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LL), (LC) or (CL).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

ATTENTION:  
The recessed end panel always has an "open" design.
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TZ- -- LL -  /  -- - - -

Code

LL

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)

Rectangular table with open metal end panels, with 2 full end panels (LL), full / recessed end panels (LC) or recessed / full end panels (CL).
Tables 36" deep are only available with full end panels (LL) on each side.
Tables with 2 recessed end panels (CC) can be found at page B12.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor.
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only.
1 junction plate included on tables with LC-CL end panels.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8
LL

 e
nd

 p
an

el
s o

nl
y

TiO3684 1185 1634 2929 1787 11.,1 174 222

36 78 28 7/8 TiO3678 1161 1570 2805 1706 10.5 165 209

36 72 28 7/8 TiO3672 1136 1502 2674 1628 9.8 154 196

36 66 28 7/8 TiO3666 1065 1464 2604 1579 9.2 145 183

36 60 28 7/8 TiO3660 1020 1396 2476 1503 8.6 134 169

36 54 28 7/8 TiO3654 977 1339 2365 1445 8.0 125 156

36 48 28 7/8 TiO3648 935 1272 2241 1384 7.4 114 143

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B13
REV.01-2025

TZ- -- -  /  -- - - -

Code

LL

LC

CL

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 TiO3084 1106 1513 2567 1642 9.2 152 191

30 78 28 7/8 TiO3078 1086 1454 2461 1575 8.7 143 180

30 72 28 7/8 TiO3072 1062 1401 2364 1509 8.1 134 167

30 66 28 7/8 TiO3066 1019 1346 2266 1440 7.6 125 156

30 60 28 7/8 TiO3060 980 1290 2163 1374 7.7 117 145

30 54 28 7/8 TiO3054 943 1241 2074 1328 6.6 108 134

30 48 28 7/8 TiO3048 903 1188 1979 1280 6.1 99 123

30 42 28 7/8 TiO3042 859 1129 1874 1199 5.6 90 110

30 36 28 7/8 TiO3036 817 1068 1766 1129 5.1 81 99

30 30 28 7/8 TiO3030 804 1023 1684 1079 4.6 75 88

30 24 28 7/8 TiO3024 783 966 1582 1027 4.1 64 75

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LL), (LC) or (CL).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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LL

LC

CL

TZ- -- -  /  -- - - -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 84 28 7/8 TiO2484 990 1350 2300 1460 7.4 130 161

24 78 28 7/8 TiO2478 973 1305 2218 1407 7.0 121 152

24 72 28 7/8 TiO2472 954 1264 2141 1351 6.5 114 141

24 66 28 7/8 TiO2466 924 1203 2035 1293 6.1 106 132

24 60 28 7/8 TiO2460 871 1155 1946 1230 5.7 99 121

24 54 28 7/8 TiO2454 839 1108 1862 1180 5.3 90 112

24 48 28 7/8 TiO2448 815 1073 1800 1144 4.9 84 101

24 42 28 7/8 TiO2442 768 1015 1692 1073 4.5 75 92

24 36 28 7/8 TiO2436 728 955 1587 1028 4.1 68 81

24 30 28 7/8 TiO2430 694 914 1511 1007 3.7 62 73

24 24 28 7/8 TiO2424 662 872 1437 966 3.7 53 62

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LL), (LC) or (CL).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)

Rectangular table with open metal end panels, with 2 recessed end panels.
This table features the same specifications as the 3 previous tables.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor.
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only.
2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 TiO3084-CC 1021 1417 2471 1547 9.2 154 194

30 78 28 7/8 TiO3078-CC 1001 1361 2367 1480 8.7 145 183

30 72 28 7/8 TiO3072-CC 977 1305 2268 1416 8.1 136 172

30 66 28 7/8 TiO3066-CC 933 1250 2171 1346 7.6 128 158

30 60 28 7/8 TiO3060-CC 894 1196 2069 1280 7.1 119 147

30 54 28 7/8 TiO3054-CC 859 1145 1980 1234 6.6 110 136

30 48 28 7/8 TiO3048-CC 819 1092 1883 1188 6.1 101 125

30 42 28 7/8 TiO3042-CC 776 1033 1779 1105 5.6 92 114

30 36 28 7/8 TiO3036-CC 732 973 1672 1033 5.1 86 101

30 30 28 7/8 TiO3030-CC 720 928 1588 986 4.6 77 90

30 24 28 7/8 TiO3024-CC 698 872 1487 932 4.1 66 79

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.	

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table (open metal end panels)

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 84 28 7/8 TiO2484-CC 963 1320 2269 1429 7.4 134 167

24 78 28 7/8 TiO2478-CC 945 1275 2187 1374 7.0 125 156

24 72 28 7/8 TiO2472-CC 926 1230 2107 1321 6.5 119 145

24 66 28 7/8 TiO2466-CC 896 1173 2004 1259 6.1 112 136

24 60 28 7/8 TiO2460-CC 845 1124 1915 1199 5.7 103 125

24 54 28 7/8 TiO2454-CC 810 1077 1832 1151 5.3 97 117

24 48 28 7/8 TiO2448-CC 786 1041 1769 1112 4.9 88 108

24 42 28 7/8 TiO2442-CC 741 982 1660 1041 4.5 81 97

24 36 28 7/8 TiO2436-CC 697 922 1554 996 4.1 73 88

24 30 28 7/8 TiO2430-CC 666 881 1479 974 3.7 66 77

24 24 28 7/8 TiO2424-CC 632 842 1406 935 3.3 59 68

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.	

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table with 6" overhang (combined materials)

Rectangular table with combined-materials (metal-laminate) end panels, with 2 full end panels (LL).
Surface with a 6" overhang on the visitor side.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 TiXR3684-LL 1417 1891 3186 2046 13.2 156 205

36 78 28 7/8 TiXR3678-LL 1391 1824 3059 1964 12.6 150 194

36 72 28 7/8 TiXR3672-LL 1365 1755 2927 1884 11.9 141 183

36 66 28 7/8 TiXR3666-LL 1292 1715 2855 1834 11.2 132 169

36 60 28 7/8 TiXR3660-LL 1247 1650 2730 1756 10.6 125 158

36 54 28 7/8 TiXR3654-LL 1205 1588 2614 1698 9.9 117 147

36 48 28 7/8 TiXR3648-LL 1163 1521 2491 1636 9.3 108 136

30 84 28 7/8 TiXR3084-LL 1292 1720 2774 1850 10.4 141 180

30 78 28 7/8 TiXR3078-LL 1271 1660 2666 1782 9.8 132 169

30 72 28 7/8 TiXR3072-LL 1247 1605 2568 1715 9.3 125 161

30 66 28 7/8 TiXR3066-LL 1204 1548 2468 1644 8.7 119 150

30 60 28 7/8 TiXR3060-LL 1163 1490 2364 1578 8.2 112 139

30 54 28 7/8 TiXR3054-LL 1125 1441 2275 1532 7.6 103 130

30 48 28 7/8 TiXR3048-LL 1084 1385 2176 1482 7.1 97 119

30 42 28 7/8 TiXR3042-LL 1037 1326 2071 1400 6.5 90 110

30 36 28 7/8 TiXR3036-LL 996 1266 1963 1326 5.9 81 99

30 30 28 7/8 TiXR3030-LL 985 1220 1880 1278 5.4 75 90

30 24 28 7/8 TiXR3024-LL 961 1162 1777 1223 4.8 68 79

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table with 6" overhang (open metal end panels)

Rectangular table with open metal end panels, with 2 full end panels (LL).
Surface with a 6" overhang on the visitor side.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 TiOR3684-LL 1213 1666 2960 1822 13.2 152 198

36 78 28 7/8 TiOR3678-LL 1189 1600 2835 1740 12.6 143 187

36 72 28 7/8 TiOR3672-LL 1164 1531 2704 1660 11.9 134 176

36 66 28 7/8 TiOR3666-LL 1091 1494 2633 1610 11.2 128 165

36 60 28 7/8 TiOR3660-LL 1044 1423 2503 1532 10.6 119 152

36 54 28 7/8 TiOR3654-LL 1002 1366 2391 1473 9.9 110 141

36 48 28 7/8 TiOR3648-LL 959 1298 2266 1412 9.3 101 130

30 84 28 7/8 TiOR3084-LL 1134 1542 2596 1674 10.4 134 174

30 78 28 7/8 TiOR3078-LL 1112 1483 2490 1606 9.8 128 165

30 72 28 7/8 TiOR3072-LL 1089 1428 2391 1539 9.3 119 154

30 66 28 7/8 TiOR3066-LL 1043 1372 2292 1469 8.7 112 143

30 60 28 7/8 TiOR3060-LL 1004 1314 2188 1402 8.2 106 134

30 54 28 7/8 TiOR3054-LL 967 1265 2098 1354 7.6 99 123

30 48 28 7/8 TiOR3048-LL 925 1210 2001 1305 7.1 90 114

30 42 28 7/8 TiOR3042-LL 881 1151 1895 1223 6.5 84 103

30 36 28 7/8 TiOR3036-LL 837 1089 1787 1151 5.9 77 92

30 30 28 7/8 TiOR3030-LL 825 1042 1703 1101 5.4 68 84

30 24 28 7/8 TiOR3024-LL 802 986 1601 1046 4.8 62 73

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B19
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  -- - -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Bow front table
Bow front table.
11" recessed modesty panel on tables 36" deep ("A" dimension). 5" recessed modesty panel on tables 30" deep ("A" dimension).
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 42 84 28 7/8 TD368442-LL 1071 1650 2969 1830 12.5 205 257

36 42 78 28 7/8 TD367842-LL 1044 1579 2843 1747 11.8 194 242

36 42 72 28 7/8 TD367242-LL 1020 1508 2715 1666 11.0 183 229

30 36 84 28 7/8 TD308436-LL 991 1480 2664 1634 10.6 178 222

30 36 78 28 7/8 TD307836-LL 960 1445 2601 1602 10.0 167 209

30 36 72 28 7/8 TD307236-LL 934 1374 2473 1520 9.3 158 196

30 36 66 28 7/8 TD306636-LL 894 1321 2378 1462 8.7 150 185

30 36 60 28 7/8 TD306036-LL 851 1258 2264 1424 8.1 141 172

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.			 

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Bow front table with curved interior access and integrated half-return

Bow front table (left or right) with curved interior access and integrated half return.
The offset overhangs by 6"; 5" recessed modesty panel.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (F).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E F Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 42 72 24 17 28 7/8 TCL30427224-LL TCR30427224-LL 1087 1689 3041 1864 12.5 189 233

30 42 72 21 20 28 7/8 TCL30427221-LL TCR30427221-LL 1087 1689 3041 1864 12.5 189 233

30 42 72 18 23 28 7/8 TCL30427218-LL TCR30427218-LL 1087 1689 3041 1864 12.5 189 233

30 42 66 18 17 28 7/8 TCL30426618-LL TCR30426618-LL 1039 1552 2794 1706 11.7 178 220

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) modesty panel, option free of charge.

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

LEFT RIGHT

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

LEFT RIGHT

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular table with integrated half-return

Rectangular table (left or right) with integrated half return.
5" recessed modesty panel.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
*For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 48 84 24 28 7/8 TCOL30488424-LL TCOR30488424-LL 1221 1898 3417 2063 15.5 233 288

30 48 78 24 28 7/8 TCOL30487824-LL TCOR30487824-LL 1176 1830 3294 1989 14.5 218 271

30 48 72 24 28 7/8 TCOL30487224-LL TCOR30487224-LL 1131 1763 3173 1957 13.6 205 253

30 48 66 24 28 7/8 TCOL30486624-LL TCOR30486624-LL 1109 1724 3104 1926 12.6 185 229

30 48 60 24 28 7/8 TCOL30486024-LL TCOR30486024-LL 1093 1688 3039 1887 11.7 165 205

30 42 72 24 28 7/8 TCOL30427224-LL TCOR30427224-LL 1087 1652 2973 1864 12.5 165 205

30 42 66 24 28 7/8 TCOL30426624-LL TCOR30426624-LL 1040 1621 2919 1792 11.6 156 191

30 42 60 24 28 7/8 TCOL30426024-LL TCOR30426024-LL 996 1547 2784 1741 10.7 145 176

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

LC CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Dual depth table

Left dual depth table, available with full / recessed end panels (LC) or 2 recessed end panels (CC).
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
1 junction plate included on tables with LC end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 24 72 55 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302472 874 1234 2221 1346 8.1 134 169

30 24 66 49 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302466 835 1180 2126 1276 7.6 125 156

30 24 60 43 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302460 798 1125 2025 1207 7.1 119 145

30 24 54 37 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302454 760 1075 1935 1165 6.6 110 134

30 24 48 31 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302454 743 1020 1835 1114 6.6 110 134

30 24 42 25 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302442 678 963 1733 1032 5.6 92 112

30 24 36 19 ½ 28 7/8 TWL302436 640 903 1626 963 5.1 84 99

30 24 30 16 28 7/8 TWL302430 629 854 1538 917 4.6 75 88

30 24 24 10 28 7/8 TWL302424 608 799 1438 849 4.1 66 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LL) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Dual depth table

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 18 72 55 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241872 778 1128 2029 1228 6.5 117 143

24 18 66 49 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241866 740 1073 1932 1168 6.1 110 134

24 18 60 43 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241860 708 1019 1833 1128 5.7 101 123

24 18 54 37 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241854 656 945 1701 1030 5.3 95 114

24 18 48 31 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241848 609 872 1571 932 4.9 86 103

24 18 42 25 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241842 571 820 1476 884 4.5 79 95

24 18 36 19 ½ 28 7/8 TWL241836 539 774 1393 869 4.1 73 86

24 18 30 16 28 7/8 TWL241830 504 726 1307 820 3.7 66 75

24 18 24 10 28 7/8 TWL241824 485 680 1224 767 3.3 57 66

21 18 72 61 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211872 757 1100 1981 1180 5.9 101 123

21 18 66 55 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211866 720 1050 1889 1135 5.6 97 119

21 18 60 49 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211860 683 995 1790 1102 5.2 95 114

21 18 54 43 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211854 639 919 1654 1000 4.9 88 101

21 18 48 37 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211848 589 843 1517 898 4.5 81 97

21 18 42 31 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211842 550 791 1423 867 4.2 75 88

21 18 36 25 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211836 517 749 1348 826 3.8 68 79

21 18 30 19 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211830 489 703 1267 779 3.4 59 70

21 18 24 13 ¼ 28 7/8 TWL211824 473 664 1196 737 3.1 53 62

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LL) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

CL CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Dual depth table

Right dual depth table, available with full / recessed end panels (CL) or 2 recessed end panels (CC).
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
1 junction plate included on tables with CL end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 24 72 55 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302472 874 1234 2221 1346 8.1 134 169

30 24 66 49 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302466 835 1180 2126 1276 7.6 125 156

30 24 60 43 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302460 798 1125 2025 1207 7.1 119 145

30 24 54 37 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302454 760 1075 1935 1165 6.6 110 134

30 24 48 31 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302454 743 1020 1835 1114 6.6 110 134

30 24 42 25 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302442 678 963 1733 1032 5.6 92 112

30 24 36 19 ½ 28 7/8 TWR302436 640 903 1626 963 5.1 84 99

30 24 30 16 28 7/8 TWR302430 629 854 1538 917 4.6 75 88

30 24 24 10 28 7/8 TWR302424 608 799 1438 849 4.1 66 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Dual depth table

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 18 72 55 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241872 778 1128 2029 1228 6.5 117 143

24 18 66 49 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241866 740 1073 1932 1168 6.1 110 134

24 18 60 43 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241860 708 1019 1833 1128 5.7 101 123

24 18 54 37 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241854 656 945 1701 1030 5.3 95 114

24 18 48 31 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241848 609 872 1571 932 4.9 86 103

24 18 42 25 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241842 571 820 1476 884 4.5 79 95

24 18 36 19 ½ 28 7/8 TWR241836 539 774 1393 869 4.1 73 86

24 18 30 16 28 7/8 TWR241830 504 726 1307 820 3.7 66 75

24 18 24 10 28 7/8 TWR241824 485 680 1224 767 3.3 57 66

21 18 72 61 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211872 757 1100 1981 1180 5.9 101 123

21 18 66 55 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211866 720 1050 1889 1135 5.6 97 119

21 18 60 49 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211860 683 995 1790 1102 5.2 95 114

21 18 54 43 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211854 639 919 1654 1000 4.9 88 101

21 18 48 37 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211848 589 843 1517 898 4.5 81 97

21 18 42 31 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211842 550 791 1423 867 4.2 75 88

21 18 36 25 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211836 517 749 1348 826 3.8 68 79

21 18 30 19 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211830 489 703 1267 779 3.4 59 70

21 18 24 13 ¼ 28 7/8 TWR211824 473 664 1196 737 3.1 53 62

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (...C), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables length 36" and less allow for a central grommet option only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Legs Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

CSL CSR

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

90° corner table

90° corner table with recessed end panels.
For corners CS3042CC and CS2436CC: the "E" dimension of 17" limits the keyboard choices.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
When selecting the U10 or U18 modesty option, you will need to specify the color of the corner metal post leg.
2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels. 
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (F).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E F Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

48 48 30 30 25 ½ 28 7/8 CSL4830-CC CSR4830-CC 1080 1521 2891 1725 8.7 128 158

42 42 30 30 17 28 7/8 CSL4230-CC CSR4230-CC 993 1384 2631 1564 7.3 110 134

48 48 24 24 34 28 7/8 CSL4824-CC CSR4824-CC 1042 1473 2799 1675 8.7 123 154

42 42 24 24 25 ½ 28 7/8 CSL4224-CC CSR4224-CC 952 1335 2536 1514 7.3 108 130

36 36 24 24 17 28 7/8 CSL3624-CC CSR3624-CC 857 1186 2252 1347 6.1 92 110

36 36 18 18 25 ½ 28 7/8 CSL3618-CC CSR3618-CC 814 1140 2165 1298 6.1 90 106

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.			 

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

CSOL CSOR

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Corner table (open metal end panels)

90° corner table with recessed open metal end panels. 
For corners CSO3042CC and CSO2436CC: the "E" dimension being 17" limits the keyboard choice.
2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels. 
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (F).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E F Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

48 48 30 30 25 ½ 28 7/8 CSOL4830-CC CSOR4830-CC 1220 1697 3067 1895 7.3 123 154

42 42 30 30 17 28 7/8 CSOL4230-CC CSOR4230-CC 1133 1563 2809 1740 6.0 106 130

48 48 24 24 34 28 7/8 CSOL4824-CC CSOR4824-CC 1182 1649 2975 1847 7.3 119 147

42 42 24 24 25 ½ 28 7/8 CSOL4224-CC CSOR4224-CC 1096 1514 2715 1690 6.0 103 125

36 36 24 24 17 28 7/8 CSOL3624-CC CSOR3624-CC 1004 1367 2433 1527 4.8 88 106

36 36 18 18 25 ½ 28 7/8 CSOL3618-CC CSOR3618-CC 963 1321 2346 1477 4.8 86 103

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B28
REV.01-2025

TZ- - - -  /  -- - - -

Code

CL LC CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

COL COR

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

90° corner table with curved interior access

90° corner table (curved int. access) with one recessed end panel and one full end-panel (CL/LC) or 2 recessed end panels (CC).
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
When selecting the U10 or U18 modesty option, you will need to specify the color of the corner metal post leg.
1 junction plate included on tables with LC-CL end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels. 
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

48 48 30 30 28 7/8 COL48483030 COR48483030 1164 1743 3224 1936 9.8 147 178

48 48 30 24 28 7/8 COL48483024 COR48483024 1149 1724 3191 1906 9.4 145 176

48 48 24 30 28 7/8 COL48482430 COR48482430 1149 1724 3191 1906 9.8 143 172

48 48 24 24 28 7/8 COL48482424 COR48482424 1132 1706 3154 1876 9.4 134 163

42 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL42422424 COR42422424 1071 1568 2900 1696 8.0 119 143

36 36 24 24 28 7/8 COL36362424 COR36362424 922 1377 2547 1529 6.8 103 123

36 36 18 18 28 7/8 COL36361818 COR36361818 861 1256 2323 1359 6.8 92 108

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Legs
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Code

D

B A

C

CL LC CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

COL COR

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

90° extended corner table with curved interior access

90° left or right extended corner table (curved interior access) with one recessed end panel and one full end-panel (CL/LC)
or 2 recessed end panels (CC).
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
When selecting the U10 or U18 modesty option, you will need to specify the color of the corner metal post leg.
1 junction plate included on tables with LC-CL end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels. 
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

84 48 30 30 28 7/8 COL84483030 COR84483030 1324 2055 3700 2351 15.5 233 288

78 48 30 30 28 7/8 COL78483030 COR78483030 1291 1964 3536 2243 14.5 218 271

72 48 30 30 28 7/8 COL72483030 COR72483030 1258 1874 3373 2137 13.6 205 253

66 48 30 30 28 7/8 COL66483030 COR66483030 1202 1769 3184 2020 12.6 185 229

60 48 30 30 28 7/8 COL60483030 COR60483030 1144 1668 3002 1906 11.7 165 205

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Legs

RIGHT

LEFT
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

COL COR

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

90° extended corner table with curved interior access

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

84 48 30 24 28 7/8 COL84483024 COR84483024 1273 1983 3569 2194 15.1 202 251

78 48 30 24 28 7/8 COL78483024 COR78483024 1242 1891 3403 2083 14.1 189 235

72 48 30 24 28 7/8 COL72483024 COR72483024 1208 1799 3238 1978 13.2 174 213

66 48 30 24 28 7/8 COL66483024 COR66483024 1153 1697 3055 1862 12.2 165 202

60 48 30 24 28 7/8 COL60483024 COR60483024 1097 1598 2876 1747 11.3 154 187

84 48 24 30 28 7/8 COL84482430 COR84482430 1273 1983 3569 2194 15.5 202 251

84 42 24 30 28 7/8 COL84422430 COR84422430 1176 1842 3315 2017 14.3 189 233

78 48 24 30 28 7/8 COL78482430 COR78482430 1242 1891 3403 2083 14.5 189 235

78 42 24 30 28 7/8 COL78422430 COR78422430 1147 1762 3171 1922 13.4 176 220

72 48 24 30 28 7/8 COL72482430 COR72482430 1208 1799 3238 1978 13.6 174 213

72 42 24 30 28 7/8 COL72422430 COR72422430 1119 1679 3023 1443 12.9 176 220

66 48 24 30 28 7/8 COL66482430 COR66482430 1153 1697 3055 1862 12.6 165 202

66 42 24 30 28 7/8 COL66422430 COR66422430 1074 1590 2863 1724 11.6 156 191

60 48 24 30 28 7/8 COL60482430 COR60482430 1097 1598 2876 1747 11.7 154 187

60 42 24 30 28 7/8 COL60422430 COR60422430 1032 1499 2698 1622 10.7 145 176

48 42 24 30 28 7/8 COL48422430 COR48422430 920 1334 2401 1454 8.9 128 156

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Legs
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

COL COR

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

90° extended corner table with curved interior access

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

84 48 24 24 28 7/8 COL84482424 COR84482424 1273 1983 3569 2194 15.1 198 246

84 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL84422424 COR84422424 1176 1842 3315 2017 14.3 189 233

78 48 24 24 28 7/8 COL78482424 COR78482424 1242 1891 3403 2083 14.1 185 229

78 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL78422424 COR78422424 1147 1762 3171 1922 13.4 176 220

72 48 24 24 28 7/8 COL72482424 COR72482424 1208 1799 3238 1978 13.2 167 209

72 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL72422424 COR72422424 1119 1679 3023 1443 12.5 165 205

66 48 24 24 28 7/8 COL66482424 COR66482424 1153 1697 3055 1862 12.2 158 198

66 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL66422424 COR66422424 1074 1590 2863 1724 11.6 156 191

60 48 24 24 28 7/8 COL60482424 COR60482424 1097 1598 2876 1747 11.3 147 183

60 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL60422424 COR60422424 1032 1499 2698 1622 10.7 145 176

48 42 24 24 28 7/8 COL48422424 COR48422424 920 1334 2401 1454 8.9 128 156

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL), (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Legs
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Code

LC CC

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

90° extended corner table with ergonomic interior access

90° left extended corner table (ergonomic interior access) with full / recessed end panels (LC) or 2 recessed end panels (CC).
Allow 16" minimum ("E" dimension) for installation of a pedestal.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
When selecting the U10 or U18 modesty option, you will need to specify the color of the corner metal post leg.
1 junction plate included on tables with LC end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels.  
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (F).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E F T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

72 36 24 18 29 5/8 28 7/8 CEL72362418 1112 1602 2884 1800 11.8 143 174

66 36 24 18 23 5/8 28 7/8 CEL66362418 1075 1547 2784 1743 11.0 136 163

60 36 24 18 17 5/8 28 7/8 CEL60362418 1051 1477 2659 1663 10.1 125 152

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (LC) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Legs
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

CL CC

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Legs: Specify end panel configuration: (CL) or (CC).
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge. 
Modesty panel option will be applied on both sides (sides with "A" and "B" dimensions).

Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty Metal

90° extended corner table with ergonomic interior access

90° left extended corner table (ergonomic interior access) with recessed / full end panels (CL) or 2 recessed end panels (CC).
Allow 16" minimum ("E" dimension) for installation of a pedestal.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
When selecting the U10 or U18 modesty option, you will need to specify the color of the corner metal post leg.
1 junction plate included on tables with CL end panels. 2 junction plates included on tables with CC end-panels. 
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (F).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E F T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

72 36 24 18 29 5/8 28 7/8 CER72362418 1112 1602 2884 1800 11.8 143 174

66 36 24 18 23 5/8 28 7/8 CER66362418 1075 1547 2784 1743 11.0 136 163

60 36 24 18 17 5/8 28 7/8 CER60362418 1051 1477 2659 1663 10.1 125 152

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Legs
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Reversible return

Reversible return with laminate end panel.
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to Accessories price list.
2 jonction plates included.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 RER2460 584 897 1688 995 5.1 90 112

24 54 28 7/8 RER2454 542 838 1593 921 4.6 84 103

24 48 28 7/8 RER2448 500 778 1505 850 4.2 77 97

24 42 28 7/8 RER2442 456 717 1396 778 3.9 70 86

24 36 28 7/8 RER2436 418 660 1293 731 3.5 64 77

24 30 28 7/8 RER2430 387 618 1215 714 3.2 55 68

21 48 28 7/8 RER2148 488 754 1366 819 3.8 73 88

21 42 28 7/8 RER2142 447 698 1271 751 3.5 64 79

21 36 28 7/8 RER2136 411 621 1169 710 3.2 57 70

21 30 28 7/8 RER2130 381 604 1111 693 2.9 51 59

18 36 28 7/8 RER1836 403 649 1180 706 2.7 51 64

18 30 28 7/8 RER1830 374 590 1080 676 2.4 44 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), at right (...R), and/or centered (...C). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Reversible return (combined materials end panel)

Reversible return with combined materials (metal-laminate) end panel.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor.
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only.
2 junction plates included.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 RERX2460 800 1045 1836 1144 5.0 97 119

24 54 28 7/8 RERX2454 754 986 1741 1071 4.6 90 112

24 48 28 7/8 RERX2448 706 926 1653 999 4.2 77 97

24 42 28 7/8 RERX2442 655 868 1547 926 3.9 70 86

24 36 28 7/8 RERX2436 612 809 1441 881 3.5 64 77

24 30 28 7/8 RERX2430 579 767 1366 863 3.2 55 68

21 48 28 7/8 RERX2148 683 891 1503 955 3.8 73 88

21 42 28 7/8 RERX2142 637 834 1407 888 3.5 64 79

21 36 28 7/8 RERX2136 595 800 1348 847 3.2 57 70

21 30 28 7/8 RERX2130 560 744 1250 829 2.9 51 59

18 48 28 7/8 RERX1848 670 864 1453 920 3.3 66 81

18 42 28 7/8 RERX1842 624 809 1363 857 3.0 59 70

18 36 28 7/8 RERX1836 584 782 1313 842 2.7 51 64

18 30 28 7/8 RERX1830 552 724 1214 808 2.4 44 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), at right (...R), and/or centered (...C). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Reversible return (open metal end panel)

Reversible return with open metal end panel.
Includes a full height modesty panel, 4" from the floor.
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only.
2 junction plates included.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 60 28 7/8 RERO2460 731 969 1759 1065 5.0 90 112

24 54 28 7/8 RERO2454 683 908 1663 994 4.6 81 103

24 48 28 7/8 RERO2448 634 849 1576 920 4.2 70 90

24 42 28 7/8 RERO2442 586 789 1468 849 3.9 64 79

24 36 28 7/8 RERO2436 542 731 1363 803 3.5 57 70

24 30 28 7/8 RERO2430 509 688 1286 783 3.2 48 62

21 48 28 7/8 RERO2148 619 820 1432 884 3.8 66 81

21 42 28 7/8 RERO2142 572 762 1336 818 3.5 59 73

21 36 28 7/8 RERO2136 533 729 1278 777 3.2 51 64

21 30 28 7/8 RERO2130 497 670 1177 759 2.9 44 55

18 48 28 7/8 RERO1848 606 793 1382 850 3.3 62 77

18 42 28 7/8 RERO1842 560 740 1294 786 3.0 55 66

18 36 28 7/8 RERO1836 521 713 1244 769 2.7 46 57

18 30 28 7/8 RERO1830 488 654 1144 737 2.4 37 48

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), at right (...R), and/or centered (...C). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B37
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  -- - -

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Bridge return

Bridge returns cannot accomodate suspended pedestals.
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. 1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to Accessories price list.
4 junction plates included. 
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 48 28 7/8 REB2448 398 641 1368 713 2.8 59 79

24 42 28 7/8 REB2442 383 580 1259 641 2.5 53 68

24 36 28 7/8 REB2436 366 535 1167 595 2.1 46 59

24 30 28 7/8 REB2430 353 477 1075 574 1.8 37 51

21 48 28 7/8 REB2148 388 625 1237 690 2.5 55 73

21 42 28 7/8 REB2142 375 568 1141 619 2.2 48 62

21 36 28 7/8 REB2136 361 522 1071 574 1.9 42 55

21 30 28 7/8 REB2130 344 465 972 552 1.6 33 44

18 48 28 7/8 REB1848 383 609 1198 667 2.2 53 68

18 42 28 7/8 REB1842 366 552 1106 596 1.9 44 57

18 36 28 7/8 REB1836 353 506 1037 558 1.6 37 48

18 30 28 7/8 REB1830 338 446 937 535 1.3 31 40

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), at right (...R), and/or centered (...C). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option..

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Modesty: �Option of 24" high (U24), 18" high (U18) or 10" high (U10) modesty panel, no charge.

Edge M-outletGrommet Modesty

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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L1/S1/S15 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Bridge-surface

Links 2 tables or credenzas.
Surfaces 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only.
Bridge-surfaces can be used with "support" pedestals but can not accomodate suspended pedestals.
4 junction plates included.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 48 REBS2448 337 571 1299 642 1.7 33 48

24 42 REBS2442 328 518 1197 576 1.6 29 42

24 36 REBS2436 315 476 1108 536 1.3 24 35

24 30 REBS2430 307 427 1026 522 1.1 20 31

21 48 REBS2148 329 556 1168 620 1.6 29 42

21 42 REBS2142 318 505 1077 556 1.3 24 37

21 36 REBS2136 309 466 1015 516 1.1 20 31

21 30 REBS2130 299 409 917 500 0.9 18 26

18 48 REBS1848 319 541 1130 597 1.3 24 35

18 42 REBS1842 311 490 1044 534 1.1 20 31

18 36 REBS1836 302 448 979 500 1.0 18 26

18 30 REBS1830 290 397 887 482 0.8 15 22

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge : Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), at right (...R), and/or centered (...C). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Returns 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option..

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

ATTENTION:  
The module will not be covered and will be noticeable.

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Countertop (to convert a regular desk into a reception desk)

Countertop with bow front transforms a regular desk into a reception desk. 
Attaches to the surface with double sided tape.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

12 84 13 RSB128413 485 755 831 9.8 59 76

12 78 13 RSB127813 476 732 803 9.1 55 72

12 72 13 RSB127213 464 707 773 8.4 53 67

12 66 13 RSB126613 451 673 734 7.7 48 62

12 60 13 RSB126013 435 641 699 7.1 46 58

12 54 13 RSB125413 425 615 668 6.4 42 53

12 48 13 RSB124813 413 589 637 5.7 40 48

12 42 13 RSB124213 404 563 608 5.0 35 44

12 36 13 RSB123613 393 540 578 4.3 31 39

12 30 13 RSB123013 384 516 548 3.6 29 34

12 24 13 RSB122413 370 489 517 2.9 24 30

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.

Edge
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Countertop (to convert a regular desk into a reception desk)

Rectangular countertop transforms a regular desk into a reception desk. 
Attaches to the surface with double sided tape.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

12 84 13 RSQ128413 452 679 745 9.8 55 70

12 78 13 RSQ127813 438 655 713 9.1 53 65

12 72 13 RSQ127213 430 627 683 8.4 48 61

12 66 13 RSQ126613 415 602 649 7.7 46 57

12 60 13 RSQ126013 404 576 621 7.1 42 53

12 54 13 RSQ125413 392 550 589 6.4 40 49

12 48 13 RSQ124813 382 524 558 5.7 35 44

12 42 13 RSQ124213 369 497 529 5.0 33 40

12 36 13 RSQ123613 363 477 499 4.3 31 36

12 30 13 RSQ123013 349 451 471 3.6 26 32

12 24 13 RSQ122413 340 426 440 2.9 24 28

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.

Edge
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Extension countertop (to be used with a countertop for a reception desk)

Right extension countertop, to be used with a countertop for a reception desk. 
Attaches to the surface with double sided tape and 1 flat junction plate, included.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

RIGHT SHELF

12 84 13 RSR128413 430 653 718 9.8 51 66

12 78 13 RSR127813 416 626 688 9.1 48 62

12 72 13 RSR127213 407 604 657 8.4 46 58

12 66 13 RSR126613 393 578 624 7.7 42 54

12 60 13 RSR126013 380 550 595 7.1 40 49

12 54 13 RSR125413 369 524 563 6.4 35 45

12 48 13 RSR124813 361 499 536 5.7 33 41

12 42 13 RSR124213 347 474 505 5.0 29 37

12 36 13 RSR123613 340 451 477 4.3 26 33

12 30 13 RSR123013 325 426 444 3.6 24 28

12 24 13 RSR122413 317 400 414 2.9 20 24

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.

Edge
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Extension countertop (to be used with a countertop for a reception desk)

Left extension countertop, to be used with a countertop for a reception desk. 
Attaches to the surface with double sided tape and 1 flat junction plate, included.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

LEFT SHELF

12 84 13 RSL128413 430 653 718 9.8 51 66

12 78 13 RSL127813 416 626 688 9.1 48 62

12 72 13 RSL127213 407 604 657 8.4 46 58

12 66 13 RSL126613 393 578 624 7.7 42 54

12 60 13 RSL126013 380 550 595 7.1 40 49

12 54 13 RSL125413 369 524 563 6.4 35 45

12 48 13 RSL124813 361 499 536 5.7 33 41

12 42 13 RSL124213 347 474 505 5.0 29 37

12 36 13 RSL123613 340 451 477 4.3 26 33

12 30 13 RSL123013 325 426 444 3.6 24 28

12 24 13 RSL122413 317 400 414 2.9 20 24

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.

Edge
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"D" shaped table with rounded end and modesty panel (tubular leg)

"D" shaped table with rounded end and reversible modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 68 DMDA3684 1119 1611 3142 1901 10.4 134 178

36 78 28 7/8 60 DMDA3678 1097 1553 3028 1828 9.8 128 169

36 72 28 7/8 54 DMDA3672 1068 1486 2898 1763 9.3 119 158

36 66 28 7/8 48 DMDA3666 1038 1428 2784 1689 8.7 114 150

30 84 28 7/8 69 DMDA3084 1046 1468 2715 1738 9.1 114 154

30 78 28 7/8 63 DMDA3078 1031 1416 2620 1676 8.7 110 143

30 72 28 7/8 57 DMDA3072 1008 1398 2586 1655 8.2 103 134

30 66 28 7/8 51 DMDA3066 989 1348 2495 1595 7.7 97 125

30 60 28 7/8 45 DMDA3060 961 1317 2438 1542 7.3 90 117

30 48 28 7/8 33 DMDA3048 911 1236 2287 1440 6.4 77 99

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.						    
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with arched end and modesty panel (tubular leg)

"D" shaped table with arched end and reversible modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 77 ½ DMAA3684 1119 1611 3142 1901 10.4 134 178

36 78 28 7/8 71 ½ DMAA3678 1097 1553 3028 1828 9.8 128 169

36 72 28 7/8 65 ½ DMAA3672 1068 1486 2898 1763 9.3 119 158

36 66 28 7/8 59 ½ DMAA3666 1038 1428 2784 1689 8.7 114 150

30 84 28 7/8 77 ½ DMAA3084 1046 1468 2715 1738 8.1 114 154

30 78 28 7/8 71 ½ DMAA3078 1031 1416 2620 1676 8.7 110 143

30 72 28 7/8 65 ½ DMAA3072 1008 1398 2586 1655 8.2 103 134

30 66 28 7/8 59 ½ DMAA3066 989 1348 2495 1595 7.7 97 125

30 60 28 7/8 53 ½ DMAA3060 961 1317 2438 1542 7.3 88 117

30 48 28 7/8 41 ½ DMAA3048 911 1236 2287 1440 6.4 77 99

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with straight end and modesty panel (tubular leg)

"D" shaped table with straight end and reversible modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 DMiA3684 1091 1582 2877 1872 10.4 134 178

36 78 28 7/8 DMiA3678 1069 1521 2756 1799 9.8 128 169

36 72 28 7/8 DMiA3672 1039 1457 2630 1731 9.3 119 158

36 66 28 7/8 DMiA3666 1010 1397 2537 1656 8.7 114 150

30 84 28 7/8 DMiA3084 1019 1438 2492 1708 8.1 114 154

30 78 28 7/8 DMiA3078 1002 1386 2393 1646 8.7 110 143

30 72 28 7/8 DMiA3072 980 1368 2331 1626 8.2 103 134

30 66 28 7/8 DMiA3066 961 1315 2235 1564 7.7 97 125

30 60 28 7/8 DMiA3060 932 1288 2161 1511 7.3 88 117

30 48 28 7/8 DMiA3048 884 1207 1997 1411 6.4 77 99

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with straight end with rounded corners and modesty panel 
(tubular leg)

"D" shaped table with straight end with rounded corners and reversible modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 82 ½ DMiAA3684 1091 1582 2877 1872 12.9 139 187

36 78 28 7/8 76 ½ DMiAA3678 1069 1521 2756 1799 12.2 132 178

36 72 28 7/8 70 ½ DMiAA3672 1039 1457 2630 1731 11.6 125 167

36 66 28 7/8 64 ½ DMiAA3666 1010 1397 2537 1656 10.9 119 156

30 84 28 7/8 82 ½ DMiAA3084 1019 1438 2492 1708 11.4 121 161

30 78 28 7/8 76 ½ DMiAA3078 1002 1386 2393 1646 10.9 114 152

30 72 28 7/8 70 ½ DMiAA3072 980 1368 2331 1626 10.3 110 143

30 66 28 7/8 64 ½ DMiAA3066 961 1315 2235 1564 9.8 103 134

30 60 28 7/8 58 ½ DMiAA3060 932 1288 2161 1511 9.2 97 125

30 48 28 7/8 46 ½ DMiAA3048 884 1207 1997 1411 8.1 86 108

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"P" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)

"P" shaped table, left or right, with modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 42 84 28 7/8 63 PMAL364284 PMAR364284 1163 1655 3062 1990 11.6 145 200

36 42 78 28 7/8 57 PMAL364278 PMAR364278 1141 1621 2999 1946 11.0 141 191

36 42 72 28 7/8 51 PMAL364272 PMAR364272 1086 1572 2908 1865 10.4 130 176

30 36 84 28 7/8 66 PMAL303684 PMAR303684 1086 1572 2908 1865 10.4 123 167

30 36 78 28 7/8 60 PMAL303678 PMAR303678 1066 1519 2735 1806 9.8 119 158

30 36 72 28 7/8 54 PMAL303672 PMAR303672 1048 1468 2641 1744 9.3 112 152

30 36 66 28 7/8 48 PMAL303666 PMAR303666 1020 1420 2557 1681 8.7 106 143

30 36 60 28 7/8 42 PMAL303660 PMAR303660 992 1375 2476 1623 8.2 99 132

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

RIGHTLEFT
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"L" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)

"L" shaped table, left, with modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

54 36 84 24 28 7/8 LMAL54368424 1584 2310 4273 2531 13.8 165 218

54 36 78 24 28 7/8 LMAL54367824 1500 2185 4042 2397 13.1 156 207

54 36 72 24 28 7/8 LMAL54367224 1415 2061 3813 2262 12.4 147 196

48 30 84 24 28 7/8 LMAL48308424 1408 2049 3584 2251 12.9 150 198

48 30 78 24 28 7/8 LMAL48307824 1378 1969 3446 2153 12.2 141 187

48 30 72 24 28 7/8 LMAL48307224 1352 1890 3307 2059 11.4 134 174

48 30 66 24 28 7/8 LMAL48306624 1299 1811 3169 1968 10.7 125 163

48 30 60 24 28 7/8 LMAL48306024 1269 1763 3085 1915 10.0 119 152

42 30 72 24 28 7/8 LMAL42307224 1299 1803 3154 1961 10.4 119 156

42 30 66 24 28 7/8 LMAL42306624 1282 1782 3119 1937 9.7 112 145

42 30 60 24 28 7/8 LMAL42306024 1248 1728 3024 1874 9.1 106 134

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"L" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)

"L" shaped table, right, with modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

54 36 84 24 28 7/8 LMAR54368424 1584 2310 4273 2531 13.8 165 218

54 36 78 24 28 7/8 LMAR54367824 1500 2185 4042 2397 13.1 156 207

54 36 72 24 28 7/8 LMAR54367224 1415 2061 3813 2262 12.4 147 196

48 30 84 24 28 7/8 LMAR48308424 1408 2049 3584 2251 12.9 150 198

48 30 78 24 28 7/8 LMAR48307824 1378 1969 3446 2153 12.2 141 187

48 30 72 24 28 7/8 LMAR48307224 1352 1890 3307 2059 11.4 134 174

48 30 66 24 28 7/8 LMAR48306624 1299 1811 3169 1968 10.7 125 163

48 30 60 24 28 7/8 LMAR48306024 1269 1763 3085 1915 10.0 119 152

42 30 72 24 28 7/8 LMAR42307224 1299 1803 3154 1961 10.4 119 156

42 30 66 24 28 7/8 LMAR42306624 1282 1782 3119 1937 9.7 112 145

42 30 60 24 28 7/8 LMAR42306024 1248 1728 3024 1874 9.1 106 134

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"Pl" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)

"PL" shaped table, left, with modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

48 54 72 24 28 7/8 PLMAL487224 1393 2009 3515 2201 12.5 152 209

48 54 72 18 28 7/8 PLMAL487218 1393 2009 3515 2201 12.5 152 209

48 54 66 24 28 7/8 PLMAL486624 1335 1923 3365 2098 11.7 145 198

48 54 66 18 28 7/8 PLMAL486618 1335 1923 3365 2098 11.7 145 198

48 54 60 24 28 7/8 PLMAL486024 1303 1862 3260 2032 10.9 139 187

48 54 60 18 28 7/8 PLMAL486018 1303 1862 3260 2032 10.9 139 187

42 48 72 24 28 7/8 PLMAL427224 1340 1924 3367 2103 11.4 141 194

42 48 72 18 28 7/8 PLMAL427218 1340 1924 3367 2103 11.4 141 194

42 48 66 24 28 7/8 PLMAL426624 1321 1893 3312 2068 10.7 134 178

42 48 66 18 28 7/8 PLMAL426618 1321 1893 3312 2068 10.7 134 178

42 48 60 24 28 7/8 PLMAL426024 1282 1828 3201 1993 10.0 128 167

42 48 60 18 28 7/8 PLMAL426018 1282 1828 3201 1993 10.0 128 167

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"PL" shaped table with modesty panel (tubular leg)

"PL" shaped table, right, with modesty panel.
Telescopic metal leg, 4" diameter.
12" high modesty panel.
1 flat junction plate included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (E).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletMetal Grommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

48 54 72 24 28 7/8 PLMAR487224 1393 2009 3515 2201 12.5 152 209

48 54 72 18 28 7/8 PLMAR487218 1393 2009 3515 2201 12.5 152 209

48 54 66 24 28 7/8 PLMAR486624 1335 1923 3365 2098 11.7 145 198

48 54 66 18 28 7/8 PLMAR486618 1335 1923 3365 2098 11.7 145 198

48 54 60 24 28 7/8 PLMAR486024 1303 1862 3260 2032 10.9 139 187

48 54 60 18 28 7/8 PLMAR486018 1303 1862 3260 2032 10.9 139 187

42 48 72 24 28 7/8 PLMAR427224 1340 1924 3367 2103 11.4 141 194

42 48 72 18 28 7/8 PLMAR427218 1340 1924 3367 2103 11.4 141 194

42 48 66 24 28 7/8 PLMAR426624 1321 1893 3312 2068 10.7 134 178

42 48 66 18 28 7/8 PLMAR426618 1321 1893 3312 2068 10.7 134 178

42 48 60 24 28 7/8 PLMAR426024 1282 1828 3201 1993 10.0 128 167

42 48 60 18 28 7/8 PLMAR426018 1282 1828 3201 1993 10.0 128 167

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with rounded end and "T" end panel

1 flat junction plate included. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 78 28 7/8 60 DTD3678 686 1133 2417 1273 8.3 110 154

36 72 28 7/8 54 DTD3672 667 1096 2285 1225 7.9 103 145

36 66 28 7/8 48 DTD3666 649 1060 2151 1176 7.6 99 136

36 60 28 7/8 42 DTD3660 630 1022 2017 1128 7.2 92 128

30" DEEP

30 84 28 7/8 69 DTD3084 647 1071 2229 1197 7.9 99 139

30 78 28 7/8 63 DTD3078 621 1029 2106 1145 7.5 95 132

30 72 28 7/8 57 DTD3072 595 987 1984 1095 7.2 90 123

30 66 28 7/8 51 DTD3066 580 956 1872 1054 6.9 86 117

30 60 28 7/8 45 DTD3060 563 925 1759 1012 6.6 81 108

30 54 28 7/8 39 DTD3054 548 893 1647 972 6.3 75 101

30 48 28 7/8 33 DTD3048 534 862 1536 931 5.9 70 95

24" DEEP

24 72 28 7/8 60 DTD2472 540 894 1698 982 6.5 75 103

24 66 28 7/8 54 DTD2466 526 869 1609 949 6.2 73 97

24 60 28 7/8 48 DTD2460 515 845 1518 916 6.0 68 90

24 54 28 7/8 42 DTD2454 502 818 1428 883 5.7 64 86

24 48 28 7/8 36 DTD2448 489 793 1338 850 5.4 59 79

Grommet 
Multi-outlet
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with arched end and "T" end panel

1 flat junction plate included. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list. 
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 78 28 7/8 71 1/2 DTA3678 686 1133 2417 1273 8.3 112 156

36 72 28 7/8 65 1/2 DTA3672 667 1096 2285 1225 7.9 106 147

36 66 28 7/8 59 1/2 DTA3666 649 1060 2151 1176 7.6 101 139

36 60 28 7/8 53 1/2 DTA3660 630 1022 2017 1128 7.2 95 130

30" DEEP

30 84 28 7/8 77 1/2 DTA3084 647 1071 2229 1197 7.4 101 141

30 78 28 7/8 71 1/2 DTA3078 621 1029 2106 1145 7.0 95 132

30 72 28 7/8 65 1/2 DTA3072 595 987 1984 1095 6.7 90 125

30 66 28 7/8 59 1/2 DTA3066 580 956 1872 1054 6.4 86 119

30 60 28 7/8 53 1/2 DTA3060 563 925 1759 1012 6.1 81 110

30 54 28 7/8 47 1/2 DTA3054 548 893 1647 972 5.8 77 103

30 48 28 7/8 41 1/2 DTA3048 534 862 1536 931 5.4 73 95

24" DEEP

24 72 28 7/8 65 1/2 DTA2472 540 894 1698 982 5.5 75 103

24 66 28 7/8 59 1/2 DTA2466 526 869 1609 949 5.2 73 97

24 60 28 7/8 53 1/2 DTA2460 515 845 1518 916 5.0 68 90

24 54 28 7/8 47 1/2 DTA2454 502 818 1428 883 4.7 64 86

24 48 28 7/8 41 1/2 DTA2448 489 793 1338 850 4.4 62 79

Grommet 
Multi-outlet



B54
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - --

Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with straight end and "T" end panel

1 flat junction plate included. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list. 
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 78 28 7/8 DTi3678 648 1095 2402 1191 8.3 112 158

36 72 28 7/8 DTi3672 630 1058 2268 1145 7.9 108 150

36 66 28 7/8 DTi3666 612 1022 2133 1100 7.6 101 139

36 60 28 7/8 DTi3660 595 986 2000 1055 7.2 97 130

30" DEEP

30 84 28 7/8 DTi3084 617 1040 2223 1121 7.9 101 141

30 78 28 7/8 DTi3078 581 988 2087 1062 7.5 97 134

30 72 28 7/8 DTi3072 565 956 1975 1024 7.2 92 125

30 66 28 7/8 DTi3066 549 926 1860 986 6.9 88 119

30 60 28 7/8 DTi3060 519 880 1733 933 6.6 84 112

30 54 28 7/8 DTi3054 504 849 1620 895 6.3 79 103

30 48 28 7/8 DTi3048 489 817 1507 858 5.9 73 97

24" DEEP

24 72 28 7/8 DTi2472 515 869 1695 917 6.5 77 103

24 66 28 7/8 DTi2466 502 843 1602 886 6.2 73 99

24 60 28 7/8 DTi2460 474 803 1495 840 6.0 70 92

24 54 28 7/8 DTi2454 460 778 1403 811 5.7 66 86

24 48 28 7/8 DTi2448 448 751 1311 780 5.4 62 79

Grommet 
Multi-outlet



B55
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - --

Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

"D" shaped table with straight end with rounded corners and "T" end panel

1 flat junction plate included. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list. 
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 78 28 7/8 76 1/2 DTiA3678 686 1133 2417 1273 8.3 112 158

36 72 28 7/8 70 1/2 DTiA3672 667 1096 2285 1225 7.9 108 150

36 66 28 7/8 64 1/2 DTiA3666 649 1060 2151 1176 7.6 101 139

36 60 28 7/8 58 1/2 DTiA3660 630 1022 2017 1128 7.2 97 130

30" DEEP

30 84 28 7/8 82 1/2 DTiA3084 647 1071 2229 1197 7.9 101 141

30 78 28 7/8 76 1/2 DTiA3078 621 1029 2106 1145 7.5 97 134

30 72 28 7/8 70 1/2 DTiA3072 595 987 1984 1095 7.2 92 125

30 66 28 7/8 64 1/2 DTiA3066 580 956 1872 1054 6.9 88 119

30 60 28 7/8 58 1/2 DTiA3060 563 925 1759 1012 6.6 84 112

30 54 28 7/8 52 1/2 DTiA3054 548 893 1647 972 6.3 79 103

30 48 28 7/8 46 1/2 DTiA3048 534 862 1536 931 5.9 73 97

24" DEEP

24 72 28 7/8 70 1/2 DTiA2472 540 894 1698 982 6.5 77 103

24 66 28 7/8 64 1/2 DTiA2466 526 869 1609 949 6.2 73 99

24 60 28 7/8 58 1/2 DTiA2460 515 845 1518 916 6.0 70 92

24 54 28 7/8 52 1/2 DTiA2454 502 818 1428 883 5.7 66 86

24 48 28 7/8 46 1/2 DTiA2448 489 793 1338 850 5.4 62 79

Grommet 
Multi-outlet



B56
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - --

Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

"P" shaped table with "T" end panel

Left or right-handed "P" shaped table with "T" end panel. 
1 flat junction plate included. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available. 
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list. 
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (D).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 36 72 28 7/8 54 PTL303672 PTR303672 649 1078 2266 1207 7.9 92 110

30 36 66 28 7/8 48 PTL303666 PTR303666 622 1032 2123 1148 7.6 88 106

30 36 60 28 7/8 42 PTL303660 PTR303660 595 986 1981 1092 7.2 84 101

RIGHTLEFT

Grommet 
Multi-outlet



B57
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - - --

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with ''L'' support (laminate end panel)

Left or right rectangular surface-mounted table with full laminate end panel.
5" H. laminate "L" support end gable and modesty panel.
Installs on a 23" H. credenza with a 1" surface.
Assembly hardware included.
Recessed modesty option is only available on 30" and 36" deep tables.  
Modesty will be recessed by 11" on 36" deep tables and by 5" on 30" deep tables.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.							     

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of recessed modesty (R), by 11" on 36" deep tables and by 5" on 30" deep tables, not available on 24" deep tables.  
Option free of charge.

Edge M-outlet ModestyGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 DPiL3684 DPiR3684 907 1288 2582 1435 9.9 108 143

36 78 28 7/8 DPiL3678 DPiR3678 884 1223 2458 1358 9.4 103 134

36 72 28 7/8 DPiL3672 DPiR3672 859 1159 2332 1281 8.8 97 125

36 66 28 7/8 DPiL3666 DPiR3666 786 1122 2262 1234 8.2 92 117

36 60 28 7/8 DPiL3660 DPiR3660 742 1058 2138 1160 7.6 86 108

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

RIGHTLEFT



B58
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - - --

Code

 OPTIONS

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with ''L'' support (laminate end panel)

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.							     

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Modesty: �Option of recessed modesty (R), by 11" on 36" deep tables and by 5" on 30" deep tables, not available on 24" deep tables.  
Option free of charge.

Edge M-outlet ModestyGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 DPiL3084 DPiR3084 842 1182 2236 1307 8.0 92 119

30 78 28 7/8 DPiL3078 DPiR3078 821 1126 2132 1243 7.5 86 112

30 72 28 7/8 DPiL3072 DPiR3072 798 1073 2036 1181 6.9 81 106

30 66 28 7/8 DPiL3066 DPiR3066 755 1020 1939 1112 6.4 77 99

30 60 28 7/8 DPiL3060 DPiR3060 714 965 1839 1049 5.9 73 92

24 84 28 7/8 DPiL2484 DPiR2484 764 1069 2019 1173 6.6 75 97

24 78 28 7/8 DPiL2478 DPiR2478 747 1026 1937 1123 6.2 70 92

24 72 28 7/8 DPiL2472 DPiR2472 730 982 1859 1071 5.7 66 86

24 66 28 7/8 DPiL2466 DPiR2466 698 925 1756 1010 5.3 64 81

24 60 28 7/8 DPiL2460 DPiR2460 648 877 1668 952 4.9 59 75

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



B59
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  -- --

Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with ''L'' support  
(combined-material end panel)

Left or right rectangular surface-mounted table with combined-material (metal-laminate) end panel.
5" H. laminate "L" support end gable and modesty panel.
Installs on a 23" H. credenza with a 1" surface.
Assembly hardware included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 DPiXL3684 DPiXR3684 1091 1554 2850 1707 9.9 108 143

36 78 28 7/8 DPiXL3678 DPiXR3678 1067 1487 2722 1627 9.4 103 134

36 72 28 7/8 DPiXL3672 DPiXR3672 1040 1417 2590 1548 8.8 97 125

36 66 28 7/8 DPiXL3666 DPiXR3666 968 1380 2519 1499 8.2 92 117

36 60 28 7/8 DPiXL3660 DPiXR3660 926 1313 2393 1418 7.6 86 108

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

RIGHTLEFT



B60
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TZ- - -  /  -- --

Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with ''L'' support  
(combined-material end panel)

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 DPiXL3084 DPiXR3084 1003 1418 2472 1551 8.0 92 119

30 78 28 7/8 DPiXL3078 DPiXR3078 982 1363 2369 1482 7.5 86 112

30 72 28 7/8 DPiXL3072 DPiXR3072 960 1306 2269 1417 6.9 81 106

30 66 28 7/8 DPiXL3066 DPiXR3066 917 1249 2170 1346 6.4 77 99

30 60 28 7/8 DPiXL3060 DPiXR3060 877 1192 2065 1279 5.9 73 92

24 84 28 7/8 DPiXL2484 DPiXR2484 906 1277 2227 1388 6.6 75 97

24 78 28 7/8 DPiXL2478 DPiXR2478 888 1232 2143 1335 6.2 70 92

24 72 28 7/8 DPiXL2472 DPiXR2472 869 1188 2065 1278 5.7 66 86

24 66 28 7/8 DPiXL2466 DPiXR2466 840 1126 1958 1216 5.3 64 81

24 60 28 7/8 DPiXL2460 DPiXR2460 787 1077 1868 1154 4.9 59 75

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with ''L'' support  
(open metal end panel)

Left or right rectangular surface-mounted table with open metal end panel.
5" H. laminate "L" support end gable and modesty panel.
Installs on a 23" H. credenza with a 1" surface.
Assembly hardware included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 DPiOL3684 DPiOR3684 1008 1505 2800 1666 9.9 99 134

36 78 28 7/8 DPiOL3678 DPiOR3678 985 1434 2669 1581 9.4 95 125

36 72 28 7/8 DPiOL3672 DPiOR3672 960 1363 2536 1499 8.8 88 117

36 66 28 7/8 DPiOL3666 DPiOR3666 886 1324 2463 1447 8.2 81 108

36 60 28 7/8 DPiOL3660 DPiOR3660 842 1254 2333 1367 7.6 77 99

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

RIGHTLEFT



B62
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with ''L'' support  
(open metal end panel)

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30 84 28 7/8 DPiOL3084 DPiOR3084 942 1392 2445 1527 8.0 84 112

30 78 28 7/8 DPiOL3078 DPiOR3078 922 1329 2335 1456 7.5 79 106

30 72 28 7/8 DPiOL3072 DPiOR3072 896 1271 2234 1389 6.9 75 99

30 66 28 7/8 DPiOL3066 DPiOR3066 855 1213 2133 1313 6.4 68 90

30 60 28 7/8 DPiOL3060 DPiOR3060 814 1154 2027 1244 5.9 64 84

24 84 28 7/8 DPiOL2484 DPiOR2484 851 1248 2198 1367 6.6 68 90

24 78 28 7/8 DPiOL2478 DPiOR2478 833 1201 2114 1306 6.2 64 84

24 72 28 7/8 DPiOL2472 DPiOR2472 814 1156 2034 1250 5.7 59 79

24 66 28 7/8 DPiOL2466 DPiOR2466 782 1094 1925 1188 5.3 55 73

24 60 28 7/8 DPiOL2460 DPiOR2460 730 1041 1832 1122 4.9 53 68

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with 6" overhang and ''L'' support  
(combined-material end panel)

Left or right rectangular surface-mounted table with 6" overhang on visitor side, with combined-material (metal-laminate) end panel.
5" H. laminate "L" support end gable and modesty panel.
Installs on a 23" H. credenza with a 1" surface.
Assembly hardware included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 DPiXRL3684 DPiXRR3684 1110 1581 2876 1735 10.5 117 165

36 78 28 7/8 DPiXRL3678 DPiXRR3678 1087 1513 2748 1654 10.0 110 156

36 72 28 7/8 DPiXRL3672 DPiXRR3672 1060 1441 2614 1574 9.5 106 145

36 66 28 7/8 DPiXRL3666 DPiXRR3666 986 1403 2542 1524 9.1 99 136

36 60 28 7/8 DPiXRL3660 DPiXRR3660 942 1335 2414 1442 8.6 92 128

30 84 28 7/8 DPiXRL3084 DPiXRR3084 1022 1442 2496 1577 8.3 101 141

30 78 28 7/8 DPiXRL3078 DPiXRR3078 1000 1385 2392 1507 7.9 97 132

30 72 28 7/8 DPiXRL3072 DPiXRR3072 977 1328 2291 1441 7.5 90 125

30 66 28 7/8 DPiXRL3066 DPiXRR3066 933 1270 2190 1368 7.1 86 117

30 60 28 7/8 DPiXRL3060 DPiXRR3060 892 1212 2086 1301 6.6 81 108

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

RIGHTLEFT
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted table with 6" overhang with ''L'' support 
(open metal end panel)

Left or right rectangular surface-mounted table with 6" overhang on visitor side, with open metal end panel.
5" H. laminate "L" support end gable and modesty panel.
Installs on a 23" H. credenza with a 1" surface.
Assembly hardware included.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Metal leg: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommetMetal

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 84 28 7/8 DPiORL3684 DPiORR3684 1026 1529 2823 1692 10.5 114 163

36 78 28 7/8 DPiORL3678 DPiORR3678 1001 1457 2692 1607 10.0 108 152

36 72 28 7/8 DPiORL3672 DPiORR3672 976 1384 2557 1522 9.5 101 143

36 66 28 7/8 DPiORL3666 DPiORR3666 902 1345 2484 1470 9.1 95 134

36 60 28 7/8 DPiORL3660 DPiORR3660 856 1272 2353 1388 8.6 90 123

30 84 28 7/8 DPiORL3084 DPiORR3084 958 1414 2468 1551 8.3 99 139

30 78 28 7/8 DPiORL3078 DPiORR3078 937 1350 2357 1480 7.9 92 130

30 72 28 7/8 DPiORL3072 DPiORR3072 913 1292 2255 1411 7.5 88 121

30 66 28 7/8 DPiORL3066 DPiORR3066 869 1233 2153 1335 7.1 84 114

30 60 28 7/8 DPiORL3060 DPiORR3060 827 1173 2047 1265 6.6 77 106

RIGHTLEFT

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Knock-down tables price list

Rectangular surface-mounted return with ''L'' support 

Rectangular surface-mounted return, left or right.
5" H. laminate "L" support end gable and modesty panel.
Installs on a 23" H. credenza with a 1" surface.
Assembly hardware included.
2 junction plates included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661 ea.) or XB / XN (+$427 ea.).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 6 REEPL2472 REEPR2472 431 723 1601 858 3.3 53 70

24 66 6 REEPL2466 REEPR2466 414 687 1518 811 3.1 48 66

24 60 6 REEPL2460 REEPR2460 391 652 1442 752 2.8 44 59

21 72 6 REEPL2172 REEPR2172 388 676 1532 782 3.0 46 64

21 66 6 REEPL2166 REEPR2166 372 639 1424 748 2.7 42 59

21 60 6 REEPL2160 REEPR2160 365 602 1315 692 2.5 40 53

18 72 6 REEPL1872 REEPR1872 350 607 1340 709 2.6 42 55

18 66 6 REEPL1866 REEPR1866 343 545 1218 671 2.4 37 51

18 60 6 REEPL1860 REEPR1860 332 525 1137 619 2.2 35 46

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

RIGHTLEFT
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with rounded end and "L" support

Left-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface and rounded end.
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 66 20 DLDL3684 791 1210 2653 1490 6.1 88 136

36 78 6 60 20 DLDL3678 777 1159 2444 1426 5.7 84 128

36 72 6 54 20 DLDL3672 753 1101 2290 1366 5.4 77 119

30" DEEP

30 84 6 69 20 DLDL3084 733 1087 2244 1344 5.2 77 117

30 78 6 63 20 DLDL3078 722 1044 2122 1292 4.9 70 108

30 72 6 57 20 DLDL3072 706 1030 2027 1279 4.5 66 101

24" DEEP

24 84 6 72 20 DLDL2484 675 1012 1976 1201 4.2 64 95

24 78 6 66 20 DLDL2478 670 986 1872 1160 4.0 59 88

24 72 6 60 20 DLDL2472 660 937 1742 1122 3.7 55 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with rounded end and "L" support

Right-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface and rounded end.
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 66 20 DLDR3684 791 1210 2653 1490 6.1 88 136

36 78 6 60 20 DLDR3678 777 1159 2444 1426 5.7 84 128

36 72 6 54 20 DLDR3672 753 1101 2290 1366 5.4 77 119

30" DEEP

30 84 6 69 20 DLDR3084 733 1087 2244 1344 5.2 77 117

30 78 6 63 20 DLDR3078 722 1044 2122 1292 4.9 70 108

30 72 6 57 20 DLDR3072 706 1030 2027 1279 4.5 66 101

24" DEEP

24 84 6 72 20 DLDR2484 675 1012 1976 1201 4.2 64 95

24 78 6 66 20 DLDR2478 670 986 1872 1160 4.0 59 88

24 72 6 60 20 DLDR2472 660 937 1742 1122 3.7 55 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with arched end with "L" support

Left-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with arched end. 
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 77 1/2 20 DLAL3684 791 1210 2653 1490 6.1 90 139

36 78 6 71 1/2 20 DLAL3678 777 1159 2444 1426 5.7 86 130

36 72 6 65 1/2 20 DLAL3672 753 1101 2290 1366 5.4 79 121

30" DEEP

30 84 6 77 1/2 20 DLAL3084 733 1087 2244 1344 5.2 77 117

30 78 6 71 1/2 20 DLAL3078 722 1044 2122 1292 4.9 73 110

30 72 6 65 1/2 20 DLAL3072 706 1030 2027 1279 4.5 68 101

24" DEEP

24 84 6 77 1/2 20 DLAL2484 675 1012 1976 1201 4.2 64 95

24 78 6 71 1/2 20 DLAL2478 670 986 1872 1160 4.0 59 90

24 72 6 65 1/2 20 DLAL2472 660 937 1742 1122 3.7 57 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with arched end with "L" support

Right-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with arched end. 
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 77 1/2 20 DLAR3684 791 1210 2653 1490 6.1 90 139

36 78 6 71 1/2 20 DLAR3678 777 1159 2444 1426 5.7 86 130

36 72 6 65 1/2 20 DLAR3672 753 1101 2290 1366 5.4 79 121

30" DEEP

30 84 6 77 1/2 20 DLAR3084 733 1087 2244 1344 5.2 77 117

30 78 6 71 1/2 20 DLAR3078 722 1044 2122 1292 4.9 73 110

30 72 6 65 1/2 20 DLAR3072 706 1030 2027 1279 4.5 68 101

24" DEEP

24 84 6 77 1/2 20 DLAR2484 675 1012 1976 1201 4.2 64 95

24 78 6 71 1/2 20 DLAR2478 670 986 1872 1160 4.0 59 90

24 72 6 65 1/2 20 DLAR2472 660 937 1742 1122 3.7 57 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight and with "L" support

Left-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface and straight end.
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 20 DLiL3684 763 1179 2623 1461 6.1 92 141

36 78 6 20 DLiL3678 748 1130 2414 1397 5.7 86 132

36 72 6 20 DLiL3672 723 1073 2262 1337 5.4 81 123

30" DEEP

30 84 6 20 DLiL3084 694 1046 2205 1305 5.2 79 119

30 78 6 20 DLiL3078 684 1003 2081 1252 4.9 75 110

30 72 6 20 DLiL3072 667 989 1986 1237 4.5 68 103

24" DEEP

24 84 6 20 DLiL2484 648 985 1948 1171 4.2 64 97

24 78 6 20 DLiL2478 643 956 1843 1131 4.0 62 90

24 72 6 20 DLiL2472 631 906 1711 1092 3.7 57 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight and with "L" support

Right-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface and straight end.
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 20 DLiR3684 763 1179 2623 1461 6.1 92 141

36 78 6 20 DLiR3678 748 1130 2414 1397 5.7 86 132

36 72 6 20 DLiR3672 723 1073 2262 1337 5.4 81 123

30" DEEP

30 84 6 20 DLiR3084 694 1046 2205 1305 5.2 79 119

30 78 6 20 DLiR3078 684 1003 2081 1252 4.9 75 110

30 72 6 20 DLiR3072 667 989 1986 1237 4.5 68 103

24" DEEP

24 84 6 20 DLiR2484 648 985 1948 1171 4.2 64 97

24 78 6 20 DLiR2478 643 956 1843 1131 4.0 62 90

24 72 6 20 DLiR2472 631 906 1711 1092 3.7 57 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.
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Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight end  
with rounded corners and "L" support

Left-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight end with rounded corners.
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 82 1/2 20 DLiAL3684 791 1210 2653 1490 6.1 92 141

36 78 6 76 1/2 20 DLiAL3678 777 1159 2444 1426 5.7 86 132

36 72 6 70 1/2 20 DLiAL3672 753 1101 2290 1366 5.4 81 123

30" DEEP

30 84 6 82 1/2 20 DLiAL3084 733 1087 2244 1344 5.2 79 119

30 78 6 76 1/2 20 DLiAL3078 722 1044 2122 1292 4.9 75 110

30 72 6 70 1/2 20 DLiAL3072 706 1030 2027 1279 4.5 68 103

24" DEEP

24 84 6 82 1/2 20 DLiAL2484 675 1012 1976 1201 4.2 64 97

24 78 6 76 1/2 20 DLiAL2478 670 986 1872 1160 4.0 62 90

24 72 6 70 1/2 20 DLiAL2472 660 937 1742 1122 3.7 57 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C09
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - --

Code

 OPTION

L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight end  
with rounded corners and "L" support

Right-handed surface-mounted "D" shaped surface with straight end with rounded corners.
5" H. laminate "L" support.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) for the end to be ordered separately, see p.D05 to D22.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 6 82 1/2 20 DLiAR3684 791 1210 2653 1490 6.1 92 141

36 78 6 76 1/2 20 DLiAR3678 777 1159 2444 1426 5.7 86 132

36 72 6 70 1/2 20 DLiAR3672 753 1101 2290 1366 5.4 81 123

30" DEEP

30 84 6 82 1/2 20 DLiAR3084 733 1087 2244 1344 5.2 79 119

30 78 6 76 1/2 20 DLiAR3078 722 1044 2122 1292 4.9 75 110

30 72 6 70 1/2 20 DLiAR3072 706 1030 2027 1279 4.5 68 103

24" DEEP

24 84 6 82 1/2 20 DLiAR2484 675 1012 1976 1201 4.2 64 97

24 78 6 76 1/2 20 DLiAR2478 670 986 1872 1160 4.0 62 90

24 72 6 70 1/2 20 DLiAR2472 660 937 1742 1122 3.7 57 84

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C10
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION
L1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with rounded end

Modular "D" shaped surface with rounded end.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Surface M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 66 DSD3684 459 927 2329 1031 729 1210 2618 5.5 81 130

36 78 60 DSD3678 428 877 2179 972 697 1159 2469 5.1 77 121

36 72 54 DSD3672 396 826 2031 914 666 1108 2321 4.7 70 112

36 66 48 DSD3666 361 718 1724 789 617 973 1986 4.4 66 103

36 60 42 DSD3660 343 684 1603 748 600 939 1863 4.0 59 95

30" DEEP

30 84 69 DSD3084 409 833 2012 914 678 1114 2300 4.7 68 108

30 78 63 DSD3078 383 791 1888 865 652 1073 2175 4.3 64 101

30 72 57 DSD3072 357 750 1764 817 626 1031 2051 4.0 59 95

30 66 51 DSD3066 342 718 1651 780 611 999 1936 3.7 55 86

30 60 45 DSD3060 327 688 1538 741 595 967 1823 3.4 48 77

30 54 39 DSD3054 310 656 1424 703 580 936 1709 3.1 44 70

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Edge

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C11
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION
L1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with rounded end

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Surface M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 84 72 DSD2484 366 747 1701 803 634 1027 1987 3.8 55 88

24 78 66 DSD2478 344 712 1600 765 612 992 1885 3.6 51 81

24 72 60 DSD2472 321 678 1499 725 590 956 1785 3.3 46 73

24 66 54 DSD2466 308 652 1406 694 578 930 1691 3.0 44 68

24 60 48 DSD2460 297 626 1314 664 564 904 1599 2.8 40 62

24 54 42 DSD2454 283 600 1223 633 552 879 1507 2.5 35 55

24 48 36 DSD2448 271 575 1131 603 539 853 1414 2.3 31 48

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Edge

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C12
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with arched end

Modular "D" shaped surface with arched end.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 77 1/2 DSA3684 459 927 2329 1031 729 1210 2618 5.5 81 130

36 78 71 1/2 DSA3678 428 877 2179 972 697 1159 2469 5.1 77 121

36 72 65 1/2 DSA3672 396 826 2031 914 666 1108 2321 4.7 70 112

36 66 59 1/2 DSA3666 379 790 1896 868 648 1071 2185 4.4 66 103

36 60 53 1/2 DSA3660 361 752 1763 823 630 1033 2050 4.0 59 95

36 54 47 1/2 DSA3654 324 678 1586 740 567 930 1845 3.6 53 84

30" DEEP

30 84 77 1/2 DSA3084 409 833 2012 914 678 1114 2300 4.7 68 108

30 78 71 1/2 DSA3078 383 791 1888 865 652 1073 2175 4.3 64 101

30 72 65 1/2 DSA3072 357 750 1764 817 626 1031 2051 4.0 59 95

30 66 59 1/2 DSA3066 342 718 1651 780 611 999 1936 3.7 55 86

30 60 53 1/2 DSA3060 327 688 1538 741 595 967 1823 3.4 48 77

30 54 47 1/2 DSA3054 310 656 1424 703 580 936 1709 3.1 44 70

30 48 41 1/2 DSA3048 277 584 1266 625 515 831 1519 2.7 40 62

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C13
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with arched end

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 84 77 1/2 DSA2484 366 747 1701 803 634 1027 1987 3.8 55 88

24 78 71 1/2 DSA2478 344 712 1600 765 612 992 1885 3.6 51 81

24 72 65 1/2 DSA2472 321 678 1499 725 590 956 1785 3.3 46 73

24 66 59 1/2 DSA2466 308 652 1406 694 578 930 1691 3.0 44 68

24 60 53 1/2 DSA2460 297 626 1314 664 564 904 1599 2.8 40 62

24 54 47 1/2 DSA2454 283 600 1223 633 552 879 1507 2.5 35 55

24 48 41 1/2 DSA2448 271 575 1131 603 539 853 1414 2.3 31 48

24 42 35 1/2 DSA2442 246 540 1028 562 515 816 1311 2.0 26 42

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C14
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 DSi3684 452 919 2321 1023 792 1273 2682 5.5 81 130

36 78 DSi3678 407 856 2157 951 748 1209 2519 5.1 77 121

36 72 DSi3672 389 819 2024 905 730 1173 2387 4.7 70 112

36 66 DSi3666 371 782 1889 860 713 1136 2251 4.4 66 103

36 60 DSi3660 353 746 1755 815 695 1100 2117 4.0 59 95

36 54 DSi3654 336 710 1620 769 678 1063 1983 3.6 53 84

30" DEEP

30 84 DSi3084 402 826 2004 906 743 1180 2367 4.7 68 108

30 78 DSi3078 366 774 1869 848 708 1129 2231 4.3 64 101

30 72 DSi3072 350 744 1756 811 692 1098 2119 4.0 59 95

30 66 DSi3066 334 712 1643 771 677 1066 2004 3.7 55 86

30 60 DSi3060 304 666 1515 720 632 1005 1861 3.4 48 77

30 54 DSi3054 288 634 1402 681 618 974 1748 3.1 44 70

30 48 DSi3048 274 604 1289 644 603 942 1635 2.7 40 62

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C15
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 84 DSi2484 361 741 1695 799 701 1096 2057 3.8 55 88

24 78 DSi2478 329 697 1584 749 671 1052 1946 3.6 51 81

24 72 DSi2472 316 671 1492 718 658 1026 1855 3.3 46 73

24 66 DSi2466 303 646 1400 688 646 999 1760 3.0 44 68

24 60 DSi2460 275 605 1293 643 604 943 1640 2.8 40 62

24 54 DSi2454 262 579 1201 612 590 919 1548 2.5 35 55

24 48 DSi2448 249 554 1108 581 578 893 1454 2.3 31 48

24 42 DSi2442 216 509 997 531 538 838 1334 2.0 26 42

21" DEEP

21 84 DSi2184 342 701 1543 747 684 1055 1904 3.4 48 57

21 78 DSi2178 311 659 1443 701 654 1015 1805 3.2 44 68

21 72 DSi2172 300 637 1361 675 643 990 1723 2.9 42 64

21 66 DSi2166 287 614 1280 647 630 967 1642 2.7 37 59

21 60 DSi2160 261 576 1185 605 590 916 1531 2.5 33 53

21 54 DSi2154 249 553 1101 578 579 892 1448 2.2 31 48

21 48 DSi2148 237 530 1021 552 567 869 1368 2.0 26 42

21 42 DSi2142 207 488 920 506 527 818 1258 1.8 24 37

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C16
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18" DEEP

18 84 DSi1884 322 660 1392 694 665 1016 1754 3.0 42 64

18 78 DSi1878 295 622 1302 653 637 976 1664 2.8 37 59

18 72 DSi1872 283 602 1231 630 626 956 1593 2.6 35 55

18 66 DSi1866 273 581 1160 607 617 936 1521 2.4 33 51

18 60 DSi1860 247 546 1074 568 577 886 1420 2.2 29 44

18 54 DSi1854 237 527 1004 545 567 865 1350 2.0 26 42

18 48 DSi1848 226 507 931 521 556 846 1278 1.8 24 37

18 42 DSi1842 197 467 842 479 518 796 1179 1.6 22 33

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C17
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end with rounded corners

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end with rounded corners.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 82 1/2 DSiA3684 459 927 2329 1031 729 1210 2618 5.5 81 130

36 78 76 1/2 DSiA3678 428 877 2179 972 697 1159 2469 5.1 77 121

36 72 70 1/2 DSiA3672 396 826 2031 914 666 1108 2321 4.7 70 112

36 66 64 1/2 DSiA3666 379 790 1896 868 648 1071 2185 4.4 66 103

36 60 58 1/2 DSiA3660 361 752 1763 823 630 1033 2050 4.0 59 95

36 54 52 1/2 DSiA3654 324 678 1586 740 567 930 1845 3.6 53 84

30" DEEP

30 84 82 1/2 DSiA3084 409 833 2012 914 678 1114 2300 4.7 68 108

30 78 76 1/2 DSiA3078 383 791 1888 865 652 1073 2175 4.3 64 101

30 72 70 1/2 DSiA3072 357 750 1764 817 626 1031 2051 4.0 59 95

30 66 64 1/2 DSiA3066 342 718 1651 780 611 999 1936 3.7 55 86

30 60 58 1/2 DSiA3060 327 688 1538 741 595 967 1823 3.4 48 77

30 54 52 1/2 DSiA3054 310 656 1424 703 580 936 1709 3.1 44 70

30 48 46 1/2 DSiA3048 277 584 1266 625 515 831 1519 2.7 40 62

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C18
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular "D" shaped surface with straight end with rounded corners

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1), Charcoal (G2), Frost (G3) or Black (G4). Add $37. 

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: Option of multi-outlet, centered on the side (QB, QN +$661), (UN +$351), (WB / WN +$661) or (XB / XN +$427).

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 84 82 1/2 DSiA2484 366 747 1701 803 634 1027 1987 3.8 55 88

24 78 76 1/2 DSiA2478 344 712 1600 765 612 992 1885 3.6 51 81

24 72 70 1/2 DSiA2472 321 678 1499 725 590 956 1785 3.3 46 73

24 66 64 1/2 DSiA2466 308 652 1406 694 578 930 1691 3.0 44 68

24 60 58 1/2 DSiA2460 297 626 1314 664 564 904 1599 2.8 40 62

24 54 52 1/2 DSiA2454 283 600 1223 633 552 879 1507 2.5 35 55

24 48 46 1/2 DSiA2448 271 575 1131 603 539 853 1414 2.3 31 48

24 42 40 1/2 DSiA2442 246 540 1028 562 515 816 1311 2.0 26 42

Grommet 
Multi-outlet

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C19
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular trapezoid surface with rounded corners

Modular trapezoid surface with rounded corners.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1..), Charcoal (G2..), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4..),  

choose a position(s): at left (..L), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LR. Add $37 each. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  

Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 24 84 STRA362484 519 985 2380 1088 848 1329 2732 5.5 81 114

36 24 78 STRA362478 487 933 2231 1029 816 1277 2582 5.1 77 108

36 24 72 STRA362472 455 883 2083 969 782 1225 2432 4.7 70 97

36 24 66 STRA362466 436 846 1947 924 762 1187 2295 4.4 66 90

36 24 60 STRA362460 417 808 1812 877 743 1147 2159 4.0 59 81

30" DEEP

30 24 84 STRA302484 468 891 2066 971 794 1232 2415 4.7 68 101

30 24 78 STRA302478 441 849 1942 922 766 1189 2290 4.3 64 95

30 24 72 STRA302472 415 806 1819 873 741 1145 2164 4.0 59 86

30 24 66 STRA302466 399 775 1704 835 723 1112 2050 3.7 55 79

30 24 60 STRA302460 383 744 1590 796 708 1079 1934 3.4 48 70

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C20
REV.01-2025

C20

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

CanadaLW659-A-REV.01-2024

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular pebble surface with rounded corners

Left-handed modular pebble surface with rounded corners.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 SPEBL3684 590 1056 2459 1160 973 1457 2868 5.5 81 130

36 78 SPEBL3678 557 1005 2308 1100 941 1405 2718 5.1 77 121

36 72 SPEBL3672 524 953 2159 1039 908 1354 2568 4.7 70 112

36 66 SPEBL3666 507 917 2024 995 892 1317 2433 4.4 66 103

36 60 SPEBL3660 490 881 1890 950 874 1281 2299 4.0 59 95

30" DEEP

30 84 SPEBL3084 545 974 2184 1058 929 1375 2593 4.7 68 108

30 78 SPEBL3078 518 931 2055 1007 902 1332 2465 4.3 64 101

30 72 SPEBL3072 491 887 1927 958 877 1289 2337 4.0 59 95

30 66 SPEBL3066 476 769 1577 815 861 1169 1986 3.7 55 86

30 60 SPEBL3060 460 650 1226 672 846 1052 1636 3.4 48 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1..), Charcoal (G2..), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4..),  

choose a position(s): at left (..L), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LR. Add $37 each. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  

Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.					   

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C21
REV.01-2025

C21

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

CanadaLW659-A-REV.01-2024

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular pebble surface with rounded corners

Right-handed modular pebble surface with rounded corners.
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 SPEBR3684 590 1056 2459 1160 973 1457 2868 5.5 81 130

36 78 SPEBR3678 557 1005 2308 1100 941 1405 2718 5.1 77 121

36 72 SPEBR3672 524 953 2159 1039 908 1354 2568 4.7 70 112

36 66 SPEBR3666 507 917 2024 995 892 1317 2433 4.4 66 103

36 60 SPEBR3660 490 881 1890 950 874 1281 2299 4.0 59 95

30" DEEP

30 84 SPEBR3084 545 974 2184 1058 929 1375 2593 4.7 68 108

30 78 SPEBR3078 518 931 2055 1007 902 1332 2465 4.3 64 101

30 72 SPEBR3072 491 887 1927 958 877 1289 2337 4.0 59 95

30 66 SPEBR3066 476 769 1577 815 861 1169 1986 3.7 55 86

30 60 SPEBR3060 460 650 1226 672 846 1052 1636 3.4 48 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Centered on the side grommet options, choose a color: White (G1..), Charcoal (G2..), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4..),  

choose a position(s): at left (..L), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LR. Add $37 each. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.
Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  

Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR.						    

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C22
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface

Modular rectangular surface.
Grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the standard depth. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 SSi3684 469 914 2314 1018 778 1267 2676 5.5 81 130

36 78 SSi3678 435 862 2166 959 747 1216 2528 5.1 77 121

36 72 SSi3672 403 813 2018 899 716 1167 2379 4.7 70 112

36 66 SSi3666 384 777 1883 854 698 1130 2245 4.4 66 103

36 60 SSi3660 365 739 1748 809 682 1094 2110 4.0 59 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C23
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30" DEEP

30 84 SSi3084 415 820 1998 901 729 1174 2360 4.7 68 108

30 78 SSi3078 388 779 1874 852 705 1133 2236 4.3 64 101

30 72 SSi3072 362 736 1751 804 679 1091 2114 4.0 59 95

30 66 SSi3066 345 706 1638 766 664 1061 2000 3.7 55 86

30 60 SSi3060 329 675 1524 728 649 1029 1887 3.4 48 77

30 54 SSi3054 311 643 1409 689 631 996 1771 3.1 44 70

30 48 SSi3048 295 610 1295 650 615 962 1655 2.7 40 62

30 42 SSi3042 265 565 1168 599 580 909 1519 2.4 33 53

30 36 SSi3036 235 521 1041 547 544 857 1383 2.1 29 46

30 30 SSi3030 218 490 929 510 528 826 1271 1.8 24 40

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommet 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C24
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 84 SSi2484 372 734 1688 792 688 1089 2051 3.8 55 88

24 78 SSi2478 347 699 1586 751 664 1052 1947 3.6 51 81

24 72 SSi2472 322 663 1484 711 642 1016 1844 3.3 46 73

24 66 SSi2466 309 637 1392 680 628 989 1752 3.0 44 68

24 60 SSi2460 296 612 1300 649 615 963 1660 2.8 40 62

24 54 SSi2454 274 578 1199 610 587 921 1550 2.5 35 55

24 48 SSi2448 251 544 1098 571 558 880 1441 2.3 31 48

24 42 SSi2442 233 513 1001 536 541 849 1344 2.0 26 42

24 36 SSi2436 213 483 904 500 523 818 1247 1.7 24 37

24 30 SSi2430 200 456 813 469 512 792 1155 1.5 20 31

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C25
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

21" DEEP

21 84 SSi2184 352 694 1538 740 671 1050 1899 3.4 48 75

21 78 SSi2178 320 653 1437 694 631 998 1789 3.2 44 68

21 72 SSi2172 287 612 1336 649 592 948 1679 2.9 42 64

21 66 SSi2166 276 588 1255 622 582 925 1598 2.7 37 59

21 60 SSi2160 264 565 1174 595 570 901 1516 2.5 33 53

21 54 SSi2154 251 543 1092 568 559 879 1435 2.2 31 48

21 48 SSi2148 239 520 1010 542 547 856 1352 2.0 26 42

21 42 SSi2142 221 491 924 510 531 827 1267 1.8 24 37

21 36 SSi2136 204 465 837 478 516 800 1180 1.5 22 33

21 30 SSi2130 192 442 756 451 504 778 1099 1.3 18 26

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C26
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18" DEEP

18 84 SSi1884 333 655 1385 689 652 1008 1747 3.0 42 64

18 78 SSi1878 302 615 1295 647 614 961 1649 2.8 37 59

18 72 SSi1872 272 577 1205 605 578 913 1549 2.6 35 55

18 66 SSi1866 261 556 1134 581 567 892 1477 2.4 33 51

18 60 SSi1860 249 536 1064 557 557 871 1406 2.2 29 44

18 54 SSi1854 238 517 993 535 546 852 1336 2.0 26 42

18 48 SSi1848 228 496 921 511 537 831 1265 1.8 24 37

18 42 SSi1842 203 465 839 476 509 793 1175 1.6 22 33

18 36 SSi1836 180 433 757 442 480 755 1086 1.4 18 26

18 30 SSi1830 170 412 686 418 470 734 1015 1.1 15 24

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C27
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface  
(with grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the recessed depth)

Modular rectangular surface.
Grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the recessed depth. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 SSiR3684 469 914 2314 1018 778 1267 2676 5.5 81 130

36 78 SSiR3678 435 862 2166 959 747 1216 2528 5.1 77 121

36 72 SSiR3672 403 813 2018 899 716 1167 2379 4.7 70 112

36 66 SSiR3666 384 777 1883 854 698 1130 2245 4.4 66 103

36 60 SSiR3660 365 739 1748 809 682 1094 2110 4.0 59 95

30" DEEP

30 84 SSiR3084 415 820 1998 901 729 1174 2360 4.7 68 108

30 78 SSiR3078 388 779 1874 852 705 1133 2236 4.3 64 101

30 72 SSiR3072 362 736 1751 804 679 1091 2114 4.0 59 95

30 66 SSiR3066 345 706 1638 766 664 1061 2000 3.7 55 86

30 60 SSiR3060 329 675 1524 728 649 1029 1887 3.4 48 77

30 54 SSiR3054 311 643 1409 689 631 996 1771 3.1 44 70

30 48 SSiR3048 295 610 1295 650 615 962 1655 2.7 40 62

30 42 SSiR3042 265 565 1168 599 580 909 1519 2.4 33 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C28
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners.
Grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the standard depth. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 SSiA3684 504 948 2348 1052 926 1454 2743 5.5 81 130

36 78 SSiA3678 472 897 2201 993 811 1320 2681 5.1 77 121

36 72 SSiA3672 439 848 2054 935 780 1271 2593 4.7 70 112

36 66 SSiA3666 422 812 1919 890 767 1242 2468 4.4 66 103

36 60 SSiA3660 404 777 1786 846 755 1211 2337 4.0 59 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C29
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30" DEEP

30 84 SSiA3084 452 854 2034 936 794 1279 2571 4.7 68 108

30 78 SSiA3078 426 814 1911 887 774 1244 2456 4.3 64 101

30 72 SSiA3072 399 773 1787 839 749 1203 2330 4.0 59 95

30 66 SSiA3066 384 743 1675 802 740 1181 2227 3.7 55 86

30 60 SSiA3060 369 712 1561 765 728 1155 2118 3.4 48 77

30 54 SSiA3054 351 680 1448 726 713 1125 1999 3.1 44 70

30 48 SSiA3048 336 648 1335 688 700 1097 1887 2.7 40 62

30 42 SSiA3042 306 605 1208 638 671 1051 1756 2.4 33 53

30 36 SSiA3036 277 561 1080 587 642 1011 1633 2.1 29 46

30 30 SSiA3030 261 530 970 550 630 986 1517 1.8 24 40

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C30
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 84 SSiA2484 409 769 1724 827 757 1197 2256 3.8 55 88

24 78 SSiA2478 385 734 1622 788 737 1167 2161 3.6 51 81

24 72 SSiA2472 362 699 1521 747 720 1139 2067 3.3 46 73

24 66 SSiA2466 348 675 1430 717 708 1114 1973 3.0 44 68

24 60 SSiA2460 336 649 1338 687 698 1094 1887 2.8 40 62

24 54 SSiA2454 314 615 1238 648 674 1056 1778 2.5 35 55

24 48 SSiA2448 293 582 1137 610 650 1024 1677 2.3 31 48

24 42 SSiA2442 274 553 1041 575 637 999 1582 2.0 26 42

24 36 SSiA2436 256 522 945 541 629 984 1501 1.7 24 37

24 30 SSiA2430 243 497 853 510 623 963 1405 1.5 20 31

21" DEEP

21 84 SSiA2184 390 729 1574 777 743 1163 2104 3.4 48 75

21 78 SSiA2178 358 689 1473 731 707 1117 2002 3.2 44 68

21 72 SSiA2172 327 648 1373 686 673 1076 1908 2.9 42 64

21 66 SSiA2166 316 625 1293 659 666 1060 1830 2.7 37 59

21 60 SSiA2160 304 604 1212 633 656 1038 1747 2.5 33 53

21 54 SSiA2154 293 581 1131 608 651 1023 1670 2.2 31 48

21 48 SSiA2148 280 558 1051 580 642 1003 1585 2.0 26 42

21 42 SSiA2142 264 531 964 550 632 985 1509 1.8 24 37

21 36 SSiA2136 246 505 880 518 623 966 1424 1.5 22 33

21 30 SSiA2130 236 483 797 491 620 958 1353 1.3 18 26

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C31
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18" DEEP

18 84 SSiA1884 371 690 1422 724 727 1124 1947 3.0 42 64

18 78 SSiA1878 341 653 1333 683 693 1086 1863 2.8 37 59

18 72 SSiA1872 310 614 1243 642 659 1040 1766 2.6 35 55

18 66 SSiA1866 301 595 1173 619 654 1029 1705 2.4 33 51

18 60 SSiA1860 289 575 1102 596 647 1011 1633 2.2 29 44

18 54 SSiA1854 279 555 1032 574 641 999 1568 2.0 26 42

18 48 SSiA1848 269 535 962 551 633 979 1494 1.8 24 37

18 42 SSiA1842 246 505 881 517 617 962 1426 1.6 22 33

18 36 SSiA1836 224 474 797 482 595 936 1346 1.4 18 26

18 30 SSiA1830 213 453 727 459 589 921 1273 1.1 15 24

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C32
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code

 OPTION

SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners  
(with grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the recessed depth)

Modular rectangular surface with rounded corners.
Grommet/multi-outlet options positionned at the recessed depth. 
1-circuit or standard multi-outlet option available.
The (Q) option requires the use of the AC-PFiQ120 power module (1-circuit system), refer to the Accessories price list.
Leg(s) and support(s) to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 84 SSiAR3684 504 948 2348 1052 765 1256 2664 5.5 81 130

36 78 SSiAR3678 472 897 2201 993 735 1205 2516 5.1 77 121

36 72 SSiAR3672 439 848 2054 935 707 1156 2369 4.7 70 112

36 66 SSiAR3666 422 812 1919 890 689 1121 2234 4.4 66 103

36 60 SSiAR3660 404 777 1786 846 673 1085 2100 4.0 59 95

30" DEEP

30 84 SSiAR3084 452 854 2034 936 718 1163 2348 4.7 68 108

30 78 SSiAR3078 426 814 1911 887 693 1122 2225 4.3 64 101

30 72 SSiAR3072 399 773 1787 839 668 1080 2102 4.0 59 95

30 66 SSiAR3066 384 743 1675 802 654 1051 1990 3.7 55 86

30 60 SSiAR3060 369 712 1561 765 641 1020 1877 3.4 48 77

30 54 SSiAR3054 351 680 1448 726 624 987 1762 3.1 44 70

30 48 SSiAR3048 336 648 1335 688 608 954 1647 2.7 40 62

30 42 SSiAR3042 306 605 1208 638 572 902 1513 2.4 33 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3..) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (..L), centered (..C), and/or at right (..R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
Tables 36" and less in length have the option to add a grommet on center only. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: ��Multi-outlet choice: UN (+$351 ea.) WB / WN (+$661 ea.), QB / QN (+$661) or XB / XN (+$427).  
Position: Left (L), Center (C) and/or Right (R). Example: WBLR. 
On tables 36" or less in length, only the centered multi-outlet (QBC / QNC / UNC / WBC / WNC/ XBC / XNC) is available.

Edge M-outletGrommet

Grommets 
Multi-outlets

Please refer to the product guide for the precise position of grommets and multi-outlets.



C33
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

L1/S1/S15 Surface Edge

Surface-attached "teardrop" surface

Left-handed surface-attached "teardrop" surface.
2 junction plates included.
Leg(s) support to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 44 7/16 37 7/16 SXGL3637 SXGR3637 380 667 1510 766 2.5 35 57

30 38 3/8 33 1/2 SXGL3034 SXGR3034 331 593 1306 663 2.0 29 44

24 33 1/2 31 3/4 SXGL2432 SXGR2432 309 544 1101 593 1.6 22 35

RIGHTLEFT



C34
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Mounted surfaces price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge

Surface-attached semi-circle meeting surface

Surface-attached semi-circle meeting surface.
2 junction plates included.
Leg(s) support to be ordered separately, see p.D02 to D22.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36 60 SXDC3660 380 667 1510 766 4.0 59 95

33 54 SXDC3354 331 593 1306 663 3.3 48 77

30 48 SXDC3048 309 544 1101 593 2.7 40 62



C35
REV.01-2025

Canada



Legs &  
Supports



D01
REV.01-2025

D02 
D05

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

Legs & Supports

Legs 
Supports 

Legs & Supports

Legs 
Supports 



D02
REV.01-2025

TZ- L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

"T" shaped laminate support for surface-mounted table and surface

"T" shaped laminate support for surface-mounted table and surface with a straight edge.

Surface with straight edge

Support

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

36 9 5 STDLTL360905 STDLTR360905 173 1.6 15

30 9 5 STDLTL300905 STDLTR300905 166 1.4 13

24 9 5 STDLTL240905 STDLTR240905 157 1.1 11

21 9 5 STDLTL210905 STDLTR210905 152 1.0 11

18 9 5 STDLTL180905 STDLTR180905 148 0.9 11

RIGHTLEFT



D03
REV.01-2025

TZ- L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

Surface with reversed edge

Support

"T" shaped laminate support for surface-mounted table and surface

"T" shaped laminate support for surface-mounted table and surface with a reversed edge.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

34 9 5 STDLTL340905 STDLTR340905 173 1.6 15

28 9 5 STDLTL280905 STDLTR280905 166 1.4 13

22 9 5 STDLTL220905 STDLTR220905 157 1.1 11

19 9 5 STDLTL190905 STDLTR190905 152 1.0 11

16 9 5 STDLTL160905 STDLTR160905 148 0.9 11

RIGHTLEFT



D04
REV.01-2025

TZ- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Metal support for surface-mounted table and surface

Metal support for surface-mounted table and surface.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

20 4 5 STDM200405 196 0.5 6

14 4 5 STDM140405 181 0.3 4

Metal



D05
REV.01-2025

TZ- L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

Monolithic laminate leg

Monolithic laminate leg.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

12 5 27 7/8 LEMO120528 320 1.5 24

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03



D06
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Round telescopic metal post leg

Round telescopic metal post leg.
4" diameter.
Allowing an adjustment in height from 27" to 30" under the surface.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Diam. Cu.Ft. lb

4 LETELT4 310 0.6 11

Metal



D07
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Straight ALU post leg

Straight ALU post leg with integrated leveler.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LEDA28 253 0.4 6

Metal



D08
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Straight ALU post leg with caster

Straight ALU post leg with locking caster.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LEDACA28 263 0.4 6

Metal



D09
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Angled ALU post leg

Angled ALU post leg with integrated leveler.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LEAA28 317 0.4 6

Metal



D10
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code
-

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Caster: Caster option (CA), add $6.

Round tubular metal post leg

Round tubular metal post leg with integrated leveler.
3" diameter.
Locking caster option available.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LER28 187 0.8 7

Metal

 OPTION

Caster



D11
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code
-

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Caster: Caster option (CA), add $6.

Square tubular metal post leg

Square tubular metal post leg with integrated leveler.
2 1/2" x 2 1/2".
Locking caster option available.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LES28 186 0.8 7

Metal

 OPTION

Caster



D12
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code
-

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)
Wood: Specify the finish: Natural (300) or Black (306).

Angled wood post leg

Angled wood post leg with folder metal bracket and integrated leveler.
Rectangular wood section 1 1/2" x 2 3/4".

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LEAW28 423 2.0 2

Metal Wood



D13
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Angled metal post leg

Angled metal post leg with integrated leveler.
1" x 3".

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LEAM28 155 0.9 4

Metal



D14
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Folded metal corner post leg

Folded metal corner post leg with integrated leveler.
Upper section of the leg 3 1/4" x 3 1/4" and lower section of the leg 1 3/4" x 1 3/4".

Dimension Code Price Spec.

Height Cu.Ft. lb

27 7/8 LECMS28 193 0.9 3

Metal



D15
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Metal

Techno double metal leg for straight edged surfaces

Techno double metal leg for straight edged surfaces.
1" x 3" tube with integrated leveler.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

35 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T3628 354 4.0 12

29 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T3028 347 3.4 11

23 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T2428 336 2.8 10

20 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T2128 322 2.4 10

17 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T1828 310 2.4 9

Surface with straight edge

Leg



D16
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Metal

Techno double metal leg for reverse edged surfaces

Techno double metal leg for reverse edged surfaces.
1" x 3" tube with integrated leveler.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

33 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T3428 354 4.0 12

27 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T2828 347 3.4 11

21 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T2228 336 2.8 10

18 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T1928 322 2.4 10

15 3/4 3 27 7/8 LE2T1628 310 2.4 9

Surface with reverse edge

Leg



D17
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

6 3 27 7/8 LE1T28 224 1.5 7

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Single metal techno leg for surface

Techno single metal bracket for surface.
1" x 3" tube with with integrated leveler.

Metal



D18
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

6 3 LA1T28 390 1.5 9

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Single metal techno leg for surface

Techno single metal leg for surface with adjustment from 26" to 32" below surface.
1" x 3" tubewith integrated leveler.

Metal
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AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

Techno double "O" metal leg

Techno double "O" metal leg for surface with a straight edge.
1" x 3" with integrated levelers.

Dimensions Price Spec.

A B C Code Cu.Ft. lb

35 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO3628 343 4.0 16

29 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO3028 336 3.4 15

23 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO2428 324 2.8 13

20 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO2128 312 2.4 12

17 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO1828 301 2.4 12

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Metal

Surface with straight edge

Leg
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AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

Techno double "O" metal leg

Techno double "O" metal leg for surface with a reverse edge.
1" x 3" with integrated levelers.

Dimensions Price Spec.

A B C Code Cu.Ft. lb

33 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO3428 343 4.0 16

27 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO2828 336 3.4 14

21 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO2228 324 2.8 13

18 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO1928 312 2.4 12

15 3/4 3 27 7/8 LEO1628 301 2.4 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Metal

Surface with reverse edge

Leg
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TZ- L1- - -

Code Base 1 Base 2

BASE 1

BASE 2

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

"T" shaped laminate end panel

"T" shaped laminate end panel for surface with a straight edge.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

36 9 27 7/8 TEPL360928 TEPR360928 246 1.9 35

30 9 27 7/8 TEPL300928 TEPR300928 220 1.6 31

24 9 27 7/8 TEPL240928 TEPR240928 206 1.3 26

21 9 27 7/8 TEPL210928 TEPR210928 199 1.1 24

18 9 27 7/8 TEPL180928 TEPR180928 192 1.0 22

RIGHTLEFT

Surface with straight edge

Leg
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TZ- L1- - -

Code Base 1 Base 2

BASE 1

BASE 2

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

"T" shaped laminate end panel

"T" shaped laminate end panel for surface with a reversed edge.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

34 9 27 7/8 TEPL340928 TEPR340928 246 1.8 33

28 9 27 7/8 TEPL280928 TEPR280928 220 1.5 29

22 9 27 7/8 TEPL220928 TEPR220928 206 1.2 24

19 9 27 7/8 TEPL190928 TEPR190928 199 1.0 22

16 9 27 7/8 TEPL160928 TEPR160928 192 0.9 20

Surface with reversed edge

Leg

RIGHTLEFT



D23
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Legs & supports price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors)

Metal

Pillar leg

Fixed metal pillar leg. 
Top opening for cable routing to floor.

Dimensions Price Spec.

A B C Code Cu.Ft. lb

15 3 7/8 27 7/8 LEPF150428 567 2.0 19



Storage
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E02 
E11 
E22 
E26 
E28 
E29 
E32 
E37 
E39 
E42 
E50 
E60 
E72 
E75 
E78 
E86 
E88 

E100 
E104

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage

Storage - 23" high 
Storage - 29" high 
Storage - 35" high 
Storage - 41" high 
Storage - 53" high 

Storage without top - 22" high 
Storage without top - 28" high 
Storage without top - 34" high 
Storage without top - 40" high 

Rectangular surfaces 
Compact consoles 

Surfaces for compact console with pneumatic mechanism 
Cushions for storage 

Waste management units 
Combined storages 

Wardrobe units 
Units 

Bookcases 
Adjustable shelves 
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TZ- - -  /  - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Open credenza - 23" high

Open credenza with 2 adjustable shelves.
FENIX option on top only.  
Credenzas with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile. p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CZOO247223 1173 1565 2534 1656 27.8 169 189

24 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CZOO246023 1112 1449 2346 1518 23.3 145 163

21 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CZOO217223 1144 1498 2426 1573 24.6 152 169

21 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CZOO216023 1089 1392 2253 1447 20.6 121 134

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.						    

Edge Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommets
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TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Credenza with 2 drawers - 23" high

Combined credenza (left or right): open storage with adjustable shelf, 1 - 6" and 1 - 12" filing drawer.
FENIX option on top only.  
Credenzas with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 22 7/8 1 1791X0515 CZUFO247223 CZOUF247223 1694 2139 3108 2229 27.8 187 207

24 60 22 7/8 1 1486X0515 CZUFO246023 CZOUF246023 1636 2026 2923 2092 23.3 163 178

21 72 22 7/8 1 1791X0515 CZUFO217223 CZOUF217223 1668 2074 3002 2150 24.6 172 189

21 60 22 7/8 1 1486X0515 CZUFO216023 CZOUF216023 1609 1967 2828 2019 20.6 150 163

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.						    

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock 
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT
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TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage credenza - 23" high

Combined credenza (left or right): open storage on one side, 1 - 6" drawer, 1 - 12" file drawer and 1 hinged door on the other side.
FENIX option on top only.  
1 adjustable shefl behind the door and 1 adjustable shelf in the open section.
Credenzas with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CZDUFO247223 CZOUFD247223 1482 1858 2827 2131 27.8 185 205

24 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CZDUFO246023 CZOUFD246023 1423 1742 2639 1994 23.3 161 176

21 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CZDUFO217223 CZOUFD217223 1455 1792 2720 2051 24.6 169 187

21 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CZDUFO216023 CZOUFD216023 1399 1687 2548 1923 20.6 147 161

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT
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TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage credenza - 23" high

Credenza with 4 drawers (2 - 6" drawers and 2 - 12" file drawers.
FENIX option on top only.  
Credenzas with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 22 7/8 1791X0515 CZUFUF247223 1897 2363 3331 2450 27.8 209 229

24 60 22 7/8 1486X0515 CZUFUF246023 1836 2246 3145 2313 23.3 183 198

21 72 22 7/8 1791X0515 CZUFUF217223 1873 2296 3224 2371 24.6 194 211

21 60 22 7/8 1486X0515 CZUFUF216023 1813 2189 3050 2244 20.6 169 183

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets
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TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage credenza - 23" high

Credenza with 4 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
Credenzas with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CZ4D247223 1511 1935 2904 2027 27.8 191 211

24 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CZ4D246023 1450 1819 2716 1889 23.3 165 180

21 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CZ4D217223 1482 1868 2796 1944 24.6 174 189

21 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CZ4D216023 1427 1762 2623 1817 20.6 139 152

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets
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TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage credenza - 23" high

Credenza (left or right): 1 - 6" dawer, 1 - 12" file drawer and 2 hinged doors on the other side.
FENIX option on top only.  
Credenzas with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers and both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 22 7/8 1 1791X0515 CZUFDD247223 CZDDUF247223 1776 2228 3196 2319 27.8 198 218

24 60 22 7/8 1 1486X0515 CZUFDD246023 CZDDUF246023 1714 2110 3009 2179 23.3 172 187

21 72 22 7/8 1 1791X0515 CZUFDD217223 CZDDUF217223 1748 2161 3089 2235 24.6 183 200

21 60 22 7/8 1 1486X0515 CZUFDD216023 CZDDUF216023 1690 2057 2918 2108 20.6 158 172

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT
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TZ- - -  /  - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 23" high

Open storage unit with 1 adjustable shelf.
FENIX option on top only.  
Storage with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 22 7/8 1 0876X0515 CZO243623 848 1037 1728 1316 14.3 88 97

24 30 22 7/8 1 0724X0515 CZO243023 792 979 1632 1292 12.0 75 84

21 36 22 7/8 1 0876X0515 CZO213623 798 965 1609 1307 12.6 79 86

21 30 22 7/8 1 0724X0515 CZO213023 740 908 1514 1205 10.6 68 75

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.	

Edge Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommets
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TZ- - -  /  - / - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 23" high

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors, 1 adjustable shelf.
FENIX option on top only.  
Storage with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08 (restricted access to the storage).
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 22 7/8 1 0876X0515 CZDD243623 1020 1268 1959 1504 14.3 99 108

24 30 22 7/8 1 0724X0515 CZDD243023 964 1210 1862 1479 12.0 84 92

21 36 22 7/8 1 0876X0515 CZDD213623 968 1196 1839 1496 12.6 90 97

21 30 22 7/8 1 0724X0515 CZDD213023 911 1139 1744 1394 10.6 77 84

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: ��Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock  
Grommets
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TZ- - -  /  - / - - - - CW

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 23" high

Storage unit with 1 - 6" drawer and 1 - file drawer.
FENIX option on top only.  
Storage with L1/S1 surface can be used as a support for surface-mounted tables, p.B57 to C08 (restricted access to the drawers).
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
Counter-weight included by default in this storage (CW).
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 22 7/8 0876X0515 CZUF243623 1068 1344 2035 1430 14.3 99 108

24 30 22 7/8 0724X0515 CZUF243023 1011 1281 1934 1349 12.0 86 92

21 36 22 7/8 0876X0515 CZUF213623 1024 1278 1922 1364 12.6 95 101

21 30 22 7/8 0724X0515 CZUF213023 966 1216 1822 1281 10.6 81 88

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: ��Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

Lock  
Grommets



E11
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with lateral filing at left or right with hinged doors on the other side. 
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers and both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 1 1791X0667 CZFFDD247229 CZDDFF247229 1878 2341 3309 2431 34.5 198 218

24 60 28 7/8 1 1486X0667 CZFFDD246029 CZDDFF246029 1817 2225 3123 2293 28.9 174 191

21 72 28 7/8 1 1791X0667 CZFFDD217229 CZDDFF217229 1852 2274 3202 2348 30.7 185 202

21 60 28 7/8 1 1486X0667 CZFFDD216029 CZDDFF 216029 1793 2167 3028 2222 25.6 161 174

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT



E12
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with 4 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 2 1791X0667 CZ4D247229 1522 1950 2919 2040 34.5 178 198

24 60 28 7/8 2 1486X0667 CZ4D246029 1464 1833 2731 1904 28.9 154 172

21 72 28 7/8 2 1791X0667 CZ4D217229 1497 1883 2811 1959 30.7 163 180

21 60 28 7/8 2 1486X0667 CZ4D216029 1439 1779 2640 1832 25.6 139 152

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

Locks  
Grommets
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Code L1/S1/S15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with lateral files. 
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 1791X0667 CZ4F247229 2086 2570 3538 2660 34.5 178 198

24 60 28 7/8 1486X0667 CZ4F246029 2027 2456 3353 2524 28.9 154 172

21 72 28 7/8 1791X0667 CZ4F217229 2060 2504 3432 2580 30.7 163 180

21 60 28 7/8 1486X0667 CZ4F216029 2003 2399 3260 2450 25.6 139 152

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Surface Front Lock Pull Grommet

Locks  
Grommets

Edge
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with lateral files on left or right, and an open section with 1 adjustable shelf.
FENIX option on top only.  
Drawer section occupies half of the total length (dimension B).
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 1 1791X0667 CZFFO247229 CZOFF247229 1599 2012 2980 2095 33.1 200 229

24 60 28 7/8 1 1486X0667 CZFFO246029 CZOFF246029 1539 1894 2791 1959 27.7 174 198

21 72 28 7/8 1 1791X0667 CZFFO217229 CZOFF217229 1571 1942 2870 2013 29.2 185 209

21 60 28 7/8 1 1486X0667 CZFFO216029 CZOFF216029 1513 1834 2696 1884 24.5 161 180

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT
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TZ- - -  /   / - - - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with combined unit on left or right, and an open section with 1 adjustable shelf.
FENIX option on top only.  
Drawer section occupies half of the total length (dimension B).
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both file drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles * Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 1 1791X0667 CZCO247229 CZOC247229 1845 2404 3373 2505 33.1 220 249

24 60 28 7/8 1 1486X0667 CZCO246029 CZOC246029 1780 2269 3167 2346 27.7 191 213

21 72 28 7/8 1 1791X0667 CZCO217229 CZOC217229 1814 2324 3252 2406 29.2 205 227

21 60 28 7/8 1 1486X0667 CZCO216029 CZOC216029 1749 2201 3062 2259 24.5 178 196

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with lateral files on left or right, and an open section.
FENIX option on top only.  
Drawer section occupies half of the total length (dimension B).
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 35 CZFFE247229 CZEFF247229 1519 1935 2904 2017 34.5 163 183

24 60 28 7/8 29 CZFFE246029 CZEFF246029 1464 1823 2720 1885 28.9 139 154

21 72 28 7/8 35 CZFFE217229 CZEFF217229 1492 1868 2796 1936 30.7 152 169

21 60 28 7/8 29 CZFFE216029 CZEFF216029 1439 1765 2627 1814 25.6 128 141

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

Lock  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT



E17
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 29" high

Credenza with combined unit on left or right, and an open section.
FENIX option on top only.  
Drawer section occupies half of the total length (dimension B).
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both file drawers.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 28 7/8 35 CZCE247229 CZEC247229 1731 2233 3202 2326 34.5 205 223

24 60 28 7/8 29 CZCE246029 CZEC246029 1671 2107 3005 2178 28.9 180 198

21 72 28 7/8 35 CZCE217229 CZEC217229 1703 2159 3086 2234 30.7 194 211

21 60 28 7/8 29 CZCE216029 CZEC216029 1642 2044 2905 2097 25.6 169 185

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

Lock  
Grommets

LEFT RIGHT
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 29'' high

Laminate lateral file cabinet with 2 lateral file drawers. "Interlock" mechanism included.
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 28 7/8 0876X0667 SFF243629 1164 1450 2141 1539 17.8 141 152

24 30 28 7/8 0724X0667 SFF243029 1108 1388 2040 1454 17.8 125 134

21 36 28 7/8 0876X0667 SFF213629 1121 1386 2030 1471 15.8 141 152

21 30 28 7/8 0724X0667 SFF213029 1065 1324 1928 1388 15.8 125 134

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: ��Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 	
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet C-Weight

Lock  
Grommets

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 29'' high

Combined storage unit with 2 - 6" drawers, 1 file drawer and 1 lateral file drawer.
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both file drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 28 7/8 0876X0667 SUUFF243629 1417 1704 2395 1835 17.8 158 169

24 30 28 7/8 0724X0667 SUUFF243029 1355 1616 2268 1752 17.8 139 147

21 36 28 7/8 0876X0667 SUUFF213629 1370 1636 2279 1766 15.8 139 150

21 30 28 7/8 0724X0667 SUUFF213029 1309 1550 2155 1679 15.8 123 132

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: ��Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 	
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet C-Weight

Lock  
Grommets

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 29'' high

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 28 7/8 1 0876X0667 SDD243629 1057 1311 2002 1568 17.8 154 169

24 30 28 7/8 1 0724X0667 SDD243029 1001 1254 1906 1543 17.8 123 136

21 36 28 7/8 1 0876X0667 SDD213629 1007 1239 1883 1560 15.8 141 154

21 30 28 7/8 1 0724X0667 SDD213029 951 1182 1788 1458 15.8 114 125

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: ��Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock  
Grommets
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Single cabinets 29", 35" and 41" high

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves.
FENIX option on top only.  
Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E104.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Edge Front Lock Pull

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* Left Right T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 18 41 1/2 2 0419X0987 SDL241841 SDR241841 1163 1369 1913 1593 12.9 101 108

24 18 34 7/8 2 0419X0819 SDL241835 SDR241835 1091 1291 1834 1438 11.1 88 92

24 18 28 7/8 1 0419X0667 SDL241829 SDR241829 961 1147 1691 1318 9.3 73 79

24 12 41 1/2 2 0267X0987 SDL241241 SDR241241 1048 1218 1558 1233 7.8 73 75

21 18 41 1/2 2 0419X0987 SDL211841 SDR211841 1093 1283 1754 1505 11.5 97 101

21 18 34 7/8 2 0419X0819 SDL211835 SDR211835 1039 1226 1696 1374 9.9 81 86

21 18 28 7/8 1 0419X0667 SDL211829 SDR211829 909 1084 1553 1256 8.3 68 73

21 12 41 1/2 2 0267X0987 SDL211241 SDR211241 1017 1175 1486 1190 6.8 66 70

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 

LEFT RIGHT
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 35" high

Credenza with 4 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 34 7/8 2 1791X0819 CZ4D247235 2127 2686 3655 2846 41.2 202 222

24 60 34 7/8 2 1486X0819 CZ4D246035 2051 2540 3437 2673 34.5 178 194

21 72 34 7/8 2 1791X0819 CZ4D217235 2093 2603 3531 2743 36.5 187 202

21 60 34 7/8 2 1486X0819 CZ4D216035 2020 2468 3329 2580 30.5 163 176

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Edge Front Lock Pull

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 



E23
REV.01-2025
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Assembled credenza - 35" high

Credenza with 2 utility drawers and 4 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 72 34 7/8 2 1791X0819 CZ2U4D247235 2250 2820 3788 2982 41.2 220 235

24 60 34 7/8 2 1486X0819 CZ2U4D246035 2172 2675 3572 2805 34.5 189 205

21 72 34 7/8 2 1791X0819 CZ2U4D217235 2215 2738 3666 2876 36.5 200 216

21 60 34 7/8 2 1486X0819 CZ2U4D216035 2142 2602 3463 2712 30.5 174 187

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Edge Front Lock Pull

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 35" high

Cabinet with 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 34 7/8 2 0876X0819 SDD243635 1159 1352 2044 1633 21.1 180 196

24 30 34 7/8 2 0724X0819 SDD243035 1101 1295 1948 1608 17.8 147 158

21 36 34 7/8 2 0876X0819 SDD213635 1107 1283 1927 1623 18.7 167 180

21 30 34 7/8 2 0724X0819 SDD213035 1050 1226 1831 1521 15.7 136 147

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Edge Front Lock Pull

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock 
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 35" high

Cabinet with 1 utility drawer and 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
1 adjustable shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 34 7/8 1 0876X0819 SUDD243635 1264 1492 2184 1771 21.1 187 202

24 30 34 7/8 1 0724X0819 SUDD243035 1207 1435 2087 1747 17.8 152 165

21 36 34 7/8 1 0876X0819 SUDD213635 1212 1422 2065 1763 18.7 174 187

21 30 34 7/8 1 0724X0819 SUDD213035 1155 1366 1970 1662 15.7 143 154

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Edge Front Lock Pull

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock 
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 41" high

Laminate lateral file cabinet with 3 lateral file drawers. "Interlock" mechanism included.
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 41 1/2 0876X0987 SFFF243641 1724 2036 2727 2161 24.5 185 196

24 30 41 1/2 0724X0987 SFFF243041 1666 1973 2627 2076 20.7 169 180

21 36 41 1/2 0876X0987 SFFF213641 1679 1969 2613 2091 21.7 187 196

21 30 41 1/2 0724X0987 SFFF213041 1621 1910 2514 2042 18.3 172 178

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Edge Front Lock Pull C-Weight

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock 
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit - 41" high

Cabinet with 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 41 1/2 2 0876X0987 SDD243641 1263 1567 2258 1697 24.6 207 222

24 30 41 1/2 2 0724X0987 SDD243041 1175 1463 2116 1577 20.7 172 183

21 36 41 1/2 2 0876X0987 SDD213641 1189 1470 2114 1594 21.8 189 200

21 30 41 1/2 2 0724X0987 SDD213041 1102 1367 1971 1474 18.3 156 167

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Edge Front Lock Pull

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock 
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Lateral file cabinets with 4 drawers - 53'' high

Laminate lateral file cabinet with 4 lateral file drawers. "Interlock" mechanism included.
FENIX option on top only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Lateral filing bars included, front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, see Accessories price list.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 52 3/4 0876X1275 S4F243653 2170 2552 3243 2642 31.4 231 242

24 30 52 3/4 0724X1275 S4F243053 2115 2474 3127 2560 26.4 216 224

21 36 52 3/4 0876X1275 S4F213653 2127 2492 3135 2573 27.8 231 242

21 30 52 3/4 0724X1275 S4F213053 2070 2428 3033 2493 23.4 216 224

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Edge Front Lock Pull C-Weight

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock 
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

22" High storage unit without top

Open storage unit without top, with 1 adjustable shelf.  
Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

23 1/8 36 21 7/8 1 0876X0515 LBKN243622 844 13.0 88

23 1/8 30 21 7/8 1 0724X0515 LBKN243022 799 10.9 77

20 1/8 36 21 7/8 1 0876X0515 LBKN213622 819 11.5 79

20 1/8 30 21 7/8 1 0724X0515 LBKN213022 777 9.7 70

17 1/8 36 21 7/8 1 0876X0515 LBKN183622 794 10.0 73

17 1/8 30 21 7/8 1 0724X0515 LBKN183022 754 8.4 64

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

22" High storage unit without top

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors, without top, 1 adjustable shelf.  
FENIX option on front only.  
Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 21 7/8 1 0876X0515 LDDN243622 991 1718 13.0 101

24 30 21 7/8 1 0724X0515 LDDN243022 941 1552 10.9 88

21 36 21 7/8 1 0876X0515 LDDN213622 888 1610 11.5 95

21 30 21 7/8 1 0724X0515 LDDN213022 813 1260 9.7 81

18 36 21 7/8 1 0876X0515 LDDN183622 839 1301 10.0 86

18 30 21 7/8 1 0724X0515 LDDN183022 800 1241 8.4 75

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Front Lock Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock  
Grommet
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Code Base
-

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

22" High storage unit without top

Storage unit with 1 - 6" drawer and 1 - file drawer, without top.
FENIX option on front only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
A single lateral filing bar is included in each lateral file drawer.
Storage units 18" deep have 14" drawer slides, allowing letter-size files to be filed from left to right.
For storage units 18" deep, 2 front/rear filing bars (AC-BL12) are included for filing legal-size files in the file drawer.
For storage units 21" and 24" deep, front/rear filing bars (AC-BL15) are sold separately, see Accessories price list  
Optional grommets, 1 on each side, (Non available on 18" deep unit)
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.
The counter-weight option must be selected if that storage is installed by itself, with a single surface over it.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 21 7/8 0876X0515 LUFN243622 1064 1794 13.0 81

24 30 21 7/8 0724X0515 LUFN243022 1007 1621 10.9 73

21 36 21 7/8 0876X0515 LUFN213622 1020 1748 11.5 79

21 30 21 7/8 0724X0515 LUFN213022 969 1582 9.7 70

18 36 21 7/8 0876X0515 LUFN183622 926 1650 10.0 77

18 30 21 7/8 0724X0515 LUFN183022 883 1491 8.4 68

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Front Lock Pull Grommet

ATTENTION: 
The grommet option is not available on 18" deep storage.

Lock  
Grommet

C-Weight

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

28" high storage unit without top

Open storage unit without top, with 1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

23 1/8 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LBKN243628 893 16.3 97

23 1/8 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LBKN243028 846 13.7 84

20 1/8 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LBKN213628 866 14.4 88

20 1/8 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LBKN213028 821 12.1 77

17 1/8 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LBKN183628 838 12.5 79

17 1/8 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LBKN183028 795 10.5 70

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

28" high storage unit without top

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors, without top, 1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
FENIX option on front only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LDDN243628 1040 2075 16.3 114

24 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LDDN243028 988 1843 13.7 99

21 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LDDN213628 935 2034 14.4 106

21 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LDDN213028 897 1801 12.1 92

18 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LDDN183628 926 1994 12.5 97

18 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LDDN183028 882 1762 10.5 84

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Lock Pull Grommet

Lock  
Grommet
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

28" high storage unit without top

Cabinet with 1 utility drawer and 2 hinged doors, without top.
FENIX option on front only.  
1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.  
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LUDDN243628 1173 2290 16.3 141

24 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LUDDN243028 1117 2053 13.7 121

21 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LUDDN213628 1121 2234 14.4 132

21 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LUDDN213028 1063 1997 12.1 114

18 36 27 7/8 1 0876X0667 LUDDN183628 1069 2182 12.5 123

18 30 27 7/8 1 0724X0667 LUDDN183028 1012 1945 10.5 106

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Lock Pull Grommet

ATTENTION:  
The grommet option is not available on 18" deep storage.

Lock 
Grommet
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Code
-

Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Lateral file cabinets without top

Laminate lateral file cabinet without top, with 2 lateral file drawers. "Interlock" mechanism included.
FENIX option on front only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
A single lateral filing bar is included in each lateral file drawer.
Storage units 18" deep have 14" drawer slides, allowing letter-size files to be filed from left to right.
For storage units 18" deep, 2 front/rear filing bars (AC-BL12) are included for filing legal-size files in the file drawer.
For storage units 21" and 24" deep, front/rear filing bars (AC-BL15) are sold separately, see Accessories price list. 
Optional grommets, 1 on each side, (Non available on 18" deep unit).
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 27 7/8 0876X0667 L2FN243628 1109 2223 17.8 130

24 30 27 7/8 0724X0667 L2FN243028 1064 1998 17.8 114

21 36 27 7/8 0876X0667 L2FN213628 1073 2185 15.8 117

21 30 27 7/8 0724X0667 L2FN213028 1029 1961 15.8 106

18 36 27 7/8 0876X0667 L2FN183628 887 1990 12.5 95

18 30 27 7/8 0724X0667 L2FN183028 849 1774 10.5 84

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Front Lock Pull Grommet

ATTENTION: 
The grommet option is not available on 18" deep storage.

C-Weight

Lock  
Grommet
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Combined storage unit without top

Combined storage unit without top, with 2 - 6" drawers, 1 file drawer and 1 lateral file drawer.
FENIX option on front only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
A single lateral filing bar is included in each lateral file drawer.  
Storage units 18" deep have 14" drawer slides, allowing letter-size files to be filed from left to right. For storage units 18" deep, 2 front/rear filing 
bars (AC-BL12) are included for filing legal-size files in the file drawer.  
For storage units 21" and 24" deep, front/rear filing bars (AC-BL15) are sold separately, see Accessories price list.  
Optional grommets, 1 on each side, (Non available on 18" deep unit).
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both file drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 27 7/8 0876X0667 LCNL243628 1350 2476 17.8 134

24 30 27 7/8 0724X0667 LCNL243028 1300 2245 17.8 121

21 36 27 7/8 0876X0667 LCNL213628 1314 2437 15.8 119

21 30 27 7/8 0724X0667 LCNL213028 1262 2206 13.2 108

18 36 27 7/8 0876X0667 LCNL183628 1173 2290 12.5 97

18 30 27 7/8 0724X0667 LCNL183028 1125 2062 10.5 86

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Front Lock Pull Grommet

ATTENTION: 
The grommet option is not available on 18" deep storage.

C-Weight

Lock  
Grommet

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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34" high storage unit without top

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors, without top.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 33 7/8 2 0876X0819 LDDN243634 1130 2470 19.6 145

24 30 33 7/8 2 0724X0819 LDDN243034 1080 2208 16.5 125

21 36 33 7/8 2 0876X0819 LDDN213634 1086 2424 17.3 134

21 30 33 7/8 2 0724X0819 LDDN213034 1036 2162 14.6 117

18 36 33 7/8 2 0876X0819 LDDN183634 992 2325 15.0 123

18 30 33 7/8 2 0724X0819 LDDN183034 954 2075 12.6 106

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front Lock Pull

Lock 
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34" high storage unit without top

Cabinet with 1 utility drawer and 2 hinged doors, without top.
FENIX option on front only.  
1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 33 7/8 1 0876X0819 LUDDN243634 1185 2527 19.7 156

24 30 33 7/8 1 0724X0819 LUDDN243034 1125 2255 16.5 136

21 36 33 7/8 1 0876X0819 LUDDN213634 1130 2470 17.4 147

21 30 33 7/8 1 0724X0819 LUDDN213034 1069 2197 16.5 136

18 36 33 7/8 1 0876X0819 LUDDN183634 1076 2413 15.1 139

18 30 33 7/8 1 0724X0819 LUDDN183034 1018 2142 12.7 119

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front Lock Pull

Lock 
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40" high storage unit without top

Open storage unit without top.
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

23 1/8 36 40 1/2 2 0876X0987 LBKN243640 1018 23.4 134

23 1/8 30 40 1/2 2 0724X0987 LBKN243040 956 19.6 117

20 1/8 36 40 1/2 2 0876X0987 LBKN213640 979 20.6 121

20 1/8 30 40 1/2 2 0724X0987 LBKN213040 921 17.3 106

17 1/8 36 40 1/2 2 0876X0987 LBKN183640 938 17.9 110

17 1/8 30 40 1/2 2 0724X0987 LBKN183040 884 15.0 95

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
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40" high storage unit without top

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors, without top.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 40 1/2 2 0876X0987 LDDN243640 1163 2731 23.4 158

24 30 40 1/2 2 0724X0987 LDDN243040 1082 2402 19.6 139

21 36 40 1/2 2 0876X0987 LDDN213640 1098 2663 20.6 147

21 30 40 1/2 2 0724X0987 LDDN213040 1017 2334 17.3 128

18 36 40 1/2 2 0876X0987 LDDN183640 1033 2595 17.9 134

18 30 40 1/2 2 0724X0987 LDDN183040 952 2266 15.0 117

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front Lock Pull

Lock 
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40" high storage unit without top

Laminate lateral file cabinet without top, with 3 lateral file drawers. "Interlock" mechanism included.
FENIX option on front only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
A single lateral filing bar is included in each lateral file drawer.
Storage units 18" deep have 14" drawer slides, allowing letter-size files to be filed from left to right.
For storage units 18" deep, 2 front/rear filing bars (AC-BL12) are included for filing legal-size files in the file drawer.
For storage units 21" and 24" deep, front/rear filing bars (AC-BL15) are sold separately, see Accessories price list. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 40 1/2 0876X0987 L3FN243640 1569 3156 23.4 167

24 30 40 1/2 0724X0987 L3FN243040 1514 2855 19.6 145

21 36 40 1/2 0876X0987 L3FN213640 1525 3111 20.6 163

21 30 40 1/2 0724X0987 L3FN213040 1471 2810 17.3 143

18 36 40 1/2 0876X0987 L3FN183640 1482 3065 17.9 156

18 30 40 1/2 0724X0987 L3FN183040 1428 2765 15.0 136

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option (CW), add $134.

Front Lock Pull C-Weight

Lock 
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Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface

Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface.
Can also be used as a modular surface.
Multi-outlet options available.
* Do not add a multi-outlet if the storage beneath includes drawers.
* For the 36" wide surfaces and less, possibility to add one grommet OR one multi-outlet (no combination).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

42" DEEP

42 108 1/16 LTOP42108 648 1249 3471 1525 8.1 123 196

42 102 1/16 LTOP42102 611 1180 3278 1441 7.6 117 185

42 96 1/16 LTOP4296 576 1111 3086 1357 7.2 110 172

42 90 1/16 LTOP4290 540 1042 2892 1271 6.8 103 163

42 84 1/16 LTOP4284 504 972 2700 1187 6.3 97 152

42 78 1/16 LTOP4278 469 919 2527 1119 5.9 88 141

42 72 1/16 LTOP4272 433 865 2355 1050 5.5 81 130

42 66 1/16 LTOP4266 412 826 2197 996 5.0 75 119

42 60 1/16 LTOP4260 392 788 2040 943 4.6 68 108

42 54 1/16 LTOP4254 382 780 1876 917 4.2 62 97

42 48 1/16 LTOP4248 362 741 1722 864 3.7 55 88

42 42 1/16 LTOP4242 324 687 1553 796 3.3 48 77

42 36 LTOP4236 287 633 1384 728 2.9 42 66

42 30 LTOP4230 268 596 1235 679 2.4 33 53

42 24 LTOP4224 207 467 988 543 2.0 26 42

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of UN (+$351 each), WB/WN (+$661 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each) at left …L and/or centered …C and/or right …R.

Edge Grommet M-outlet

ATTENTION:  
On surfaces 36" long or less, only 1 choice of multi-outlet and grommet is available either  
left (...L), centered (...C) or right (...R).

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface

* Do not add a multi-outlet if the storage beneath includes drawers.
* For the 36" wide surfaces and less, possibility to add one grommet OR one multi-outlet (no combination).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 108 1/16 LTOP36108 555 1072 2976 1307 7.0 106 167

36 102 1/16 LTOP36102 524 1011 2810 1235 6.6 99 156

36 96 1/16 LTOP3696 493 953 2644 1163 6.3 95 150

36 90 1/16 LTOP3690 462 893 2480 1090 5.9 88 139

36 84 1/16 LTOP3684 432 834 2314 1018 5.5 81 130

36 78 1/16 LTOP3678 402 788 2166 959 5.1 77 121

36 72 1/16 LTOP3672 371 743 2018 899 4.7 70 112

36 66 1/16 LTOP3666 353 709 1883 854 4.4 66 103

36 60 1/16 LTOP3660 337 676 1748 809 4.0 59 95

36 54 1/16 LTOP3654 328 668 1607 785 3.6 53 84

36 48 1/16 LTOP3648 309 634 1476 741 3.2 46 75

36 42 1/16 LTOP3642 278 589 1332 683 2.9 42 66

36 36 LTOP3636 246 543 1187 624 2.5 35 55

36 30 LTOP3630 230 511 1058 581 2.1 29 46

36 24 LTOP3624 184 408 847 466 1.7 24 37

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of UN (+$351 each), WB/WN (+$661 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each) at left …L and/or centered …C and/or right …R.

Edge Grommet M-outlet

ATTENTION:  
On surfaces 36" long or less, only 1 choice of multi-outlet and grommet is available either  
left (...L), centered (...C) or right (...R).

Grommets 
Multi-outlets



E44
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  -

Code
-

L1/S1/S15 Surface

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface

* Do not add a multi-outlet if the storage beneath includes drawers.
* For the 36" wide surfaces and less, possibility to add one grommet OR one multi-outlet (no combination).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

30" DEEP

30 108 1/16 LTOP30108 492 962 2570 1158 5.9 88 139

30 102 1/16 LTOP30102 466 908 2427 1094 5.6 84 132

30 96 1/16 LTOP3096 438 856 2285 1029 5.3 77 123

30 90 1/16 LTOP3090 411 802 2141 965 5.0 75 119

30 84 1/16 LTOP3084 383 749 1998 901 4.7 68 108

30 78 1/16 LTOP3078 358 711 1874 852 4.3 64 101

30 72 1/16 LTOP3072 333 673 1751 804 4.0 59 95

30 66 1/16 LTOP3066 318 645 1638 766 3.7 55 86

30 60 1/16 LTOP3060 304 616 1524 728 3.4 48 77

30 54 1/16 LTOP3054 287 587 1409 689 3.1 44 70

30 48 1/16 LTOP3048 272 557 1295 650 2.7 40 62

30 42 1/16 LTOP3042 244 517 1168 599 2.4 33 53

30 36 LTOP3036 216 476 1041 547 2.1 29 46

30 30 LTOP3030 201 448 929 510 1.8 24 40

30 24 LTOP3024 161 358 744 408 1.5 20 31

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of UN (+$351 each), WB/WN (+$661 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each) at left …L and/or centered …C and/or right …R.

Edge Grommet M-outlet

ATTENTION:  
On surfaces 36" long or less, only 1 choice of multi-outlet and grommet is available either  
left (...L), centered (...C) or right (...R).

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface

* Do not add a multi-outlet if the storage beneath includes drawers.
* For the 36" wide surfaces and less, possibility to add one grommet OR one multi-outlet (no combination).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24" DEEP

24 108 1/16 LTOP24108 426 864 2171 1062 4.9 70 112

24 102 1/16 LTOP24102 408 815 2051 1001 4.6 66 106

24 96 1/16 LTOP2496 389 765 1929 942 4.4 64 101

24 90 1/16 LTOP2490 371 715 1810 884 4.1 59 95

24 84 1/16 LTOP2484 342 671 1688 825 3.8 55 88

24 78 1/16 LTOP2478 317 623 1586 766 3.6 51 81

24 72 1/16 LTOP2472 289 580 1484 711 3.3 46 73

24 66 1/16 LTOP2466 273 542 1392 665 3.0 44 68

24 60 1/16 LTOP2460 249 490 1300 604 2.8 40 62

24 54 1/16 LTOP2454 232 451 1199 553 2.5 35 55

24 48 1/16 LTOP2448 214 409 1098 501 2.3 31 48

24 42 1/16 LTOP2442 196 394 1001 449 2.0 26 42

24 36 LTOP2436 176 349 904 393 1.7 24 37

24 30 LTOP2430 161 308 813 344 1.5 20 31

24 24 LTOP2424 151 255 649 327 1.2 15 24

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of UN (+$351 each), WB/WN (+$661 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each) at left …L and/or centered …C and/or right …R.

Edge Grommet M-outlet

ATTENTION:  
On surfaces 36" long or less, only 1 choice of multi-outlet and grommet is available either  
left (...L), centered (...C) or right (...R).

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface

* Do not add a multi-outlet if the storage beneath includes drawers.
* For the 36" wide surfaces and less, possibility to add one grommet OR one multi-outlet (no combination).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

21" DEEP

21 108 1/16 LTOP21108 397 783 1976 961 4.3 62 97

21 102 1/16 LTOP21102 382 744 1866 915 4.1 57 90

21 96 1/16 LTOP2196 366 707 1756 868 3.9 55 86

21 90 1/16 LTOP2190 348 671 1646 820 3.6 51 79

21 84 1/16 LTOP2184 319 621 1538 761 3.4 48 75

21 78 1/16 LTOP2178 296 576 1437 703 3.2 44 68

21 72 1/16 LTOP2172 271 524 1336 645 2.9 42 64

21 66 1/16 LTOP2166 260 489 1255 602 2.7 37 59

21 60 1/16 LTOP2160 235 448 1174 548 2.5 33 53

21 54 1/16 LTOP2154 218 410 1092 502 2.2 31 48

21 48 1/16 LTOP2148 199 374 1010 455 2.0 26 42

21 42 1/16 LTOP2142 184 362 924 407 1.8 24 37

21 36 LTOP2136 166 309 837 359 1.5 22 33

21 30 LTOP2130 151 283 756 315 1.3 18 26

21 24 LTOP2124 141 236 605 299 1.1 13 20

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of UN (+$351 each), WB/WN (+$661 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each) at left …L and/or centered …C and/or right …R.

Edge Grommet M-outlet

ATTENTION:  
On surfaces 36" long or less, only 1 choice of multi-outlet and grommet is available either  
left (...L), centered (...C) or right (...R).

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Code
-

L1/S1/S15 Surface

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface for laminate storage without surface

* Do not add a multi-outlet if the storage beneath includes drawers.
* For the 36" wide surfaces and less, possibility to add one grommet OR one multi-outlet (no combination).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18" DEEP

18 108 1/16 LTOP18108 366 701 1781 859 3.8 53 81

18 102 1/16 LTOP18102 351 677 1683 793 3.6 51 77

18 96 1/16 LTOP1896 339 652 1584 760 3.4 46 73

18 90 1/16 LTOP1890 325 626 1484 756 3.2 44 68

18 84 1/16 LTOP1884 299 576 1385 700 3.0 42 64

18 78 1/16 LTOP1878 273 524 1295 641 2.8 37 59

18 72 1/16 LTOP1872 251 469 1205 577 2.6 35 55

18 66 1/16 LTOP1866 247 441 1134 537 2.4 33 51

18 60 1/16 LTOP1860 221 400 1064 489 2.2 29 44

18 54 1/16 LTOP1854 206 396 993 442 2.0 26 42

18 48 1/16 LTOP1848 188 362 921 408 1.8 24 37

18 42 1/16 LTOP1842 171 328 839 366 1.6 22 33

18 36 LTOP1836 155 301 757 323 1.4 18 26

18 30 LTOP1830 143 278 686 284 1.1 15 24

18 24 LTOP1824 134 227 548 278 0.9 11 18

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), centered (…C), and/or at right (…R). Example: G1LCR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Multi-outlet: �Option of UN (+$351 each), WB/WN (+$661 each) or XB/XN (+$427 each) at left …L and/or centered …C and/or right …R.

Edge Grommet M-outlet

ATTENTION:  
On surfaces 36" long or less, only 1 choice of multi-outlet and grommet is available either  
left (...L), centered (...C) or right (...R).

Grommets 
Multi-outlets
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Rectangular surface for metal storage

Rectangular surface for metal storage.
Double-faced tape included.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

36" DEEP

36 1/8 108 1/8 MTOP36108 555 1072 2976 1307 7.0 106 167

36 1/8 102 1/8 MTOP36102 524 1011 2810 1235 6.6 99 156

36 1/8 96 1/8 MTOP3696 493 953 2644 1163 6.3 95 150

36 1/8 90 1/8 MTOP3690 462 893 2480 1090 5.9 88 139

36 1/8 84 1/8 MTOP3684 432 834 2314 1018 5.5 81 130

36 1/8 78 1/8 MTOP3678 402 788 2166 959 5.1 77 121

36 1/8 72 1/8 MTOP3672 371 743 2018 899 4.7 70 112

36 1/8 66 1/8 MTOP3666 353 709 1883 854 4.4 66 103

36 1/8 60 1/8 MTOP3660 337 676 1748 809 4.0 59 95

36 1/8 54 1/16 MTOP3654 328 668 1607 785 3.6 53 84

36 1/8 48 1/16 MTOP3648 309 634 1476 741 3.2 46 75

36 1/8 42 1/16 MTOP3642 278 589 1332 683 2.9 42 66

36 1/8 36 1/16 MTOP3636 246 543 1187 624 2.5 35 55

36 1/8 30 1/16 MTOP3630 230 511 1058 581 2.1 29 46

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface for metal storage

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

18" DEEP

18 108 1/8 MTOP18108 366 701 1781 859 3.0 53 79

18 102 1/8 MTOP18102 351 677 1683 793 3.6 51 77

18 96 1/8 MTOP1896 339 652 1584 760 3.4 46 73

18 90 1/8 MTOP1890 325 626 1484 756 2.5 44 66

18 84 1/8 MTOP1884 299 576 1385 700 2.3 42 62

18 78 1/8 MTOP1878 273 524 1295 641 2.1 37 57

18 72 1/8 MTOP1872 251 469 1205 577 2.0 35 53

18 66 1/8 MTOP1866 247 441 1134 537 1.8 33 48

18 60 1/8 MTOP1860 221 400 1064 489 1.6 31 44

18 54 1/16 MTOP1854 206 396 993 442 2.0 26 42

18 48 1/16 MTOP1848 188 362 921 408 1.8 24 37

18 42 1/16 MTOP1842 171 328 839 366 1.1 22 31

18 36 1/16 MTOP1836 155 301 757 323 1.0 18 26

18 30 1/16 MTOP1830 143 278 686 284 0.8 15 22

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Open compact console with central divider - 23" high

Open compact console with central divider.
FENIX option on top only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 72 22 7/8 2 1791X0515 CCOO157223 1084 1429 2070 1447 17.3 128 143

15 66 22 7/8 2 1638X0515 CCOO156623 1044 1380 1973 1396 15.8 119 134

15 60 22 7/8 2 1486X0515 CCOO156023 1002 1330 1877 1344 14.4 110 123

15 54 22 7/8 2 1334X0515 CCOO155423 966 1281 1779 1293 13.0 99 112

15 48 22 7/8 2 1181X0515 CCOO154823 927 1233 1681 1242 11.6 90 101

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommets
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Open compact console - 23" high

Open compact console.
FENIX option on top only.  
1 adjustable shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 42 22 7/8 1 1029X0515 CCO154223 795 1088 1483 1095 10.2 77 86

15 36 22 7/8 1 0876X0515 CCO153623 734 1017 1362 1021 8.8 68 77

15 30 22 7/8 1 0724X0515 CCO153023 697 970 1268 972 7.4 59 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Grommet: ��Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G13), Charcoal (G23), Frost (G33) or Black (G43), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommets
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Open compact console with central divider - 29" high

Open compact console with central divider.
FENIX option on top only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 2 on the top, and 1 on each side.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 72 28 7/8 2 1791X0667 CCOO157229 1125 1472 2114 1490 21.5 136 152

15 66 28 7/8 2 1638X0667 CCOO156629 1084 1420 2015 1437 19.7 128 141

15 60 28 7/8 2 1486X0667 CCOO156029 1042 1369 1915 1382 18.0 117 130

15 54 28 7/8 2 1334X0667 CCOO155429 1001 1317 1815 1330 16.2 108 119

15 48 28 7/8 2 1181X0667 CCOO154829 960 1267 1715 1276 14.5 99 108

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $148.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommets
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base
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Open compact console - 29" high

Open compact console.
FENIX option on top only.  
1 adjustable shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on the top, and 1 on each side.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 42 28 7/8 1 1029X0667 CCO154229 822 1114 1510 1122 12.7 84 92

15 36 28 7/8 1 0876X0667 CCO153629 770 1054 1400 1058 11.0 73 81

15 30 28 7/8 1 0724X0667 CCO153029 719 993 1291 995 9.2 64 70

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Grommet: �Add grommets on top and sides & specify color: White (G14), Charcoal (G24), Frost (G34) or Black (G44), add $111.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Edge Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommets
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Compact console without top with one open section  
and one sliding door - 22" high

Compact console without top with one open section and one sliding door.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
No lock available.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 1791X0515 CCOSN157222 1329 2121 16.5 132

15 66 21 7/8 2 1638X0515 CCOSN156622 1280 2026 15.2 121

15 60 21 7/8 2 1486X0515 CCOSN156022 1232 1945 13.8 112

15 54 21 7/8 2 1334X0515 CCOSN155422 1185 1848 12.5 103

15 48 21 7/8 2 1181X0515 CCOSN154822 1136 1766 11.1 95

15 42 21 7/8 2 1029X0515 CCOSN154222 1076 1670 9.8 86

15 36 21 7/8 2 0876X0515 CCOSN153622 1017 1565 8.4 77

15 30 21 7/8 2 0724X0515 CCOSN153022 965 1472 7.1 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet
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Code Base
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Take Off  Storage price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Grommet

Compact console without top with one open section  
and one sliding door - 22" high

Compact console without top with one sliding door and one open section.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
No lock available.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 1791X0515 CCSON157222 1329 2121 16.5 132

15 66 21 7/8 2 1638X0515 CCSON156622 1280 2026 15.2 121

15 60 21 7/8 2 1486X0515 CCSON156022 1232 1945 13.8 112

15 54 21 7/8 2 1334X0515 CCSON155422 1185 1848 12.5 103

15 48 21 7/8 2 1181X0515 CCSON154822 1136 1766 11.1 95

15 42 21 7/8 2 1029X0515 CCSON154222 1076 1670 9.8 86

15 36 21 7/8 2 0876X0515 CCSON153622 1017 1565 8.4 77

15 30 21 7/8 2 0724X0515 CCSON153022 965 1472 7.1 66

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet
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Compact console without top with one open section  
and one sliding door - 28" high

Compact console without top with one open section and one sliding door.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
No lock available.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 27 7/8 2 1791X0667 CCOSN157228 1409 2330 20.8 150

15 66 27 7/8 2 1638X0667 CCOSN156628 1358 2220 19.1 139

15 60 27 7/8 2 1486X0667 CCOSN156028 1304 2123 17.4 128

15 54 27 7/8 2 1334X0667 CCOSN155428 1251 2014 15.7 119

15 48 27 7/8 2 1181X0667 CCOSN154828 1199 1918 14.0 108

15 42 27 7/8 2 1029X0667 CCOSN154228 1136 1808 12.3 97

15 36 27 7/8 2 0876X0667 CCOSN153628 1072 1688 10.6 88

15 30 27 7/8 2 0724X0667 CCOSN153028 1016 1581 8.9 77

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Grommet
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Code Base
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Compact console without top with one sliding door  
and one open section - 28" high

Compact console without top with one sliding door and one open section.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
No lock available.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 27 7/8 2 1791X0667 CCSON157228 1409 2330 20.8 150

15 66 27 7/8 2 1638X0667 CCSON156628 1358 2220 19.1 139

15 60 27 7/8 2 1486X0667 CCSON156028 1304 2123 17.4 128

15 54 27 7/8 2 1334X0667 CCSON155428 1251 2014 15.7 119

15 48 27 7/8 2 1181X0667 CCSON154828 1199 1918 14.0 108

15 42 27 7/8 2 1029X0667 CCSON154228 1136 1808 12.3 97

15 36 27 7/8 2 0876X0667 CCSON153628 1072 1688 10.6 88

15 30 27 7/8 2 0724X0667 CCSON153028 1016 1581 8.9 77

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock  
Grommet

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Grommet
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Compact console without top with hinged doors - 22" high

Compact console without top with hinged doors.
FENIX option on front only.  
Adjustables shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E F Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 4 2 1791X0515 CC4DN157222 1491 3263 16.5 147

15 66 21 7/8 2 4 2 1638X0515 CC4DN156622 1448 3152 15.2 136

15 60 21 7/8 2 4 2 1486X0515 CC4DN156022 1404 3043 13.8 125

15 54 21 7/8 2 4 2 1334X0515 CC4DN155422 1361 2934 12.5 114

15 48 21 7/8 2 3 2 1181X0515 CC3DN154822 1188 2458 11.1 101

15 42 21 7/8 2 3 2 1029X0515 CC3DN154222 1143 2345 9.8 90

15 36 21 7/8 1 2 1 0876X0515 CC2DN153622 934 1831 8.4 75

15 30 21 7/8 1 2 1 0724X0515 CC2DN153022 893 1723 7.1 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull GrommetLock

D: Number of shelves 
E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets
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Compact console without top with hinged doors - 28" high

Compact console without top with hinged doors.
FENIX option on front only.  
Adjustables shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E F Back tiles * T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 27 7/8 2 4 2 1791X0667 CC4DN157228 1571 3561 20.8 167

15 66 27 7/8 2 4 2 1638X0667 CC4DN156628 1522 3431 19.1 156

15 60 27 7/8 2 4 2 1486X0667 CC4DN156028 1475 3300 17.4 143

15 54 27 7/8 2 4 2 1334X0667 CC4DN155428 1427 3170 15.7 132

15 48 27 7/8 2 3 2 1181X0667 CC3DN154828 1242 2659 14.0 114

15 42 27 7/8 2 3 2 1029X0667 CC3DN154228 1194 2529 12.3 103

15 36 27 7/8 1 2 1 0876X0667 CC2DN153628 974 1982 10.6 86

15 30 27 7/8 1 2 1 0724X0667 CC2DN153028 929 1854 8.9 75

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull GrommetLock

D: Number of shelves 
E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets
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Rectangular surface for compact console

Rectangular surface for compact console.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 72 LTOPCC1572 226 460 1062 546 2.2 29 44

15 66 LTOPCC1566 216 433 1000 516 2.0 26 42

15 60 LTOPCC1560 208 397 940 464 1.9 24 37

15 54 LTOPCC1554 198 381 881 487 1.7 22 35

15 48 LTOPCC1548 185 347 819 468 1.5 20 31

15 42 LTOPCC1542 168 323 755 347 1.3 18 26

15 36 LTOPCC1536 152 279 689 309 1.2 15 24

15 30 LTOPCC1530 141 268 629 271 1.0 11 18

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), and/or at right (...R). Example: G1LR. Add $37 each.  
No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Edge Grommet

Grommet



E61
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- -  /  - - -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Compact console without top with one open section  
and one sliding door, with pneumatic mechanism - 22" high

Compact console without top with one open section and one sliding door, with pneumatic mechanism.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
No lock available.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 1791X0515 CCPOPOSN157222 1807 2590 16.5 130

15 66 21 7/8 2 1638X0515 CCPOPOSN156622 1756 2504 15.2 121

15 60 21 7/8 2 1486X0515 CCPOPOSN156022 1720 2433 13.8 112

15 54 21 7/8 2 1334X0515 CCPOPOSN155422 1670 2345 12.5 103

15 48 21 7/8 2 1181X0515 CCPOPOSN154822 1632 2273 11.1 92

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Metal: Specify the finsh for the pneumatic mechanism: White (9002), Black (9067) or Silver (9090).
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Front Pull Metal Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E62
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- -  /  - - -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Compact console without top with one sliding door  
and one open section, with pneumatic mechanism - 22" high 

Compact console without top with one sliding door and one open section, with pneumatic mechanism.
FENIX option on front only.  
2 adjustable shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
No lock available.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 1791X0515 CCPOPSON157222 1807 2590 16.5 130

15 66 21 7/8 2 1638X0515 CCPOPSON156622 1756 2504 15.2 121

15 60 21 7/8 2 1486X0515 CCPOPSON156022 1720 2433 13.8 112

15 54 21 7/8 2 1334X0515 CCPOPSON155422 1670 2345 12.5 103

15 48 21 7/8 2 1181X0515 CCPOPSON154822 1632 2273 11.1 92

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Metal: Specify the finsh for the pneumatic mechanism: White (9002), Black (9067) or Silver (9090).
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $74.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Metal Grommet

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Grommet

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E63
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- -  /  - - - -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Compact console without top with hinged doors,  
with pneumatic mechanism on right - 22" high

Compact console without top with hinged doors, with pneumatic mechanism on right.
FENIX option on front only.  
Adjustables shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E F Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 4 2 1791X0515 CCPOP4DNR157222 2013 3718 16.5 145

15 66 21 7/8 2 4 2 1638X0515 CCPOP4DNR156622 1969 3612 15.2 134

15 60 21 7/8 2 4 2 1486X0515 CCPOP4DNR156022 1927 3507 13.8 123

15 54 21 7/8 2 4 2 1334X0515 CCPOP4DNR155422 1884 3402 12.5 114

15 48 21 7/8 2 3 2 1181X0515 CCPOP3DNR154822 1726 2954 11.1 99

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Metal: Specify the finsh for the pneumatic mechanism: White (9002), Black (9067) or Silver (9090).
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $37.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Metal GrommetLock

D: Number of shelves 
E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E64
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- -  /  - - - -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Compact console without top with hinged doors,  
with pneumatic mechanism on left - 22" high

Compact console without top with hinged doors, with pneumatic mechanism on left.
FENIX option on front only.  
Adjustables shelves.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Optional grommets, 1 on each side.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E F Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 72 21 7/8 2 4 2 1791X0515 CCPOP4DNL157222 2013 3718 16.5 145

15 66 21 7/8 2 4 2 1638X0515 CCPOP4DNL156622 1969 3612 15.2 134

15 60 21 7/8 2 4 2 1486X0515 CCPOP4DNL156022 1927 3507 13.8 123

15 54 21 7/8 2 4 2 1334X0515 CCPOP4DNL155422 1884 3402 12.5 114

15 48 21 7/8 2 3 2 1181X0515 CCPOP3DNL154822 1726 2954 11.1 99

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Metal: Specify the finsh for the pneumatic mechanism: White (9002), Black (9067) or Silver (9090).
Grommet: �Add grommets on sides & specify color: White (G12), Charcoal (G22), Frost (G32) or Black (G42), add $37.  

No Grommet, choose the NG Option. 

Front Pull Metal GrommetLock

D: Number of shelves 
E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks  
Grommets

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E65
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface for compact console with pneumatic mechanism  
on right

Rectangular surface for compact console with pneumatic mechanism on right.
Plastic finishing ring included.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 72 LTOPCCPOPR1572 253 500 1101 586 2.2 29 44

15 66 LTOPCCPOPR1566 243 473 1040 555 2.0 26 42

15 60 LTOPCCPOPR1560 235 437 981 503 1.9 24 37

15 54 LTOPCCPOPR1554 225 420 920 527 1.7 22 35

15 48 LTOPCCPOPR1548 212 386 859 508 1.5 20 31

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Ring: Specify the finish : White (BW), Black (N) or Silver (W).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), and/or at right (...R).  
Example: G1LR. Add $37 each. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Edge Ring Grommet

Grommets

Finishing ring for
pneumatic mechanism

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E66
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface for compact console with pneumatic mechanism on left

Rectangular surface for compact console with pneumatic mechanism on left.
Plastic finishing ring included.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 72 LTOPCCPOPL1572 253 500 1101 586 2.2 29 44

15 66 LTOPCCPOPL1566 243 473 1040 555 2.0 26 42

15 60 LTOPCCPOPL1560 235 437 981 503 1.9 24 37

15 54 LTOPCCPOPL1554 225 420 920 527 1.7 22 35

15 48 LTOPCCPOPL1548 212 386 859 508 1.5 20 31

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.
Ring: Specify the finish : White (BW), Black (N) or Silver (W).
Grommet: �Grommet options, choose a color: White (G1…), Charcoal (G2…), Frost (G3...) or Black (G4…)  

and choose a position(s): at left (...L), and/or at right (...R).  
Example: G1LR. Add $37 each. No Grommet, choose the NG Option.

Edge Ring Grommet

GrommetsFinishing ring for
pneumatic mechanism

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E67
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface for pneumatic mechanism of compact console

Rectangular surface for pneumatic mechanism of compact console.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

20 34 SSiPOP2034 180 409 777 428 493 711 1105 1.4 20 31

20 28 SSiPOP2028 169 388 697 404 481 689 1026 1.2 15 24

20 22 SSiPOP2022 157 367 619 378 470 667 948 1.0 11 18

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).				  
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E68
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular surface with rounded corners  
for pneumatic mechanism of compact console

Rectangular surface with rounded corners for pneumatic mechanism of compact console.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

20 34 SSiAPOP2034 213 448 817 456 499 716 1110 1.4 20 31

20 28 SSiAPOP2028 202 427 739 433 488 695 1032 1.2 15 24

20 22 SSiAPOP2022 191 407 661 409 476 676 954 1.0 11 18

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).	
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E69
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code SurfaceL1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular meeting surface for pneumatic mechanism of compact console

Rectangular meeting surface for pneumatic mechanism of compact console.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

27 34 SSiPOPM2734 204 450 928 469 517 752 1258 1.8 24 40

27 28 SSiPOPM2728 190 422 824 437 502 724 1154 1.5 22 33

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).	
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E70
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code L1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Rectangular meeting surface with rounded corners  
for pneumatic mechanism of compact console

Rectangular meeting surface with rounded corners for pneumatic mechanism of compact console.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

27 34 SSiAPOPM2734 235 487 969 507 511 747 1250 1.8 24 40

27 28 SSiAPOPM2728 220 461 865 474 496 720 1147 1.5 22 33

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).	
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E71
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  / 

Code L1/S1/S15 
VL1/VS1 Surface

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Round meeting surface for pneumatic mechanism of compact console

Round meeting surface with rounded corners for pneumatic mechanism of compact console.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2" Reverse 1"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 VL1 VS1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

34 34 SSRPOPM3434 287 553 1134 621 547 819 1418 2.2 31 48

28 28 SSRPOPM2828 249 486 894 535 512 752 1178 1.6 22 35

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15/VL1/VS1: �Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2",  

VL1=T.F.L. 1" Reverse, VS1=H.P.L. 1" Reverse).	
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Edge

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E72
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Fabric cushion for storage units

Fabric cushion for storage units.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Specify fabric for the cushion, refer to current Artopex seating fabric card.

Fabric

Price

Code Gr.A Gr.1 COM /  
Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Gr.6 Gr.7 Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12 Leather

24" DEEP

CUST2472 790 810 864 920 988 1056 1125 1193 1261 1329 1399 1535 1672 1542

CUST2460 666 693 741 788 848 908 968 1029 1088 1147 1208 1327 1446 1334

CUST2436 440 460 491 523 562 603 641 680 720 759 798 878 955 893

CUST2430 381 407 434 461 496 530 564 598 632 666 701 770 838 781

21" DEEP

CUST2172 778 797 852 906 975 1043 1111 1180 1249 1317 1385 1522 1659 1539

CUST2160 653 679 728 775 835 894 954 1015 1075 1134 1194 1313 1433 1326

CUST2136 433 453 483 516 555 595 632 673 713 752 791 869 948 882

CUST2130 373 399 426 454 489 522 557 590 625 660 694 762 830 773

Specifications

Dimensions Weight/Volume COM Fabric

Code A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb yd m

24" DEEP

CUST2472 24 72 1½ 2.8 25 2.25 2

CUST2460 24 60 1½ 2.3 21 1.9 1.75

CUST2436 24 36 1½ 1.4 13 1.25 1.15

CUST2430 24 30 1½ 1.2 11 1.1 1

21" DEEP

CUST2172 21 72 1½ 2.5 22 2.25 2

CUST2160 21 60 1½ 2.1 19 1.9 1.75

CUST2136 21 36 1½ 1.3 11 1.25 1.15

CUST2130 21 30 1½ 1.1 9 1.1 1



E73
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Fabric cushion for storage units

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Specify fabric for the cushion, refer to current Artopex seating fabric card.

Fabric

Price

Code Gr.A Gr.1 COM /  
Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Gr.6 Gr.7 Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12 Leather

18" DEEP

CUST1872 765 784 840 893 964 1032 1099 1167 1237 1305 1372 1511 1646 1536

CUST1860 641 665 715 760 822 881 939 1000 1062 1122 1180 1299 1420 1318

CUST1836 425 446 476 509 547 587 625 665 706 744 783 862 939 869

CUST1830 366 391 418 447 481 515 549 583 618 653 687 755 823 763

15" DEEP

CUST1572 754 771 828 881 952 1020 1086 1154 1226 1294 1360 1499 1634 1533

CUST1566 690 712 765 814 881 943 1006 1071 1138 1202 1263 1392 1520 1422

CUST1560 627 651 701 747 809 866 926 987 1050 1108 1166 1284 1407 1311

CUST1554 576 598 644 685 742 795 849 904 961 1016 1068 1177 1289 1197

CUST1548 522 545 585 624 675 723 773 822 873 923 971 1069 1170 1085

CUST1542 471 491 526 562 607 651 694 740 785 829 872 963 1052 970

CUST1536 417 438 469 501 540 580 618 657 697 736 776 855 932 858

CUST1530 358 384 411 439 474 507 542 576 610 647 679 748 816 755

Specifications

Dimensions Weight/Volume COM Fabric

Code A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb yd m

18" DEEP

CUST1872 18 72 1½ 2.1 19 2.25 2

CUST1860 18 60 1½ 1.9 17 1.9 1.75

CUST1836 18 36 1½ 1.2 10 1.25 1.15

CUST1830 18 30 1½ 1.0 8 1.1 1

15" DEEP

CUST1572 15 72 1½ 1.8 17 2.25 2

CUST1566 15 66 1½ 1.7 15.5 2.1 1.9

CUST1560 15 60 1½ 1.6 14 1.9 1.75

CUST1554 15 54 1½ 1.5 13.5 1.75 1.6

CUST1548 15 48 1½ 1.4 11 1.55 1.45

CUST1542 15 42 1½ 1.3 9.5 1.4 1.3

CUST1536 15 36 1½ 1.1 8 1.25 1.15

CUST1530 15 30 1½ 0.9 7 1.1 1



E74
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb

24" DEEP

24 72 3/8 CUSF2472 241 0.4 6

24 60 3/8 CUSF2460 210 0.3 5

24 36 3/8 CUSF2436 142 0.2 3

24 30 3/8 CUSF2430 126 0.2 2

21" DEEP

21 72 3/8 CUSF2172 220 0.3 5

21 60 3/8 CUSF2160 193 0.3 4

21 36 3/8 CUSF2136 131 0.2 3

21 30 3/8 CUSF2130 116 0.1 2

18" DEEP

18 72 3/8 CUSF1872 194 0.3 4

18 60 3/8 CUSF1860 169 0.2 4

18 36 3/8 CUSF1836 117 0.1 2

18 30 3/8 CUSF1830 105 0.1 2

15" DEEP

15 72 3/8 CUSF1572 172 0.2 4

15 66 3/8 CUSF1566 161 0.2 3

15 60 3/8 CUSF1560 148 0.2 3

15 54 3/8 CUSF1554 137 0.2 3

15 48 3/8 CUSF1548 128 0.2 2

15 42 3/8 CUSF1542 116 0.1 2

15 36 3/8 CUSF1536 106 0.1 2

15 30 3/8 CUSF1530 93 0.1 2

Felt cushion for storage units

Felt cushion for storage units.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



E75
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -  /  - - /  - -

Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Waste management unit with hinged doors - 41" high

Waste management unit with 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on top only.  
Section in metal with cutouts to give access to the plastic bins inside.
Plastic bins included.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

24 36 41 1/2 0876X0987 SDDWM243641 1738 2161 2580 2224 24.9 150 163

24 30 41 1/2 0724X0987 SDDWM243041 1693 2061 2413 2116 21.1 132 145

21 36 41 1/2 0876X0987 SDDWM213641 1726 2099 2470 2157 22.1 139 150

21 30 41 1/2 0724X0987 SDDWM213041 1649 2006 2318 2055 18.8 123 132

18 36 41 1/2 0876X0987 SDDWM183641 1646 2004 2325 2055 19.3 123 132

18 30 41 1/2 0724X0987 SDDWM183041 1575 1919 2189 1962 16.4 110 117

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Metal: Specify the finish of the metal section with cutouts, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Edge Front Pull MetalLock

Locks

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.



E76
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- -  /  - --

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Waste management unit with hinged doors, without top - 40" high

Waste management unit with 2 hinged doors, without top.
FENIX option on front only.  
Section in metal with cutouts to give access to the plastic bins inside.
Plastic bins included.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Back tiles* T.F.L. H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb

24 36 40 1/2 0876X0987 LDDWMN243640 1723 2863 24.4 134

24 30 40 1/2 0724X0987 LDDWMN243040 1643 2687 20.7 119

21 36 40 1/2 0876X0987 LDDWMN213640 1684 2822 21.7 125

21 30 40 1/2 0724X0987 LDDWMN213040 1607 2649 18.4 112

18 36 40 1/2 0876X0987 LDDWMN183640 1613 2748 18.9 112

18 30 40 1/2 0724X0987 LDDWMN183040 1541 2580 16.1 101

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.
Metal: Specify the finish of the metal section with cutouts, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

PullLock Metal

Lock

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Front



E77
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

TRASH

AP 16 0.1 1

RECYCLING

AR 16 0.1 1

Trash can / Recycling sticker

Garbage sticker.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Sticker: Specify the finish : White (BW), Charcoal (F), Frost (A) or Black (N).

Sticker
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TZ- - - - /  -

Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with hinged doors and 3 lateral file drawers

Combined storage unit with laminated hinged doors and 3 lateral file drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
"Interlock" mechanism on drawers.
Front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 1 0876X1747 0876X1761 ADD3F243672 2560 4576 2732 4757 42.3 332

24 30 71 3/8 1 0724X1747 0724X1761 ADD3F243072 2416 4193 2590 4375 35.6 286

21 36 71 3/8 1 0876X1747 0876X1761 ADD3F213672 2470 4483 2629 4647 37.4 308

21 30 71 3/8 1 0724X1747 0724X1761 ADD3F213072 2327 4099 2485 4266 31.5 264

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 1 0876X1595 0876X1609 ADD3F243666 2449 4337 2623 4520 38.9 317

24 30 65 3/8 1 0724X1595 0724X1609 ADD3F243066 2307 3973 2481 4155 32.7 273

21 36 65 3/8 1 0876X1595 0876X1609 ADD3F213666 2361 4245 2520 4410 34.4 293

21 30 65 3/8 1 0724X1595 0724X1609 ADD3F213066 2219 3879 2375 4044 29.0 253

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock



E79
REV.01-2025

TZ- - - - /  -

Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 lateral file drawers

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 lateral file drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
"Interlock" mechanism on drawers.
Front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 2 0876X1747 0876X1761 AOFF243672 1981 2731 2154 2912 42.3 306

24 30 71 3/8 2 0724X1747 0724X1761 AOFF243072 1860 2516 2035 2700 35.6 260

21 36 71 3/8 2 0876X1747 0876X1761 AOFF213672 1891 2638 2050 2803 37.4 282

21 30 71 3/8 2 0724X1747 0724X1761 AOFF213072 1772 2424 1930 2590 31.5 238

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 2 0876X1595 0876X1609 AOFF243666 1893 2639 2067 2821 38.9 295

24 30 65 3/8 2 0724X1595 0724X1609 AOFF243066 1771 2423 1944 2604 32.7 251

21 36 65 3/8 2 0876X1595 0876X1609 AOFF213666 1804 2546 1962 2711 34.4 268

21 30 65 3/8 2 0724X1595 0724X1609 AOFF213066 1682 2330 1839 2494 29.0 229

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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TZ- L1- - - /  -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 lateral file drawers

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 lateral file drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
"Interlock" mechanism on drawers.
Front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 36 53 3/8 1 0876X1290 AOFF243654 1767 2507 30.5 189

24 30 53 3/8 1 0724X1290 AOFF243054 1652 2299 25.7 167

21 36 53 3/8 1 0876X1290 AOFF213654 1685 2422 26.9 176

21 30 53 3/8 1 0724X1290 AOFF213054 1573 2216 22.7 154

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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REV.01-2025

TZ- - - - /  -

Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with laminated hinged doors and 2 lateral file drawers

Combined storage unit with laminated hinged doors and 2 lateral file drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
"Interlock" mechanism on drawers.
Front-to-back filing bars (AC-BL15) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 2 0876X1747 0876X1761 ADDFF243672 2224 4224 2397 4405 42.3 317

24 30 71 3/8 2 0724X1747 0724X1761 ADDFF243072 2081 3842 2255 4024 35.6 286

21 36 71 3/8 2 0876X1747 0876X1761 ADDFF213672 2134 4130 2294 4297 37.4 293

21 30 71 3/8 2 0724X1747 0724X1761 ADDFF213072 1992 3749 2149 3913 31.5 264

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 2 0876X1595 0876X1609 ADDFF243666 2115 3986 2289 4168 38.9 317

24 30 65 3/8 2 0724X1595 0724X1609 ADDFF243066 1972 3623 2144 3803 32.7 273

21 36 65 3/8 2 0876X1595 0876X1609 ADDFF213666 2026 3893 2185 4059 34.4 293

21 30 65 3/8 2 0724X1595 0724X1609 ADDFF213066 1882 3527 2040 3694 29.0 253

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves  
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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TZ- - - - /  -

Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 hinged doors

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
3 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 3 0876X1747 0876X1761 AODD243672 1834 2766 2013 2953 42.3 304

24 30 71 3/8 3 0724X1747 0724X1761 AODD243072 1703 2487 1881 2674 35.6 253

21 36 71 3/8 3 0876X1747 0876X1761 AODD213672 1715 2641 1886 2820 37.4 275

21 30 71 3/8 3 0724X1747 0724X1761 AODD213072 1584 2364 1747 2534 31.5 229

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 3 0876X1595 0876X1609 AODD243666 1740 2667 1917 2852 38.9 293

24 30 65 3/8 3 0724X1595 0724X1609 AODD243066 1604 2383 1782 2571 32.7 242

21 36 65 3/8 3 0876X1595 0876X1609 AODD213666 1621 2542 1783 2712 34.4 264

21 30 65 3/8 3 0724X1595 0724X1609 AODD213066 1487 2262 1649 2432 29.0 218

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 hinged doors

Combined storage unit with open section on top and 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 36 53 3/8 2 0876X1290 AODD243654 1601 2521 30.5 205

24 30 53 3/8 2 0724X1290 AODD243054 1474 2247 25.7 176

21 36 53 3/8 2 0876X1290 AODD213654 1492 2408 26.9 185

21 30 53 3/8 2 0724X1290 AODD213054 1368 2137 22.7 161

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors with shelves

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors with shelves.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 fixed shelf and 3 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 4 0876X1747 0876X1761 ADD243672 1903 3888 2078 4071 42.3 330

24 30 71 3/8 4 0724X1747 0724X1761 ADD243072 1750 3496 1923 3677 35.6 279

21 36 71 3/8 4 0876X1747 0876X1761 ADD213672 1790 3770 1946 3933 37.4 301

21 30 71 3/8 4 0724X1747 0724X1761 ADD213072 1638 3377 1794 3542 31.5 255

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 4 0876X1595 0876X1609 ADD243666 1789 3769 1962 3950 38.9 315

24 30 65 3/8 4 0724X1595 0724X1609 ADD243066 1637 3376 1808 3556 32.7 266

21 36 65 3/8 4 0876X1595 0876X1609 ADD213666 1675 3649 1831 3813 34.4 288

21 30 65 3/8 4 0724X1595 0724X1609 ADD213066 1521 3256 1680 3422 29.0 242

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code Base

Canada
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Storage unit with 2 hinged doors with shelves

Storage unit with 2 hinged doors with shelves.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 fixed shelf and 2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E105.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 36 53 3/8 3 0876X1290 ADD243654 1423 2950 30.5 220

24 30 53 3/8 3 0724X1290 ADD243054 1313 2591 25.7 189

21 36 53 3/8 3 0876X1290 ADD213654 1337 2859 26.9 200

21 30 53 3/8 3 0724X1290 ADD213054 1229 2503 22.7 174

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

AWDADW

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined storage unit with 2 hinged doors (wardrobe and shelves)

Combined storage unit with 2 hinged doors (wardrobe and shelves).
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 fixed shelf and 3 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E106.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High Left Right T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 4 0876X1747 0876X1761 AWD243672 ADW243672 1877 3860 2106 4101 42.3 299

24 30 71 3/8 4 0724X1747 0724X1761 AWD243072 ADW243072 1744 3489 1975 3731 35.6 253

21 36 71 3/8 4 0876X1747 0876X1761 AWD213672 ADW213672 1760 3739 1985 3974 37.4 275

21 30 71 3/8 4 0724X1747 0724X1761 AWD213072 ADW213072 1626 3366 1854 3604 31.5 231

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 4 0876X1595 0876X1609 AWD243666 ADW243666 1769 3624 1999 3866 38.9 282

24 30 65 3/8 4 0724X1595 0724X1609 AWD243066 ADW243066 1636 3269 1865 3510 32.7 235

21 36 65 3/8 4 0876X1595 0876X1609 AWD213666 ADW213666 1657 3507 1875 3735 34.4 257

21 30 65 3/8 4 0724X1595 0724X1609 AWD213066 ADW213066 1523 3152 1743 3380 29.0 218

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks

LEFT RIGHT
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Wardrobe unit with 2 hinged doors

Wardrobe unit with 2 hinged doors.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 fixed shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both doors.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 0876X1747 0876X1761 AW243672 1720 3696 1894 3878 40.5 218

24 30 71 3/8 0724X1747 0724X1761 AW243072 1566 3303 1739 3484 34.1 191

21 36 71 3/8 0876X1747 0876X1761 AW213672 1606 3577 1761 3740 35.8 202

21 30 71 3/8 0724X1747 0724X1761 AW213072 1453 3185 1610 3350 30.1 178

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 0876X1595 0876X1609 AW243666 1605 3453 1778 3757 37.2 207

24 30 65 3/8 0724X1595 0724X1609 AW243066 1452 3078 1623 3363 31.3 180

21 36 65 3/8 0876X1595 0876X1609 AW213666 1491 3333 1647 3620 32.8 191

21 30 65 3/8 0724X1595 0724X1609 AW213066 1338 2957 1496 3229 27.6 167

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on left)

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on left).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf and 3 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E104.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 24 71 3/8 4 0571X1747 0571X1761 ADL242472 1561 2967 1779 3195 29.0 262

21 24 71 3/8 4 0571X1747 0571X1761 ADL212472 1492 2895 1701 3113 25.6 238

66" HIGH

24 24 65 3/8 4 0571X1595 0571X1609 ADL242466 1490 2779 1707 3006 26.6 240

21 24 65 3/8 4 0571X1595 0571X1609 ADL212466 1423 2709 1628 2924 23.5 218

24 18 65 3/8 4 0419X1595 0419X1609 ADL241866 1414 2394 1441 2422 18.0 150

21 18 65 3/8 4 0419X1595 0419X1609 ADL211866 1363 2340 1384 2363 15.9 134

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on left)

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on left).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf and 2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E104.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 18 53 3/8 3 0419X1290 ADL241854 1270 2061 14.6 121

21 18 53 3/8 3 0419X1290 ADL211854 1226 2015 12.9 110

24 12 53 3/8 3 0267X1290 ADL241254 1171 1714 9.9 95

21 12 53 3/8 3 0267X1290 ADL211254 1133 1675 8.8 86

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on right)

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on right).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf and 3 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E104.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 24 71 3/8 4 0571X1747 0571X1761 ADR242472 1561 2967 1779 3195 29.0 262

21 24 71 3/8 4 0571X1747 0571X1761 ADR212472 1492 2895 1701 3113 25.6 238

66" HIGH

24 24 65 3/8 4 0571X1595 0571X1609 ADR242466 1490 2779 1707 3006 26.6 240

21 24 65 3/8 4 0571X1595 0571X1609 ADR212466 1423 2709 1628 2924 23.5 218

24 18 65 3/8 4 0419X1595 0419X1609 ADR241866 1414 2394 1441 2422 18.0 150

21 18 65 3/8 4 0419X1595 0419X1609 ADR211866 1363 2340 1384 2363 15.9 134

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on right)

Storage unit with 1 hinged door with shelves (hinges on right).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf and 2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E104.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 18 53 3/8 3 0419X1290 ADR241854 1270 2061 14.6 121

21 18 53 3/8 3 0419X1290 ADR211854 1226 2015 12.9 110

24 12 53 3/8 3 0267X1290 ADR241254 1171 1714 9.9 95

21 12 53 3/8 3 0267X1290 ADR211254 1133 1675 8.8 86

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on left)

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on left).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 24 71 3/8 1 0571X1747 0571X1761 AWL242472 1299 2692 1484 2886 29.0 218

21 24 71 3/8 1 0571X1747 0571X1761 AWL212472 1248 2639 1428 2827 25.6 200

66" HIGH

24 24 65 3/8 1 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWL242466 1236 2513 1422 2708 26.6 207

21 24 65 3/8 1 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWL212466 1187 2461 1363 2646 23.5 189

24 18 65 3/8 1 0419X1595 0419X1609 AWL241866 1203 2172 1296 2269 18.0 119

21 18 65 3/8 1 0419X1595 0419X1609 AWL211866 1165 2132 1256 2228 15.9 110

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on left)

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on left).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 18 53 3/8 1 0419X1290 AWL241854 1141 1926 14.6 103

21 18 53 3/8 1 0419X1290 AWL211854 1115 1899 12.9 95

24 12 53 3/8 1 0267X1290 AWL241254 1087 1626 9.9 81

21 12 53 3/8 1 0267X1290 AWL211254 1071 1609 8.8 75

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on right)

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on right).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 24 71 3/8 1 0571X1747 0571X1761 AWR242472 1299 2692 1484 2886 29.0 218

21 24 71 3/8 1 0571X1747 0571X1761 AWR212472 1248 2639 1428 2827 25.6 200

66" HIGH

24 24 65 3/8 1 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWR242466 1236 2513 1422 2708 26.6 207

21 24 65 3/8 1 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWR212466 1187 2461 1363 2646 23.5 189

24 18 65 3/8 1 0419X1595 0419X1609 AWR241866 1203 2172 1296 2269 18.0 119

21 18 65 3/8 1 0419X1595 0419X1609 AWR211866 1165 2132 1256 2228 15.9 110

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on right)

Wardrobe unit with 1 hinged door (hinges on right).
FENIX option on front only.   
1 fixed shelf.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 18 53 3/8 1 0419X1290 AWR241854 1141 1926 14.6 103

21 18 53 3/8 1 0419X1290 AWR211854 1115 1899 12.9 95

24 12 53 3/8 1 0267X1290 AWR241254 1087 1626 9.9 81

21 12 53 3/8 1 0267X1290 AWR211254 1071 1609 8.8 75

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Lock
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UF drawers

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UF drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
1 adjustable shelf. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E107.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.

Dimensions Back tiles* Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Left Right T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 24 53 3/8 1 0571X1290 AWDUF242454 ADUFW242454 1670 2825 20.8 174

21 24 53 3/8 1 0571X1290 AWDUF212454  ADUFW212454 1558 2709 18.3 158

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock

LEFT RIGHT
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UUF drawers.

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UUF drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E107.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High Left Right T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

66" HIGH

24 24 65 3/8 2 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWDUUF242466 ADUUFW242466 1962 3387 2162 3596 26.6 257

21 24 65 3/8 2 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWDUUF212466 ADUUFW212466 1851 3270 2037 3466 23.5 238

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Locks

LEFT RIGHT
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and FF drawers.

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and FF drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E107.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock both drawers.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High Left Right T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

66" HIGH

24 24 65 3/8 2 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWDFF242466 ADFFW242466 1924 3324 2093 3501 26.6 257

21 24 65 3/8 2 0571X1595 0571X1609 AWDFF212466 ADFFW212466 1811 3205 1970 3373 23.5 238

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Locks 

LEFT RIGHT
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UFF drawers.

Combined wardrobe storage unit with mini-cabinet and UFF drawers.
FENIX option on fronts only.   
2 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E107.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, p.L02 to L34.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock, will lock all drawers.
* For the storage unit with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High Left Right T.F.L. FENIX T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 24 71 3/8 2 0571X1747 0571X1761 AWDUFF242472 ADUFFW242472 2090 3623 2253 3793 29.0 273

21 24 71 3/8 2 0571X1747 0571X1761 AWDUFF212472 ADUFFW212472 1975 3502 2129 3664 25.6 251

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Locks 

LEFT RIGHT
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Code Base

Canada
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Bookcase 84" high

1 fixed shelf and 4 tablettes ajustables. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E108.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile (except for 12" deep bookcases) to be ordered separately, p.L02 to L34.
* For the 12" and 15" deep bookcases, it is recommended to fix them to the wall.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

84" HIGH

24 36 84 5 0860X2068 BK243684 1344 49.2 337

24 30 84 5 0708X2068 BK243084 1242 41.4 284

21 36 84 5 0860X2068 BK213684 1299 43.5 301

21 30 84 5 0708X2068 BK213084 1208 36.6 255

18 36 84 5 0860X2068 BK183684 1230 36.4 242

18 30 84 5 0708X2068 BK183084 1140 30.6 213

15 36 84 5 0860X2068 BK153684 1161 30.8 211

15 30 84 5 0708X2068 BK153084 1072 25.9 185

12 36 84 5 - BK123684 1093 26.4 169

12 30 84 5 - BK123084 1004 22.3 152

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Code H1  /  H15 Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
H1 / H15: Specify the code identifying the height (H1= Height for a station in 1", H15= Height for a station in 1 1/2").
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

Bookcase 72" and 66" high

4 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E108.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile (except for 12" deep bookcases) to be ordered separately, p.L02 to L34.
* For the bookcases with the "H15" height option, add 1/2" to the height (C).
* For the 12" and 15" deep bookcases, it is recommended to fix them to the wall.

Dimensions Back tiles* Code H1 H15 Spec.

A B C D H1 High H15 High T.F.L. T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

72" HIGH

24 36 71 3/8 4 0860X1747 0860X1761 BK243672 1187 1285 42.3 288

24 30 71 3/8 4 0708X1747 0708X1761 BK243072 1095 1205 35.6 244

21 36 71 3/8 4 0860X1747 0860X1761 BK213672 1142 1241 37.5 260

21 30 71 3/8 4 0708X1747 0708X1761 BK213072 1059 1173 31.5 220

18 36 71 3/8 4 0860X1747 0860X1761 BK183672 1080 1203 31.0 209

18 30 71 3/8 4 0708X1747 0708X1761 BK183072 1000 1132 26.1 185

15 36 71 3/8 4 0860X1747 0860X1761 BK153672 1021 1148 26.3 183

15 30 71 3/8 4 0708X1747 0708X1761 BK153072 941 1078 22.1 161

12 36 71 3/8 4 - - BK123672 961 1095 22.8 152

12 30 71 3/8 4 - - BK123072 882 1024 19.2 134

66" HIGH

24 36 65 3/8 4 0860X1595 0860X1609 BK243666 1127 1176 38.9 277

24 30 65 3/8 4 0708X1595 0708X1609 BK243066 1038 1095 32.7 233

21 36 65 3/8 4 0860X1595 0860X1609 BK213666 1084 1132 34.4 251

21 30 65 3/8 4 0708X1595 0708X1609 BK213066 1003 1062 29.0 209

18 36 65 3/8 4 0860X1595 0860X1609 BK183666 1026 1091 28.5 200

18 30 65 3/8 4 0708X1595 0708X1609 BK183066 948 1020 23.9 176

15 36 65 3/8 4 0860X1595 0860X1609 BK153666 972 1042 24.1 174

15 30 65 3/8 4 0708X1595 0708X1609 BK153066 893 971 20.3 152

12 36 65 3/8 4 - - BK123666 915 994 20.9 141

12 30 65 3/8 4 - - BK123066 839 923 17.6 125

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Bookcase 54" high

3 adjustable shelves. Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E108.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile (except for 12" deep bookcases) to be ordered separately, p.L02 to L34.
* For the 12" and 15" deep bookcases, it is recommended to fix them to the wall.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tiles* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

54" HIGH

24 36 53 3/8 3 0860X1290 BK243654 950 30.5 209

24 30 53 3/8 3 0708X1290 BK243054 862 25.7 185

21 36 53 3/8 3 0860X1290 BK213654 901 26.9 187

21 30 53 3/8 3 0708X1290 BK213054 825 22.7 165

18 36 53 3/8 3 0860X1290 BK183654 851 23.4 167

18 30 53 3/8 3 0708X1290 BK183054 776 19.7 147

15 36 53 3/8 3 0860X1290 BK153654 802 19.8 145

15 30 53 3/8 3 0708X1290 BK153054 727 16.6 128

12 36 53 3/8 3 - BK123654 754 16.2 125

12 30 53 3/8 3 - BK123054 678 13.6 110

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Code L1/S1/S15 Surface Base
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03

Bookcase 41" and 29" high 

2 adjustable shelves on the 41" high bookcase, 1 adjustable shelf on the 29" high bookcases.
FENIX option on top only.  
Extra adjustable shelves can be ordered separately, see p.E108.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile (except for 12" deep bookcases) to be ordered separately, p.L02 to L34.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

Dimensions Back tiles* Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. T.F.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

41" HIGH

24 36 41 1/2 2 0860X0987 BK243641 818 1133 1923 1223 24.6 187 196

24 30 41 1/2 2 0708X0987 BK243041 734 1035 1781 1131 20.7 154 163

21 36 41 1/2 2 0860X0987 BK213641 771 1105 1842 1170 21.7 167 176

21 30 41 1/2 2 0708X0987 BK213041 698 993 1684 1091 18.3 139 145

18 36 41 1/2 2 0860X0987 BK183641 743 1034 1669 1099 18.3 134 143

18 30 41 1/2 2 0708X0987 BK183041 671 930 1525 1019 15.4 117 125

15 36 41 1/2 2 0860X0987 BK153641 714 963 1490 1028 15.5 117 125

15 30 41 1/2 2 0708X0987 BK153041 642 868 1367 948 13.0 103 110

12 36 41 1/2 2 - BK123641 685 892 1316 956 13.2 101 108

12 30 41 1/2 2 - BK123041 612 805 1208 876 11.2 90 95

29" HIGH

24 36 28 7/8 1 0860X0667 BK243629 650 937 1726 982 17.7 134 143

24 30 28 7/8 1 0708X0667 BK243029 571 848 1593 899 14.9 112 119

21 36 28 7/8 1 0860X0667 BK213629 540 813 1549 872 15.7 121 130

21 30 28 7/8 1 0708X0667 BK213029 531 801 1492 859 13.2 101 108

18 36 28 7/8 1 0860X0667 BK183629 514 751 1385 805 12.9 99 110

18 30 28 7/8 1 0708X0667 BK183029 506 743 1337 795 10.9 88 97

15 36 28 7/8 1 0860X0667 BK153629 490 693 1221 743 11.0 88 97

15 30 28 7/8 1 0708X0667 BK153029 482 684 1182 732 9.2 77 84

12 36 28 7/8 1 - BK123629 467 636 1061 679 9.9 84 90

12 30 28 7/8 1 - BK123029 458 626 1029 668 6.1 73 79

D: Number of shelves 
* Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Edge



E104
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Extra adjustable shelves for storage units with 1 door

Extra adjustable shelf for storage units with 1 door. 
Shelf is 1" thick. 
Shelf supports included.											         

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

21 11/16 22 1/2 for 24x24 storage unit SHEA2222 122 0.8 18

18 11/16 22 1/2 for 21x24 storage unit SHEA1922 106 0.7 15

21 11/16 16 1/2 for 24x18 storage unit SHEA2216 100 0.6 13

18 11/16 16 1/2 for 21x18 storage unit SHEA1916 87 0.5 11

21 11/16 10 1/2 for 24x12 storage unit SHEA2210 78 0.4 9

18 11/16 10 1/2 for 21x12 storage unit SHEA1910 70 0.4 9

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



E105
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Extra adjustable shelf for storage units with 2 doors and with open section

Extra adjustable shelf for storage units with 2 doors and with open section.	 
Shelf is 1" thick. 
Shelf supports included.											         

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

21 11/16 34 1/2 for 24x36 storage unit SHEB2234 159 1.3 23

18 11/16 34 1/2 for 21x36 storage unit SHEB1934 147 1.3 21

15 11/16 34 1/2 for 18x36 storage unit SHEB1634 136 1.3 18

21 11/16 28 1/2 for 24x30 storage unit SHEB2228 143 1.0 20

18 11/16 28 1/2 for 21x30 storage unit SHEB1928 135 0.9 18

15 11/16 28 1/2 for 18x30 storage unit SHEB1628 127 0.9 16



E106
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Extra adjustable shelf for combined wardrobe storage units with 2 doors

Extra adjustable shelf for combinard wardrobe storage units with 2 doors..
Shelf is 1" thick.
Shelf supports included.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

2115/16 16 7/8 for 24x36 storage unit SHEC2217 102 0.6 13

19  16 7/8 for 21x36 storage unit SHEC1917 91 0.6 12

21 15/16  13 7/8 for 24x30 storage unit SHEC2214 93 0.5 12

19  13 7/8 for 21x30 storage unit SHEC1914 85 0.5 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



E107
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Extra adjustable shelf for combined wardrobe storage units

Extra adjustable shelf for combinard wardrobe storage units.
Shelf is 1" thick.
Shelf supports included.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

21 15/16 14 for 24x24 storage unit SHED2214 83 0.5 12

19 14 for 21x24 storage unit SHED1914 80 0.5 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



E108
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Storage price list

Extra adjustable shelf for bookcases

Extra adjustable shelf for bookcases.
Shelf is 1" thick.
Shelf supports included.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

23 1/16 33 7/8 for 24x36 storage unit SHEBK2334 170 1.3 24

23 1/16 27 7/8 for 24x30 storage unit SHEBK2328 144 1.1 20

20 1/16 33 7/8 for 21x36 storage unit SHEBK2034 150 1.1 22

20 1/16 27 7/8 for 21x30 storage unit SHEBK2028 124 0.9 18

17 1/16 33 7/8 for 18x36 storage unit SHEBK1734 128 1.0 18

17 1/16 27 7/8 for 18x30 storage unit SHEBK1728 109 0.8 15

14 1/16 33 7/8 for 15x36 storage unit SHEBK1434 110 0.8 15

14 1/16 27 7/8 for 15x30 storage unit SHEBK1428 99 0.7 13

11 1/16 33 7/8 for 12x36 storage unit SHEBK1134 93 0.7 13

11 1/16 27 7/8 for 12x30 storage unit SHEBK1128 88 0.6 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
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Canada



Pedestals



F01
REV.01-2025

F02 
F03 
F04 
F06 
F08 
F11 
F13

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Pedestals

Drawer for surface-mounted table 
Suspended pedestal 

Freestanding pedestal 
Support pedestal 
Mobile pedestal 

Cushion for mobile pedestal 
Pedestal for floating modular surface 



F02
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - / 

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Drawer for surface-mounted table

Drawer positioned between the surface-mounted table and the "support" surface.
FENIX option on front only.  
Installs on the surface of a credenza.
Pencil tray included.
Round hole included in the back, allowing access to wires.
Installation hardware included.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

17 3/4 15 5/8 5 TTD181605 344 494 1.4 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Front Lock

Lock 

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



F03
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

UF suspended pedestal

UF suspended pedestal.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers).
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

17 3/4 15 5/8 18 SPUF181618 610 972 4.3 40

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock 

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



F04
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Freestanding UUF pedestal without top

Freestanding UUF pedestal without top.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers).
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

17 3/4 15 5/8 27 7/8 FPUUF181628 877 1445 6.6 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock 



F05
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Freestanding FF pedestal without top

Freestanding FF pedestal without top.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers).
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

17 3/4 15 5/8 27 7/8 FPFF181628 877 1428 6.6 64

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock 



F06
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Support UUF pedestal with finished back, without top.

Support UUF pedestal with finished back, without top.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Must be used as a support, under a surface without end panel or modesty panel on that end.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers).
Front/rear filing bar (AC-BL09) included for 12" wide pedestals.  
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12 for 15 5/8" pedestals for 12" pedestals) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 5/8" WIDE

30 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPUUF301628 913 1483 9.2 75

24 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPUUF241628 893 1463 7.4 68

21 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPUUF211628 884 1452 6.6 64

18 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPUUF181628 873 1442 5.7 62

12" WIDE

30 12 27 7/8 FSPUUF301228 859 1370 7.3 66

24 12 27 7/8 FSPUUF241228 839 1349 5.9 62

21 12 27 7/8 FSPUUF211228 828 1338 5.2 55

18 12 27 7/8 FSPUUF181228 820 1329 4.5 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock 



F07
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Support FF pedestal with finished back, without top

Support FF pedestal with finished back, without top.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Must be used as a support, under a surface without end panel or modesty panel on that end.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers).
Front/rear filing bar (AC-BL09) included for 12" wide pedestals.  
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12 for 15 5/8" pedestals for 12" pedestals) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 5/8" WIDE

30 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPFF301628 913 1466 9.2 75

24 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPFF241628 893 1446 7.4 70

21 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPFF211628 884 1436 6.6 64

18 15 5/8 27 7/8 FSPFF181628 873 1426 5.7 62

12" WIDE

30 12 27 7/8 FSPFF301228 859 1352 7.3 66

24 12 27 7/8 FSPFF241228 839 1333 5.9 62

21 12 27 7/8 FSPFF211228 828 1321 5.2 57

18 12 27 7/8 FSPFF181228 820 1312 4.5 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock 



F08
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Mobile UUF pedestal.

FENIX option on fronts only.  
Equipped with a 5th caster for stability.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers).
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

18 15 5/8 27 3/8 MPUUF181627 877 1445 6.5 62

Lock 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock



F09
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  - -

Code Base

 OPTIONS

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Mobile FF pedestal.

FENIX option on fronts only.  
Equipped with a 5th caster for stability.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers).
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.
In order to meet BIFMA safety standards, a counter-weight preventing storage tipping (when overloaded), can be factory installed.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

18 15 5/8 27 3/8 MPFF181627 877 1428 6.5 62

Lock 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option, add (CW), add $134.

Front PullLock C-Weight



F10
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Mobile uf pedestal

FENIX option on fronts only.  
Equipped with a 5th caster for stability.
Pencil tray included in the 6" drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock all drawers).
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

18 15 5/8 21 3/8 MPUF181621 713 1087 5.1 55

Lock 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock



F11
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Fabric cushion for mobile pedestal

Fabric cushion for mobile pedestal.
Installs with Velcro® strips.  

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Specify fabric for the cushion, refer to current Artopex seating fabric card.

Fabric

Price

Code Gr.A Gr.1 COM /  
Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Gr.6 Gr.7 Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12 Leather

CUST1816 252 271 287 305 328 349 372 394 416 439 461 506 553 515

Specifications

Dimensions Weight/Volume Fabric COM

Code A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb yd m

CUST1816 18 15 5/8 1½ 0.9 6 0.65 0.6



F12
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb

18 15 5/8 3/8 CUSF1816 70 0.1 1

Felt cushion for mobile pedestal

Felt cushion for mobile pedestal.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



F13
REV.01-2025

TZ - L- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Open pedestal with finished back for floating modular surface.

Open pedestal with finished back for floating modular surface.
1 adjustable shelf.
3/8" high laminate spacer included.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D Cu.Ft. lb

15 5/8" WIDE

30 15 5/8 27 1/2 1 PFTO301627 557 9.1 73

24 15 5/8 27 1/2 1 PFTO241627 524 7.3 59

21 15 5/8 27 1/2 1 PFTO211627 503 6.5 55

18 15 5/8 27 1/2 1 PFTO181627 481 5.6 48

12" WIDE

30 12 27 1/2 1 PFTO301227 524 7.2 62

24 12 27 1/2 1 PFTO241227 492 5.8 53

21 12 27 1/2 1 PFTO211227 471 5.2 46

18 12 27 1/2 1 PFTO181227 449 4.5 42

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

D: Number of shelves.



F14
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

UUF pedestal with finished back for floating modular surface

UUF pedestal with finished back for floating modular surface.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
3/8" high laminate spacer included.
Pencil tray included in the 6" top drawer.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock the bottom 2 drawers).
Front/rear filing bar (AC-BL09) included for 12" wide pedestals.  
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12 for 15 5/8" pedestals for 12" pedestals) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 5/8" WIDE

30 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTUUF301627 913 1483 9.1 79

24 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTUUF241627 893 1463 7.3 73

21 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTUUF211627 884 1452 6.5 66

18 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTUUF181627 873 1442 5.6 62

12" WIDE

30 12 27 1/2 PFTUUF301227 859 1370 7.2 70

24 12 27 1/2 PFTUUF241227 839 1349 5.8 62

21 12 27 1/2 PFTUUF211227 828 1338 5.2 57

18 12 27 1/2 PFTUUF181227 820 1329 4.5 53

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.

Front PullLock

Lock 



F15
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - /  - -

Code Base

 OPTIONS

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

FF pedestal with finished back for floating modular surface

FF pedestal with finished back for floating modular surface.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
3/8" high laminate spacer included. 
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock (will lock both drawers).
Front/rear filing bar (AC-BL09) included for 12" wide pedestals.  
Lateral filing bars (AC-BL12 for 15 5/8" pedestals for 12" pedestals) sold separately, refer to the Accessories price list.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 5/8" WIDE

30 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTFF301627 913 1466 9.1 79

24 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTFF241627 893 1446 7.3 73

21 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTFF211627 884 1436 6.5 66

18 15 5/8 27 1/2 PFTFF181627 873 1426 5.6 64

12" WIDE

30 12 27 1/2 PFTFF301227 859 1352 7.2 70

24 12 27 1/2 PFTFF241227 839 1333 5.8 64

21 12 27 1/2 PFTFF211227 828 1321 5.2 57

18 12 27 1/2 PFTFF181227 820 1312 4.5 55

Lock 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: Pull options, specify type, add $25 per drawer, see p.IG06.
Counter-weight: �For the counter-weight option, add (CW), add $134.

Front PullLock C-Weight



F16
REV.01-2025

TZ- N-

Code

Canada

Take Off  Pedestals price list

Laminate spacer for floating surface

3/8" high laminate spacer for floating surface.
Installed on a 27 1/2" high pedestal.
Black edge.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

20 5 3/8 SPFT2005 41 0.2 4

14 5 3/8 SPFT1405 40 0.1 4

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Canada



Personal storage



G01
REV.01-2025

G02 
G03 
G04 
G07 
G09 
G10

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Personal storage

Mobile storage 
Felt tile for mobile 

Personal mobile storage 
Cushions for mobile storage 

Tool box 
Suspended metal personal storage 



G02
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - - - -

Code Base 1 Base 2

Base 1 Base 2

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Mobile storage with openings and hinged doors at the bottom

Open top section with adjustable bottom shelf.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Open middle section with lateral access.
2 hinged doors at the bottom.
Includes 4 lockings casters.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15 24 40 1/2 MSOODD152440 1060 1632 10.3 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2 / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

LockFront

Fronts

Lock 

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



G03
REV.01-2025

TZ- - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Felt tile for mobile storage with openings and hinged doors at the bottom

Felt tile for mobile storage with openings and hinged doors at the bottom. 
3/8" thick. 
Metal finishing rail on the top section.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

22 1/2 36 1/2 For back TMSOODDF2237 137 0.2 3

22 1/2 10 For front section TMSOODDF2210 89 0.1 1

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

Metal

Back Front

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



G04
REV.01-2025

TZ- L- - -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Mobile personal storage

Top section includes a removable felt bottom. 
Bottom section provides access for lateral storage. 
Includes 2 locking and 2 non-locking casters. 
Pencil tray not included.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

19 7/8 12 21 1/8 PSMOTOS201221 528 3.4 26

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt



G05
REV.01-2025

TZ- L LU- -  /  - -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Mobile personal storage

Top section includes a removable felt bottom. 
Single door with hinges on left or right.
Includes 2 locking and 2 non-locking casters.
Multi user NOKI lock included (LU option).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Front Felt

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

LEFT

197/8 12 211/8 PSMOTDL201221 650 3.4 30

RIGHT

197/8 12 211/8 PSMOTDR201221 650 3.4 30

Left Right



G06
REV.01-2025

TZ- L LU- -  /  -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Mobile personal storage

Single door with hinges on left or right.
Includes 2 locking and 2 non-locking casters.
Multi user NOKI lock included (LU option).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

Front

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

LEFT

197/8 12 211/8 PSMDL201221 614 3.4 29

RIGHT

197/8 12 211/8 PSMDR201221 614 3.4 29

Left Right



G07
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Fabric cushion for mobile personal storage

Fabric cushion for mobile personal storage.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Specify fabric for the cushion, refer to current Artopex seating fabric card.

Fabric

Price

Code Gr.A Gr.1 COM /  
Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Gr.6 Gr.7 Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12 Leather

PSCUST2012 201 214 230 244 261 279 297 314 332 350 369 404 439 409

Specifications

Dimensions Weight/Volume COM Fabric

Code A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb yd m

PSCUST2012 19 7/8 12 1½ 0.7 4 0.65 0.6



G08
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Thickness Cu.Ft. lb

19 7/8 12 3/8 PSCUSF2012 66 0.1 2

Felt cushion for mobile personal storage

Felt cushion for mobile personal storage.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



G09
REV.01-2025

AC- - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Metal tool box.

Metal tool box. 
Includes a felt bottom.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Metal Felt

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

10 3/4 6 6 PSTBOX 253 4.4 22



G10
REV.01-2025

AC- -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Personal storage price list

Suspended metal personal storage

Bracket included allows 3" clearance for installation under an adjustable table.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

10 197/8 18 PSMS 452 4.4 22





Hutches &  
Top storage



H01
REV.01-2025

H02 
H16 
H29 
H37

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutches & Top storage

Hutches with laminate legs 
Hutches with metal legs 

Wall mounted hutches 
Bookcase hutches 



H02
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- - -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Open hutch with laminate support legs

Open hutch with laminate support legs.
Hutches 54" and longer have a central divider.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

13 9/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 2080X1053 HLO148443 1292 35.8 198

13 9/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 1927X1053 HLO147843 1155 33.3 185

13 9/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 1775X1053 HLO147243 1057 30.8 165

13 9/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 1622X1053 HLO146643 999 28.3 156

13 9/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 1470X1053 HLO146043 935 25.8 145

13 9/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 1318X1053 HLO145443 851 23.3 139

13 9/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 1165X1053 HLO144843 766 20.8 125

13 9/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 1013X1053 HLO144243 712 18.3 114

13 9/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 0860X1053 HLO143643 647 15.8 106

13 9/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 0708X1053 HLO143043 585 13.3 95

13 9/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 0555X1053 HLO142443 526 10.8 84

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Grommet

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.



H03
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- - -

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Open hutch with laminate support legs

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

13 9/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 2080X0900 HLO148437 1143 29.8 174

13 9/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 1927X0900 HLO147837 1072 27.7 161

13 9/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 1775X0900 HLO147237 977 25.6 143

13 9/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 1622X0900 HLO146637 924 23.6 132

13 9/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 1470X0900 HLO146037 867 21.5 123

13 9/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 1318X0900 HLO145437 786 19.9 114

13 9/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 1165X0900 HLO144837 708 17.3 103

13 9/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 1013X0900 HLO144237 652 15.2 95

13 9/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 0860X0900 HLO143637 589 13.2 84

13 9/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 0708X0900 HLO143037 536 11.1 75

13 9/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 0555X0900 HLO142437 479 9.0 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Grommet

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.



H04
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors and laminate support legs
Hutch with hinged doors and laminate support legs. 
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 3 2080X1053 HLD148443 1675 3309 35.8 224

14 7/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 3 1927X1053 HLD147843 1545 3054 33.3 209

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1775X1053 HLD147243 1216 2403 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1622X1053 HLD146643 1155 2281 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1470X1053 HLD146043 1090 2154 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1318X1053 HLD145443 1007 1989 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 2 1165X1053 HLD144843 921 1745 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 2 1013X1053 HLD144243 889 1686 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 1 0860X1053 HLD143643 846 1536 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 1 0708X1053 HLD143043 728 1323 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 1 0555X1053 HLD142443 607 1101 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 



H05
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors and laminate support legs

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 3 2080X0900 HLD148437 1535 3138 29.0 185

14 7/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 3 1927X0900 HLD147837 1468 3002 26.9 174

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1775X0900 HLD147237 1142 2336 24.7 161

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1622X0900 HLD146637 1084 2217 22.5 150

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1470X0900 HLD146037 1023 2093 20.3 136

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1318X0900 HLD145437 943 1929 18.1 125

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 2 1165X0900 HLD144837 862 1677 16.0 112

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 2 1013X0900 HLD144237 834 1622 13.8 101

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 1 0860X0900 HLD143637 792 1462 11.6 88

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 1 0708X0900 HLD143037 677 1249 9.4 77

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 1 0555X0900 HLD142437 561 1037 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 



H06
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1 Gi 4000- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors with laminate support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)
Hutch with hinged doors with laminate support legs ("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel). 
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.
No lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 2080X1053 HLDCA148443 3387 35.8 224

14 7/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 1927X1053 HLDCA147843 3259 33.3 209

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1775X1053 HLDCA147243 2587 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1622X1053 HLDCA146643 2526 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1470X1053 HLDCA146043 2459 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1318X1053 HLDCA145443 2375 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1165X1053 HLDCA144843 1947 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1013X1053 HLDCA144243 1918 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0860X1053 HLDCA143643 1532 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0708X1053 HLDCA143043 1410 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0555X1053 HLDCA142443 1292 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.



H07
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1 Gi 4000- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors with laminate support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 2080X0900 HLDCA148437 3245 29.0 185

14 7/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 1927X0900 HLDCA147837 3179 26.9 174

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1775X0900 HLDCA147237 2512 24.7 161

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1622X0900 HLDCA146637 2452 22.5 150

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1470X0900 HLDCA146037 2394 20.3 136

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1318X0900 HLDCA145437 2313 18.1 125

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1165X0900 HLDCA144837 1889 16.0 112

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1013X0900 HLDCA144237 1860 13.8 101

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0860X0900 HLDCA143637 1477 11.6 88

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0708X0900 HLDCA143037 1363 9.4 77

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0555X0900 HLDCA142437 1246 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.



H08
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1 4000- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors with laminate support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel)

Hutch with hinged doors ("Contemporary" aluminum frame with opaque acrylic interior panel) and laminate support legs.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.
No lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 2080X1053 HLDCO148443 3387 35.8 224

14 7/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 1927X1053 HLDCO147843 3259 33.3 209

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1775X1053 HLDCO147243 2587 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1622X1053 HLDCO146643 2526 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1470X1053 HLDCO146043 2459 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1318X1053 HLDCO145443 2375 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1165X1053 HLDCO144843 1947 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1013X1053 HLDCO144243 1918 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0860X1053 HLDCO143643 1532 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0708X1053 HLDCO143043 1410 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0555X1053 HLDCO142443 1292 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Acrylic: Opaque acrylic finish : Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) ou Sand (A4).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Acrylic



H09
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1 4000- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors with laminate support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 2080X0900 HLDCO148437 3245 29.0 185

14 7/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 1927X0900 HLDCO147837 3179 26.9 174

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1775X0900 HLDCO147237 2512 24.7 161

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1622X0900 HLDCO146637 2452 22.5 150

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1470X0900 HLDCO146037 2394 20.3 136

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1318X0900 HLDCO145437 2313 18.1 125

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1165X0900 HLDCO144837 1889 16.0 112

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1013X0900 HLDCO144237 1860 13.8 101

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0860X0900 HLDCO143637 1477 11.6 88

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0708X0900 HLDCO143037 1363 9.4 77

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0555X0900 HLDCO142437 1246 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Acrylic: Opaque acrylic finish : Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) ou Sand (A4).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Acrylic



H10
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors and central opening with laminate support legs
Hutch with hinged doors and central opening with laminate support legs.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1775X1053 HLH147243 1094 1767 30.8 174

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1622X1053 HLH146643 1033 1669 28.3 163

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1470X1053 HLH146043 968 1594 25.8 152

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1318X1053 HLH145443 888 1506 23.3 145

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1165X1053 HLH144843 848 1454 20.8 132

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1013X1053 HLH144243 818 1403 18.3 121

37" HIGH

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1775X0900 HLH147237 1021 1680 26.7 150

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1622X0900 HLH146637 964 1586 24.6 139

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1470X0900 HLH146037 906 1519 22.4 130

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1318X0900 HLH145437 826 1427 20.2 123

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1165X0900 HLH144837 791 1388 18.1 110

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1013X0900 HLH144237 761 1337 15.9 101

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 



H11
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with flipper door(s) with laminate support legs  
(standard mechanism)
Hutch with flipper door(s) and laminate sides with the standard closing mechanism, and laminate support legs.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1775X1058 HLFTD147243 1647 2678 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1622X1058 HLFTD146643 1391 2262 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1470X1058 HLFTD146043 1344 2186 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1318X1058 HLFTD145443 1290 2096 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1165X1058 HLFTD144843 1226 1993 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 1013X1058 HLFTD144243 1058 1720 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0860X1058 HLFTD143643 1023 1664 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0708X1058 HLFTD143043 889 1446 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0555X1058 HLFTD142443 796 1295 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Flipper door

Locks 



H12
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  --
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Canada
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Hutch with flipper door(s) with laminate support legs (standard mechanism)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1775X0905 HLFTD147237 1575 2593 26.9 174

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1622X0905 HLFTD146637 1324 2179 24.7 161

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1470X0905 HLFTD146037 1278 2105 22.5 150

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1318X0905 HLFTD145437 1227 2019 20.3 136

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1165X0905 HLFTD144837 1170 1926 18.1 125

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 1013X0905 HLFTD144237 1002 1651 16.0 112

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0860X0905 HLFTD143637 973 1602 13.8 101

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0708X0905 HLFTD143037 842 1385 11.6 88

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0555X0905 HLFTD142437 754 1241 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 

Flipper door
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Hutch with flipper door(s) with laminate support legs  
("Easy-down" mechanism)

Hutch with flipper door(s) and laminate sides with the "easy-down" closing mechanism, and laminate support legs.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
A horizontal pigeonhole unit can be ordered separately, see p.H15.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1775X1058 HLFDW147243 1781 2819 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1622X1058 HLFDW146643 1525 2402 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1470X1058 HLFDW146043 1478 2326 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1318X1058 HLFDW145443 1424 2238 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1165X1058 HLFDW144843 1361 2134 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 1013X1058 HLFDW144243 1125 1790 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0860X1058 HLFDW143643 1091 1736 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0708X1058 HLFDW143043 956 1516 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0555X1058 HLFDW142443 864 1367 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

"Easy-down"

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.Locks 

Flipper door
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Hutch with flipper door(s) with laminate support legs  
("Easy-down" mechanism)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1775X0905 HLFDW147237 1710 2734 26.9 174

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1622X0905 HLFDW146637 1457 2321 24.7 161

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1470X0905 HLFDW146037 1412 2245 22.5 150

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1318X0905 HLFDW145437 1362 2161 20.3 136

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1165X0905 HLFDW144837 1303 2065 18.1 125

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 1013X0905 HLFDW144237 1069 1721 16.0 112

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0860X0905 HLFDW143637 1039 1672 13.8 101

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0708X0905 HLFDW143037 908 1456 11.6 88

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0555X0905 HLFDW142437 821 1311 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 

"Easy-down" Flipper door



H15
REV.01-2025

TZ - L- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Horizontal pigeonhole unit

Can be installed on a credenza or suspended underneath a hutch.
Mounting hardware included (to be used when suspending under a hutch)
Select the appropriate tackboard, see p.J02-J17.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

11 1/4 81 7/8 5 for 84" hutch PiH118205 834 4.0 37

11 1/4 75 7/8 5 for 78" hutch PiH117605 788 3.7 34

11 1/4 69 7/8 5 for 72" hutch PiH117005 743 3.5 32

11 1/4 63 7/8 5 for 66" hutch PiH116405 701 3.2 29

11 1/4 57 7/8 5 for 60" hutch PiH115805 660 2.9 27

11 1/4 51 7/8 5 for 54" hutch PiH115205 617 2.6 24

11 1/4 45 7/8 5 for 48" hutch PiH114605 576 2.3 22

11 1/4 39 7/8 5 for 42" hutch PiH114005 537 2.0 19

11 1/4 33 7/8 5 for 36" hutch PiH113405 493 1.7 16

11 1/4 27 7/8 5 for 30" hutch PiH112805 448 1.4 14

11 1/4 21 7/8 5 for 24" hutch PiH112205 404 1.1 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

ATTENTION:  
Cannot be installed under a hutch with open metal support legs.
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Open hutch with open metal support legs

Open hutch with open metal support legs.
Hutches 54" and longer have a central divider.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

13 9/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 2080X1053 HMO148443 1685 35.8 198

13 9/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 1927X1053 HMO147843 1549 33.3 185

13 9/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 1775X1053 HMO147243 1451 30.8 165

13 9/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 1622X1053 HMO146643 1393 28.3 156

13 9/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 1470X1053 HMO146043 1331 25.8 145

13 9/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 1318X1053 HMO145443 1246 23.3 139

13 9/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 1165X1053 HMO144843 1162 20.8 125

13 9/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 1013X1053 HMO144243 1106 18.3 114

13 9/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 0860X1053 HMO143643 1039 15.8 106

13 9/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 0708X1053 HMO143043 980 13.3 95

13 9/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 0555X1053 HMO142443 921 10.8 84

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal Grommet

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Open hutch with open metal support legs

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

13 9/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 2080X0900 HMO148437 1538 29.8 174

13 9/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 1927X0900 HMO147837 1467 27.7 161

13 9/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 1775X0900 HMO147237 1371 25.6 143

13 9/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 1622X0900 HMO146637 1318 23.6 132

13 9/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 1470X0900 HMO146037 1260 21.5 123

13 9/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 1318X0900 HMO145437 1180 19.9 114

13 9/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 1165X0900 HMO144837 1100 17.3 103

13 9/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 1013X0900 HMO144237 1046 15.2 95

13 9/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 0860X0900 HMO143637 985 13.2 84

13 9/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 0708X0900 HMO143037 930 11.1 75

13 9/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 0555X0900 HMO142437 872 9.0 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal Grommet

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs

Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 3 2080X1053 HMD148443 2069 3722 35.8 224

14 7/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 3 1927X1053 HMD147843 1941 3467 33.3 209

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1775X1053 HMD147243 1609 2814 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1622X1053 HMD146643 1549 2694 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1470X1053 HMD146043 1482 2564 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 2 1318X1053 HMD145443 1400 2400 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 2 1165X1053 HMD144843 1314 2157 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 2 1013X1053 HMD144243 1282 2098 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 1 0860X1053 HMD143643 1240 1949 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 1 0708X1053 HMD143043 1120 1732 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 1 0555X1053 HMD142443 1001 1515 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 
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Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 3 2080X0900 HMD148437 1928 3550 29.0 185

14 7/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 3 1927X0900 HMD147837 1860 3413 26.9 174

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1775X0900 HMD147237 1537 2750 24.7 161

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1622X0900 HMD146637 1477 2629 22.5 150

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1470X0900 HMD146037 1415 2504 20.3 136

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 2 1318X0900 HMD145437 1337 2342 18.1 125

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 2 1165X0900 HMD144837 1256 2089 16.0 112

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 2 1013X0900 HMD144237 1227 2034 13.8 101

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 1 0860X0900 HMD143637 1186 1874 11.6 88

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 1 0708X0900 HMD143037 1072 1663 9.4 77

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 1 0555X0900 HMD142437 955 1449 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 
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Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)

Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit.
No lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 2080X1053 HMDCA148443 3779 35.8 224

14 7/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 1927X1053 HMDCA147843 3652 33.3 209

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1775X1053 HMDCA147243 2982 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1622X1053 HMDCA146643 2920 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1470X1053 HMDCA146043 2852 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1318X1053 HMDCA145443 2769 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1165X1053 HMDCA144843 2341 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1013X1053 HMDCA144243 2312 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0860X1053 HMDCA143643 1923 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0708X1053 HMDCA143043 1805 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0555X1053 HMDCA142443 1685 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 2080X0900 HMDCA148437 3639 29.0 185

14 7/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 1927X0900 HMDCA147837 3573 26.9 174

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1775X0900 HMDCA147237 2906 24.7 161

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1622X0900 HMDCA146637 2848 22.5 150

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1470X0900 HMDCA146037 2787 20.3 136

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1318X0900 HMDCA145437 2706 18.1 125

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1165X0900 HMDCA144837 2282 16.0 112

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1013X0900 HMDCA144237 2255 13.8 101

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0860X0900 HMDCA143637 1873 11.6 88

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0708X0900 HMDCA143037 1756 9.4 77

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0555X0900 HMDCA142437 1640 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel)

Hutch with hinged doors ("Contemporary" aluminum frame with opaque acrylic interior panel) and open metal support legs.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit. 
No lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 84 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 2080X1053 HMDCO148443 3779 34.8 154

14 7/16 78 42 1/2 25 7/8 5 1927X1053 HMDCO147843 3652 32.4 145

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1775X1053 HMDCO147243 2982 30.0 132

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1622X1053 HMDCO146643 2920 27.5 123

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1470X1053 HMDCO146043 2852 25.1 114

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 4 1318X1053 HMDCO145443 2769 22.6 103

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1165X1053 HMDCO144843 2341 20.2 92

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 3 1013X1053 HMDCO144243 2312 17.7 81

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0860X1053 HMDCO143643 1923 15.3 70

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0708X1053 HMDCO143043 1805 12.9 59

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 0555X1053 HMDCO142443 1685 10.4 51

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Acrylic: Opaque acrylic finish : Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) ou Sand (A4).
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

MetalAcrylic Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Hutch with hinged doors and open metal support legs  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 84 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 2080X0900 HMDCO148437 3639 30.1 145

14 7/16 78 36 1/2 19 7/8 5 1927X0900 HMDCO147837 3573 28.0 136

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1775X0900 HMDCO147237 2906 25.9 125

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1622X0900 HMDCO146637 2848 23.7 117

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1470X0900 HMDCO146037 2787 21.6 108

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 4 1318X0900 HMDCO145437 2706 19.5 99

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1165X0900 HMDCO144837 2282 17.4 88

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 3 1013X0900 HMDCO144237 2255 15.3 79

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0860X0900 HMDCO143637 1873 13.2 66

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0708X0900 HMDCO143037 1756 11.1 57

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 0555X0900 HMDCO142437 1640 9.0 48

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Acrylic: Opaque acrylic finish : Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) ou Sand (A4).
Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

MetalAcrylic Grommet

E: Number of doors. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.



H24
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  - --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with hinged doors and central opening with open metal support legs

Hutch with 2 hinged doors and a central opening, with open metal support legs.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1775X1053 HMH147243 1488 2182 30.8 174

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1622X1053 HMH146643 1428 2083 28.3 163

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1470X1053 HMH146043 1363 2007 25.8 152

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1318X1053 HMH145443 1281 1918 23.3 145

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1165X1053 HMH144843 1242 1868 20.8 132

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1013X1053 HMH144243 1210 1814 18.3 121

37" HIGH

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1775X0900 HMH147237 1414 2093 26.7 150

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1622X0900 HMH146637 1358 1998 24.6 139

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1470X0900 HMH146037 1300 1932 22.4 130

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1318X0900 HMH145437 1221 1840 20.2 123

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1165X0900 HMH144837 1185 1800 18.1 110

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1013X0900 HMH144237 1156 1751 15.9 101

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Locks 



H25
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  - --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with flipper door(s) and open metal support legs  
(standard mechanism)

Hutch with flipper door(s) and laminate sides with the standard closing mechanism, and open metal support legs.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit.
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface, unless the surface is supported by floor supports.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1775X1058 HMFTD147243 2039 3090 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1622X1058 HMFTD146643 1785 2674 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1470X1058 HMFTD146043 1738 2598 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1318X1058 HMFTD145443 1683 2508 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1165X1058 HMFTD144843 1620 2406 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 1013X1058 HMFTD144243 1452 2133 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0860X1058 HMFTD143643 1415 2075 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0708X1058 HMFTD143043 1282 1858 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0555X1058 HMFTD142443 1189 1707 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Flipper door

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Locks 



H26
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  - --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with flipper door(s) and open metal support legs  
(standard mechanism)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1775X0905 HMFTD147237 1967 3003 26.9 174

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1622X0905 HMFTD146637 1718 2594 24.7 161

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1470X0905 HMFTD146037 1672 2517 22.5 150

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1318X0905 HMFTD145437 1621 2433 20.3 136

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1165X0905 HMFTD144837 1563 2337 18.1 125

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 1013X0905 HMFTD144237 1397 2063 16.0 112

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0860X0905 HMFTD143637 1366 2014 13.8 101

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0708X0905 HMFTD143037 1235 1798 11.6 88

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0555X0905 HMFTD142437 1146 1652 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 

Flipper door



H27
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  - --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with flipper door(s) and open metal support legs  
("Easy-down" mechanism)

Hutch with flipper door(s) and laminate sides with the "Easy-down" closing mechanism, and open metal support legs.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Hutch is equipped with a round grommet (black) for fluorescent task light cabling. Horizontal grommet at base offered as an option.
Cannot accomodate a horizontal pigeonhole unit.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 72 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1775X1058 HMFDW147243 2174 3230 30.8 198

14 7/16 66 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1622X1058 HMFDW146643 1920 2816 28.3 185

14 7/16 60 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1470X1058 HMFDW146043 1874 2740 25.8 172

14 7/16 54 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1318X1058 HMFDW145443 1817 2649 23.3 158

14 7/16 48 42 1/2 25 7/8 2 2 1165X1058 HMFDW144843 1754 2547 20.8 145

14 7/16 42 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 1013X1058 HMFDW144243 1519 2204 18.3 134

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0860X1058 HMFDW143643 1484 2148 15.8 121

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0708X1058 HMFDW143043 1349 1928 13.3 108

14 7/16 24 42 1/2 25 7/8 1 1 0555X1058 HMFDW142443 1258 1779 10.8 95

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

"Easy-down"

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Locks 

Flipper door



H28
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -  /  - --

Code Base

 OPTION

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Hutch with flipper door(s) and open metal support legs  
("Easy-down" mechanism)

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D E F Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

37" HIGH

14 7/16 72 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1775X0905 HMFDW147237 2103 3147 26.9 174

14 7/16 66 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1622X0905 HMFDW146637 1853 2734 24.7 161

14 7/16 60 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1470X0905 HMFDW146037 1808 2659 22.5 150

14 7/16 54 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1318X0905 HMFDW145437 1755 2573 20.3 136

14 7/16 48 36 1/2 19 7/8 2 2 1165X0905 HMFDW144837 1698 2479 18.1 125

14 7/16 42 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 1013X0905 HMFDW144237 1464 2133 16.0 112

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0860X0905 HMFDW143637 1433 2084 13.8 101

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0708X0905 HMFDW143037 1302 1868 11.6 88

14 7/16 24 36 1/2 19 7/8 1 1 0555X0905 HMFDW142437 1213 1722 9.4 77

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Metal: Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).
Grommet: Optional horizontal grommet (PH).

ATTENTION:  
Do not install this hutch on a panel-attached surface,  
unless the surface is supported by floor supports.

Metal GrommetLockFront

E: Number of doors. 
F: Number of locks. 
*Back tiles to be ordered separately.

Locks 

"Easy-down" Flipper door



H29
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Open wall mounted hutch

Open wall mounted hutch.
Hutches 54" and longer have a central divider.
Wall mounting brackets included.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

13 9/16 72 16 5/8 HWO147217 768 12.7 103

13 9/16 66 16 5/8 HWO146617 718 11.7 95

13 9/16 60 16 5/8 HWO146017 667 10.7 88

13 9/16 54 16 5/8 HWO145417 617 9.7 81

13 9/16 48 16 5/8 HWO144817 567 8.6 73

13 9/16 42 16 5/8 HWO144217 531 7.6 66

13 9/16 36 16 5/8 HWO143617 496 6.6 57

13 9/16 30 16 5/8 HWO143017 461 5.6 51

13 9/16 24 16 5/8 HWO142417 426 4.6 42

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H30
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- - - / 

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Wall mounting brackets included.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

14 7/16 72 16 5/8 4 2 HWD147217 968 2142 12.7 121

14 7/16 66 16 5/8 4 2 HWD146617 932 2049 11.7 112

14 7/16 60 16 5/8 4 2 HWD146017 851 1903 10.7 103

14 7/16 54 16 5/8 4 2 HWD145417 791 1762 9.7 95

14 7/16 48 16 5/8 3 2 HWD144817 697 1511 8.6 86

14 7/16 42 16 5/8 3 2 HWD144217 655 1441 7.6 75

14 7/16 36 16 5/8 2 1 HWD143617 602 1279 6.6 66

14 7/16 30 16 5/8 2 1 HWD143017 559 1145 5.6 57

14 7/16 24 16 5/8 2 1 HWD142417 479 967 4.6 48

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

LockFront

D: Number of doors. 
E: Number of locks.

Locks 

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H31
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1 Gi 4000- -  /  -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - frosted acrylic interior panel)

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors ("Contemporary" aluminum frame with frosted acrylic interior panel).
Wall mounting brackets included.
No lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

14 7/16 72 16 5/8 4 HWDCA147217 2339 12.7 121

14 7/16 66 16 5/8 4 HWDCA146617 2302 11.7 112

14 7/16 60 16 5/8 4 HWDCA146017 2224 10.7 103

14 7/16 54 16 5/8 4 HWDCA145417 2162 9.7 95

14 7/16 48 16 5/8 3 HWDCA144817 1725 8.6 86

14 7/16 42 16 5/8 3 HWDCA144217 1685 7.6 75

14 7/16 36 16 5/8 2 HWDCA143617 1288 6.6 66

14 7/16 30 16 5/8 2 HWDCA143017 1244 5.6 57

14 7/16 24 16 5/8 2 HWDCA142417 1164 4.6 48

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

D : Number of doors.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H32
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1 4000- -  /  -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors  
("contemporary" aluminum frame - opaque acrylic interior panel)

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors ("Contemporary" aluminum frame with opaque acrylic interior panel).
Wall mounting brackets included.
No lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C D T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

14 7/16 72 16 5/8 4 HWDCO147217 2339 12.4 110

14 7/16 66 16 5/8 4 HWDCO146617 2302 11.4 101

14 7/16 60 16 5/8 4 HWDCO146017 2224 10.4 95

14 7/16 54 16 5/8 4 HWDCO145417 2162 9.4 86

14 7/16 48 16 5/8 3 HWDCO144817 1725 8.3 75

14 7/16 42 16 5/8 3 HWDCO144217 1685 7.3 68

14 7/16 36 16 5/8 2 HWDCO143617 1288 6.3 57

14 7/16 30 16 5/8 2 HWDCO143017 1244 5.3 48

14 7/16 24 16 5/8 2 HWDCO142417 1164 4.3 42

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Acrylic: Opaque acrylic finish : Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) ou Sand (A4).

D : Number of doors.

Acrylic

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H33
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- - - / 

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Wall mounted hutch with hinged doors and a central opening

Wall mounted hutch with 2 hinged doors and a central opening.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Wall mounting brackets included. 
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

14 7/16 72 16 5/8 2 2 HWH147217 887 1551 12.7 103

14 7/16 66 16 5/8 2 2 HWH146617 848 1475 11.7 95

14 7/16 60 16 5/8 2 2 HWH146017 766 1383 10.7 88

14 7/16 54 16 5/8 2 2 HWH145417 708 1316 9.7 81

14 7/16 48 16 5/8 2 2 HWH144817 654 1252 8.6 73

14 7/16 42 16 5/8 2 2 HWH144217 615 1191 7.6 66

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

LockFront

D: Number of doors. 
E: Number of locks.

Locks 

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H34
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- - - / 

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Wall mounted hutch with flipper door(s) (standard mechanism)

Wall mounted hutch with flipper door(s).
FENIX option on fronts only.  
With the standard closing mechanism.
Wall mounting brackets included.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

14 7/16 72 16 5/8 2 2 HWFTD147217 1094 2098 12.7 121

14 7/16 66 16 5/8 2 2 HWFTD146617 1039 1893 11.7 112

14 7/16 60 16 5/8 2 2 HWFTD146017 985 1809 10.7 103

14 7/16 54 16 5/8 2 2 HWFTD145417 938 1729 9.7 95

14 7/16 48 16 5/8 2 2 HWFTD144817 891 1643 8.6 86

14 7/16 42 16 5/8 1 1 HWFTD144217 721 1368 7.6 75

14 7/16 36 16 5/8 1 1 HWFTD143617 674 1299 6.6 66

14 7/16 30 16 5/8 1 1 HWFTD143017 626 1170 5.6 57

14 7/16 24 16 5/8 1 1 HWFTD142417 578 1066 4.6 48

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

LockFront

D: Number of doors. 
E: Number of locks.

Flipper door

Locks 

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H35
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- - - / 

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Wall mounted hutch with flipper door(s) ("Easy-down" mechanism)

Wall mounted hutch with flipper door(s).
FENIX option on fronts only.  
Wall mounting brackets included.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C D E T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

14 7/16 72 16 5/8 2 2 HWFDW147217 1229 2240 12.7 121

14 7/16 66 16 5/8 2 2 HWFDW146617 1175 2036 11.7 112

14 7/16 60 16 5/8 2 2 HWFDW146017 1119 1949 10.7 103

14 7/16 54 16 5/8 2 2 HWFDW145417 1073 1869 9.7 95

14 7/16 48 16 5/8 2 2 HWFDW144817 1025 1783 8.6 86

14 7/16 42 16 5/8 1 1 HWFDW144217 788 1438 7.6 75

14 7/16 36 16 5/8 1 1 HWFDW143617 741 1369 6.6 66

14 7/16 30 16 5/8 1 1 HWFDW143017 694 1242 5.6 57

14 7/16 24 16 5/8 1 1 HWFDW142417 645 1136 4.6 48

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

LockFront

D: Number of doors. 
E: Number of locks.

"Easy-down"

Locks 

Flipper door

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H36
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

Open wall mounted module

Open wall module, interior dimension 6 1/8".
Modules 54" and longer have a central divider.
Wall mounting brackets included, able to support a regular & non excessive load.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

10 72 8 1/4 HWB107208 615 4.4 88

10 66 8 1/4 HWB106608 574 4.0 86

10 60 8 1/4 HWB106008 535 3.7 81

10 54 8 1/4 HWB105408 493 3.3 79

10 48 8 1/4 HWB104808 455 3.0 59

10 42 8 1/4 HWB104208 430 2.6 55

10 36 8 1/4 HWB103608 406 2.2 53

10 30 8 1/4 HWB103008 384 1.9 51

10 24 8 1/4 HWB102408 359 1.5 46

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



H37
REV.01-2025

TZ - L1- -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.

Bookcase hutch

Bookcase hutch.
2 shelves: 1 fixed & 1 adjustable.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C Back tile* T.F.L. Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

13 9/16 36 42 1/2 0876X1053 HBK143643 712 15.0 86

13 9/16 30 42 1/2 0724X1053 HBK143043 644 12.6 75

37" HIGH

13 9/16 36 36 1/2 0876X0900 HBK143637 613 13.0 77

13 9/16 30 36 1/2 0724X0900 HBK143037 549 10.9 66

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Hutches & Top storage price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: �Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Lock PullFront

Bookcase hutch with doors

Bookcase hutch with 2 doors.
FENIX option on fronts only.  
2 shelves: 1 fixed & 1 adjustable.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Available without locks, or with Noki or key locks.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 0876X1053 HPDD143643 957 2053 15.0 134

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 0724X1053 HPDD143043 889 1907 12.6 117

37" HIGH

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 0876X0900 HPDD143637 861 1847 13.0 119

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 0724X0900 HPDD143037 795 1706 10.9 103

Locks 

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: �Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Lock PullFront

Bookcase hutch with doors

Bookcase hutch with door at left.
FENIX option on front only.  
4 shelves: 2 fixed & 2 adjustable.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 0876X1053 HPDO143643 836 1417 15.0 117

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 0724X1053 HPDO143043 765 1299 12.6 101

37" HIGH

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 0876X0900 HPDO143637 736 1249 13.0 103

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 0724X0900 HPDO143037 673 1141 10.9 90

Locks 

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base / Front: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Lock: �No lock (LX), NOKI lock (LN), key lock (LS) or keyed-alike (LSK) options.  

For the LSK option, specify code LSK01 to the components in the first workstation; LSK02 to the components  
in the second workstation, and so on to identify the keyed-alike products.

Pull: �Pulls included, specify type, see p.IG06.

Lock PullFront

Bookcase hutch with door(s)

Bookcase hutch with door at right.
FENIX option on front only.  
4 shelves: 2 fixed & 2 adjustable.
Back is recessed by 5/8", allowing the addition of a back tile, can be ordered separately, p.L02 to p.L34.
Available without lock, or with Noki or key lock.

Dimensions Code L1 Spec.

A B C Back tile* T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

43" HIGH

14 7/16 36 42 1/2 0876X1053 HPOD143643 836 1417 15.0 117

14 7/16 30 42 1/2 0724X1053 HPOD143043 765 1299 12.6 101

37" HIGH

14 7/16 36 36 1/2 0876X0900 HPOD143637 736 1249 13.0 103

14 7/16 30 36 1/2 0724X0900 HPOD143037 673 1141 10.9 90

Locks 

*Back tiles to be ordered separately.
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Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Supported-panels

Laminate supported-panels for 23" H. storage 
Felt supported-panels for  23" H. storage 

Fabric supported-panels for 23" H. storage 
Laminate supported-panels for 29" H. storage 

Felt supported-panels for 29" H. storage 
Fabric supported-panels for 29" H. storage 

Shelves for supported-panels
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Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel
11/16" thick laminate panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL847223 1134 2353 8.0 80

78 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL787223 1083 2225 7.5 75

72 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL727223 1033 2098 7.0 71

66 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL667223 983 1971 6.5 66

60 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL607223 933 1844 6.0 61

54 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL547223 883 1717 5.5 57

48 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL487223 833 1590 4.9 52

42 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL427223 776 1412 4.4 47

36 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL367223 669 1250 3.9 42

30 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL307223 562 1088 3.4 38

24 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL247223 455 926 2.9 33

84 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL846623 1028 2116 7.1 72

78 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL786623 979 1999 6.7 68

72 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL726623 931 1883 6.2 64

66 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL666623 883 1766 5.8 60

60 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL606623 834 1650 5.3 55

54 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL546623 796 1533 4.9 51

48 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL486623 758 1416 4.4 47

42 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL426623 734 1302 4.0 43

36 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL366623 633 1156 3.5 39

30 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL306623 532 1009 3.1 35

24 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL246623 431 862 2.6 31

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel (cont'd)

11/16" thick laminate panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDL845423 909 1736 5.4 56

78 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL785423 872 1649 5.1 53

72 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL725423 834 1561 4.7 50

66 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL665423 797 1474 4.4 47

60 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL605423 760 1386 4.1 44

54 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL545423 722 1299 3.7 41

48 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL485423 685 1211 3.4 38

42 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL425423 664 1133 3.1 35

36 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL365423 570 994 2.8 32

30 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL305423 477 856 2.4 29

24 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL245423 383 717 2.1 26

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel with shelf cut-outs
11/16" thick laminate panel to receive laminate or metal shelf to be specified.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T847223 1175 2394 8.0 80

78 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T787223 1125 2267 7.5 75

72 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T727223 1075 2140 7.0 71

66 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T667223 1024 2013 6.5 66

60 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T607223 974 1885 6.0 61

54 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T547223 924 1758 5.5 57

48 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T487223 874 1631 4.9 52

42 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T427223 817 1453 4.4 47

36 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T367223 710 1291 3.9 42

30 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T307223 603 1129 3.4 38

24 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL1T247223 497 967 2.9 33

84 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T846623 1069 2157 7.1 72

78 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T786623 1020 2040 6.7 68

72 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T726623 972 1924 6.2 64

66 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T666623 924 1807 5.8 60

60 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T606623 876 1691 5.3 55

54 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T546623 837 1574 4.9 51

48 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T486623 799 1458 4.4 47

42 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T426623 775 1344 4.0 43

36 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T366623 674 1197 3.5 39

30 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T306623 573 1050 3.1 35

24 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T246623 473 903 2.6 31

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel with shelf cut-outs (cont'd)

11/16" thick laminate panel to receive laminate or metal shelf to be specified.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDL1T845423 950 1777 5.4 56

78 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T785423 913 1690 5.1 53

72 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T725423 875 1602 4.7 50

66 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T665423 838 1515 4.4 47

60 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T605423 801 1427 4.1 44

54 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T545423 764 1340 3.7 41

48 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T485423 726 1252 3.4 38

42 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T425423 705 1174 3.1 35

36 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T365423 612 1036 2.8 32

30 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T305423 518 897 2.4 29

24 53 3/8 22 7/8    30 1/2 PDL1T245423 424 758 2.1 26

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne



I06
REV.01-2025

TZ - L- - -

Code

B

A

Base 1

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel with shelves (2) cut-outs
11/16" thick laminate panel to receive two laminate or metal shelves to be specified.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03. 
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T847223 1195 2414 8.0 80

78 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T787223 1145 2287 7.5 75

72 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T727223 1095 2160 7.0 71

66 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T667223 1045 2033 6.5 66

60 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T607223 995 1906 6.0 61

54 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T547223 945 1779 5.5 57

48 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T487223 895 1652 4.9 52

42 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T427223 838 1473 4.4 47

36 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T367223 731 1312 3.9 42

30 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T307223 624 1150 3.4 38

24 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDL2T247223 517 988 2.9 33

84 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T846623 1089 2178 7.1 72

78 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T786623 1041 2061 6.7 68

72 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T726623 993 1945 6.2 64

66 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T666623 944 1828 5.8 60

60 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T606623 896 1711 5.3 55

54 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T546623 858 1595 4.9 51

48 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T486623 820 1478 4.4 47

42 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T426623 796 1364 4.0 43

36 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T366623 695 1217 3.5 39

30 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T306623 594 1071 3.1 35

24 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T246623 493 924 2.6 31

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel  
for wall-mounted hutch postioned at 72" H. 
11/16" thick laminate panel.
Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH845523 716 1675 5.4 58

78 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH785523 714 1612 5.1 55

72 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH725523 712 1549 4.7 51

66 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH665523 710 1486 4.4 48

60 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH605523 707 1423 4.1 45

54 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH545523 705 1360 3.7 42

48 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH485523 422 968 3.4 39

42 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH425523 403 896 3.1 36

36 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH365523 383 824 2.8 33

30 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH305523 363 752 2.4 30

24 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH245523 343 681 2.1 26

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported laminate panel with cut-outs for a shelf  
and for wall-mounted hutch postioned at 72" H.
11/16" thick laminate panel to receive laminate or metal shelf to be specified.
Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T845523 757 1716 5.4 58

78 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T785523 715 1653 5.1 55

72 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T725523 673 1590 4.7 51

66 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T665523 630 1527 4.4 48

60 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T605523 588 1464 4.1 45

54 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T545523 545 1401 3.7 42

48 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T485523 464 1009 3.4 39

42 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T425523 444 937 3.1 36

36 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T365523 424 865 2.8 33

30 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T305523 404 794 2.4 30

24 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDLH1T245523 384 722 2.1 26

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported felt panel
11/16" thick felt panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
With or without pattern, to be specified.

Code: Consult the above price list.
TX0 / TX1: Specify the code identifying the panel pattern (TX0 = No pattern, TX1 = With pattern)
Felt: �Specify the choice of felt, Mist FE11, Dune FE12, Shadow FE03 or Orage FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code No pattern With pattern Cu.Ft. lb

42 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDF427223 806 844 1.7 18.5

36 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDF367223 768 805 1.6 17.1

30 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDF307223 599 636 1.4 12.8

24 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDF247223 560 597 1.3 11.4

42 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDF426623 753 781 1.6 16.7

36 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDF366623 719 747 1.5 15.5

30 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDF306623 561 589 1.3 11.6

24 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDF246623 526 555 1.2 10.4

42 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDF425423 667 682 1.0 13.2

36 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDF365423 642 656 0.9 12.3

30 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDF305423 500 514 0.8 9.2

24 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDF245423 473 488 0.7 8.2

with pattern

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported felt panel  
for wall-mounted hutch installed at 72" H.
11/16" thick felt panel. Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.
With or without pattern, to be specified.

Code: Consult the above price list.
TX0 / TX1: Specify the code identifying the panel pattern (TX0 = No pattern, TX1 = With pattern)
Felt: �Specify the choice of felt, Mist FE11, Dune FE12, Shadow FE03 or Orage FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Felt Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code No pattern With pattern Cu.Ft. lb

42 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDFH425523 675 689 1.0 13.6

36 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDFH365523 647 662 0.9 12.6

30 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDFH305523 505 520 0.8 9.4

24 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDFH245523 477 492 0.7 8.5

with pattern

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (23" H.)-supported tackable fabric panel
11/16" thick fabric panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Fabric: �Specify the code, refer to the current Artopex panel fabric cards.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Fabric Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code Gr.A COM / 
Gr.1 Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

42 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDT427223 890 915 929 943 956 970 1.7 18.4

36 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDT367223 839 861 873 885 897 909 1.6 17.0

30 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDT307223 692 711 721 731 741 751 1.4 12.8

24 71 3/8 22 7/8 48 1/2 PDT247223 641 656 664 672 681 689 1.2 11.4

42 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDT426623 825 847 859 872 884 896 1.6 16.7

36 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDT366623 780 799 810 820 831 842 1.5 15.4

30 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDT306623 647 663 672 681 690 699 1.3 11.6

24 65 3/8 22 7/8 42 1/2 PDT246623 602 615 623 630 637 645 1.2 10.3

42 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDT425423 718 734 744 753 762 771 1.0 13.2

36 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDT365423 684 698 706 714 722 730 0.8 12.2

30 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDT305423 569 581 587 594 601 607 0.8 9.1

24 53 3/8 22 7/8 30 1/2 PDT245423 537 547 552 558 563 569 0.7 8.2

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B
A

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (23" H.)-supported tackable fabric panel  
for wall-mounted hutch postioned at 72" H. 
11/16" thick fabric panel. Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 23" H. storage unit.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Fabric: �Specify the code, refer to the current Artopex panel fabric cards.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Fabric Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code Gr.A COM / 
Gr.1 Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

42 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDTH425523 761 778 788 797 806 816 1.0 13.6

36 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDTH365523 691 706 714 722 731 739 0.9 12.6

30 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDTH305523 575 587 594 601 608 615 0.8 9.4

24 54 3/4 22 7/8 31 7/8 PDTH245523 542 552 558 564 569 575 0.7 8.4

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code

B

A

Base 1

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel
11/16" thick laminate panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL847229 1087 2183 7.1 75

78 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL787229 1040 2066 6.7 70

72 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL727229 992 1819 6.2 68

66 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL667229 945 1731 5.8 64

60 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL607229 897 1644 5.3 59

54 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL547229 849 1557 4.9 55

48 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL487229 802 1470 4.4 51

42 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL427229 754 1382 4.0 46

36 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL367229 707 1295 3.5 42

30 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL307229 561 1038 3.1 37

24 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL247229 533 941 2.6 35

84 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL846629 1024 2005 6.3 68

78 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL786629 964 1884 5.9 64

72 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL726629 904 1658 5.5 59

66 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL666629 845 1548 5.1 57

60 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL606629 785 1439 4.7 53

54 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL546629 725 1330 4.3 51

48 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL486629 666 1220 3.9 46

42 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL426629 606 1111 3.5 42

36 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL366629 546 1002 3.1 40

30 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL306629 522 955 2.7 35

24 65 3/8 28 7/8    36 1/2 PDL246629 495 866 2.4 31

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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D
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Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel (cont'd)

11/16" thick laminate panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL845429 917 1671 4.5 51

78 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL785429 863 1571 4.2 48

72 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL725429 808 1482 4.0 46

66 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL665429 754 1382 3.7 44

60 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL605429 699 1282 3.4 42

54 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL545429 645 1182 3.2 40

48 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL485429 591 1083 2.9 37

42 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL425429 536 983 2.6 35

36 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL365429 482 883 2.4 33

30 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL305429 475 820 2.1 29

24 53 3/8 28 7/8    24 1/2 PDL245429 452 752 1.8 26

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

Base 1

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel with shelf cut-outs
11/16" thick laminate panel to receive laminate or metal shelf to be specified.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T847229 1129 2224 7.1 81

78 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T787229 1081 2107 6.7 77

72 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T727229 1033 1860 6.2 73

66 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T667229 986 1773 5.8 68

60 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T607229 938 1685 5.3 62

54 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T547229 891 1598 4.9 57

48 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T487229 843 1511 4.4 53

42 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T427229 795 1424 4.0 48

36 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T367229 748 1336 3.5 44

30 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T307229 603 1079 3.1 40

24 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL1T247229 574 982 2.6 35

84 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T846629 1065 2047 6.3 73

78 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T786629 1005 1926 5.9 68

72 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T726629 946 1699 5.5 64

66 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T666629 886 1590 5.1 59

60 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T606629 826 1480 4.7 57

54 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T546629 767 1371 4.3 53

48 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T486629 707 1262 3.9 48

42 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T426629 647 1152 3.5 44

36 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T366629 588 1043 3.1 42

30 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL1T306629 563 996 2.7 37

24 65 3/8 28 7/8    36 1/2 PDL1T246629 536 908 2.4 33

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel with shelf cut-outs (cont'd)

11/16" thick laminate panel to receive laminate or metal shelf to be specified.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code Mél. FENIX. pi3 lb

84 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T845429 958 1712 4.5 53

78 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T785429 904 1612 4.2 51

72 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T725429 850 1523 4.0 48

66 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T665429 795 1423 3.7 46

60 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T605429 741 1323 3.4 44

54 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T545429 686 1224 3.2 42

48 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T485429 632 1124 2.9 37

42 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T425429 577 1024 2.6 35

36 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T365429 523 924 2.4 33

30 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDL1T305429 516 861 2.1 31

24 53 3/8 28 7/8    24 1/2 PDL1T245429 494 793 1.8 29

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

Base 1

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel with shelves (2) cut-outs
11/16" thick laminate panel to receive two laminate or metal shelves to be specified.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03. 
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code Mél. FENIX. pi3 lb

84 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T847229 1149 2245 7.1 79

78 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T787229 1102 2128 6.7 75

72 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T727229 1054 1880 6.2 70

66 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T667229 1006 1793 5.8 66

60 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T607229 959 1706 5.3 62

54 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T547229 911 1619 4.9 57

48 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T487229 864 1531 4.4 53

42 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T427229 816 1444 4.0 48

36 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T367229 768 1357 3.5 44

30 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T307229 623 1100 3.1 40

24 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDL2T247229 594 1002 2.6 35

84 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T846629 1086 2067 6.3 70

78 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T786629 1026 1946 5.9 68

72 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T726629 966 1720 5.5 64

66 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T666629 907 1610 5.1 59

60 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T606629 847 1501 4.7 55

54 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T546629 787 1392 4.3 53

48 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T486629 728 1282 3.9 48

42 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T426629 668 1173 3.5 44

36 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T366629 608 1063 3.1 40

30 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDL2T306629 584 1017 2.7 37

24 65 3/8 28 7/8    36 1/2 PDL2T246629 557 928 2.4 33

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

Base 1

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel for wall-mounted hutch  
postioned at 72" H. 
11/16" thick laminate panel.
Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH845529 911 1688 4.7 55

78 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH785529 856 1570 4.4 53

72 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH725529 802 1470 4.1 51

66 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH665529 747 1370 3.9 48

60 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH605529 693 1270 3.6 46

54 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH545529 639 1171 3.3 42

48 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH485529 584 1071 3.0 40

42 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH425529 530 971 2.7 37

36 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH365529 475 871 2.5 35

30 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH305529 468 859 2.2 31

24 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH245529 455 762 1.9 29

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

Base 1

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported laminate panel with cut-outs for a shelf  
and for wall-mounted hutch postioned at 72" H.
11/16" thick laminate panel to receive laminate or metal shelf to be specified.
Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
The wood grain is horizontal.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

84 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T845529 952 1729 4.7 55

78 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T785529 897 1611 4.4 53

72 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T725529 843 1511 4.1 51

66 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T665529 789 1411 3.9 48

60 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T605529 734 1311 3.6 44

54 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T545529 680 1212 3.3 42

48 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T485529 625 1112 3.0 40

42 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T425529 571 1012 2.7 37

36 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T365529 517 913 2.5 33

30 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T305529 510 900 2.2 31

24 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDLH1T245529 497 804 1.9 29

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported felt panel
11/16" thick felt panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
With or without pattern, to be specified.

Code: Consult the above price list.
TX0 / TX1: Specify the code identifying the panel pattern (TX0 = No pattern, TX1 = With pattern)
Felt: �Specify the choice of felt, Mist FE11, Dune FE12, Shadow FE03 or Orage FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code No pattern With pattern Cu.Ft. lb

42 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDF427229 767 921 1.6 17.4

36 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDF367229 729 875 1.5 16.2

30 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDF307229 691 829 1.3 12.1

24 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDF247229 654 784 1.2 10.8

42 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDF426629 714 856 1.5 15.7

36 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDF366629 680 816 1.3 14.6

30 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDF306629 646 776 1.2 10.9

24 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDF246629 613 735 1.1 9.8

42 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDF425429 631 757 0.9 12.1

36 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDF365429 605 727 0.8 11.3

30 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDF305429 580 696 0.7 8.4

24 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDF245429 555 666 0.6 7.6

with pattern

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported felt panel for wall-mounted hutch  
installed at 72" H.
11/16" thick felt panel. Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.
With or without pattern, to be specified.

Code: Consult the above price list.
TX0 / TX1: Specify the code identifying the panel pattern (TX0 = No pattern, TX1 = With pattern)
Felt: �Specify the choice of felt, Mist FE11, Dune FE12, Shadow FE03 or Orage FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Felt Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code No pattern With pattern Cu.Ft. lb

42 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDFH425529 687 824 1.6 17.7

36 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDFH365529 662 794 1.4 16.2

30 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDFH305529 641 769 1.2 12.4

24 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDFH245529 563 676 1.0 10.8

with pattern

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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B

A

D

C

Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list

Storage (29" H.)-supported tackable fabric panel
11/16" thick fabric panel.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Fabric: �Specify the code, refer to the current Artopex panel fabric cards.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Fabric Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code Gr.A COM / 
Gr.1 Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

42 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDT427229 848 904 934 965 995 1026 1.6 17.4

36 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDT367229 800 849 876 902 929 955 1.5 16.1

30 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDT307229 629 670 693 715 738 760 1.3 12.0

24 71 3/8 28 7/8 42 1/2 PDT247229 581 615 634 652 671 689 1.2 10.8

42 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDT426629 785 834 860 887 914 940 1.5 15.6

36 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDT366629 743 785 808 831 854 877 1.3 14.5

30 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDT306629 585 621 641 661 680 700 1.2 10.8

24 65 3/8 28 7/8 36 1/2 PDT246629 541 571 587 603 619 636 1.1 9.7

42 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDT425429 682 716 735 753 772 790 0.9 12.1

36 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDT365429 651 681 697 713 729 745 0.8 11.3

30 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDT305429 510 535 549 562 576 590 0.7 8.4

24 53 3/8 28 7/8 24 1/2 PDT245429 477 498 509 520 532 543 0.6 7.6

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Storage (29" H.)-supported tackable fabric panel  
for wall-mounted hutch postioned at 72" H. 
11/16" thick fabric panel. Adjusted height for installation of a wall-mounted hutch at 72" H.
Metal frame on the back to support the panel.
Installs on top of a 29" H. storage unit.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Fabric: �Specify the code, refer to the current Artopex panel fabric cards.
Metal: �Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors).

 SPECIFY

Fabric Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B C D Code Gr.A COM / 
Gr.1 Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

42 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDTH425529 691 727 746 766 785 805 0.9 12.5

36 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDTH365529 656 686 703 720 737 754 0.8 11.7

30 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDTH305529 513 539 554 568 582 597 0.7 8.6

24 54 3/4 28 7/8 25 7/8 PDTH245529 482 504 515 527 539 551 0.6 7.8

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Laminate shelf for storage-supported laminate panel
11/16" thick laminate shelf. 
Installs on a laminate panel. 
Panel mounting hardware included.
Sold individually.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.

 SPECIFY

Dimensions Spec.

A B Panel width Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

11 82 84 SHELPDL1182 222 635 1.7 18

11 76 78 SHELPDL1176 215 607 1.6 17

11 70 72 SHELPDL1170 209 579 1.5 15

11 64 66 SHELPDL1164 202 550 1.4 14

11 58 60 SHELPDL1158 195 522 1.3 13

11 52 54 SHELPDL1152 189 494 1.1 12

11 46 48 SHELPDL1146 164 447 1.0 11

11 40 42 SHELPDL1140 159 420 0.9 10

11 34 36 SHELPDL1134 153 393 0.8 8

11 28 30 SHELPDL1128 148 366 0.6 7

11 22 24 SHELPDL1122 142 340 0.5 6

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Laminate shelf (rounded corners) for storage-supported laminate panel
11/16" thick laminate shelf with rounded front corners. 
Installs on a laminate panel. 
Panel-mounting hardware included.
Sold individually.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Base 1: Take Off finish see p.IG03.

 SPECIFY

Dimensions Spec.

A B Panel width Code T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

11 82 84 SHELPDLA1182 233 667 1.7 18

11 76 78 SHELPDLA1176 226 637 1.6 17

11 70 72 SHELPDLA1170 219 608 1.5 15

11 64 66 SHELPDLA1164 212 578 1.4 14

11 58 60 SHELPDLA1158 205 548 1.3 13

11 52 54 SHELPDLA1152 198 518 1.1 12

11 46 48 SHELPDLA1146 172 469 1.0 11

11 40 42 SHELPDLA1140 166 441 0.9 10

11 34 36 SHELPDLA1134 161 413 0.8 8

11 28 30 SHELPDLA1128 155 385 0.6 7

11 22 24 SHELPDLA1122 149 357 0.5 6

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Metal shelf for storage-supported laminate panel 
Metal shelf. 
Installs on a laminate panel. 
Panel mounting hardware included.
Sold individually.

Code: Consult the above price list.
Metal: Specify metal finish, see p.IG05. (34 colors)

 SPECIFY

Metal

Dimensions Spec.

A B Panel width Code Price Cu.Ft. lb

5 78 84 SHEMPDL0578 224 1.0 11

5 72 78 SHEMPDL0572 218 0.9 10

5 66 72 SHEMPDL0566 212 0.8 9

5 60 66 SHEMPDL0560 206 0.8 8

5 54 60 SHEMPDL0554 199 0.7 8

5 48 54 SHEMPDL0548 183 0.6 7

5 42 48 SHEMPDL0542 144 0.5 6

5 36 42 SHEMPDL0536 135 0.5 5

5 30 36 SHEMPDL0530 126 0.4 4

5 24 30 SHEMPDL0524 117 0.3 3

5 18 24 SHEMPDL0518 108 0.2 3

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Canada

Take Off  Supported-panels price list



Tackboards



J01
REV.01-2025

J02 
J10 
J22

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Tackboards

Tackboards for 43" high hutches 
Tackboards for 37" high hutches 

Mounting brackets for hutch-type tackboard



J02
REV.01-2025

AC - - 3067-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 25 7/8 for 84" hutch BT8226 413 468 524 575 607 630 0.8 9

75 7/8 25 7/8 for 78" hutch BT7626 384 435 485 536 562 584 0.8 8

69 7/8 25 7/8 for 72" hutch BT7026 357 404 452 493 524 545 0.7 7

63 7/8 25 7/8 for 66" hutch BT6426 317 358 402 440 467 489 0.7 7

57 7/8 25 7/8 for 60" hutch BT5826 266 301 341 369 380 386 0.6 6

51 7/8 25 7/8 for 54" hutch BT5226 252 285 320 348 358 368 0.5 5

45 7/8 25 7/8 for 48" hutch BT4626 244 277 309 333 344 354 0.5 5

39 7/8 25 7/8 for 42" hutch BT4026 208 235 263 282 295 302 0.4 4

33 7/8 25 7/8 for 36" hutch BT3426 192 216 239 263 273 281 0.4 4

27 7/8 25 7/8 for 30" hutch BT2826 175 198 217 237 249 256 0.3 3

21 7/8 25 7/8 for 24" hutch BT2226 168 184 198 214 225 235 0.2 2

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J03
REV.01-2025

AC - - 3090-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 25 7/8 for 84" hutch BF8226 315 0.5 7

75 7/8 25 7/8 for 78" hutch BF7626 296 0.4 7

69 7/8 25 7/8 for 72" hutch BF7026 276 0.4 6

63 7/8 25 7/8 for 66" hutch BF6426 256 0.4 6

57 7/8 25 7/8 for 60" hutch BF5826 237 0.3 5

51 7/8 25 7/8 for 54" hutch BF5226 217 0.3 5

45 7/8 25 7/8 for 48" hutch BF4626 198 0.3 4

39 7/8 25 7/8 for 42" hutch BF4026 178 0.2 3

33 7/8 25 7/8 for 36" hutch BF3426 159 0.2 3

27 7/8 25 7/8 for 30" hutch BF2826 143 0.2 2

21 7/8 25 7/8 for 24" hutch BF2226 124 0.1 2

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J04
REV.01-2025

AC - - 3067-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 24 5/8 for 84" hutch BT8225 413 468 524 575 607 630 0.8 8

75 7/8 24 5/8 for 78" hutch BT7625 384 435 485 536 562 584 0.8 8

69 7/8 24 5/8 for 72" hutch BT7025 357 404 452 493 524 545 0.7 7

63 7/8 24 5/8 for 66" hutch BT6425 317 358 402 440 467 489 0.6 6

57 7/8 24 5/8 for 60" hutch BT5825 266 301 341 369 380 386 0.6 6

51 7/8 24 5/8 for 54" hutch BT5225 252 285 320 348 358 368 0.5 5

45 7/8 24 5/8 for 48" hutch BT4625 244 277 309 333 344 354 0.5 5

39 7/8 24 5/8 for 42" hutch BT4025 208 235 263 282 295 302 0.4 4

33 7/8 24 5/8 for 36" hutch BT3425 192 216 239 263 273 281 0.3 3

27 7/8 24 5/8 for 30" hutch BT2825 175 198 217 237 249 256 0.3 3

21 7/8 24 5/8 for 24" hutch BT2225 168 184 198 214 225 235 0.2 2

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J05
REV.01-2025

AC - - 3090-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 24 5/8 for 84" hutch BF8225 315 0.5 7

75 7/8 24 5/8 for 78" hutch BF7625 296 0.4 6

69 7/8 24 5/8 for 72" hutch BF7025 276 0.4 6

63 7/8 24 5/8 for 66" hutch BF6425 256 0.4 5

57 7/8 24 5/8 for 60" hutch BF5825 237 0.3 5

51 7/8 24 5/8 for 54" hutch BF5225 217 0.3 4

45 7/8 24 5/8 for 48" hutch BF4625 198 0.3 4

39 7/8 24 5/8 for 42" hutch BF4025 178 0.2 3

33 7/8 24 5/8 for 36" hutch BF3425 159 0.2 3

27 7/8 24 5/8 for 30" hutch BF2825 143 0.2 2

21 7/8 24 5/8 for 24" hutch BF2225 124 0.1 2

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J06
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AC - - 3067-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 22 5/8 for 84" hutch BT8222 383 433 487 539 569 593 0.7 7

75 7/8 22 5/8 for 78" hutch BT7622 355 403 452 501 527 550 0.7 7

69 7/8 22 5/8 for 72" hutch BT7022 327 369 418 459 490 514 0.6 6

63 7/8 22 5/8 for 66" hutch BT6422 286 324 368 408 434 458 0.6 6

57 7/8 22 5/8 for 60" hutch BT5822 240 272 310 340 347 355 0.5 5

51 7/8 22 5/8 for 54" hutch BT5222 228 256 293 319 327 339 0.5 5

45 7/8 22 5/8 for 48" hutch BT4622 218 247 279 303 316 323 0.4 4

39 7/8 22 5/8 for 42" hutch BT4022 184 208 236 256 265 276 0.4 4

33 7/8 22 5/8 for 36" hutch BT3422 167 188 213 236 246 256 0.3 3

27 7/8 22 5/8 for 30" hutch BT2822 152 173 192 212 224 232 0.3 2

21 7/8 22 5/8 for 24" hutch BT2222 146 160 175 192 201 212 0.2 2

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J07
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AC - - 3090-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 22 5/8 for 84" hutch BF8222 283 0.4 6

75 7/8 22 5/8 for 78" hutch BF7622 266 0.4 6

69 7/8 22 5/8 for 72" hutch BF7022 249 0.3 5

63 7/8 22 5/8 for 66" hutch BF6422 232 0.3 5

57 7/8 22 5/8 for 60" hutch BF5822 214 0.3 4

51 7/8 22 5/8 for 54" hutch BF5222 197 0.3 4

45 7/8 22 5/8 for 48" hutch BF4622 179 0.2 3

39 7/8 22 5/8 for 42" hutch BF4022 163 0.2 3

33 7/8 22 5/8 for 36" hutch BF3422 145 0.2 3

27 7/8 22 5/8 for 30" hutch BF2822 132 0.1 2

21 7/8 22 5/8 for 24" hutch BF2222 114 0.1 2

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J08
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AC - - 3067-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 21 3/8 for 84" hutch BT8221 383 433 487 539 569 593 0.7 7

75 7/8 21 3/8 for 78" hutch BT7621 355 403 452 501 527 550 0.6 6

69 7/8 21 3/8 for 72" hutch BT7021 327 369 418 459 490 514 0.6 6

63 7/8 21 3/8 for 66" hutch BT6421 286 324 368 408 434 458 0.5 5

57 7/8 21 3/8 for 60" hutch BT5821 240 272 310 340 347 355 0.5 5

51 7/8 21 3/8 for 54" hutch BT5221 228 256 293 319 327 339 0.4 4

45 7/8 21 3/8 for 48" hutch BT4621 218 247 279 303 316 323 0.4 4

39 7/8 21 3/8 for 42" hutch BT4021 184 208 236 256 265 276 0.3 3

33 7/8 21 3/8 for 36" hutch BT3421 167 188 213 236 246 256 0.3 3

27 7/8 21 3/8 for 30" hutch BT2821 152 173 192 212 224 232 0.2 2

21 7/8 21 3/8 for 24" hutch BT2221 146 160 175 192 201 212 0.2 2

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J09
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AC - - 3090-

Code

42 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 21 3/8 for 84" hutch BF8221 283 0.4 6

75 7/8 21 3/8 for 78" hutch BF7621 266 0.4 5

69 7/8 21 3/8 for 72" hutch BF7021 249 0.3 5

63 7/8 21 3/8 for 66" hutch BF6421 232 0.3 5

57 7/8 21 3/8 for 60" hutch BF5821 214 0.3 4

51 7/8 21 3/8 for 54" hutch BF5221 197 0.2 4

45 7/8 21 3/8 for 48" hutch BF4621 179 0.2 3

39 7/8 21 3/8 for 42" hutch BF4021 163 0.2 3

33 7/8 21 3/8 for 36" hutch BF3421 145 0.2 2

27 7/8 21 3/8 for 30" hutch BF2821 132 0.1 2

21 7/8 21 3/8 for 24" hutch BF2221 114 0.1 2

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 43" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J10
REV.01-2025

AC - - 3067-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 19 7/8 for 84" hutch BT8220 376 425 480 530 561 586 0.7 7

75 7/8 19 7/8 for 78" hutch BT7620 349 394 446 491 520 543 0.6 6

69 7/8 19 7/8 for 72" hutch BT7020 321 364 409 453 483 506 0.6 6

63 7/8 19 7/8 for 66" hutch BT6420 282 319 363 403 427 452 0.5 5

57 7/8 19 7/8 for 60" hutch BT5820 234 264 303 333 343 348 0.5 5

51 7/8 19 7/8 for 54" hutch BT5220 220 250 285 315 322 333 0.4 4

45 7/8 19 7/8 for 48" hutch BT4620 215 243 275 299 312 321 0.4 4

39 7/8 19 7/8 for 42" hutch BT4020 180 204 233 252 262 272 0.3 3

33 7/8 19 7/8 for 36" hutch BT3420 165 186 209 234 242 250 0.3 3

27 7/8 19 7/8 for 30" hutch BT2820 149 169 188 209 220 229 0.2 2

21 7/8 19 7/8 for 24" hutch BT2220 143 157 172 188 199 209 0.2 2



J11
REV.01-2025

AC - - 3090-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 19 7/8 for 84" hutch BF8220 258 0.4 5

75 7/8 19 7/8 for 78" hutch BF7620 241 0.3 5

69 7/8 19 7/8 for 72" hutch BF7020 226 0.3 5

63 7/8 19 7/8 for 66" hutch BF6420 211 0.3 4

57 7/8 19 7/8 for 60" hutch BF5820 196 0.3 4

51 7/8 19 7/8 for 54" hutch BF5220 180 0.2 3

45 7/8 19 7/8 for 48" hutch BF4620 166 0.2 3

39 7/8 19 7/8 for 42" hutch BF4020 150 0.2 3

33 7/8 19 7/8 for 36" hutch BF3420 135 0.2 2

27 7/8 19 7/8 for 30" hutch BF2820 123 0.1 2

21 7/8 19 7/8 for 24" hutch BF2220 108 0.1 1

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J12
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AC - - 3067-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 18 5/8 for 84" hutch BT8219 376 425 480 530 561 586 0.6 6

75 7/8 18 5/8 for 78" hutch BT7619 349 394 446 491 520 543 0.6 6

69 7/8 18 5/8 for 72" hutch BT7019 321 364 409 453 483 506 0.5 5

63 7/8 18 5/8 for 66" hutch BT6419 282 319 363 403 427 452 0.5 5

57 7/8 18 5/8 for 60" hutch BT5819 234 264 303 333 343 348 0.4 4

51 7/8 18 5/8 for 54" hutch BT5219 220 250 285 315 322 333 0.4 4

45 7/8 18 5/8 for 48" hutch BT4619 215 243 275 299 312 321 0.4 4

39 7/8 18 5/8 for 42" hutch BT4019 180 204 233 252 262 272 0.3 3

33 7/8 18 5/8 for 36" hutch BT3419 165 186 209 234 242 250 0.3 3

27 7/8 18 5/8 for 30" hutch BT2819 149 169 188 209 220 229 0.2 2

21 7/8 18 5/8 for 24" hutch BT2219 143 157 172 188 199 209 0.2 2

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J13
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AC - - 3090-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 18 5/8 for 84" hutch BF8219 258 0.3 5

75 7/8 18 5/8 for 78" hutch BF7619 241 0.3 5

69 7/8 18 5/8 for 72" hutch BF7019 226 0.3 4

63 7/8 18 5/8 for 66" hutch BF6419 211 0.3 4

57 7/8 18 5/8 for 60" hutch BF5819 196 0.2 4

51 7/8 18 5/8 for 54" hutch BF5219 180 0.2 3

45 7/8 18 5/8 for 48" hutch BF4619 166 0.2 3

39 7/8 18 5/8 for 42" hutch BF4019 150 0.2 3

33 7/8 18 5/8 for 36" hutch BF3419 135 0.1 2

27 7/8 18 5/8 for 30" hutch BF2819 123 0.1 2

21 7/8 18 5/8 for 24" hutch BF2219 108 0.1 1

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches without horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J14
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AC - - 3067-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 16 5/8 for 84" hutch BT8216 359 407 462 515 545 569 0.5 5

75 7/8 16 5/8 for 78" hutch BT7616 334 379 428 477 505 526 0.5 5

69 7/8 16 5/8 for 72" hutch BT7016 308 348 398 439 470 490 0.4 5

63 7/8 16 5/8 for 66" hutch BT6416 268 304 347 389 416 438 0.4 4

57 7/8 16 5/8 for 60" hutch BT5816 224 253 294 321 332 339 0.4 4

51 7/8 16 5/8 for 54" hutch BT5216 212 240 275 303 314 322 0.3 3

45 7/8 16 5/8 for 48" hutch BT4616 208 235 267 289 301 314 0.3 3

39 7/8 16 5/8 for 42" hutch BT4016 173 196 224 243 253 264 0.3 3

33 7/8 16 5/8 for 36" hutch BT3416 159 179 203 226 236 245 0.2 2

27 7/8 16 5/8 for 30" hutch BT2816 145 165 184 204 216 220 0.2 2

21 7/8 16 5/8 for 24" hutch BT2216 139 153 167 185 195 206 0.1 1

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J15
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AC - - 3090-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 16 5/8 for 84" hutch BF8216 226 0.3 4

75 7/8 16 5/8 for 78" hutch BF7616 213 0.3 4

69 7/8 16 5/8 for 72" hutch BF7016 200 0.3 4

63 7/8 16 5/8 for 66" hutch BF6416 187 0.2 3

57 7/8 16 5/8 for 60" hutch BF5816 174 0.2 3

51 7/8 16 5/8 for 54" hutch BF5216 161 0.2 3

45 7/8 16 5/8 for 48" hutch BF4616 148 0.2 2

39 7/8 16 5/8 for 42" hutch BF4016 135 0.1 2

33 7/8 16 5/8 for 36" hutch BF3416 123 0.1 2

27 7/8 16 5/8 for 30" hutch BF2816 108 0.1 2

21 7/8 16 5/8 for 24" hutch BF2216 95 0.1 1

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and without horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and without horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt



J16
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AC - - 3067-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 15 3/8 for 84" hutch BT8215 359 407 462 515 545 569 0.5 5

75 7/8 15 3/8 for 78" hutch BT7615 334 379 428 477 505 526 0.5 5

69 7/8 15 3/8 for 72" hutch BT7015 308 348 398 439 470 490 0.4 4

63 7/8 15 3/8 for 66" hutch BT6415 268 304 347 389 416 438 0.4 4

57 7/8 15 3/8 for 60" hutch BT5815 224 253 294 321 332 339 0.3 4

51 7/8 15 3/8 for 54" hutch BT5215 212 240 275 303 314 322 0.3 3

45 7/8 15 3/8 for 48" hutch BT4615 208 235 267 289 301 314 0.3 3

39 7/8 15 3/8 for 42" hutch BT4015 173 196 224 243 253 264 0.2 2

33 7/8 15 3/8 for 36" hutch BT3415 159 179 203 226 236 245 0.2 2

27 7/8 15 3/8 for 30" hutch BT2815 145 165 184 204 216 220 0.2 2

21 7/8 15 3/8 for 24" hutch BT2215 139 153 167 185 195 206 0.1 1

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Fabric tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric



J17
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AC - - 3090-

Code

36 1/2"

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

81 7/8 15 3/8 for 84" hutch BF8215 226 0.3 4

75 7/8 15 3/8 for 78" hutch BF7615 213 0.3 4

69 7/8 15 3/8 for 72" hutch BF7015 200 0.2 4

63 7/8 15 3/8 for 66" hutch BF6415 187 0.2 3

57 7/8 15 3/8 for 60" hutch BF5815 174 0.2 3

51 7/8 15 3/8 for 54" hutch BF5215 161 0.2 3

45 7/8 15 3/8 for 48" hutch BF4615 148 0.2 2

39 7/8 15 3/8 for 42" hutch BF4015 135 0.1 2

33 7/8 15 3/8 for 36" hutch BF3415 123 0.1 2

27 7/8 15 3/8 for 30" hutch BF2815 108 0.1 1

21 7/8 15 3/8 for 24" hutch BF2215 95 0.1 1

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit  
and with horizontal grommet

Felt tackboard for 37" high hutches with horizontal pigeonhole unit and with horizontal grommet.
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.
Allows access to the hutch's wiring grommet.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt
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AC - - 3067-

Code

Canada

Take Off  Tackboards price list

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

72 25 7/8 WBT7226 371 419 470 515 544 564 0.7 3

66 25 7/8 WBT6626 338 381 427 468 495 517 0.7 3

60 25 7/8 WBT6026 293 330 371 405 423 438 0.6 3

54 25 7/8 WBT5426 260 294 331 359 369 377 0.6 3

48 25 7/8 WBT4826 249 281 315 341 351 362 0.5 2

42 25 7/8 WBT4226 226 256 286 308 319 329 0.4 2

36 25 7/8 WBT3626 200 226 251 273 283 293 0.4 2

30 25 7/8 WBT3026 184 208 229 250 261 269 0.3 1

24 25 7/8 WBT2426 172 192 208 226 237 245 0.2 1

Wall-mounted fabric tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 72" high

Wall-Mounted fabric tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 72" high (with 29" high credenza/table below).
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

72 25 7/8 WBF7226 285 0.4 3

66 25 7/8 WBF6626 266 0.4 3

60 25 7/8 WBF6026 246 0.3 2

54 25 7/8 WBF5426 228 0.3 2

48 25 7/8 WBF4826 208 0.3 2

42 25 7/8 WBF4226 188 0.2 2

36 25 7/8 WBF3626 169 0.2 1

30 25 7/8 WBF3026 151 0.2 1

24 25 7/8 WBF2426 133 0.1 1

Wall-mounted felt tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 72" high

Wall-Mounted felt tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 72" high (with 29" high credenza/table below).
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.										        
	

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Gr.A Gr.1 COM / Gr.2 Gr.3 Gr.4 Gr.5 Cu.Ft. lb

72 19 7/8 WBT7220 336 380 427 473 502 524 0.6 3

66 19 7/8 WBT6620 302 342 386 428 455 479 0.5 2

60 19 7/8 WBT6020 259 293 333 368 385 401 0.5 2

54 19 7/8 WBT5420 228 258 295 324 333 341 0.4 2

48 19 7/8 WBT4820 218 246 280 307 318 328 0.4 2

42 19 7/8 WBT4220 198 224 254 276 287 297 0.3 2

36 19 7/8 WBT3620 173 196 220 243 252 261 0.3 1

30 19 7/8 WBT3020 157 177 199 221 232 239 0.2 1

24 19 7/8 WBT2420 146 164 180 199 210 218 0.2 1

Wall-mounted fabric tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 66" high

Wall-Mounted fabric tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 66" high (with 29" high credenza/table below).
Installs with Velcro® strips. Black brackets AC-HKBT included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Fabric: Refer to current Artopex panel fabric card.

Fabric

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

72 19 7/8 WBF7220 234 0.3 2

66 19 7/8 WBF6620 218 0.3 2

60 19 7/8 WBF6020 203 0.3 2

54 19 7/8 WBF5420 188 0.2 2

48 19 7/8 WBF4820 173 0.2 1

42 19 7/8 WBF4220 158 0.2 1

36 19 7/8 WBF3620 143 0.2 1

30 19 7/8 WBF3020 129 0.1 1

24 19 7/8 WBF2420 115 0.1 1

Wall-mounted felt tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 66" high

Wall-Mounted felt tackboard for wall-mounted hutches installed 66" high (with 29" high credenza/table below).
Installs with Velcro® strips. Silver brackets AC-HKBF included.										        
	

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04

Felt

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

Pack of 4 AC-HKBT-3067 61

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

Pack of 4 AC-HKBF-3090 61

Mounting brackets for hutch-type fabric tackboard

Hook brackets for installing a hutch-type fabric tackboard on a hutch's back or on a wall.
Order 2 packs for tackboards 60" and over.
Available in black (3067) color only.

Mounting brackets for hutch-type felt tackboard
Hook brackets for installing a hutch-type felt tackboard on a hutch's back or on a wall.
Order 2 packs for tackboards 60" and over.
Available in silver (3090) color only.

ATTENTION:  
Cannot be used with "BF" felt tackboards.

ATTENTION:  
Cannot be used with "BT" fabric tackboards.
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Take Off  Screens price list

Screens

Laminate privacy screen 
Laminate privacy screen, exceeding in front of the surface 

Laminate double privacy screen 
Laminate modesty panel 

Felt privacy screen 
Felt privacy screen, exceeding in front of the surface 

Felt double privacy screen 
Felt modesty panel 

Acrylic privacy screen 
Acrylic privacy screen, exceeding in front of the surface 

Acrylic double privacy screen 
Acrylic modesty panel
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L  /  S: Specify the code identifying the type of finish (L= T.F.L. 11/16", S= FENIX 11/16").
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Laminate privacy screen

Laminate privacy screen.
11/16" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code L S Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

15" HIGH

71 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVL7215 397 1131 1.9 22

65 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVL6615 391 1080 1.7 20

59 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVL6015 388 1024 1.6 20

53 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL5415 331 922 1.5 18

47 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL4815 327 870 1.3 15

41 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL4215 289 774 1.2 15

35 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL3615 284 732 1.0 13

29 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL3015 279 679 0.9 11

23 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL2415 273 614 0.7 11

20 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL2115 271 589 0.7 9

17 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVL1815 268 555 0.6 9

13" HIGH

71 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVL7213 382 1018 1.7 18

65 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVL6613 376 967 1.5 18

59 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVL6013 373 911 1.4 15

53 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL5413 316 809 1.3 15

47 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL4813 312 758 1.2 13

41 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL4213 276 661 1.0 13

35 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL3613 271 620 0.9 11

29 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL3013 266 568 0.8 11

23 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL2413 260 503 0.6 9

20 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL2113 258 478 0.6 9

17 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVL1813 255 444 0.5 7

C: Number of supports
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L  /  S: Specify the code identifying the type of finish (L= T.F.L. 11/16", S= FENIX 11/16").
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Laminate privacy screen, exceeding in front of the surface

Laminate privacy screen, exceeding by 8" in front of the surface.
11/16" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code L S Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

LEFT

15" HIGH

37 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVLEL3815 286 743 1.1 13

31 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVLEL3215 281 720 0.9 11

13" HIGH

37 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVLEL3813 273 659 0.9 11

31 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVLEL3213 268 592 0.8 11

RIGHT

15" HIGH

37 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVLER3815 286 743 1.1 13

31 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVLER3215 281 720 0.9 11

13" HIGH

37 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVLER3813 273 659 0.9 11

31 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVLER3213 268 592 0.8 11

C: Number of supports

RIGHTLEFT
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L  /  S: Specify the code identifying the type of finish (L= T.F.L. 11/16", S= FENIX 11/16").	
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Laminate double privacy screen

Laminate double privacy screen.
11/16" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code L S Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

29" HIGH

71 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRL7229 450 2340 3.4 44

65 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRL6629 440 2196 3.1 40

59 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRL6029 432 2049 2.8 37

53 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRL5429 370 1843 2.6 33

47 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRL4829 331 1655 2.3 31

41 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRL4229 322 1525 2.0 26

35 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRL3629 311 1379 1.8 24

29 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRL3029 303 1224 1.5 22

23 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRL2429 293 1054 1.2 18

27" HIGH

71 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRL7227 423 2153 3.2 40

65 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRL6627 413 2031 2.9 37

59 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRL6027 405 1884 2.7 33

53 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRL5427 343 1678 2.4 31

47 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRL4827 304 1503 2.2 29

41 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRL4227 296 1395 1.9 26

35 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRL3627 284 1260 1.7 22

29 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRL3027 276 1105 1.4 20

23 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRL2427 265 958 1.2 15

C: Number of supports
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L  /  S: Specify the code identifying the type of finish (L= T.F.L. 11/16", S= FENIX 11/16").	
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Laminate modesty panel

Laminate modesty panel.
11/16" thick.
Installs under a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code L S Spec.

A B C T.F.L. FENIX Cu.Ft. lb

23" HIGH

71 3/4 23 3 PPUNL7223 434 1913 2.9 33

65 3/4 23 3 PPUNL6623 428 1836 2.7 31

59 3/4 23 3 PPUNL6023 422 1719 2.5 29

53 3/4 23 2 PPUNL5423 366 1532 2.3 26

47 3/4 23 2 PPUNL4823 329 1378 2.0 24

41 3/4 23 2 PPUNL4223 322 1248 1.8 22

35 3/4 23 2 PPUNL3623 318 1151 1.6 20

29 3/4 23 2 PPUNL3023 310 1037 1.3 18

23 3/4 23 2 PPUNL2423 306 914 1.1 15

13" HIGH

71 3/4 13 3 PPUNL7213 391 1288 1.8 20

65 3/4 13 3 PPUNL6613 387 1238 1.7 20

59 3/4 13 3 PPUNL6013 382 1166 1.5 18

53 3/4 13 2 PPUNL5413 327 1031 1.4 18

47 3/4 13 2 PPUNL4813 290 924 1.3 15

41 3/4 13 2 PPUNL4213 285 846 1.1 15

35 3/4 13 2 PPUNL3613 282 750 1.0 13

29 3/4 13 2 PPUNL3013 276 713 0.9 11

23 3/4 13 2 PPUNL2413 272 637 0.7 11

C: Number of supports
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Felt privacy screen with rounded corners

Felt privacy screen with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

25" HIGH

71 3/4 24 1/2 3 PPOVFA7225 757 0.4 6

65 3/4 24 1/2 3 PPOVFA6625 723 0.3 5

59 3/4 24 1/2 3 PPOVFA6025 689 0.3 5

53 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA5425 560 0.3 4

47 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA4825 533 0.2 4

41 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA4225 503 0.2 3

35 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA3625 470 0.2 3

29 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA3025 441 0.2 2

23 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA2425 411 0.1 2

20 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA2125 384 0.1 2

17 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFA1825 358 0.1 1

15" HIGH

71 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVFA7215 620 0.2 3

65 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVFA6615 596 0.2 3

59 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVFA6015 591 0.2 3

53 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA5415 482 0.2 3

47 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA4815 454 0.2 2

41 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA4215 424 0.1 2

35 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA3615 402 0.1 2

29 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA3015 382 0.1 1

23 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA2415 363 0.1 1

20 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA2115 345 0.1 1

17 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFA1815 329 0.1 1

C: Number of supports

Felt
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Felt privacy screen with rounded corners

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

13" HIGH

71 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVFA7213 577 0.2 3

65 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVFA6613 557 0.2 3

59 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVFA6013 552 0.2 3

53 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA5413 443 0.2 3

47 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA4813 415 0.2 2

41 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA4213 390 0.1 2

35 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA3613 372 0.1 2

29 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA3013 352 0.1 1

23 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA2413 338 0.1 1

20 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA2113 321 0.1 1

17 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFA1813 309 0.1 1

Felt
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Felt privacy screen with rounded corners, exceeding in front of the surface

Left privacy screen with rounded corners, exceeding by 8" in front of the surface.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

LEFT

25" HIGH

37 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFAEL3825 500 0.2 2

31 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFAEL3225 465 0.2 2

15" HIGH

37 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFAEL3815 416 0.1 1

31 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFAEL3215 391 0.1 1

13" HIGH

37 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFAEL3813 382 0.1 1

31 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFAEL3213 363 0.1 1

RIGHT

25" HIGH

37 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3825 500 0.2 2

31 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3225 465 0.2 2

15" HIGH

37 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFAER3815 416 0.1 1

31 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFAER3215 391 0.1 1

13" HIGH

37 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3813 382 0.1 1

31 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3213 363 0.1 1

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

RIGHTLEFT
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Felt double privacy screen with rounded corners

Felt double privacy screen with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

71 3/4 38 1/2 3 PPFRFA7239 996 0.6 9

65 3/4 38 1/2 3 PPFRFA6639 950 0.6 8

59 3/4 38 1/2 3 PPFRFA6039 904 0.5 8

53 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRFA5439 804 0.5 7

47 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRFA4839 706 0.4 6

41 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRFA4239 658 0.4 5

35 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRFA3639 613 0.3 5

29 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRFA3039 565 0.3 4

23 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRFA2439 519 0.2 3

29" HIGH

71 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRFA7229 864 0.5 7

65 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRFA6629 829 0.4 6

59 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRFA6029 793 0.4 6

53 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRFA5429 706 0.4 5

47 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRFA4829 617 0.3 5

41 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRFA4229 581 0.3 4

35 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRFA3629 546 0.2 4

29 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRFA3029 510 0.2 3

23 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRFA2429 475 0.2 2

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt
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Felt double privacy screen with rounded corners

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

27" HIGH

71 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRFA7227 825 0.4 6

65 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRFA6627 793 0.4 6

59 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRFA6027 760 0.4 5

53 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRFA5427 676 0.3 5

47 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRFA4827 591 0.3 4

41 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRFA4227 558 0.2 4

35 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRFA3627 525 0.2 3

29 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRFA3027 493 0.2 3

23 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRFA2427 460 0.1 2

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt
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Felt modesty panel with rounded corners

Felt modesty panel with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs under a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

23" HIGH

71 3/4 23 3 PPUNFA7223 764 0.3 5

65 3/4 23 3 PPUNFA6623 736 0.3 5

59 3/4 23 3 PPUNFA6023 711 0.3 4

53 3/4 23 2 PPUNFA5423 631 0.3 4

47 3/4 23 2 PPUNFA4823 552 0.2 3

41 3/4 23 2 PPUNFA4223 524 0.2 3

35 3/4 23 2 PPUNFA3623 499 0.2 3

29 3/4 23 2 PPUNFA3023 472 0.1 2

23 3/4 23 2 PPUNFA2423 444 0.1 2

13" HIGH

71 3/4 13 3 PPUNFA7213 621 0.2 3

65 3/4 13 3 PPUNFA6613 606 0.2 3

59 3/4 13 3 PPUNFA6013 591 0.2 2

53 3/4 13 2 PPUNFA5413 523 0.1 2

47 3/4 13 2 PPUNFA4813 456 0.1 2

41 3/4 13 2 PPUNFA4213 441 0.1 2

35 3/4 13 2 PPUNFA3613 425 0.1 1

29 3/4 13 2 PPUNFA3013 411 0.1 1

23 3/4 13 2 PPUNFA2413 397 0.1 1

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt
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Translucent acrylic privacy screen

Translucent acrylic privacy screen.
1/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Gi CL Cu.Ft. lb

25" HIGH

71 3/4 24 1/2 3 PPOVA7225 745 607 0.4 12

65 3/4 24 1/2 3 PPOVA6625 705 578 0.4 11

59 3/4 24 1/2 3 PPOVA6025 664 548 0.3 10

53 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA5425 589 485 0.3 9

47 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA4825 516 424 0.3 8

41 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA4225 475 394 0.2 7

35 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA3625 435 366 0.2 6

29 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA3025 393 337 0.2 5

23 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA2425 352 307 0.1 4

20 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA2125 332 293 0.1 3

17 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVA1825 312 278 0.1 3

15" HIGH

71 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVA7215 550 468 0.2 7

65 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVA6615 525 449 0.2 7

59 3/4 15 1/4 3 PPOVA6015 502 432 0.2 6

53 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA5415 445 381 0.2 5

47 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA4815 386 331 0.2 5

41 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA4215 363 312 0.1 4

35 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA3615 338 296 0.1 4

29 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA3015 312 278 0.1 3

23 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA2415 303 260 0.1 2

20 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA2115 295 251 0.1 2

17 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVA1815 286 242 0.1 2

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Acrylic finish Frosted (Gi) or Clear (CL).
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalAcrylic
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Translucent acrylic privacy screen

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Gi CL Cu.Ft. lb

13" HIGH

71 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVA7213 494 427 0.2 6

65 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVA6613 475 413 0.2 5

59 3/4 12 1/2 3 PPOVA6013 455 399 0.2 5

53 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA5413 369 318 0.1 4

47 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA4813 349 304 0.1 4

41 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA4213 329 289 0.1 3

35 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA3613 309 276 0.1 3

29 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA3013 289 262 0.1 2

23 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA2413 269 247 0.1 2

20 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA2113 260 240 0.1 2

17 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVA1813 250 234 0.1 1

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Acrylic finish Frosted (Gi) or Clear (CL).
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalAcrylic
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Translucent acrylic privacy screen, exceeding in front of the surface

Translucide acrylic privacy screen, exceeding by 8" in front of the surface.
1/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Gi CL Cu.Ft. lb

LEFT

25" HIGH

37 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVAEL3825 448 375 0.2 6

31 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVAEL3225 407 346 0.2 5

15" HIGH

37 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVAEL3815 346 302 0.1 4

31 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVAEL3215 321 284 0.1 3

13" HIGH

37 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVAEL3813 316 280 0.1 3

31 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVAEL3213 297 266 0.1 3

RIGHT

25" HIGH

37 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3825 448 375 0.2 6

31 3/4 24 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3225 407 346 0.2 5

15" HIGH

37 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFAER3815 346 302 0.1 4

31 3/4 15 1/4 2 PPOVFAER3215 321 284 0.1 3

13" HIGH

37 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3813 316 280 0.1 3

31 3/4 12 1/2 2 PPOVFAER3213 297 266 0.1 3

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Acrylic finish Frosted (Gi) or Clear (CL).
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalAcrylic

RIGHTLEFT
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Translucent acrylic double privacy screen

Translucent acrylic double privacy screen.
1/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Gi CL Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

71 3/4 38 1/2 3 PPFRA7239 1212 985 0.7 19

65 3/4 38 1/2 3 PPFRA6639 1145 935 0.6 18

59 3/4 38 1/2 3 PPFRA6039 1078 888 0.6 16

53 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRA5439 894 723 0.5 14

47 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRA4839 827 675 0.4 13

41 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRA4239 760 626 0.4 11

35 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRA3639 693 579 0.3 10

29 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRA3039 626 531 0.3 8

23 3/4 38 1/2 2 PPFRA2439 558 482 0.2 6

29" HIGH

71 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRA7229 1020 846 0.5 15

65 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRA6629 969 809 0.5 13

59 3/4 29 1/4 3 PPFRA6029 918 774 0.4 12

53 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRA5429 750 620 0.4 11

47 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRA4829 698 583 0.3 10

41 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRA4229 648 546 0.3 9

35 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRA3629 597 510 0.3 7

29 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRA3029 545 473 0.2 6

23 3/4 29 1/4 2 PPFRA2429 494 436 0.2 5

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Acrylic finish Frosted (Gi) or Clear (CL).
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalAcrylic
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Translucent acrylic double privacy screen

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Gi CL Cu.Ft. lb

27" HIGH

71 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRA7227 963 804 0.5 13

65 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRA6627 916 771 0.4 12

59 3/4 26 1/2 3 PPFRA6027 869 739 0.4 11

53 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRA5427 708 588 0.3 10

47 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRA4827 661 556 0.3 9

41 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRA4227 614 501 0.3 8

35 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRA3627 568 489 0.2 7

29 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRA3027 521 456 0.2 6

23 3/4 26 1/2 2 PPFRA2427 475 423 0.2 4

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Acrylic finish Frosted (Gi) or Clear (CL).
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalAcrylic
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Translucent acrylic modesty modesty

Translucent acrylic modesty panel.
1/4" thick.
Installs under a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Gi - Frosted Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

71 3/4 23 3 PPUNA7223 713 0.4 11

65 3/4 23 3 PPUNA6623 675 0.3 10

59 3/4 23 3 PPUNA6023 637 0.3 9

53 3/4 23 2 PPUNA5423 533 0.3 8

47 3/4 23 2 PPUNA4823 494 0.3 7

41 3/4 23 2 PPUNA4223 456 0.2 6

35 3/4 23 2 PPUNA3623 418 0.2 5

29 3/4 23 2 PPUNA3023 381 0.2 5

23 3/4 23 2 PPUNA2423 342 0.1 4

29" HIGH

71 3/4 13 3 PPUNA7213 504 0.2 6

65 3/4 13 3 PPUNA6613 483 0.2 5

59 3/4 13 3 PPUNA6013 462 0.2 5

53 3/4 13 2 PPUNA5413 376 0.2 4

47 3/4 13 2 PPUNA4813 355 0.1 4

41 3/4 13 2 PPUNA4213 336 0.1 3

35 3/4 13 2 PPUNA3613 315 0.1 3

29 3/4 13 2 PPUNA3013 295 0.1 3

23 3/4 13 2 PPUNA2413 273 0.1 2

C: Number of supports

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

Felt rounded corner privacy screen

Felt rounded corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. of supports Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

29 7/8 71 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL307239 PPFRFACAR307239 1744 2.4 20

29 7/8 65 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL306639 PPFRFACAR306639 1655 2.2 19

29 7/8 59 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL306039 PPFRFACAR306039 1566 2.1 18

29 7/8 53 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL305439 PPFRFACAR305439 1476 2.0 16

29 7/8 47 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL304839 PPFRFACAR304839 1387 1.8 15

29 7/8 41 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL304239 PPFRFACAR304239 1159 1.7 14

29 7/8 35 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL303639 PPFRFACAR303639 1104 1.6 13

23 7/8 71 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL247239 PPFRFACAR247239 1654 2.2 19

23 7/8 65 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL246639 PPFRFACAR246639 1565 2.1 18

23 7/8 59 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL246039 PPFRFACAR246039 1475 2.0 17

23 7/8 53 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL245439 PPFRFACAR245439 1386 1.8 15

23 7/8 47 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL244839 PPFRFACAR244839 1159 1.7 14

23 7/8 41 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL244239 PPFRFACAR244239 1104 1.6 13

23 7/8 35 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL243639 PPFRFACAR243639 1047 1.4 12

17 7/8 71 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL187239 PPFRFACAR187239 1529 2.1 17

17 7/8 65 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL186639 PPFRFACAR186639 1476 2.0 16

17 7/8 59 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL186039 PPFRFACAR186039 1423 1.8 15

17 7/8 53 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL185439 PPFRFACAR185439 1068 1.7 14

17 7/8 47 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL184839 PPFRFACAR184839 1013 1.6 13

17 7/8 41 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL184239 PPFRFACAR184239 958 1.4 12

17 7/8 35 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL183639 PPFRFACAR183639 901 1.3 11

RIGHTLEFT
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

Felt rounded corner privacy screen

Felt rounded corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. of supports Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

29" HIGH

29 7/8 71 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACAL307229 PPFRFACAR307229 1730 1.8 16

29 7/8 65 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACAL306629 PPFRFACAR306629 1640 1.7 15

29 7/8 59 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACAL306029 PPFRFACAR306029 1551 1.6 14

29 7/8 53 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL305429 PPFRFACAR305429 1462 1.5 13

29 7/8 47 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL304829 PPFRFACAR304829 1372 1.4 12

29 7/8 41 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL304229 PPFRFACAR304229 1145 1.3 11

29 7/8 35 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL303629 PPFRFACAR303629 1090 1.2 11

23 7/8 71 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACAL247229 PPFRFACAR247229 1640 1.7 15

23 7/8 65 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACAL246629 PPFRFACAR246629 1551 1.6 14

23 7/8 59 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACAL246029 PPFRFACAR246029 1461 1.5 13

23 7/8 53 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL245429 PPFRFACAR245429 1372 1.4 12

23 7/8 47 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL244829 PPFRFACAR244829 1145 1.3 11

23 7/8 41 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL244229 PPFRFACAR244229 1090 1.2 11

23 7/8 35 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL243629 PPFRFACAR243629 1036 1.1 10

17 7/8 71 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL187229 PPFRFACAR187229 1515 1.6 14

17 7/8 65 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL186629 PPFRFACAR186629 1462 1.6 14

17 7/8 59 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACAL186029 PPFRFACAR186029 1408 1.4 11

17 7/8 53 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACAL185429 PPFRFACAR185429 1055 1.3 11

17 7/8 47 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACAL184829 PPFRFACAR184829 999 1.2 10

17 7/8 41 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACAL184229 PPFRFACAR184229 945 1.1 9

17 7/8 35 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACAL183629 PPFRFACAR183629 890 1.0 9

RIGHTLEFT
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

Felt rounded corner privacy screen

Felt rounded corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. of supports Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

27" HIGH

29 7/8 71 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL307227 PPFRFACAR307227 1455 1.7 15

29 7/8 65 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL306627 PPFRFACAR306627 1366 1.6 14

29 7/8 59 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL306027 PPFRFACAR306027 1276 1.5 13

29 7/8 53 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL305427 PPFRFACAR305427 1187 1.4 12

29 7/8 47 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL304827 PPFRFACAR304827 1098 1.3 11

29 7/8 41 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL304227 PPFRFACAR304227 871 1.2 11

29 7/8 35 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL303627 PPFRFACAR303627 839 1.1 10

23 7/8 71 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL247227 PPFRFACAR247227 1325 1.6 14

23 7/8 65 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL246627 PPFRFACAR246627 1235 1.5 13

23 7/8 59 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACAL246027 PPFRFACAR246027 1146 1.4 13

23 7/8 53 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL245427 PPFRFACAR245427 1057 1.3 11

23 7/8 47 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL244827 PPFRFACAR244827 870 1.2 11

23 7/8 41 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL244227 PPFRFACAR244227 838 1.1 10

23 7/8 35 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL243627 PPFRFACAR243627 806 1.0 9

17 7/8 71 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL187227 PPFRFACAR187227 1110 1.5 13

17 7/8 65 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL186627 PPFRFACAR186627 1057 1.4 12

17 7/8 59 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACAL186027 PPFRFACAR186027 1005 1.3 11

17 7/8 53 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL185427 PPFRFACAR185427 781 1.2 10

17 7/8 47 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL184827 PPFRFACAR184827 748 1.1 10

17 7/8 41 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL184227 PPFRFACAR184227 715 1.0 9

17 7/8 35 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACAL183627 PPFRFACAR183627 683 1.0 8

RIGHTLEFT
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

Felt symmetric rounded corner privacy screen

Felt rounded corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface with rounded corners.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. de supports Left & Right Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

29 7/8 29 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACA303039 1048 1.4 12

23 7/8 23 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACA242439 938 1.2 10

29" HIGH

29 7/8 29 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACA303029 1035 1.1 9

23 7/8 23 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACA242429 925 0.9 8

27" HIGH

29 7/8 29 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACA303027 806 1.0 9

23 7/8 23 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACA242427 740 0.9 7
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Felt square corner privacy screen

Felt square corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. of supports Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

29 7/8 71 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACL307239 PPFRFACR307239 1724 2.4 20

29 7/8 65 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACL306639 PPFRFACR306639 1635 2.2 19

29 7/8 59 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACL306039 PPFRFACR306039 1545 2.1 18

29 7/8 53 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL305439 PPFRFACR305439 1456 2.0 16

29 7/8 47 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL304839 PPFRFACR304839 1367 1.8 15

29 7/8 41 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL304239 PPFRFACR304239 1145 1.7 14

29 7/8 35 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL303639 PPFRFACR303639 1090 1.6 13

23 7/8 71 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACL247239 PPFRFACR247239 1634 2.2 19

23 7/8 65 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACL246639 PPFRFACR246639 1545 2.1 18

23 7/8 59 7/8 38 1/2 5 PPFRFACL246039 PPFRFACR246039 1455 2.0 17

23 7/8 53 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL245439 PPFRFACR245439 1366 1.8 15

23 7/8 47 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL244839 PPFRFACR244839 1145 1.7 14

23 7/8 41 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL244239 PPFRFACR244239 1090 1.6 13

23 7/8 35 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL243639 PPFRFACR243639 1033 1.4 12

17 7/8 71 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL187239 PPFRFACR187239 1509 2.1 17

17 7/8 65 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL186639 PPFRFACR186639 1456 2.0 16

17 7/8 59 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFACL186039 PPFRFACR186039 1403 1.8 15

17 7/8 53 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACL185439 PPFRFACR185439 1054 1.7 14

17 7/8 47 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACL184839 PPFRFACR184839 999 1.6 13

17 7/8 41 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACL184239 PPFRFACR184239 944 1.4 12

17 7/8 35 7/8 38 1/2 3 PPFRFACL183639 PPFRFACR183639 888 1.3 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

RIGHTLEFT
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Felt square corner privacy screen

Felt square corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. of supports Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

29" HIGH

29 7/8 71 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACL307229 PPFRFACR307229 1714 1.8 16

29 7/8 65 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACL306629 PPFRFACR306629 1625 1.7 15

29 7/8 59 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACL306029 PPFRFACR306029 1536 1.6 14

29 7/8 53 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL305429 PPFRFACR305429 1446 1.5 13

29 7/8 47 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL304829 PPFRFACR304829 1357 1.4 12

29 7/8 41 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL304229 PPFRFACR304229 1138 1.3 11

29 7/8 35 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL303629 PPFRFACR303629 1081 1.2 11

23 7/8 71 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACL247229 PPFRFACR247229 1625 1.7 15

23 7/8 65 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACL246629 PPFRFACR246629 1535 1.6 14

23 7/8 59 7/8 29 1/4 5 PPFRFACL246029 PPFRFACR246029 1446 1.5 13

23 7/8 53 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL245429 PPFRFACR245429 1357 1.4 12

23 7/8 47 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL244829 PPFRFACR244829 1137 1.3 11

23 7/8 41 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL244229 PPFRFACR244229 1081 1.2 11

23 7/8 35 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL243629 PPFRFACR243629 1026 1.1 10

17 7/8 71 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL187229 PPFRFACR187229 1499 1.6 14

17 7/8 65 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL186629 PPFRFACR186629 1446 1.6 14

17 7/8 59 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFACL186029 PPFRFACR186029 1393 1.4 11

17 7/8 53 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACL185429 PPFRFACR185429 1046 1.3 11

17 7/8 47 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACL184829 PPFRFACR184829 991 1.2 10

17 7/8 41 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACL184229 PPFRFACR184229 937 1.1 9

17 7/8 35 7/8 29 1/4 3 PPFRFACL183629 PPFRFACR183629 881 1.0 9

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

RIGHTLEFT
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Felt square corner privacy screen

Felt square corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. of supports Left Right Cu.Ft. lb

27" HIGH

29 7/8 71 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACL307227 PPFRFACR307227 1441 1.7 15

29 7/8 65 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACL306627 PPFRFACR306627 1351 1.6 14

29 7/8 59 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACL306027 PPFRFACR306027 1263 1.5 13

29 7/8 53 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL305427 PPFRFACR305427 1173 1.4 12

29 7/8 47 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL304827 PPFRFACR304827 1084 1.3 11

29 7/8 41 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL304227 PPFRFACR304227 860 1.2 11

29 7/8 35 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL303627 PPFRFACR303627 828 1.1 10

23 7/8 71 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACL247227 PPFRFACR247227 1309 1.6 14

23 7/8 65 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACL246627 PPFRFACR246627 1220 1.5 13

23 7/8 59 7/8 26 1/2 5 PPFRFACL246027 PPFRFACR246027 1130 1.4 13

23 7/8 53 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL245427 PPFRFACR245427 1043 1.3 11

23 7/8 47 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL244827 PPFRFACR244827 860 1.2 11

23 7/8 41 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL244227 PPFRFACR244227 828 1.1 10

23 7/8 35 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL243627 PPFRFACR243627 796 1.0 9

17 7/8 71 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL187227 PPFRFACR187227 1096 1.5 13

17 7/8 65 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL186627 PPFRFACR186627 1043 1.4 12

17 7/8 59 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFACL186027 PPFRFACR186027 991 1.3 11

17 7/8 53 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACL185427 PPFRFACR185427 770 1.2 10

17 7/8 47 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACL184827 PPFRFACR184827 736 1.1 10

17 7/8 41 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACL184227 PPFRFACR184227 705 1.0 9

17 7/8 35 7/8 26 1/2 3 PPFRFACL183627 PPFRFACR183627 673 1.0 8

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt

RIGHTLEFT



K25
REV.01-2025

- -

Code

AC - 

Canada

Take Off  Screens price list

Felt symmetric square corner privacy screen

Felt square corner privacy screen.
For a rectangular work surface.
3/4" thick.
Installs on a work surface with the provided metal supports.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C NB. de supports Left & Right Cu.Ft. lb

39" HIGH

29 7/8 29 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFAC303039 1034 1.4 12

23 7/8 23 7/8 38 1/2 4 PPFRFAC242439 924 1.2 10

29" HIGH

29 7/8 29 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFAC303029 1028 1.1 9

23 7/8 23 7/8 29 1/4 4 PPFRFAC242429 918 0.9 8

27" HIGH

29 7/8 29 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFAC303027 796 1.0 9

23 7/8 23 7/8 26 1/2 4 PPFRFAC242427 730 0.9 7

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

MetalFelt



K26
REV.01-2025

AC - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Screens price list

Metal bridge connector for felt privacy panel - for straight-line junction

Metal bridge connector for felt privacy panel. 
For straight-line junction.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the finish : Black (3067) or Silver (3090).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1 1/2 3 BCPPFS 45 0.1 1



K27
REV.01-2025

AC - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Screens price list

Metal bridge connector for felt privacy panel - for corner junction

Metal bridge connector for felt privacy panel. 
For corner junction.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the finish : Black (3067) or Silver (3090).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1 1/2 1 1/2 BCPPFL 60 0.1 1



K28
REV.01-2025

Canada

Take Off  Screens price list

Plastic bridge connector for acrylic privacy panel - for straight-line junction

Plastic bridge connector for acrylic privacy panel. 
For straight-line junction. 
Clear finish.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A Cu.Ft. lb

2 AC-BCPPAS-CL 45 0.1 1



K29
REV.01-2025

Canada

Take Off  Screens price list

Plastic bridge connector for acrylic privacy panel - for corner junction

Plastic bridge connector for acrylic privacy panel. 
For straight-line junction. 
Clear finish.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A Cu.Ft. lb

2 AC-BCPPAL-CL 60 0.1 1



Back Tiles



L01
REV.01-2025

L02 
L13 
L24

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Back Tiles

Laminate back tiles 
Felt back tiles 

Acrylic back tiles 



L02
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 22" and 23" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 22" and 23" high units
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 515 TDL1791X0515 197 2.5 26

1638 515 TDL1638X0515 188 2.3 24

1486 515 TDL1486X0515 179 2.1 22

1334 515 TDL1334X0515 171 1.9 20

1181 515 TDL1181X0515 163 1.7 18

1029 515 TDL1029X0515 143 1.5 15

876 515 TDL0876X0515 134 1.3 13

724 515 TDL0724X0515 125 1.1 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L03
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 28" and 29" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 28" and 29" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 667 TDL1791X0667 226 3.1 35

1638 667 TDL1638X0667 215 2.9 33

1486 667 TDL1486X0667 204 2.6 29

1334 667 TDL1334X0667 193 2.4 26

1181 667 TDL1181X0667 181 2.1 22

1029 667 TDL1029X0667 160 1.8 20

876 667 TDL0876X0667 149 1.6 18

860 667 TDL0860X0667 148 1.6 18

724 667 TDL0724X0667 137 1.3 13

708 667 TDL0708X0667 136 1.3 13

419 667 TDL0419X0667 116 0.8 9

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L04
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 34" and 35" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 34" and 35" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 819 TDL1791X0819 253 3.7 44

1486 819 TDL1486X0819 228 3.1 35

876 819 TDL0876X0819 164 1.9 22

724 819 TDL0724X0819 149 1.6 18

419 819 TDL0419X0819 124 1.0 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L05
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 40" and 41" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 40" and 41" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 987 TDL0876X0987 178 2.3 24

860 987 TDL0860X0987 176 2.2 24

724 987 TDL0724X0987 161 1.9 22

708 987 TDL0708X0987 160 1.9 20

419 987 TDL0419X0987 131 1.2 11

267 987 TDL0267X0987 114 0.8 9

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L06
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 53" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 53" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 1275 TDL0876X1275 215 2.9 33

724 1275 TDL0724X1275 195 2.4 26

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L07
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 54" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 54" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 1290 TDL0876X1290 217 2.9 33

860 1290 TDL0860X1290 215 2.9 33

724 1290 TDL0724X1290 196 2.5 26

708 1290 TDL0708X1290 194 2.4 26

571 1290 TDL0571X1290 176 2.0 22

419 1290 TDL0419X1290 157 1.5 15

267 1290 TDL0267X1290 126 1.1 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L08
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 66" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 66" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

HEIGHT (H15)

876 1609 TDL0876X1609 247 3.6 42

860 1609 TDL0860X1609 244 3.5 40

724 1609 TDL0724X1609 220 3.0 33

708 1609 TDL0708X1609 218 3.0 33

571 1609 TDL0571X1609 197 2.4 26

419 1609 TDL0419X1609 173 1.9 20

HEIGHT (H1)

876 1595 TDL0876X1595 245 3.6 42

860 1595 TDL0860X1595 243 3.5 40

724 1595 TDL0724X1595 219 3.0 33

708 1595 TDL0708X1595 217 2.9 33

571 1595 TDL0571X1595 196 2.4 26

419 1595 TDL0419X1595 172 1.9 20

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L09
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 72" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 72" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

HEIGHT (H15)

876 1761 TDL0876X1761 261 3.9 44

860 1761 TDL0860X1761 259 3.8 44

724 1761 TDL0724X1761 233 3.3 37

708 1761 TDL0708X1761 230 3.2 35

571 1761 TDL0571X1761 206 2.7 29

HEIGHT (H1)

876 1747 TDL0876X1747 260 3.9 44

860 1747 TDL0860X1747 259 3.8 44

724 1747 TDL0724X1747 232 3.3 37

708 1747 TDL0708X1747 229 3.2 35

571 1747 TDL0571X1747 206 2.6 29

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L10
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 84" high units)

Laminate back tile.
For 84" high units.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

860 2068 TDL0860X2068 286 4.5 53

708 2068 TDL0708X2068 253 3.8 42

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L11
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch)

Laminate back tile.
For 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR HUTCH WITH FLIPPER DOOR

1775 905 TDL1775X0905 266 4.1 46

1622 905 TDL1622X0905 252 3.7 44

1470 905 TDL1470X0905 238 3.4 40

1318 905 TDL1318X0905 222 3.1 35

1165 905 TDL1165X0905 209 2.7 31

1013 905 TDL1013X0905 182 2.4 26

860 905 TDL0860X0905 169 2.1 22

708 905 TDL0708X0905 153 1.7 20

555 905 TDL0555X0905 139 1.4 15

FOR OPEN AND HINGED DOOR HUTCHES

2080 900 TDL2080X0900 295 4.7 55

1927 900 TDL1927X0900 280 4.4 51

1775 900 TDL1775X0900 265 4.0 46

1622 900 TDL1622X0900 251 3.7 42

1470 900 TDL1470X0900 238 3.4 37

1318 900 TDL1318X0900 222 3.0 33

1165 900 TDL1165X0900 209 2.7 31

1013 900 TDL1013X0900 182 2.4 26

876 900 TDL0876X0900 170 2.1 22

860 900 TDL0860X0900 169 2.1 22

724 900 TDL0724X0900 155 1.8 20

708 900 TDL0708X0900 153 1.7 18

555 900 TDL0555X0900 139 1.4 13

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L12
REV.01-2025

TZ - - L -

Code Base

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Laminate back tile (for 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch)

Laminate back tile.
For 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch.
3/8" thick. Edges are always black.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR HUTCH WITH FLIPPER DOOR

1775 1058 TDL1775X1058 296 4.7 55

1622 1058 TDL1622X1058 279 4.3 51

1470 1058 TDL1470X1058 263 3.9 44

1318 1058 TDL1318X1058 245 3.5 40

1165 1058 TDL1165X1058 230 3.1 35

1013 1058 TDL1013X1058 200 2.8 31

860 1058 TDL0860X1058 184 2.4 26

708 1058 TDL0708X1058 167 2.0 22

555 1058 TDL0555X1058 150 1.6 18

FOR OPEN AND HINGED DOOR HUTCHES

2080 1053 TDL2080X1053 329 5.4 64

1927 1053 TDL1927X1053 312 5.0 59

1775 1053 TDL1775X1053 295 4.7 55

1622 1053 TDL1622X1053 278 4.3 51

1470 1053 TDL1470X1053 262 3.9 44

1318 1053 TDL1318X1053 244 3.5 40

1165 1053 TDL1165X1053 229 3.1 35

1013 1053 TDL1013X1053 200 2.8 31

876 1053 TDL0876X1053 185 2.4 26

860 1053 TDL0860X1053 184 2.4 26

724 1053 TDL0724X1053 168 2.0 22

708 1053 TDL0708X1053 166 2.0 22

555 1053 TDL0555X1053 149 1.6 18

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base: �Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03.



L13
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Felt back tile (for 22" and 23" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 22" and 23" high units
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 515 TDF1791X0515 176 0.3 5

1638 515 TDF1638X0515 164 0.3 4

1486 515 TDF1486X0515 149 0.3 4

1334 515 TDF1334X0515 136 0.2 4

1181 515 TDF1181X0515 123 0.2 3

1029 515 TDF1029X0515 109 0.2 3

876 515 TDF0876X0515 95 0.2 2

724 515 TDF0724X0515 82 0.1 2

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt



L14
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Felt back tile (for 28" and 29" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 28" and 29" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 667 TDF1791X0667 224 0.4 6

1638 667 TDF1638X0667 207 0.4 6

1486 667 TDF1486X0667 190 0.3 5

1334 667 TDF1334X0667 172 0.3 5

1181 667 TDF1181X0667 155 0.3 4

1029 667 TDF1029X0667 136 0.2 4

876 667 TDF0876X0667 119 0.2 3

860 667 TDF0860X0667 117 0.2 3

724 667 TDF0724X0667 102 0.2 3

708 667 TDF0708X0667 100 0.2 2

419 667 TDF0419X0667 67 0.1 1

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt



L15
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Felt back tile (for 34" and 35" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 34" and 35" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 819 TDF1791X0819 271 0.5 8

1486 819 TDF1486X0819 229 0.4 6

876 819 TDF0876X0819 142 0.2 4

724 819 TDF0724X0819 121 0.2 3

419 819 TDF0419X0819 78 0.1 2

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt



L16
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Felt back tile (for 40" and 41" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 40" and 41" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 987 TDF0876X0987 167 0.3 4

860 987 TDF0860X0987 164 0.3 4

724 987 TDF0724X0987 141 0.2 4

708 987 TDF0708X0987 137 0.2 4

419 987 TDF0419X0987 90 0.1 2

267 987 TDF0267X0987 63 0.1 1

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt



L17
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

Felt back tile (for 53" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 53" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 1275 TDF0876X1275 210 2.6 1

724 1275 TDF0724X1275 172 2.2 1



L18
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

Felt back tile (for 54" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 54" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 1290 TDF0876X1290 213 2.7 1

860 1290 TDF0860X1290 209 2.6 1

724 1290 TDF0724X1290 178 2.2 1

708 1290 TDF0708X1290 175 2.1 1

571 1290 TDF0571X1290 145 1.7 1

419 1290 TDF0419X1290 111 1.3 1

267 1290 TDF0267X1290 78 0.8 1



L19
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TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

Felt back tile (for 66" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 66" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

HEIGHT (H15)

876 1609 TDF0876X1609 261 3.3 1

860 1609 TDF0860X1609 256 3.2 1

724 1609 TDF0724X1609 218 2.7 1

708 1609 TDF0708X1609 214 2.7 1

571 1609 TDF0571X1609 176 2.2 1

419 1609 TDF0419X1609 135 1.6 1

HEIGHT (H1)

876 1595 TDF0876X1595 259 3.3 1

860 1595 TDF0860X1595 254 3.2 1

724 1595 TDF0724X1595 216 2.7 1

708 1595 TDF0708X1595 212 2.7 1

571 1595 TDF0571X1595 175 2.1 1

419 1595 TDF0419X1595 134 1.6 1



L20
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TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

Felt back tile (for 72" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 72" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

HEIGHT (H15)

876 1761 TDF0876X1761 283 3.6 1

860 1761 TDF0860X1761 279 3.6 1

724 1761 TDF0724X1761 237 3.0 1

708 1761 TDF0708X1761 232 2.9 1

571 1761 TDF0571X1761 192 2.4 1

HEIGHT (H1)

876 1747 TDF0876X1747 281 3.6 1

860 1747 TDF0860X1747 277 3.5 1

724 1747 TDF0724X1747 233 3.0 1

708 1747 TDF0708X1747 231 2.9 1

571 1747 TDF0571X1747 191 2.3 1



L21
REV.01-2025

TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt

Felt back tile (for 84" high units)

Felt back tile.
For 84" high units.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

860 2068 TDF0860X2068 324 4.2 1

708 2068 TDF0708X2068 269 3.4 1



L22
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TZ - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Back tiles price list

Felt back tile (for 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch)

Felt back tile.
For 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR HUTCH WITH FLIPPER DOOR

1775 905 TDF1775X0905 294 0.6 8

1622 905 TDF1622X0905 271 0.5 8

1470 905 TDF1470X0905 246 0.5 7

1318 905 TDF1318X0905 222 0.4 6

1165 905 TDF1165X0905 199 0.4 5

1013 905 TDF1013X0905 175 0.3 5

860 905 TDF0860X0905 152 0.3 4

708 905 TDF0708X0905 128 0.2 3

555 905 TDF0555X0905 105 0.2 3

FOR OPEN AND HINGED DOOR HUTCHES

2080 900 TDF2080X0900 336 0.6 10

1927 900 TDF1927X0900 316 0.6 9

1775 900 TDF1775X0900 293 0.6 8

1622 900 TDF1622X0900 269 0.5 8

1470 900 TDF1470X0900 245 0.5 7

1318 900 TDF1318X0900 221 0.4 6

1165 900 TDF1165X0900 199 0.4 5

1013 900 TDF1013X0900 176 0.3 5

876 900 TDF0876X0900 153 0.3 4

860 900 TDF0860X0900 151 0.3 4

724 900 TDF0724X0900 130 0.2 3

708 900 TDF0708X0900 128 0.2 3

555 900 TDF0555X0900 104 0.2 3

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt



L23
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Canada
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Felt back tile (for 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch)

Felt back tile.
For 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch.
3/8" thick.
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR HUTCH WITH FLIPPER DOOR

1775 1058 TDF1775X1058 341 0.6 10

1622 1058 TDF1622X1058 314 0.6 9

1470 1058 TDF1470X1058 286 0.5 8

1318 1058 TDF1318X1058 259 0.5 7

1165 1058 TDF1165X1058 232 0.4 6

1013 1058 TDF1013X1058 202 0.4 6

860 1058 TDF0860X1058 175 0.3 5

708 1058 TDF0708X1058 146 0.3 4

555 1058 TDF0555X1058 119 0.2 3

FOR OPEN AND HINGED DOOR HUTCHES

2080 1053 TDF2080X1053 394 0.8 11

1927 1053 TDF1927X1053 368 0.7 10

1775 1053 TDF1775X1053 340 0.6 10

1622 1053 TDF1622X1053 312 0.6 9

1470 1053 TDF1470X1053 285 0.5 8

1318 1053 TDF1318X1053 258 0.5 7

1165 1053 TDF1165X1053 231 0.4 6

1013 1053 TDF1013X1053 202 0.4 6

876 1053 TDF0876X1053 177 0.3 5

860 1053 TDF0860X1053 175 0.3 5

724 1053 TDF0724X1053 149 0.3 4

708 1053 TDF0708X1053 146 0.3 4

555 1053 TDF0555X1053 119 0.2 3

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04.

Felt
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 22" and 23" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 22" and 23" high units
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 515 TDA1791X0515 505 0.3 10

1638 515 TDA1638X0515 462 0.3 9

1486 515 TDA1486X0515 422 0.3 8

1334 515 TDA1334X0515 380 0.3 7

1181 515 TDA1181X0515 339 0.2 7

1029 515 TDA1029X0515 297 0.2 6

876 515 TDA0876X0515 254 0.2 5

724 515 TDA0724X0515 213 0.1 4

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 28" and 29" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 28" and 29" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 667 TDA1791X0667 649 0.4 13

1638 667 TDA1638X0667 595 0.4 12

1486 667 TDA1486X0667 541 0.4 11

1334 667 TDA1334X0667 487 0.3 10

1181 667 TDA1181X0667 434 0.3 8

1029 667 TDA1029X0667 380 0.3 7

876 667 TDA0876X0667 325 0.2 6

860 667 TDA0860X0667 320 0.2 6

724 667 TDA0724X0667 272 0.2 5

708 667 TDA0708X0667 266 0.2 5

419 667 TDA0419X0667 165 0.1 3

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 34" and 35" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 34" and 35" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

1791 819 TDA1791X0819 791 0.5 16

1486 819 TDA1486X0819 660 0.5 13

876 819 TDA0876X0819 396 0.3 8

724 819 TDA0724X0819 329 0.2 6

419 819 TDA0419X0819 198 0.1 4

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 40" and 41" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 40" and 41" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 987 TDA0876X0987 473 0.3 9

860 987 TDA0860X0987 464 0.3 9

724 987 TDA0724X0987 393 0.3 8

708 987 TDA0708X0987 385 0.3 8

419 987 TDA0419X0987 235 0.2 4

267 987 TDA0267X0987 156 0.1 3

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 53" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 53" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 1275 TDA0876X1275 607 0.4 12

724 1275 TDA0724X1275 489 0.3 10

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 54" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 54" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

876 1290 TDA0876X1290 613 0.4 12

860 1290 TDA0860X1290 603 0.4 12

724 1290 TDA0724X1290 510 0.3 10

708 1290 TDA0708X1290 499 0.3 10

571 1290 TDA0571X1290 406 0.3 8

419 1290 TDA0419X1290 303 0.2 6

267 1290 TDA0267X1290 199 0.1 4

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 66" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 66" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

HEIGHT (H15)

876 1609 TDA0876X1609 761 0.5 15

860 1609 TDA0860X1609 748 0.5 15

724 1609 TDA0724X1609 631 0.4 13

708 1609 TDA0708X1609 619 0.4 12

571 1609 TDA0571X1609 503 0.3 10

419 1609 TDA0419X1609 375 0.3 7

HEIGHT (H1)

876 1595 TDA0876X1595 755 0.5 15

860 1595 TDA0860X1595 741 0.5 15

724 1595 TDA0724X1595 626 0.4 12

708 1595 TDA0708X1595 613 0.4 12

571 1595 TDA0571X1595 499 0.3 10

419 1595 TDA0419X1595 372 0.2 7

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 72" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 72" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

HEIGHT (H15)

876 1761 TDA0876X1761 830 0.6 17

860 1761 TDA0860X1761 817 0.6 16

724 1761 TDA0724X1761 690 0.5 14

708 1761 TDA0708X1761 675 0.5 13

571 1761 TDA0571X1761 548 0.4 11

HEIGHT (H1)

876 1747 TDA0876X1747 824 0.6 16

860 1747 TDA0860X1747 810 0.6 16

724 1747 TDA0724X1747 676 0.5 14

708 1747 TDA0708X1747 670 0.5 13

571 1747 TDA0571X1747 544 0.4 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile (for 84" high units)

Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 84" high units.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

860 2068 TDA0860X2068 956 0.7 19

708 2068 TDA0708X2068 791 0.5 16

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile  
(for 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch)
Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 37" high hutch and bookcase hutch.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR HUTCH WITH FLIPPER DOOR

1775 905 TDA1775X0905 864 0.6 17

1622 905 TDA1622X0905 791 0.5 16

1470 905 TDA1470X0905 719 0.5 14

1318 905 TDA1318X0905 646 0.4 13

1165 905 TDA1165X0905 574 0.4 11

1013 905 TDA1013X0905 500 0.3 10

860 905 TDA0860X0905 427 0.3 8

708 905 TDA0708X0905 354 0.2 7

555 905 TDA0555X0905 281 0.2 5

FOR OPEN AND HINGED DOOR HUTCHES

2080 900 TDA2080X0900 1003 0.7 20

1927 900 TDA1927X0900 932 0.6 19

1775 900 TDA1775X0900 859 0.6 17

1622 900 TDA1622X0900 787 0.5 16

1470 900 TDA1470X0900 715 0.5 14

1318 900 TDA1318X0900 643 0.4 13

1165 900 TDA1165X0900 570 0.4 11

1013 900 TDA1013X0900 497 0.3 10

876 900 TDA0876X0900 433 0.3 8

860 900 TDA0860X0900 425 0.3 8

724 900 TDA0724X0900 361 0.2 7

708 900 TDA0708X0900 352 0.2 7

555 900 TDA0555X0900 280 0.2 5

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic
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Opaque acrylic back tile  
(for 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch)
Opaque acrylic back tile.
For 43" high hutch and bookcase hutch.
3/16" thick (4mm).
Installs with Velcro® strips. 

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR HUTCH WITH FLIPPER DOOR

1775 1058 TDA1775X1058 1007 0.7 20

1622 1058 TDA1622X1058 923 0.6 18

1470 1058 TDA1470X1058 838 0.6 17

1318 1058 TDA1318X1058 753 0.5 15

1165 1058 TDA1165X1058 667 0.5 13

1013 1058 TDA1013X1058 583 0.4 12

860 1058 TDA0860X1058 497 0.3 10

708 1058 TDA0708X1058 411 0.3 8

555 1058 TDA0555X1058 327 0.2 6

FOR OPEN AND HINGED DOOR HUTCHES

2080 1053 TDA2080X1053 1172 0.8 23

1927 1053 TDA1927X1053 1088 0.7 22

1775 1053 TDA1775X1053 1002 0.7 20

1622 1053 TDA1622X1053 918 0.6 18

1470 1053 TDA1470X1053 834 0.6 17

1318 1053 TDA1318X1053 750 0.5 15

1165 1053 TDA1165X1053 665 0.5 13

1013 1053 TDA1013X1053 580 0.4 11

876 1053 TDA0876X1053 504 0.3 10

860 1053 TDA0860X1053 495 0.3 10

724 1053 TDA0724X1053 419 0.3 8

708 1053 TDA0708X1053 410 0.3 8

555 1053 TDA0555X1053 325 0.2 6

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Acrylic: �Opaque acrylic finish: Charcoal (A1), White (A2), Grey (A3) or Sand (A4).

Acrylic



L35
REV.01-2025

Canada



Small Walls



M01
REV.01-2025

M02 
M04 
M06 
M10

Canada

Take Off  Small walls price list

Small walls

Freestanding small walls 
Mobile small walls 

Felt tile for small walls 
Accessories
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

Freestanding small wall

Freestanding small wall. 
Adjustable interior shelf from 1" to 12" deep.
2 sides recessed by 5/8" allowing the addition of a felt tile, to be ordered separately, see p.M06 to M09.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Small wall tile Cu.Ft. lb

40 1/2" HIGH

15 72 40 1/2 TFSWF7039 FSW157240 1182 29.7 180

15 66 40 1/2 TFSWF6439 FSW156640 1118 27.2 167

15 60 40 1/2 TFSWF5839 FSW156040 1057 24.8 152

15 54 40 1/2 TFSWF5239 FSW155440 996 22.4 139

15 48 40 1/2 TFSWF4639 FSW154840 934 20.0 123

15 42 40 1/2 TFSWF4039 FSW154240 874 17.6 117

15 36 40 1/2 TFSWF3439 FSW153640 815 15.1 101

15 30 40 1/2 TFSWF2839 FSW153040 754 12.7 86

15 24 40 1/2 TFSWF2239 FSW152440 693 10.3 73

27 7/8" HIGH

15 72 27 7/8 TFSWF7026 FSW157228 1020 20.8 143

15 66 27 7/8 TFSWF6426 FSW156628 970 19.1 130

15 60 27 7/8 TFSWF5826 FSW156028 920 17.4 119

15 54 27 7/8 TFSWF5226 FSW155428 868 15.7 108

15 48 27 7/8 TFSWF4626 FSW154828 818 14.0 95

15 42 27 7/8 TFSWF4026 FSW154228 768 12.3 90

15 36 27 7/8 TFSWF3426 FSW153628 717 10.6 79

15 30 27 7/8 TFSWF2826 FSW153028 666 8.9 68

15 24 27 7/8 TFSWF2226 FSW152428 617 7.2 55

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

Freestanding small wall

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Small wall tile Cu.Ft. lb

17" HIGH

15 72 17 TFSWF7016 FSW157217 835 13.1 101

15 66 17 TFSWF6416 FSW156617 798 12.0 92

15 60 17 TFSWF5816 FSW156017 761 11.0 84

15 54 17 TFSWF5216 FSW155417 723 9.9 77

15 48 17 TFSWF4616 FSW154817 687 8.8 68

15 42 17 TFSWF4016 FSW154217 644 7.8 64

15 36 17 TFSWF3416 FSW153617 600 6.7 55

15 30 17 TFSWF2816 FSW153017 563 5.6 48

15 24 17 TFSWF2216 FSW152417 526 4.5 40

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

Mobile small wall

Freestanding small wall. 
Adjustable interior shelf from 1" to 12" deep.
2 sides recessed by 5/8" allowing the addition of a felt tile, to be ordered separately, see p.M06 to M09.
4 castors with brake.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Small wall tile Cu.Ft. lb

40 1/2" HIGH

15 72 40 1/2 TMSWF7037 MSW157240 1207 29.7 174

15 66 40 1/2 TMSWF6437 MSW156640 1142 27.2 161

15 60 40 1/2 TMSWF5837 MSW156040 1082 24.8 145

15 54 40 1/2 TMSWF5237 MSW155440 1021 22.4 132

15 48 40 1/2 TMSWF4637 MSW154840 959 20.0 119

15 42 40 1/2 TMSWF4037 MSW154240 900 17.6 110

15 36 40 1/2 TMSWF3437 MSW153640 839 15.1 97

15 30 40 1/2 TMSWF2837 MSW153040 779 12.7 84

15 24 40 1/2 TMSWF2237 MSW152440 718 10.3 68

27 7/8" HIGH

15 72 27 7/8 TMSWF7024 MSW157228 1044 20.8 134

15 66 27 7/8 TMSWF6424 MSW156628 995 19.1 123

15 60 27 7/8 TMSWF5824 MSW156028 945 17.4 112

15 54 27 7/8 TMSWF5224 MSW155428 893 15.7 101

15 48 27 7/8 TMSWF4624 MSW154828 843 14.0 90

15 42 27 7/8 TMSWF4024 MSW154228 793 12.3 86

15 36 27 7/8 TMSWF3424 MSW153628 742 10.6 75

15 30 27 7/8 TMSWF2824 MSW153028 691 8.9 64

15 24 27 7/8 TMSWF2224 MSW152428 642 7.2 53

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Base 1 & 2: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG03

Mobile small wall

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Small wall tile Cu.Ft. lb

17" HIGH

15 72 17 TMSWF7013 MSW157217 860 13.1 92

15 66 17 TMSWF6413 MSW156617 823 12.0 86

15 60 17 TMSWF5813 MSW156017 786 11.0 79

15 54 17 TMSWF5213 MSW155417 749 9.9 70

15 48 17 TMSWF4613 MSW154817 712 8.8 64

15 42 17 TMSWF4013 MSW154217 668 7.8 59

15 36 17 TMSWF3413 MSW153617 625 6.7 51

15 30 17 TMSWF2813 MSW153017 588 5.6 44

15 24 17 TMSWF2213 MSW152417 552 4.5 35

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Felt tile for freestanding small wall

Felt tile for freestanding small wall. 
3/8" thick. 
Metal finishing rail on the top section. 
Installs with Velcro® strips.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR FREESTANDING SMALL WALL 40 1/2" HIGH

70 1/2 39 TFSWF7039 445 0.8 12

64 1/2 39 TFSWF6439 387 0.8 11

58 1/2 39 TFSWF5839 337 0.7 10

52 1/2 39 TFSWF5239 310 0.7 9

46 1/2 39 TFSWF4639 274 0.6 9

40 1/2 39 TFSWF4039 243 0.6 8

34 1/2 39 TFSWF3439 224 0.5 7

28 1/2 39 TFSWF2839 201 0.4 6

22 1/2 39 TFSWF2239 178 0.4 6

FOR FREESTANDING SMALL WALL 27 7/8" HIGH

70 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF7026 300 0.6 9

64 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF6426 277 0.6 8

58 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF5826 259 0.5 8

52 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF5226 240 0.5 7

46 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF4626 220 0.5 7

40 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF4026 197 0.4 6

34 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF3426 175 0.4 6

28 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF2826 157 0.4 5

22 1/2 26 3/8 TFSWF2226 139 0.3 5

Felt Metal

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Felt tile for freestanding small wall

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR FREESTANDING SMALL WALL 17" HIGH

70 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF7016 218 0.4 6

64 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF6416 200 0.4 6

58 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF5816 190 0.4 6

52 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF5216 174 0.4 5

46 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF4616 163 0.4 5

40 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF4016 145 0.3 5

34 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF3416 134 0.3 4

28 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF2816 119 0.3 4

22 1/2 15 1/2 TFSWF2216 107 0.3 4

Felt Metal

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Felt tile for mobile small wall

Felt tile for mobile small wall. 
3/8" thick. 
Metal finishing rail on the top section.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR MOBILE SMALL WALL 40 1/2" HIGH

70 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF7037 384 0.6 9

64 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF6437 354 0.5 8

58 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF5837 318 0.5 7

52 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF5237 294 0.4 6

46 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF4637 258 0.4 6

40 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF4037 228 0.3 5

34 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF3437 212 0.3 4

28 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF2837 186 0.2 3

22 1/2 36 1/2 TMSWF2237 164 0.2 3

FOR MOBILE SMALL WALL 27 7/8" HIGH

70 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF7024 280 0.4 6

64 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF6424 260 0.3 5

58 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF5824 242 0.3 5

52 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF5224 225 0.3 4

46 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF4624 208 0.2 4

40 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF4024 186 0.2 3

34 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF3424 166 0.2 3

28 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF2824 149 0.2 2

22 1/2 23 7/8 TMSWF2224 132 0.1 2

Felt Metal

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Felt: Specify your choice of felt: Dune FE12, Mist FE11, Shadow FE03 or Storm FE36, see p.IG04
Metal: �Specify the metal finish, see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Felt tile for mobile small wall

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

FOR MOBILE SMALL WALL 17" HIGH

70 1/2 13 TMSWF7013 197 0.2 3

64 1/2 13 TMSWF6413 182 0.2 3

58 1/2 13 TMSWF5813 173 0.2 3

52 1/2 13 TMSWF5213 159 0.2 2

46 1/2 13 TMSWF4613 149 0.1 2

40 1/2 13 TMSWF4013 134 0.1 2

34 1/2 13 TMSWF3413 125 0.1 2

28 1/2 13 TMSWF2813 111 0.1 1

22 1/2 13 TMSWF2213 102 0.1 1

Felt Metal

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Shelf for small wall

Shelf for small wall. 
Set directly on top of the small wall.

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 36 SHESW1536 164 416 691 430 1.3 18 26

15 33 SHESW1533 158 408 660 420 1.2 18 24

15 30 SHESW1530 153 399 631 410 1.1 15 22

15 27 SHESW1527 149 389 600 400 1.0 15 20

15 24 SHESW1524 145 381 570 389 0.9 13 18

15 21 SHESW1521 139 373 541 380 0.8 13 18

15 18 SHESW1518 135 364 510 370 0.7 11 15

15 15 SHESW1515 131 354 480 359 0.6 9 13

15 12 SHESW1512 127 346 450 349 0.5 9 11

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02

Surface Edge

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Tray

Tray.
Black plastic finish.

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

12 10 AC-BB1210 80 0.1 1

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Bench

Bench with 8" high central modesty panel.
* For the 1 1/2" surfaces (S15), add 1/2" to the height (C).

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2").
Surface / Edge / Base: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02-IG03

Surface Edge

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

15 72 18 BE157218 492 808 1329 827 13.7 59 75

15 66 18 BE156618 475 782 1261 797 12.6 55 70

15 60 18 BE156018 456 756 1192 769 11.5 53 66

15 54 18 BE155418 440 729 1124 746 10.3 48 59

15 48 18 BE154818 424 705 1056 720 9.2 44 55

15 42 18 BE154218 406 679 987 698 8.1 42 51

15 36 18 BE153618 388 652 918 666 7.0 37 46

15 30 18 BE153018 373 629 852 639 5.9 35 40

15 24 18 BE152418 359 605 786 613 4.8 31 35



M13
REV.01-2025

Canada



Electricity



N01
REV.01-2025

N02 
N03 
N04 
N05 
N09

Canada

Take Off  Electricity price list

Electricity

Electrical distribution system - 1 sided 
Electrical distribution system - 2 sided 

Cabling support for electrical distribution system - 1 sided 
Outlets, jumpers, connectors and fasteners for jumper 

Cabling poles

Refer to the Take Off Product Guide and the Accessories price list  
for electrical options and components



N02
REV.01-2025

AC - -

Code

Canada

Take Off  Electricity price list

Single-sided electrical system

Single-sided electrical system, with 1 electrical harness and 1 metal front cover. 
Installs under a surface. 
Can accommodate 4-circuit system components and a cabling support. 
2 openings for outlets (not included, order separately) and 2 other access openings. 
Openings can accommodate cover plates or telecommunication outlets. Opening dimensions : 2 1/2" wide x 1 3/8" high.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

16 5 WCMA1605 301 0.3 5

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Double-sided electrical system

Double-sided electrical system, with 1 electrical harness and 2 metal front covers. 
Installs under a surface. 
Can accommodate 4-circuit system components and a cabling support. 
4 openings for outlets (not included, order separately) and 4 other access openings. 
Openings can accommodate cover plates or telecommunication outlets. Opening dimensions : 2 1/2" wide x 1 3/8" high.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

16 5 2 3/8 WCMB1605 370 0.4 7

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Cabling support for electrical system

Cabling support for single-sided electrical system. 
Installs on the front cover of the single-sided electrical system (no hardware required). 
Allows managements of cables plugged into the outlets.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B Cu.Ft. lb

2 16 WCMAS0216 42 0.1 1

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Duplex outlet

Duplex outlet. 
Attaches to the power distribution harness. 
For protection against induced voltage variations, circuit #4 is an isolated circuit with its own neutral and ground.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Plastic: Specify the finish : White (B) or Black (N).

Plastic

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

circuit #1 DO1 28 0.1 1

circuit #2 DO2 28 0.1 1

circuit #3 DO3 28 0.1 1

circuit #4 (dedicated) DO4 28 0.1 1

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Double USB outlet

Double USB outlet. 
Attaches to the power distribution harness. 
For protection against induced voltage variations, circuit #4 is an isolated circuit with its own neutral and ground.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Plastic: Specify the finish: White (B) or Black (N).

Plastic

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

circuit #1 USB1 190 0.1 1

circuit #2 USB2 190 0.1 1

circuit #3 USB3 190 0.1 1

circuit #4 (dedicated) USB4 190 0.1 1

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Jumpers

Jumper to allow the connection of power distribution harnesses together. 
The FT-HR coupling (4 female) must of used to connect two jumpers (male) end to end.

Coupling
Coupling (4 female) used to connect four jumpers (male) end to end.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

A Cu.Ft. lb

216 FT-EJS216 479 0.1 5

96 FT-EJS96 275 0.1 5

82 FT-EJS82 253 0.1 5

72 FT-EJS72 234 0.1 4

66 FT-EJS66 224 0.1 4

60 FT-EJS60 213 0.1 4

54 FT-EJS54 203 0.1 4

48 FT-EJS48 194 0.1 4

42 FT-EJS42 176 0.1 3

36 FT-EJS36 167 0.1 3

30 FT-EJS30 158 0.1 3

24 FT-EJS24 149 0.1 2

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

FT-HR 56 0.1 1

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Power feed cable  
Power feed cable. 
Connects "Plug and Play" to a harness and connects to the power source with electrical hardware (not included)  
specified by the applicable building code. 
Flexible oval metal conduit with cable feed for 4-circuit electrical system.

Junction box cover

Junction box cover with "Plug and Play" (female) outlet for FT-EJS jumper. 
4 11/16" x 4 11/16". 
The junction box (not included) may be wall-mounted to the height specified by the applicable building code, or on the ceiling.

Fastener for jumper
Metal fasterner, galvanized steel. 
Pack of 5 fasteners. 
To attach shielded cables (jumpers) under a surface, srews included.

Dimension Code Price Spec.

A Cu.Ft. lb

216 FT-EC216 461 0.7 4

180 FT-EC180 408 0.6 3

72 FT-EC72 217 0.3 2

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

FT-ECWD 156 0.1 1

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

E2-EJB5 15 0.1 1

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Cable pole for credenza

Cable pole for credenza. 
Can be cut on-site if necessary. 
The lower section of the cable pole includes 1 opening that is perfectly alligned with the grommet on the side of a credenza. 
Included : screws to fix to the credenza, stopper for cover and a ceiling tile adapter (white). 
An interior metal divider can be ordered separately if required. 
Power feed to be ordered separately.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
Metal: �Specify the metal finish see p.IG05 (34 colors).

Metal

Dimensions Code Price Spec.

A B C Cu.Ft. lb

3 3 120 CPC33120 489 2.0 13,5

1 1/2 3 120 CPC13120 433 1.5 11

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Cable pole divider

Metal divider for 3" x 3" cable pole. 
Set of 2-48" lengths in order to separathe the power feed cable and communication cables. 
Recycled paint finish #2021. 
* Grey will vary depending on the proportions of the different recycled colors.

Metal divider for 1 1/2" x 3" cable pole. 
Set of 2-48" lengths in order to separathe the power feed cable and communication cables. 
Recycled paint finish #2021.
* Grey will vary depending on the proportions of the different recycled colors.

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

Set of 2 lengths of 48". AC-CPD33 100 0.4 5

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

Set of 2 lengths of 48". AC-CPD13 94 0.3 4

iangen
Ligne

iangen
Ligne
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Complements

Shelf 
Stiffeners 

Junction bars 
Junction plates 
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Corner shelf

Corner shelf. 
Allows the usage of a keyboard or a keyboard mechanism in a 90° surface configuration. 
2 junction plates included.

 SPECIFY

Code: Consult the product code above.
L1/S1/S15: Specify the code identifying the type of finish for the surface (L1= T.F.L. 1", S1= H.P.L. 1", S15= H.P.L. 1 1/2"). 
Surface / Edge: Refer to the different types of finishes, see p.IG02.

Surface Edge

Straight 1" Straight 1 1/2"

Dimensions Code L1 S1 S15 Spec.

A B C T.F.L. H.P.L. FENIX H.P.L. Cu.Ft. lb (1") lb (11/2")

14 14 20 JC1414 112 145 221 157 0.2 2 4
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Stiffener

Metal stiffener. 
Recycled gray paint finish. 
* Gray will vary depending on the proportions of the different recycled colors. 
Suggested for work surfaces 54" or longuer. 
Installation hardware included.

Junction bar
Metal junction bar. 
Recycled gray paint finish. 
* Gray will vary depending on the proportions of the different recycled colors. 
Installation hardware included.

Dimension Tube Code Price Spec.

A Cu.Ft. lb

64 For surfaces of 72" and more 1 ¼" x 1 ¼" AC-RSTF64 112 2.0 1

58 For surfaces of 66" 1 ¼" x 1 ¼" AC-RSTF58 101 2.0 1

52 For surfaces of 60" 1 ¼" x 1 ¼" AC-RSTF52 94 2.0 1

46 For surfaces of 54" 1" x 1" AC-RSTF46 87 2.0 1

40 For collaborative work surfaces of 48" 1" x 1" AC-RSTF40 78 1.0 1

34 For surfaces with feet and freestanding pedestals 1" x 1" AC-RSTF34 73 1.0 1

Dimension Code Price Spec.

A Cu.Ft. lb

18 AC-RSTi18 50 0.1 1
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Straight

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

AC-FJP2 24 0.1 1

Reversed

Code Price Spec.

Cu.Ft. lb

AC-FJPV2 33 0.1 1

Junction plates for surfaces with straight edge

Metal junction plates for surfaces with straight edge. 
Pack of 2 plates. 
Black finish. 
Used to join 2 surfaces side-by-side.

Junction plates for surfaces with reversed edge

Metal junction plates for surfaces with reversed edge. 
Pack of 2 plates. 
Black finish. 
Used to join 2 surfaces side-by-side.
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Update summary

Update summary	

November 18th 2024

PAGES SECTION PRODUCT MODIFICATION

New section: Supported-panels

PAGES SECTION PRODUCT MODIFICATION
Overall price increase of 3% (some exceptions).

January 20th 2025
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our purpose at Artopex.
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